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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

10000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY           -19,793,770           0 -19,793,770 -16,994,624.36            .00  -2,799,145.64   85.9%*
10000000 31800  OTHER TAXES                    -45,983      45,983           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10000000 31820  CABLE FRANCHISE               -472,532           0    -472,532    -118,064.73            .00    -354,467.27   25.0%*
10000000 32000  LICENSES AND PER              -296,102           0    -296,102    -722,795.10            .00     426,693.10  244.1%
10000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0    -212,854    -212,854     -73,050.68            .00    -139,803.32   34.3%*
10000000 33400  STATE OPERATING             -5,800,930           0  -5,800,930  -1,766,432.45            .00  -4,034,497.55   30.5%*
10000000 33600  LOCAL OPERATING               -912,470    -406,574  -1,319,044    -350,724.18            .00    -968,319.82   26.6%*
10000000 33800  LOCAL GOVT UNIT                -54,399     -45,983    -100,382     -49,272.82            .00     -51,109.18   49.1%*
10000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV                     0           0           0     -16,826.95            .00      16,826.95  100.0%
10000000 34130  ZONING & SUBDIVI                -7,967           0      -7,967      -8,074.25            .00         107.25  101.3%
10000000 34140  ENGINEERING & AD               -15,954           0     -15,954            .00            .00     -15,954.00     .0%*
10000000 34210  POLICE SERVICES               -426,548           0    -426,548    -140,595.02            .00    -285,952.98   33.0%*
10000000 34220  FIRE PROTECTION               -375,753           0    -375,753            .00            .00    -375,753.00     .0%*
10000000 34240  PROTECTIVE INSPE              -411,724           0    -411,724            .00            .00    -411,724.00     .0%*
10000000 34440  FLEET LABOR                    -72,735           0     -72,735     -11,783.21            .00     -60,951.79   16.2%*
10000000 35100  COURT FINES                   -660,459           0    -660,459    -143,591.69            .00    -516,867.31   21.7%*
10000000 35200  FORFEITURES                          0           0           0        -650.00            .00         650.00  100.0%
10000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME               -30,000     -98,550    -128,550     -21,323.87            .00    -107,226.13   16.6%*
10000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE              -422,474           0    -422,474     189,833.66            .00    -612,307.66  -44.9%*
10000000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0       2,310.86            .00      -2,310.86  100.0%*
10000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT                     0           0           0      -2,214.74            .00       2,214.74  100.0%
10000000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0           0           0     -27,449.27            .00      27,449.27  100.0%
10000000 36902  COA & SOURIS BAS               -76,093           0     -76,093     -17,831.20            .00     -58,261.80   23.4%*
10000000 36904  MASS MUTUAL FORF                     0           0           0     -12,379.78            .00      12,379.78  100.0%
10000000 36905  REIMBURSEMENT TO            -3,029,516           0  -3,029,516  -1,009,838.68            .00  -2,019,677.32   33.3%*
10000000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0     -22,702.00            .00      22,702.00  100.0%
10000000 36911  COPY MACHINE REV                     0           0           0      -1,697.25            .00       1,697.25  100.0%
10000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0        -401.12            .00         401.12  100.0%
10000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -99,370           0     -99,370    -172,229.18            .00      72,859.18  173.3%
10000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -37,057     -37,057    -129,838.82            .00      92,781.82  350.4%
10000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR               -92,332           0     -92,332     -30,777.32            .00     -61,554.68   33.3%*
10000000 39112  SALES TAX PROP T              -850,999           0    -850,999    -283,666.32            .00    -567,332.68   33.3%*
10000000 39113  SALES TAX ECONOM              -191,959           0    -191,959     -63,986.36            .00    -127,972.64   33.3%*
10000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV            -2,227,441           0  -2,227,441    -742,480.28            .00  -1,484,960.72   33.3%*
10000000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD               -598,352           0    -598,352    -199,450.68            .00    -398,901.32   33.3%*
10000000 39116  SALES TAX NAWS                 -50,000           0     -50,000     -16,666.68            .00     -33,333.32   33.3%*
10000000 39117  SALES TAX PROP T            -1,633,021           0  -1,633,021    -544,340.32            .00  -1,088,680.68   33.3%*
10000000 39118  SALES TAX INFRAS            -2,755,211           0  -2,755,211    -918,403.68            .00  -1,836,807.32   33.3%*
10000000 39127  CENTRAL GARAGE                 -89,735           0     -89,735     -17,000.00            .00     -72,735.00   18.9%*
10000000 39130  HOTEL/MOTEL TAX                -50,000           0     -50,000            .00            .00     -50,000.00     .0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v1EVtPpPrTwmOkrvGK42f8t9KWAZJkzFTyiRFdZsPmoEMt08ZJr390UE%2FZVbgHYS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kRW%2FxSYV4e5hjWgpCjybYhOutQJDY0ErkVHx0lK2irrACQOgsbU4MY6p8yNHFA7i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wyLBB5CeDeOIC5dUb3F8iJuiM5Av1LyiUo%2FI7MTmFdrReirK9nTFCoWUbtPoZFw0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=smS%2BPPMfIARUvRfEa5IW%2FezhNB%2FnUttXbkjrcpOD8MFN2qk7824laOutfGeMgjmg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ckmDUXFMaFD1Cg6dGOEZvP4lgz5YfCFu6YmWK%2FqDp9E2b6GP0y2Oi8oFI0%2B%2FK0yc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5XIfYlxIOwF%2B2Ao%2F4aj64lbz%2FVn4BUTW4JCKq%2FmhupXy89yT580dAe6RSIgvw1IK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M1vneU%2BqEXRIkcdaGHv3qxtPsVOefipnExQ%2BtOG1MwyeiqRoHT7XZfP4txeT99hV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tyAdZJTZ0ZCnrPgtwKNE3Qj9%2BndoAdlbfQvq0BJqWCjNXvJqt4xwOq2ww0Z%2Fv2Al
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FjIy8GNQC8HorBs7eIkmC8TMxQenT3wD6Hilk9CZosLo%2F%2FSsIeKW%2Bw7Kv6hwi03r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQlU%2FvB05updyowIHjoX13gf16%2BmLFMrOV3mGv1aa%2BTfkc3S2w4X7CiGgC6xVJ0M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWyiKtQ3cqpVJh0XCnWsFC6Q29cofg8VpIcWtBuDfoAXr9Rfvxi2psPtdUheqXX2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KG1eD4sboNCgnePjlpbloBu4A61Ubij6%2F3DnsVln%2FcH6PECZRH8s8mK%2B88bEPvNC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QjOwu2PZvL6LAvDdL67TP7jFxd3I7GBAN8Kou1cvBpnZeHJ9Q4S9016toksTC0pI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BNeJi4oPTJs5ePkxakY3qjXM%2Fpr30K%2F7T24ri7T1YtRMc6R%2BVYz%2BKnXuwvdBpxzl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YbxW3WgANdOqFB0j%2FyBMeRaB82SdfA4ty8y9sycHKeHBCLJ5gy4B7zVL4%2Fr7aR8t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8Bt1F66ldu%2BnYT7ryf60ID2lN3Ej8B2mK61CcVKojSwVfViqeFPOIWw0Pzzd9Xl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S917QgaXRyj5dmgF7i7z%2FEvtdxbFwlroawNFbd6%2BQHwrv9%2B%2B%2BwT7wdQrYvWCWDWh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pEkYUqk1PKos3C42lB9%2BXI%2FVZaKGEEvpFNujX4x93JNlSHR3qOtRIyg8AdffkQiJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8JdBz178%2Frd%2FjvpwZd3SrOhT5JrEkL%2BHfRdb1bS1mNpKbOFdrYqQJ8fE6J5oKfD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sdq6lqF2VfOTfm0qXZhsPof8bCqszr9AxhUeQOP0vR1jtZZbpKeXWRdhzcjxRwr9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UW7mnJ7f92epoTQUnrZK3dofgZp8fmsaDjjo%2BXltqiLhs3tH8ySIVsZMOus%2Boe6C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zBrxZxddmJTPNCuWRwi8jQjKNPt4IRWjU2tvf0YqFC22V3%2BvXynbJ5fONAp1zK%2Bq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=16LpXkeYKL%2BnWxd4dx%2FRRvM8koYIFuh4MIrs%2F6p9lKuEQ%2BHDWatmqS2MffaQWrjY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g1T66qsHdzoom1%2F%2BVwVCnQi2kG6PeCtQ5BEumKLq%2FDDs3PNNe2s5NLrNKu%2Bhmmko
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qerbySsIxC6i96VpgZf0B82rOh3hrJUcww59W0DbUKrxkWt%2FahQp7IOE0GEp%2Fbu3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xBAGiHsIzja6qZ4cgTLgoysiwuvooDthbjw2%2Bl0A9%2B1b68787pvtEc3frvSIbFET
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y94y9MbCVDxv63A%2BQi4Yc09OkfXwPkfDZ9QfYNIoM6fVNWHi%2B91jQtQUoO3pZ67L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l3zn5U14oP7Y3whPz%2Bl3uuwAXBPQgXyhEvseti99E11biUzf92ES7ceU%2FV3HwgkX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9p1LOTYZxr%2Fi1TyOwzUEGvg3%2Fof0wQ7EWqgVYeYAOz%2FwwCHNaHoEuUgPtHhTkmFY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQEg1%2FqEyFzQRkkaNKJYDo%2BGzuQ2DMGZSt2EL%2F0CHBG2w6kYFZ%2BdO8qL4vcwGF01
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2BlSFNqd4urTvJR5VkbEATouYV5MbkKZ1eG0%2BHBpXtPrNaVnc4YrLEo6E9vWa3mf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hvWW9Kw2ap4NV3EbAUuvqIGnipypP2RgQTM46gERg6xyowRJYKC4WKOY%2FT2C4GXC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wk%2F%2FIdXlklcMbbXKO03VnuqXlLKdqabeBPX%2Fd1i528RfLYr5OjKsrW2nrmsW3kmk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MIe6cqiAGmf1vu9GKVOmvdzlEq%2FgG7eR1yauaPjGz6dxj8joNO5zAtqlchJ6KAt0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cbf4S7T6XyduYSc%2F6T%2FZYAvgXEZBV7YOnOCeN%2FUejlUhm35zBxUewq5i7MeQqJhx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NMCLpmd2bRYh5JVpfDXTOxpPh%2FBmgxyy2Dwf8bSGYJYGNOSAsDVAIeArWVND2pzA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gx3EWGFh%2FdyDZ3uVK8RmrP42iIPIjhsmb0JkpUslXSyMx%2BCse1hQBi8stCPggbz%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FgwVlPcXhypIC6HDFnjfOtYI4bX1iL8WMQpcbr8UG78B%2F%2BMiqKrDq%2F5GuPev6Mby
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3rHM7r9U60S%2BVjmgl2PwB3oIyfLQZJ%2FC%2Bc81qX2oD8hBweDs6hqacPXfbwW3PQ5U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aim5M7Of4B8k99cVsEMDaLU9XqzPlvGkzkhym%2Badw8yctDzpa%2BdZuLB7HQmCNjQl
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10000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -1,524,970  -1,524,970            .00            .00  -1,524,970.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                  -41,543,829  -2,280,005 -43,823,834 -24,439,018.47            .00 -19,384,815.53   55.8%

110 CITY COUNCIL                          

10011000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               103,680           0     103,680      34,560.92            .00      69,119.08   33.3%
10011000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 6,428           0       6,428       2,142.72            .00       4,285.28   33.3%
10011000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    1,503           0       1,503         501.24            .00       1,001.76   33.3%
10011000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                    99           0          99         124.35            .00         -25.35  125.6%*
10011000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0      15,000      15,000      18,823.75      35,676.25     -39,500.00  363.3%*
10011000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                25,400           0      25,400      24,593.00            .00         807.00   96.8%
10011000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   601         -60         541         540.77            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   386         153         539         539.19            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   459         -17         442         442.10            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,200           0       4,200         226.54            .00       3,973.46    5.4%
10011000 45400  ADVERTISING                      7,000           0       7,000            .00            .00       7,000.00     .0%
10011000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    13,250         -76      13,174       1,137.27            .00      12,036.67    8.6%
10011000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 1,000           0       1,000            .00            .00       1,000.00     .0%
10011000 45970  POSTAGE                            252           0         252            .00            .00         252.00     .0%
10011000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 1,000           0       1,000            .00            .00       1,000.00     .0%
10011000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 1,300           0       1,300       1,066.00            .00         234.00   82.0%
10011000 46210  NATURAL GAS                          0           0           0         231.20            .00        -231.20  100.0%*
10011000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,679           0       4,679       1,322.67            .00       3,356.33   28.3%
10011000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               490,000           0     490,000     150,000.00     175,000.00     165,000.00   66.3%
10011000 48204  PARK DISTRICT ST               426,438           0     426,438     126,684.09            .00     299,753.91   29.7%
10011000 49102  AIRPORT                              0      14,280      14,280      14,280.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49103  CEMETERY                             0       2,226       2,226       2,226.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0       4,140       4,140       4,140.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49109  LIBRARY                              0      24,870      24,870      24,870.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49123  DEBT                                 0      55,281      55,281      55,281.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR             2,028,104           0   2,028,104     895,298.00            .00   1,132,806.00   44.1%
10011000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0      10,881      10,881      10,881.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL CITY COUNCIL                      3,115,779     126,678   3,242,457   1,369,911.81     210,676.25   1,661,868.94   48.7%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

10012000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               431,822           0     431,822     124,192.65            .00     307,629.35   28.8%
10012000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0          18.03            .00         -18.03  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4gt2u8zcHkP32aJ7lsLzlTgoWYo2Whh6FNyTVxh0A5iVnqY2%2Ft1Uu1anV9ahH%2B77
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CrEKGcN1BrOCebfLFcp66Z%2BnSYN6ANM5wdCCFXGgr2DtcS%2Fsu1QfTFUMgcVDoAtA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nz6Noti3owLbgOoi9zCYlZSCHxcSZU%2BvVnvKx5ECDmHM9xlXTqfT0DoEIYCjaHGS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0RkZbasE896LMfIH%2FmfyL72Wxfi%2Bu%2FI9DpGgfruTrFp4mYoDXqQVvHg45hFyb%2BJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JaBQYfbrMLga3vtjZg9jufHvVjvAuKAPSeAgV1mF2SRCIm9YV19RoQbb45Ab2IXj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VA74QbFtxowYf4a%2BUvCJLAuer4hkl4r0lKXCiMm4zZjlvx6PvAffPjAFhZyWnzIk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LdU7au5QIhlm6d6BF%2F6TDZK0uynwADBqrkhirqBZj%2BRon4A2A9oQUEkoiOMPEQYI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YkMTVn31MWhowRDIH4GH8HazoUe3X7znv4kGWQp4swIeXmS5dZelhz%2BQ0cVw2NrN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Ank1Dw7HeQiEvvxO5nXYmGSE1eS0HOExC2QQAVLsXxrz%2FLZ5xkE5IWfffi9bKkO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24tcc%2FoG6g0epWGcEHm3keGr1FdE1zygNvF1rirLll2z%2FFGbLPTjpVw86LGgm%2Fal
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GitNOjVfu7U6FzRvrWKqkQ%2B6fi03MKcTltKe1yUbNt2oo%2Fg59RnJEUmL%2F7gJ33Si
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONYthLQgptcEwGic6q%2Bx7vxYbZMmSSNn6KZvvwqh1KJbrvTsqGELAMJw920eGZTK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9TLyDgXNM82pWjNTXy1yZCDx6EKuNOv9m2aLcUJjWmfG7ADlOUImh77rDDCJNpVa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=omRoaASD0lgwdnyNzoJ46tOy9p8drrGYjImKJ5GdslG80SdijIMgHuMW9GLghWOh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dc9hyNcnITTtwLSXDctDV%2FoVBEoE1KY7X7s2bbU%2Fjjw9wLkAFJCM4yLAata7Ai%2BR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nbOlgjQrFmYWoDkN3x0UAI7JGx8EdeX7dzgYSQjIQHduqb8ExbdufuFROmqSyPzg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MDq5Gp51GO9lhoU8dqDrFc9w6TWd%2F6yXzY26HOJCKuRvGlluz080Bafb%2Fh%2BzSKnq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XYG%2FDsI1UhsgrWCxHRQojUsS40crxHf327IwKb1UpaudZW31gfDXGJn67UxfUlDn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HcMFbA7VBJycMjVf1QvKpOjkNntLnmnSRayV1MWxZtwHUc6pgFnaryhYJJ3BfSm%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MSdYbHDE0%2FPXqzIAMWrZN1W%2FAIMyDX5%2FVQskltpf%2Bx%2BoC5YDi7Om9cJCfX%2BIg4tA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0KENS2iI1NGmC2eqPAdhd3bmWfVv01VP27RNEBnxLxEYXNTwx31tSFgTyxvsqJki
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KhPTMT03GLAjC%2BZUfY8dI1dFqbXKgLc0Bwc5iNitPNgEO6ZzLNxuC0%2BTMbuaertY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TcL7fmWyg%2BxQZYaeCQk5cMnZ6DCTuaFd4EF%2BFVb4852nGXVQMq%2B%2BmKr04kTKXrnJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XG4gDNmE4cqVg8SqRTJVcmQLlwkgIIphL398AHRQTZc5BZZ8xBld1UVRqS76UrWc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JdELtEKaMacZ7vdOqAWyAmbt6nUUokTNJ1Vnk%2FAU5OoPMouqplyaD6pXkuAnBC6r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4qXsIGsOtKjWCMMb4W5UyZHZbD7sej2wXGDvcCk9jrLsMLWvrl%2B9YyPY9Z9tj4jI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1mFeL5qSXR5AwoIPzjj18BuGbh0GzFxK40%2FJgj4oaIWC6jhdKmslUD0KLA8MvVd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2B97ITNf8wW1rhxFg9tOiMZDYgWtgnQhPBn%2Bvcld6m6QzMX5h%2FroUfSgu3IJNnkC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lUfVrYJnqGTVK%2Fq7i2m8vu3o1MaNEAAykW9pE137uAWDQmlBGXA3GRSQVGM37%2BU4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2F9j%2Bgoz3y0IWObgiE94y9q23aEiFNUMpwEJBsjmSTzS7WaiDcbyRmUdQTk0pjPq


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 06/01/2021 16:18
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10012000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                52,387           0      52,387      11,971.38            .00      40,415.62   22.9%
10012000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245          63.24            .00         181.76   25.8%
10012000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                10,773           0      10,773       3,528.78            .00       7,244.22   32.8%
10012000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    5,653           0       5,653       1,661.02            .00       3,991.98   29.4%
10012000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    26,024           0      26,024            .00            .00      26,024.00     .0%
10012000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     30,581           0      30,581      10,093.74            .00      20,487.26   33.0%
10012000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   435           0         435         368.15            .00          66.85   84.6%
10012000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,857           0       1,857         395.27            .00       1,461.73   21.3%
10012000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   312           0         312            .00            .00         312.00     .0%
10012000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  6,842      -6,842           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                17,854           0      17,854       1,534.00            .00      16,320.00    8.6%
10012000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  3,612      -3,612           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0          42.47            .00         -42.47  100.0%*
10012000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       3,612       3,612            .00            .00       3,612.00     .0%
10012000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 2,912       6,842       9,754      11,312.32            .00      -1,558.32  116.0%*
10012000 44400  RENTALS                          2,232      -2,046         186         185.99            .00            .01  100.0%
10012000 44400 L0201 RENTALS                         0       2,046       2,046         558.00       1,488.00            .00  100.0%
10012000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,015         -32       4,983       4,551.86            .00         430.71   91.4%
10012000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   671          32         703         703.43            .00            .00  100.0%
10012000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   185           0         185         177.39            .00           7.61   95.9%
10012000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,540           0       2,540         602.89            .00       1,937.11   23.7%
10012000 45400  ADVERTISING                     23,300           0      23,300       4,023.44            .00      19,276.56   17.3%
10012000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,094           0      12,094      18,766.75            .00      -6,672.75  155.2%*
10012000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,150           0       3,150          30.00            .00       3,120.00    1.0%
10012000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   150           0         150           7.07            .00         142.93    4.7%
10012000 45970  POSTAGE                          1,315           0       1,315            .00            .00       1,315.00     .0%
10012000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 2,500           0       2,500       1,864.12            .00         635.88   74.6%
10012000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 1,266           0       1,266       1,344.97            .00         -78.97  106.2%*
10012000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 3,608       5,500       9,108       1,322.69            .00       7,785.31   14.5%
10012000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  5,500      -5,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,145           0       1,145         323.60            .00         821.40   28.3%
10012000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 1,746           0       1,746       2,344.21            .00        -598.21  134.3%*

     TOTAL CITY MANAGER                        657,726           0     657,726     201,987.46       1,488.00     454,250.54   30.9%

130 HUMAN RESOURCES                       

10013000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               321,561          12     321,573     100,888.10            .00     220,684.90   31.4%
10013000 41300  OVERTIME                        20,000           0      20,000         736.66            .00      19,263.34    3.7%
10013000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                39,055           0      39,055      12,305.49            .00      26,749.51   31.5%
10013000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   208           1         209          62.07            .00         146.93   29.7%
10013000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,469           2       4,471       1,339.19            .00       3,131.81   30.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wk5E0UulwtT9Hf3Zr38RBfUEFkX3vaMngt7eRlsb%2FiZhH4yX0lBfSirZnhillg1Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PeD4V0hP0c28aT9WgPwtLCtPbqHdhX6S2jFglwaxlEnPmv%2F7xqym43hzwyjTmglL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GMxoPRaGUifqhnrvpClCIuhZF8aOhGnIENFzc4ehEtcXLbK%2FW1CVKErjiZHjgkIK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ogRJdmRGxX%2BoIRdsDG9wGp8R7dkwUuVy%2BrPadnYDTvq0K4euiVXMxHXUNFi8WFTT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBioQrP76DuKvD43CQjg66PapezRE3xr%2BKuLH4AQ40GqlGsLkv8GirEmbnp4POCF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgGlQuNKdnEtSl2Fwuz2a%2BESbND8oRC7DuagFBYTmiWhSk%2BF0FD0kZLyA73w00iV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZS6dnurOSSWlhmPXiqcaC3XwaZnzeQS4Mt%2BF9Y0IoSOPfOddhE4lgu1jXqYdBZta
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oq0NvqyK9Z19HpwkHhrQaKFlzWzQWbNpnWlgGxkfk7ug9la5%2Bu%2FmA5i28%2FjRbNnX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yz02eJUK9kwFoCJVudk2y%2FSppp6ftart2jQc3wJNDnjHU%2Bh94XwC%2B6ELWDDItcAY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bOGuqyIsc5%2FLl243%2Fl0RA%2B%2FO2nHzn1BY2HQv7T2C%2B5s3V7VGw9UoD97nOl8oIGBn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rmmrgBFJ677Mkv7alRabTSbOstfvlpAZ3wR%2BbQBT4eqfMtzXym694GqbNOPRFqIo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BPQ1AR0eMsbyPSZPoqn1xtRfPit2TzB2AnfAf0p50lvt0USULTB45yYeTOHFf%2FFz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TD3h86%2BbxLWLJ0UPa9o1x6utFeh5ZMRg6TDaTI%2FFe1KMHtvPxnOskLVIRFl0fiFN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ug1Ann1iYleKn4bunGzp14ALSpoMKo5oR%2BgHbClyfES2wG6v78gY44ngMb3RnUy8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2txbbnrHRSrTGA83sOplwrQ9MTNeMBLftmOMr%2B36M4QKk6l7tyhPbdlPD%2FX8dapu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FIZU3wb4IeAgPBieaktmuUPtQV4TSiR6awbXaSM65nspnyNE8JNZ44P%2Bo%2FTgBKuP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JyQp%2FkfplkNZwV8r7nR3Ej%2FWCnsJYYCn1bm2UClfLlkUKOAX83MBtphy%2BKv9bcPcsGhYW9Mg6r9sOmU5QbSQNg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FIJUoM9MaWg9Avca9VaiV%2B2wEsserSMJGYNrSwdR%2FtJZKszQV2uyS1%2FFxSzu06%2Br
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzFqEJ9BxuT1UYg5Ue7s%2BXfND3yfWuGBvztTLzU7bRF4tRWQZpFZi66I22vg%2F9yJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9NPorb5VvXtzZYTCOkO66sPl6x8V5w%2B9UVTMWwzzvkWw0uJfUDSylv6UOPporos
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AuSmjNFRhUhBi%2Fl3S1Hjs7xv1jhYacVZ3ROhxl9pkNIh7xhJl5cJ7baZsP5KDNoM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XzK%2Bibw86mqaU5s3h1WuBlCa3tX0NVgZUH%2FPgEQev%2B7FCxD6MzoTGDZzvXu%2FyEX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s2KEe%2FYcSbFH2tKkhRtS83KhtTIPPrRnkNTLFynNCS5Ks8lfGtb4qFQfPpFhqnyZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g3I98srg6DQCunBM8poRdj%2FYMsdnn3zZxC7ASdQJ%2B9fVQQZheYftzXBgHilRm9xu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4umKALOf7vV7XFkDRCg6Bo4PwRBize9ukBQEaQVWTAWDUmPEMsheYLJ%2F%2Fhrm%2Bss
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owhkmTuNp4GQetnHZSMZrNh2B5GLznJOwiXP%2FTyyy%2BvFT%2B%2BsLshThjz5ucBeGjON
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WQ9zSevHqCCJKTv42l%2FN9dhaJcMXX5WyP8EX06VQI9keqhWpLgcjul73NRJ7dOFa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJemwXoKeOwrzyltJSrbHCcX1dYBhR%2FuKYDDdkSmHLW5hBw9Ggpm3Y4u1udx8EOA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LnzNu%2FL5I9eBjPupw2WeOk8nBQdLa2QwJm6x0jczll4ooWVPIOiahzMt6tAIw7j7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jprFWhGF1DBE5mCfKPU9odJk3BMzjLG2sOQ2BdOpK3ANdKHMvxvYtIFVrssMGYci
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J1E2%2Bks%2Fn%2B9kuLD1u7scPBHOewRFC5Ibb5BEYkfXP0Qqw0nDHO3UqOz0RjMZte%2BB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P616I7CnCBOuJZGYxdCuQqoDv2cPIk4PtARxkcVNc53LLEKqE%2FDLewWkG99Lk0ZQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t8RHFvMeCys1brE%2BYr%2FkaMqCqR9cl1Gld8GfjUb12o4G72ha7igxHDc9ZArJDLci
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wtZiZDtQE6Tj1UhUjoSOXuwRnPSsA0ylJwxfhn%2BR0FXeI4%2Fr8Mxznpvp63MkrKwu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tK9Zk4CKjfPsaEcZd92Oz%2FkpEITyyz8V5FmmQ0pRjKJfY3eBOIJRntOo4Ou0TNqe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YjfeympzZYqiEvy4hHjvUWHhK4cZEmilfJ7Lj4QUVuKyOJMPL6ilzbbKysIgSI8%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xty1i4ZKvaNYBA8vKqi0g3%2BkmAOECskayapb7P%2BkMM%2Fn%2BtloiBxNB8C6MbDXlUmX
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10013000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    48,247           0      48,247      15,958.33            .00      32,288.67   33.1%
10013000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                   939           0         939         226.35            .00         712.65   24.1%
10013000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     16,159           1      16,160       4,979.75            .00      11,180.25   30.8%
10013000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   158           0         158          -4.87            .00         162.87   -3.1%
10013000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,383           0       1,383         409.93            .00         973.07   29.6%
10013000 43020  ATTORNEYS                            0           0           0       2,940.00            .00      -2,940.00  100.0%*
10013000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 3,050           0       3,050       1,403.91            .00       1,646.09   46.0%
10013000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0          37.50            .00         -37.50  100.0%*
10013000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10013000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,615           0       2,615         674.50            .00       1,940.50   25.8%
10013000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0           0           0          24.79            .00         -24.79  100.0%*
10013000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0           0           0         205.13            .00        -205.13  100.0%*
10013000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,199         -48       3,151       2,899.94            .00         251.19   92.0%
10013000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   125          48         173         172.87            .00            .00  100.0%
10013000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   148           0         148         141.74            .00           6.26   95.8%
10013000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   603           0         603         220.18            .00         382.82   36.5%
10013000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,000           0       3,000       1,425.00            .00       1,575.00   47.5%
10013000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,500         100       1,600          33.34            .00       1,566.66    2.1%
10013000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                31,500           0      31,500      10,359.60            .00      21,140.40   32.9%
10013000 45970  POSTAGE                          2,700           0       2,700            .00            .00       2,700.00     .0%
10013000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,000           0       4,000         166.35            .00       3,833.65    4.2%
10013000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         485.57            .00        -485.57  100.0%*
10013000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                  3,000           0       3,000            .00            .00       3,000.00     .0%
10013000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,854           0       1,854         523.09            .00       1,330.91   28.2%
10013000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 2,000           0       2,000         384.00            .00       1,616.00   19.2%
10013000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0         100         100         100.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10013000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0         100         100         100.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL HUMAN RESOURCES                     511,473         316     511,789     159,198.51            .00     352,590.49   31.1%

140 CITY ATTORNEY                         

10014000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               316,926      78,847     395,773     115,874.08            .00     279,898.92   29.3%
10014000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                14,054      16,312      30,366       6,680.75            .00      23,685.25   22.0%
10014000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   172          49         221          60.71            .00         160.29   27.5%
10014000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,034         992       5,026       1,476.86            .00       3,549.14   29.4%
10014000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    55,952           0      55,952      18,507.63            .00      37,444.37   33.1%
10014000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                14,760           0      14,760       4,751.73            .00      10,008.27   32.2%
10014000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0       6,513       6,513       1,046.70            .00       5,466.30   16.1%
10014000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   176           0         176         191.32            .00         -15.32  108.7%*
10014000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,363         339       1,702         466.49            .00       1,235.51   27.4%
10014000 43020  ATTORNEYS                      320,000     -72,000     248,000      42,353.97            .00     205,646.03   17.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7FIq0jgPXFH89pbZrdE24TU0UyraKZKurxnOsHbl1calYliZesKWmwWGGM6W5Ww8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BNY8deRnX10l58cU2p1KnzJkZzSfDnLxF1OGUObF9Y%2ByGr57BZmFw8ldor%2B5bt9G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9G7uiAuO8SAYp%2BgSg8lKxg3vwvsVPUZALS%2FwWU7U4IQJ3oWvZX5xf%2BrOQd6W0GpH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5LqBpuEx%2F0r298M5a5y9RbQCSF3Hv5hmsc3Td0sp%2BjSdbCLc2kYrvj4%2BftBKu13J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6t2ef47yIhHnuyEbMRYGfYvPxlkDJs3P0RqPiJ1ilrcFhb627bAVaSlM%2BsR%2BNHV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OdYBZYQUchQJVSe%2BTFTw4lJ7%2BUR68jRxDUFVw1WHda9tueQ5bgoqv5k%2B03jZec%2FM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LbgdapEbItIfkKspnLWNlkp9Vd74RSFoyaobYp08%2Bbl0rpXw0pOQ6WxPa3n59Izw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hKpuRAaFQkO6AF%2BX9YdmeKxaaSGucRHL56vFcTVVrCjjK7ehnXL1fe45yyecEXxU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2Fsmti1HeD95xD2IgdXhvapOgxbXjpnDB13n2llCFT8euNImiqbkE%2F2OFXRZ6d9r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g9IAPSYcd4o1Zk2sMlF4OOu1NZBbNniMAAmV4vV05HuDzyOQgRZKblpeNxMPzMyb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DA%2BX%2F8SuzOLpJlF4p4adKYO5VBAfus7qDr7N4QStsCOGMzS9JPHrz9op3h3ttKV6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=trME3Px9ipXm7Uc0gtK8bK7BayojHq0rcndzz0YJcmb%2FbBGZ2bzdyvD6OpJLVCD2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xMkwdpM%2FIuyMHwFnlInmfycy%2FOzSCRz8IAp9YdStLjgC7BxbKpi4tSlY9ew3IaTr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HQoeZsxtdZ%2Bb7Gm4oRbv5jHm2cjjAkTO3NNzSZ%2FRxuGqcwu%2B1SSnn2skQQWodIPU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gls9kCK1rqBAaNy9Jo4cDlllHSM4XIScUv08ne8BnY7J%2BJXhoyHH%2FM9H3vhq88Ye
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oEg5cd%2BbzNvsXLxuGYfXoftsA2%2FRv8bgRxhbCRmVZ6mrMCqwSYzu%2F6g7pd6yAj1B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Brbf0IFDiqWKRGmIS%2FZRN%2FBUBSvNhThVqm7buTIM2D7zRoavlCCufS%2FpohN2i7Dt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ykIrV0bsYXDa95uIE7EMuuGdkw9Q825DOnHPp9VHEMwXhhx%2BaVPB8heTMy6UG%2BWg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2FOGOYibqiThx%2FYEDEI9SPJliAfOqs0vlDyy4E3vWxX8IszpAZRx5e4co9sQQHUy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=esrJCp%2BCJK4aceNNECihFUOFV0Gy3dNGlCmDLZUxviR7x4UqWrQUNOC9%2BW30dcGl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SFcxWZ1V8oJqb15hUgI7ovDo2FGkoP86G7Faa9mM97QX8CpNZPBI%2BJ93fiRv3YPb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=INACaGGCSOsmhrMDTC4H%2FDH1p09tX9uQ2odL%2FH6fUXH6OI5Du0bYlzGgGPOlHdyp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sdi8w1ZdAq6TqtOfFngjbMMr7opMjT5BgVl49O24wXedr1%2FW96E9jJfTtttZLCtv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FhjUJ2wF%2FirlO8M%2FCSb%2F4nITxEUjTOGQ5cKj4%2FF5dBFGGuiJ5jhW3C4DpUhsuVEt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wcyt5dxumdgUollhV0YhMJfLQJtYoooRSHEuebaaC0oVlSb0PJEWH7%2BHzyNgi1WV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=glnP4gtf7OXn6ag4FBTZShQ25XyYoo1pn7buvRflw3wSAoW%2BFq6gMdoj1sAmoj9O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=unehZGH00Kh5QYvFrHlz5oKH7pvve3C2I9fRklBRNHTcggz0QBhXg2DK%2BqDDyiKw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aA1DyyIpQqwSm6MvCU4hts5093tXq3T10rnaC9AT3K1z1ZQR3eEjAy3zbrtNZdOI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N7XTymrH45bFvIrc%2FnMydcksHQMg5IQgA8oRJ0OTj3ELptbHd8u%2BUzmhgwObE2%2B3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BXfOQHTZG5%2B4PxaCBPi3WDPDVwlsM4AoH3m4jG0ytpLjUhkFX9AVkZV4UNoZMtWg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sWLHeKChc5887gXn%2Bohgcc1BLzRtCzQtRo1UvAHiwBx%2Bgerc%2BvM55%2F%2BySIyzoaYH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BIubHv34ZtELDlJaRJoBK32byQKGgTuAF7yL7ZSGpUMY2xo6ZUTxo1od0obECwP3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xeBnzgQBC99qNq1K04CYg%2BYg3Xb9m%2FzWzvzFO%2FcoRXxxIddeAEXWHcYJnuzEXRKj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k5KrJ%2FQJ9shsrWT7Gl0HmdIgN2mTSAM%2Bp7dlGCkVx16KqW1fjRVJJkkLOUjeAkey
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X0CZsTVvRFthjFB%2B%2B17DSFrvAIayepHHSwUAWuhWNAS7xP9kmVDcUC9O9oFg%2Fbto
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IV8Wg3COXE6ldUx%2BzSpkWrCUgcWlwizbNKv4sqyqioo4e94PPItLTh%2B6konTtAfa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4j6VPq9mpUGKi2HSCp8gWbpXv8uUNyRjHNUz5FBhUPWGXPQbNQtrrz9PO5XaBjAi
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10014000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10014000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,760         800       2,560       1,235.12            .00       1,324.88   48.2%
10014000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0           0           0          24.79            .00         -24.79  100.0%*
10014000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0           0           0          58.50            .00         -58.50  100.0%*
10014000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,147         -19       4,128       3,570.04            .00         558.27   86.5%
10014000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    49          19          68          67.69            .00            .00  100.0%
10014000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                    59           0          59          55.50            .00           3.50   94.1%
10014000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   633           0         633         243.86            .00         389.14   38.5%
10014000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     4,650           0       4,650            .00            .00       4,650.00     .0%
10014000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,000       1,000       4,000         654.00            .00       3,346.00   16.4%
10014000 45970  POSTAGE                          1,255           0       1,255            .00            .00       1,255.00     .0%
10014000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500           0       4,500         114.60            .00       4,385.40    2.5%
10014000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 1,500       5,000       6,500       2,013.88            .00       4,486.12   31.0%
10014000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,238           0       1,238         350.29            .00         887.71   28.3%
10014000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 5,040         500       5,540         856.49            .00       4,683.51   15.5%
10014000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0      38,352      38,352      38,352.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL CITY ATTORNEY                       755,268      76,704     831,972     239,007.00            .00     592,965.00   28.7%

160 ADMINISTRATION & GENERAL              

10016000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0         336.86            .00        -336.86  100.0%*

     TOTAL ADMINISTRATION & GENERAL                  0           0           0         336.86            .00        -336.86  100.0%

180 FINANCE                               

10018000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               911,404           0     911,404     285,113.87            .00     626,290.13   31.3%
10018000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                30,000           0      30,000      15,037.50            .00      14,962.50   50.1%
10018000 41300  OVERTIME                        40,000           0      40,000      14,788.30            .00      25,211.70   37.0%
10018000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               139,501           0     139,501      38,688.12            .00     100,812.88   27.7%
10018000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   583           0         583         164.62            .00         418.38   28.2%
10018000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,860           0       1,860         936.90            .00         923.10   50.4%
10018000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   12,648           0      12,648       4,038.46            .00       8,609.54   31.9%
10018000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   147,411           0     147,411      49,741.15            .00      97,669.85   33.7%
10018000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                10,674           0      10,674       3,314.83            .00       7,359.17   31.1%
10018000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     35,442           0      35,442       9,564.84            .00      25,877.16   27.0%
10018000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   255           0         255            .00            .00         255.00     .0%
10018000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   943           0         943         535.49            .00         407.51   56.8%
10018000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,919           0       3,919       1,112.24            .00       2,806.76   28.4%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gEDYhFk6gT%2BRASn2TXDCZlVHPFZCFTFSIAEbwMe%2BbQehf4FqnQ3HC32J7PsAT3ah
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NQkay3zBoc7H4chUEWYEtII0L0Oh8UR855N7Ks9z5ZFCkboBgQ0Wvfnc43Dd%2FMtV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lp6VMrB9%2F%2F%2BaEFnjjWffT8rPyH45pvgFKxm7QtVpU709TsTdNCq83bQbYKlC0bEF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TgSeaza1QbRwrXLwOuu9QYeIq6okgVtnXoGZLKuFtlKvLGsn0C4SnBtaWUm%2BbpXG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Ud7wlLXCgPhvDA43t12sezE7g2GiqYTp7WTuCcxShO8QSdpAszmNYMed6ndQDMz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FHLhwC328QyGclnvjv0MEg0MbgF71nBhRnpc203qpjKe2BDqC8gNnwXUyiTTxmg%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qqYHuJjjTZmwtJ%2BXRgXZ9JLr2lgEQiGa5geuD9gpl5lsZsy5Z1nB6ycqY6IPvr8X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VPNaCY6RkBJLayaJOapbgn3CUhO549RQD0Hh1Cc7QGqtjJ823w3%2FP0cosw2yExBF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IH4bOzC7QiNvQ5ULISjXKJktLLhsnM8AtTRXlH6fpXetOmDSM%2BZAOcrx0lqvY%2Bz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3HOeD2XySPmslhMSB05YDqNFABf%2BS%2FI94Mg%2FqHqTDRjiDMYE0jl2sMo8HUiG7aoK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VO5i6JROd4l%2BPM25r3Ul0T2CANfrWFE7Kw05u5rXh4lpzFFxJIXMbT21sGcl03XS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J9t9prE8Bo4UWO3VLc%2F%2Fum2QCBQLlbNvYklUTPxqDZcFe3k%2FH1oovVJrh5SfMh7F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cFN9D1Wri%2FOcYLA4QknFiHWJ0pko2RagPYmmzk9mMKMPt8bGTyNLsBDWGgP3oUcr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VNhGF0QMZqRjQYMgjo8QyS%2F5wYt8yeQ4OjgZtuA57pq6obhYtxCwqyr8y0a1NKcr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r%2FXbxwxQOWkQZAQzxq%2BqOk9sLsKGmTwKUuPPSUG4vkjs4qevx1IV4yV2IwLJV7AU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8jhV6ttUKymWXn5Wthq279Uc8%2F3LCfh4H%2Fp4n1p%2FYSMHXvA5bU3zyWq4K2hpA13%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7tefG8rYJk20MCi3lyILEOO01frE1yn8IGdP7%2BGAFBlmNqHsgqDtF2TOB8GO%2F16E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ts69090CTPEpCGl82C08W2KneZgsimUIrvP1ok3khSN9VHsQvuaDWB%2FWgFX9%2FY%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FpcNyLZBo6KsuC1PsV%2BqP1c%2F2jaOZ72fTzXL8lXI7UuCjyDIHjo5QT0IHpq5s0JT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gB%2Bo7hhs%2Fi5Dl7JRvtjKEMxMv5upKMpE2eMvcriclLgx0KGfmROHv3aHy1oaunrP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fd90N5elwQsoMSDySWml3%2FkhZe7%2FM9jr7QfldukoO59ICHjZ1xyqEJJbL%2B5Kpffo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jn9Sh4N4uSuTm5yetRV6rFrej%2FOA3CFZZEH14IlhhfYg6T7uclRMn5mJEbCsmDwo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FnUMUQoDq2GIvN2VD7nOLFC9vi4Xs9p0ZFgvR1yfUgffbTbbga3PDqzXyikhKj8Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3iLFnTg2Dx8lp4YsYgICf2F6Ks60lgbFd6RyWoATHlWrugxwGZxk85HVQsyMNTLW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6n9FCe6vdS7vfge6vnBqZsmcUuVISNWgbJ6DY241qiA7JvUbOw7dCGYde8IE3aFg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UScU6UzcEVJpFSEhqlt97l2eSO7B5iSgFLvnEUivYiO9WdQKCplQ%2Bpb32AxDpl2U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aw8zLwATnvTKFyonvBxZuH83FEEVo5RJF%2BMSIt1QFgZOGanoDuVU9OHjcS7V3uEH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZhgA4bums6Gc2kkc%2F2XK1qDPEsFBmcTfl4%2FwkZl9hIHezdXmQcG1xmNdxTtGo%2BX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oQWZgiT2Apj42BOF%2BmILj3aQzPJ4%2BbW0lbzetMcIPLjOXfoUaVwx5sxd4vy5p91q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2FfABz6ptkh2dXy6zpF4q3NMb823HW4qD5LTldUrCe5mnf6jcnC0CQXdMWbu1UFZ
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10018000 43030  AUDITORS                        53,410           0      53,410      37,000.00      13,500.00       2,910.00   94.6%
10018000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0     695,953     695,953      95,030.00     599,523.29       1,400.00   99.8%
10018000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   624           0         624            .00            .00         624.00     .0%
10018000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                120,523    -120,523           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10018000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,590           0       2,590       1,368.35            .00       1,221.65   52.8%
10018000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                   300           0         300          24.79            .00         275.21    8.3%
10018000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0     133,033     133,033      11,575.09       3,125.43     118,332.04   11.1%
10018000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 9,913           0       9,913       8,638.85            .00       1,274.15   87.1%
10018000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                11,022           0      11,022      10,578.71            .00         443.29   96.0%
10018000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 1,148           0       1,148         964.00            .00         184.00   84.0%
10018000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 2,229           0       2,229       1,849.44            .00         379.56   83.0%
10018000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,201           0       3,201         854.35            .00       2,346.65   26.7%
10018000 45400  ADVERTISING                        290           0         290         225.89            .00          64.11   77.9%
10018000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,008           0      12,008         178.72            .00      11,829.28    1.5%
10018000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 6,105           0       6,105         680.00            .00       5,425.00   11.1%
10018000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 2,590           0       2,590         882.07            .00       1,707.93   34.1%
10018000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                      0           0           0           5.89            .00          -5.89  100.0%*
10018000 45970  POSTAGE                          4,593           0       4,593            .00            .00       4,593.00     .0%
10018000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500           0       4,500         362.42            .00       4,137.58    8.1%
10018000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 9,371           0       9,371       1,157.84            .00       8,213.16   12.4%
10018000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 4,050         600       4,650         342.34            .00       4,307.66    7.4%
10018000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    600        -600           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10018000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   744           0         744            .00            .00         744.00     .0%
10018000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      7,804           0       7,804       2,191.39            .00       5,612.61   28.1%
10018000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   630           0         630         258.49            .00         371.51   41.0%
10018000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0      87,324.00            .00     -87,324.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL FINANCE                           1,592,885     708,463   2,301,348     684,528.95     616,148.72   1,000,670.18   56.5%

190 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                

10019000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               342,177           0     342,177     114,579.04            .00     227,597.96   33.5%
10019000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                23,400           0      23,400       3,726.80            .00      19,673.20   15.9%
10019000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                60,732           0      60,732      17,966.41            .00      42,765.59   29.6%
10019000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245          74.40            .00         170.60   30.4%
10019000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,451           0       1,451         221.81            .00       1,229.19   15.3%
10019000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,609           0       4,609       1,546.41            .00       3,062.59   33.6%
10019000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    76,323           0      76,323      25,245.56            .00      51,077.44   33.1%
10019000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,849           0       3,849       1,273.06            .00       2,575.94   33.1%
10019000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      9,368           0       9,368       3,097.39            .00       6,270.61   33.1%
10019000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   295           0         295         225.84            .00          69.16   76.6%
10019000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,471           0       1,471         471.28            .00         999.72   32.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=feA6A183M6gKLWkU9eK9TeNZOc7IdFy%2FyfRGraBv7NonbKHjihhESVW6lewM1U2o
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HunByrG8nCQzlAlcHl%2B1Z6uASn3pxnLe7Sq%2F6okrCaMrC3KBtYfyRy4YYW3fcoLX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sEo1bPxbAPjVw62cgqYeE97tmXEXTvSiTTgXbt9S4lVp6QmQDs2YD07kCXTz%2FAIV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVR0481hm9kebtWRpi9Pd%2FMoyCCYpHNnc1Xqb6%2BS2ycd0i3E5lb%2F1QxqKXFCw%2FEt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=685%2FCtBipgnx%2B5qqo%2FKZic1AJlHsbr7Kyk0zV%2FqUTj7BeBR%2FRNJlN66ZLe%2BC4aEW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sDas0KkMUFuYkVFZgayZTDqMc%2F1ggX92%2BNaf8t6QPt%2FOZeOgfUJLJodiZOhG4qma
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gv9pWvPcCugyBe1P1clOyMbeRp9UsTi%2FkE3PvJd6lER5LBCO9HPfKebmnXoYoJNF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pAcXKEAaZJbjZ7HWlP7paybHF4vYyBBUJXnHJcTsPrVvkKziuvduGvAt0VyuRkQh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PUEFgmIgYiihcIYv4Zj5xtYczxfl8miKxAicKdKrKNqcdYkU9pf99b6sHxFCe8xT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nMkbApqd1h9o%2FOFAc8H5CaDy7G6npioTouNoi1DL27Qs000x7z0ZpTouMc5L318D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tE6YPE3R34WpFut5RdTHHF9mHULpMyulhsZ%2BUCDppKPL6%2FmfCWlfV2WGam4osRcS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cUYQighoSS3t3t9m5Ff0VwYcPD7ZaLE5%2B%2F4Kndb%2F8qN0Vff1jgvbXSjPGZV1nyCk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5p7XV5q47cmorRREucM5sH0Nr9CUz6XWMlqYz%2BZL2tfAH%2FOlK5WLLsvy19y8lUPT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uYiVJRlyYlpi1SW4tpTf5Xhi1YMqmN9LlyEB%2BVe1ZbUm5%2FdKzt%2BRD88WIzlOtf2q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oT1r%2BMwF52gqCGK9kMjXIVmJ4YtONKSF8YLx5bGUiG4DHiC1S02BVrBWryiv%2FkJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fQhkcBa7I51TUDcW8mCOOm%2B8W10dxG9HZ9EaPad9VRwuIqO0YebE8LqItv7j%2Bl9e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFeLrLS2%2BMEtsT8T3e2yOm%2BCvS%2Bn46WOP14oBI98KMqUNj3bVdBsTEhKUSN14nao
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aB%2F%2BWsD9vXcN36zMGS8vVNdkZwi%2FBfuoK4HO3TzUKcIW8B86AJxpxjQKt65keP%2FK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zk4KFi7JKk%2FQbrkmE1Kv6b%2BGgAvm3vDXtby%2BaRHLsrJl1TypoXbRnNoydiUuQ4L8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pajPtjmmXTFDElhR8DG659cVHETwLKYGdfFv9qHoEx4jHfvkCz2bs3GwikBye%2BVF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gb7Q1yY%2Bed6%2Fe2k2KY8budL%2BYYNh5Tu1kvyDETPW06PYebeROfHaQgm1urwrmYG3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOG5x2fO%2BuRYe1gUNxHEE%2FaUKWgZ6YeIh1QhslUsjLnFnDxNNlcq%2B6ZCTHDbR9iw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yUHSxt%2FAZYGExEq5FJZ92SF6Y%2BfPQBV%2Fu44gXU0owNPvkfZrUFrkL5OiMy26Ek%2Fz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yMWweQQlenDRQdrPDK3ze2C9j%2Fx8NPTOfMUtOlwU0uUipqtrdNlMdFYkLajBsyql
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LjZ18lqHIRe4TbGZbFRB2L3EZKN62cZYWhn5G2gdR52SLXFtmls7IVvBSa9%2Bwgqu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7xBmGczwp8d38eA%2FCuS9qPITMLDrHsOMevXawg%2B6tZn461ME3UgRL%2FW4SMBM04MV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EUR8sRN1H4mTscpKaKnBkUCQbcmS7BMUsgD%2FGhfsqjIaGNlwFzAIu6HS87XWT7bz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GWIR2Bn118ba%2FncJpzjoioGFtyNdt1%2Fw9yvX%2Ba2IH%2BQ0kEx94DhJTJnBfb3G%2BriR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NV1zko5fHh1324Dc%2B8ZqeMwK%2BiuHBihLnx%2Fy8YyUdbIFzyvI4%2BCSLRAHf%2FgxnUZU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iOqXHFOvjJ%2BvYzHE1drXsyEDGBL0TOsZiwW1Ns3fsVYdWCs7gVaflw6lcQdOlTza
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FDWBq5VTf5r3orLVUb9RqNuxl0daxD84rFcYJgzgEqCmmnVD65Rk7q2RkWbcq7Lk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZdbF0Ur4LMkjF5NEqDDw5nE0v0D9BiZi0Y0c2U1Kiqjoqd4%2Bat9Nwzp0Ei5vMSL1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BR5PunKvha7z90L2u3OAmHI4KP4B0WYrM5HtCOdVAaiKUMBgJDUgrTuN9hwwNzZC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZTVm2h5aSH6PM215kehpZxstY3uRQefOzwYHFU4bH8uj%2Fl%2F6BzQnE9XjXnH7WTaF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nydAp6Ymo3G94ZxTYTEIzTaasMQjqSgnJ6YtpkZ80NEv2OTj7YRsK0lCOWg%2F9pC5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wg9WllXODu%2BL6m6IS9CwCsCA1OhRrJWcXwKTA7%2Bu46lZcKCW7jw9tFkqXVWfIwk8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xDvAxrtR4ZtPgtUhCUlBub2MvF5csi2poD%2BQL64BBGihMLgVOJiDa7jGkQxSDm6n
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10019000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      8,109           0       8,109         525.00       6,351.25       1,232.75   84.8%
10019000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00       9,508.75      -9,508.75  100.0%*
10019000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   275           0         275         119.00            .00         156.00   43.3%
10019000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                   230           0         230            .88            .00         229.12     .4%
10019000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR               575,796      16,528     592,324     352,577.78      13,441.20     226,304.72   61.8%
10019000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,568      29,000      34,568       5,037.44            .00      29,530.56   14.6%
10019000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   244           0         244         229.87            .00          14.13   94.2%
10019000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   719           0         719         609.00            .00         110.00   84.7%
10019000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                17,190           0      17,190       4,503.91            .00      12,686.09   26.2%
10019000 45400  ADVERTISING                        200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
10019000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,679           0       7,679            .00            .00       7,679.00     .0%
10019000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,200           0      10,200         595.00            .00       9,605.00    5.8%
10019000 45970  POSTAGE                            126           0         126            .00            .00         126.00     .0%
10019000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0       5,996       5,996       9,797.97       9,595.25     -13,397.22  323.4%*
10019000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                37,191      39,016      76,207      14,441.16      38,598.00      23,167.84   69.6%
10019000 46115  FLEET LABOR                        500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
10019000 46262  UNLEADED                           211           0         211          20.66            .00         190.34    9.8%
10019000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   120           0         120          39.68            .00          80.32   33.1%
10019000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10019000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0      10,610.00            .00     -10,610.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            1,188,278      90,540   1,278,818     567,535.35      77,494.45     633,787.90   50.4%

200 POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                   

10020000 41300  OVERTIME                             0      65,417      65,417      28,433.73            .00      36,983.06   43.5%
10020000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0           0           0         907.20            .00        -907.20  100.0%*
10020000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0         958         958         399.54            .00         558.46   41.7%
10020000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00       3,750.00      -3,750.00  100.0%*
10020000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      10,000      10,000            .00            .00      10,000.00     .0%
10020000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      74,514      74,514       9,616.50            .00      64,897.08   12.9%
10020000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                     0      17,193      17,193            .00         904.90      16,288.10    5.3%
10020000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       3,062.82            .00      -3,062.82  100.0%*

     TOTAL POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                       0     168,081     168,081      42,419.79       4,654.90     121,006.68   28.0%

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

10021000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             6,103,867           0   6,103,867   1,931,699.59            .00   4,172,167.41   31.6%
10021000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                24,508           0      24,508       7,861.48            .00      16,646.52   32.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2BJcjwo%2FGcpo6j3nEY4bIj%2FKVx%2Fw5NDjSdQ%2B%2FSlGYSC5L6IEUwHtymK2bxwMqgzw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVzsScRwrDGs2GmgYi9MkJj4OkzOvCsT63h33W94DVMfPPu1DmNkCKMIXmqSplUw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUgIC3BtzCECOFmZsMmK5ZmeKs7pUPeMJGAnQxqMZUXh7YNfge0qEpOhXYnsu7k7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xq1t3EBpaxVI9Da6N4COTgJPEl00arLaTJjkQSf3DECeEs3qx6%2BYGHefVhemyXkZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8BdovwVBSePyUoX1IlrVTlBHLd3K%2F5oUgjAgFJkKTE1VOvC21imitqVzzJ0%2BDO3m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zzG4Ibq37ZZg%2FJhYQgPydWorkknCMeXT9ZGWYz1WIBaiUSapuUeuCNDQtRcpUVt8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0F4Q4Cta2HyY%2BsPpgTdHzpD4SdjZZdsdXVl1nsyuAaEsrscSP%2FVvEOOGJjmSIW4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eq8756mBbyp2wvc0pXzXWnpN0qgoc%2B0fiBzUp9lqvEGGNldL37ixgcZJkz1dpJIt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CUbS4PLRdwvJEQGb3pN77Hef4eixg99Pj%2F8OffX78rh9yi9aX46%2FUhpX0JRMfe%2Bn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZC677jptLrw%2FA9qGFiYkqpFiTVZboKks%2FRhdpSMbdIWCYTBbAm%2BOzLU8J13mnsF0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eNVbXXmsajnwreY3ecKi1rHMy5TcpbnYkjw5V5BBWV7Tqpq0NF1J%2BqPJdPLpHGZU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hpi8JUXbd4NPwzukGWmTuw5cfn0SfrISjSWWObxkZCDoyDA9QUNAL%2BRaCg%2FAmNyh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iV%2FXmbmuFwFT%2FJsW%2Fv4aKVAWjuIQFtGscnLNCX3kCy3BnWCVvCgc1B%2B5vA3zdV0q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KtJ8g%2B9sMUDzuM%2BUyH96fP6CRLiEYxcpxN26pmqcQ0Y7BQGkwP1fNueOP3Itc%2BGR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ZePI3oG44DKwytWYFkQXfP91rr%2By%2BL5GhWOWOtwgFdEqZyZaMKzz%2FkMhZ0p8Paw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y1gv7GqwM0oyUxMblesVgX9%2BnV78uZ8geEbPdXQTkYYUKDC%2B5AXDjWDcn9mePVpz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wbMfnIepWhYl%2FoBWqdQpKffw7oick8H9TWCwRnHcgqxjAFG%2B5V5TeQkx1Uc7W4Tj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VdcHvOWu8R8vqBFwvtDDyvitybzboU5OYhpjtYVoLDvcRzfzn%2B9eJQf8SYyvgHz%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RdA1ONYPbvCln5sB8Yj7PkjX6DmEYffN2adlI1HKWULQzhUKNQaAFhCqv%2BgE9Zcp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hu%2BKiTAno6li4S963mW5fVobTaAkOoBcxpN7y6Uta74Cv%2Fn4fbr%2Bl6pDRhT4HX2S
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OFkt2Wpf%2FrxxVif2Zedc62FuuCEKM%2FDKYaWNt89BhKzxFuXGd3RXyydkcei%2F52BL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kiKX56LZm5vS7LnLhdgnmTFI7k6KxuWpgIFkEzyZVd62dVyKCgFfvSXatF%2FCDAjj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rSGnZrfsqYuR52LS%2BwmPpyjxY4iseYv9FdMeaI1V%2FefQArRQxyltYp8XS2MnGw1q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WGV6WalXewHM4fiF1q7JCVNPWqCB3ec3vXYTWDQwn8B3%2FvmToSXFDKakFOpNTuj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ueFxNvVcLDtwJS%2Bh6jnS5p6KVGiiH1dvHiUNxZRlsdsM2urM9PX9QPrUMlGZ%2FO1T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2Fe6xCIAkbSnGIcnNrXstnMEQre6ZOySA0gJA5JsMuIS0EkcrZidrhuHJE%2F5ZlUi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ftx8E9yKkhVYFRxes1NXH48TjvZZwqtbDYe8oXWVAoqWgJIS6bRS4li39g93G449
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BuOsZmV5WcfeT%2BdyesRuWeFc3fs0Rllr4lXVkXDTKWczvsFn5VZahzQG7zY%2FazVQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kTPmqTNSrQHytBrLoj0xwGoFxq%2B70HtOKBmyE%2BD8DKo6cmIMfwPN1GqvrLCZrWId
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k0ubXRMk5%2BcSOwmWa4kC2fbed99iB6lWWT1NdgcOt5%2F3ShSNq1uWqQDuz6ms3SUn
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10021000 41300  OVERTIME                       169,998           0     169,998      51,051.41            .00     118,946.59   30.0%
10021000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               943,034           0     943,034     258,929.22            .00     684,104.78   27.5%
10021000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 4,606           0       4,606       1,309.74            .00       3,296.26   28.4%
10021000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,519           0       1,519         498.90            .00       1,020.10   32.8%
10021000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   79,356           0      79,356      26,222.00            .00      53,134.00   33.0%
10021000 42300  ER'S PENSION                 1,391,174           0   1,391,174     428,770.49            .00     962,403.51   30.8%
10021000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                84,973           0      84,973      23,073.77            .00      61,899.23   27.2%
10021000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                    134,545           0     134,545      42,809.21            .00      91,735.79   31.8%
10021000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                 1,021           0       1,021            .00            .00       1,021.00     .0%
10021000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                28,407           0      28,407      27,782.88            .00         624.12   97.8%
10021000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                26,247           0      26,247       7,751.31            .00      18,495.69   29.5%
10021000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     42,237       3,199      45,436       5,778.74       3,199.09      36,458.26   19.8%
10021000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                24,437           0      24,437       1,525.75            .00      22,911.25    6.2%
10021000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 28,849     -28,849           0            .00       3,500.00      -3,500.00  100.0%*
10021000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 7,005           0       7,005       1,887.42            .00       5,117.58   26.9%
10021000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 47,500     -47,500           0            .00         380.00        -380.00  100.0%*
10021000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 37,000      63,304     100,304      64,054.26            .00      36,249.44   63.9%
10021000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0         428.06            .00        -428.06  100.0%*
10021000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0          43.61            .00         -43.61  100.0%*
10021000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                 1,900           0       1,900            .00            .00       1,900.00     .0%
10021000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0          93.98            .00         -93.98  100.0%*
10021000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                90,000      47,500     137,500      23,571.47            .00     113,928.53   17.1%
10021000 44340  POUND SERVICES A                33,000           0      33,000       5,158.00       3,211.00      24,631.00   25.4%
10021000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      34,669      34,669      36,949.28            .00      -2,279.88  106.6%*
10021000 44400  RENTALS                         97,428           0      97,428      97,428.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10021000 44400 L2101 RENTALS                         0           0           0            .00      32,508.00     -32,508.00  100.0%*
10021000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                78,444      -2,485      75,959      71,329.00            .00       4,629.90   93.9%
10021000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 4,318       1,597       5,915       5,915.41            .00            .00  100.0%
10021000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                42,788           0      42,788      36,678.00            .00       6,110.00   85.7%
10021000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 1,435         888       2,323       2,322.69            .00            .00  100.0%
10021000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 4,861           0       4,861       4,691.49            .00         169.51   96.5%
10021000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                45,946           0      45,946      15,163.92            .00      30,782.08   33.0%
10021000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,000           0       3,000            .00            .00       3,000.00     .0%
10021000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    45,800           0      45,800       2,703.63            .00      43,096.37    5.9%
10021000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                33,150           0      33,150       8,872.50            .00      24,277.50   26.8%
10021000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                 32,600           0      32,600       2,624.38            .00      29,975.62    8.1%
10021000 45940  TOWING                          32,500           0      32,500       6,757.50            .00      25,742.50   20.8%
10021000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   950           0         950         779.70            .00         170.30   82.1%
10021000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                      0           0           0          16.96            .00         -16.96  100.0%*
10021000 45970  POSTAGE                          5,674           0       5,674       1,086.48            .00       4,587.52   19.1%
10021000 45980  LAUNDRY                            600           0         600          62.91            .00         537.09   10.5%
10021000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               127,450         795     128,245      14,072.44            .00     114,172.56   11.0%
10021000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                96,520           0      96,520      10,168.33      59,195.40      27,156.27   71.9%
10021000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       3,378.83            .00      -3,378.83  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2FdAvhX%2F%2FKLwwP3P9yHplRZS7yE0My%2BImP9V2AxJVJdeiUmdN7OtXze9dWXrOTuy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BTSKMUWWV7%2BrlvnzhSiMmpkFg%2BO4zQLk5IK81QgENUyzu6772obbQ7iIf0raTGzQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4Oe87DAvEP7LJYmfySEUeMehpCdIcA9Pi00%2BLKxxAsTKW%2FET4FmNq1T7foDVV6O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JrZdgDB3Oq650jrCh%2BQPtb0tLTau3gKxRLOPcO10nxlHQYx0FvwGDYq%2F3ESyffVI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONnuHRnoBoOZxHIDPaw1fncSQBkrnQ0HCJ%2BwErcTwwEkjblOuDOmekHfjEnTOdK4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fcTPGrOoEgcUzO33RD0YYFMr1Xqf%2FIqI34zuMvJk3t1O2ZbtYDp1iMSsfbEHF570
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kTktRuqiTsLhmELqe9dzRDTNvaSesTzAumMoiKVUAIfJz30OnFWQjworWKviIBh5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k2h6MDCuE1TxQWSF0FBvMgYEpprd6oUqMh895W360VvuXVT0qWmf11ijHfazHe%2BE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c08GZ%2Frm5XnVA4VH%2BHFF%2BnRHgsHv%2FDI9XsR%2B8GlvdwV7kXIyMAPFPPeGCaE9CEKl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EnXVngS9RAWeu2S8jQbYKkLh8rXWAhjsYLunHSu0E0F1Gb2m1iezgs2huWVXLOqj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z1IZPPShz6hkuGo%2BfNrlS4UnPcqhGFbQQiIyEC9Gjm0qCjUqM3yxHyUxzi3pDQwB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8plYyrFhO8jE0CpsDZuMJG3h7eB6t3xT1BsBDWogM9i2kMFk2ZuN03mSW0BPSq2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kd2pFflbxqZkC5joD5Eyco55tIA%2BoW4XEkQrRO1k3NyHH90771dp2nZ5%2BEDj%2FIhq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uWcuve0rrGVoVtUYptMvv09cjOBhEktEan12BMjvQA1kXG8dwjuVAeJEbFyWjo7Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oMJeDabVh4PxWYqU2kC%2FVw39Q7AvoPojU3Rej4v2ikg0PZSF0Ch8vFz%2BgnQmbk4B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TwWGhX5jK3q%2FJ43mLkbCwkrCyPMczmo2f1hpUFDjuojhqfBu7o7fuJZNqqp5VjCa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aw8ur8KGSh%2FudlxdwDDYf9VT6ZkfzS%2BaXLuoSZanqPUSQTjEU4jfnoynu06cku60
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C6E%2Fs1aWbjdr9RwrwfpOsGIFLAaYUzw5cnIozYznqxOnasZkH9nMRuNH%2FXzL%2B2gz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EwWvS0Q9Lmi%2FqNPQSHnpNMWOcMUXD1rdGFSLF9y9P7t7Ey3TZ04%2BWF%2BXDRj9IJrf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IMR292zbj4soA6hr%2BIInHJ%2FhrD5kdOzjrdfA7W%2F7bsurTjLWS0SZIlwp%2BvTy18W%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7oGmsFL5Ax%2B41Z9ppPsUc2iB%2BJDBMHwWMvKXDQuk0jaIi8gCQB7kNoAyNo12Cy1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TSHvF2dKjEowSjoWgjLKqm0DtSNMbZ3l7HFKp3LGbTZ1%2F2HF0Z1Gafgp6y5Vzjmu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B73AY1r14b%2FIIguKh7q2F0rs%2F7kb0MADB3qKpL2R%2BgaAHtKgYbEq7J8dyn%2FqZM0R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qBe3nmzCLMX5mtDkcZSfvhB%2BZs1ovotqQf7pNCnL0QsP673yj7Y6IeD9KIEKnY0i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2BpXxsCYNdwp22axFrLaxbUP1YYxDQpoBbm9X0Zq2XKwpNl2Fs8kmw16KxKEGPkg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TCywJBMp8ObRHcurnXz%2FhwUUk6sZvU0VmVl2po47RV8BXzwHcec5ws1llHSKWky1bv%2Fjztxpqc3ljjyTn38HLg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFJjKpnnyzpXVtZLtdyWuE4BNroKCMogVKTPW78CcVc%2Bno7h4wdyC8nZMlbEfoRI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=naqdkHPSg0imhJKhKAV6f1IuC71qqLmHC60A68WUDEyCBjJk1jOVCzj98VEP743y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=08%2BjAZ2L%2Fx%2BNQpbUFY9yRFK%2Bao4TLDjRsa%2BBiv3674D24j%2B2Hd1n6Itg41oqgxU%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ITgJnY98AwgUZEayvGR0ppWyWblSCV%2FARudtTt7%2Ftg%2FVUn%2FqpdJyHnu22ZDurLpl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhl%2FDgAUB689c0r%2FSKiQFjbxnX6EeSdMgw6CJh1LnHjDXmQNu%2BA3EKngHsUZwLjg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zuWwP9SlHhup3QyS0%2Bz8bggqKnpsvDJch9NkL2%2BKJeBBccBYzLrC%2FsMOeDSaUx%2BP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3b6WpPlN7zvH1b88kjoKBg18T%2B%2BxmrMOml4TKz%2BhkcxQZWHydUbYz2y7NdTXzojC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAQ2M0KTBgVxUbCZDIzdPJS%2FHue6PKOcLyYUZhIcotar5fhu%2B6fogcWuZ1qM28Mj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GphGobc0KeBk0gxzjmNCNCvF8kUMmsI0a8%2FqCUfHCVONHb%2B41Y1eJRCl7%2BWSiDKe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dt3PZw18chkEPuJYWDqIlhJdT3Jy9vSZ5CSIqffkaNHNwQbzH2gNv8QKN2lliXc9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGgxQWdrece8P0blmIRnWIH5pqa64EqlPJNx7V20qNlqGk1FR4cPqkQ2i07RRrZT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fR7jBci2cFmBknQoM0uCVGK7ZcPo2a6ZRSjkw6wSaJ%2BBy3f3kUrSO5ZO1qgluk%2Bq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFyBISTJD6AqIwI9qf2UJICsXz9Sk4znwIGUnqsDi75xkCEzXFzpQ18nmZjBMDto
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vqU%2FMP4JLCH9TcyzXTFpNzHb46TBWsjQ2kLbbHU%2BDybGTGg0aZ%2BA%2Bh%2FNko4Jsech
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p4iiziDl1gX8PUr6FPXiC9Z937m%2F34SVBnpuLhNQDx7lrMNv2Xn4zxChRZ03xG6E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vgagf8F7w90WxhxVFEp%2BKfH%2BRW1qIBlxyMFMVkct7yJqbKBtmti8HzxzbBVIwA4Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0shIxqg%2BivLJuB%2BB6G6t%2FP%2FmRPUqp%2BhRYZgDBWHwO18Vsarg2OQm9jiTm19%2F5rij
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qfBlxJKK6k1tSZZvCOk36oIGfP17cCNk16Wuzyi1ugs6JyVA1REssQjTn8nJmNXQ
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10021000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                      0           0           0         505.80            .00        -505.80  100.0%*
10021000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         304.90            .00        -304.90  100.0%*
10021000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0         144.00            .00        -144.00  100.0%*
10021000 46108  AMMUNITION & TAR                28,000       3,450      31,450      24,146.42       3,450.00       3,853.58   87.7%
10021000 46114  CRIME INVESTIGAT                13,000           0      13,000       3,303.75            .00       9,696.25   25.4%
10021000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        260           0         260          72.63            .00         187.37   27.9%
10021000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     40,258           0      40,258      10,977.03            .00      29,280.97   27.3%
10021000 46240  HEATING OIL                          0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021000 46261  DIESEL                              12           0          12         194.20            .00        -182.20 1618.3%*
10021000 46262  UNLEADED                       118,719           0     118,719      39,753.20            .00      78,965.80   33.5%
10021000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 4,980           0       4,980       6,834.49       5,339.57      -7,194.06  244.5%*
10021000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                 8,000           0       8,000       2,000.00            .00       6,000.00   25.0%
10021000 48201  DOMESTIC VIOLENC                12,000           0      12,000            .00            .00      12,000.00     .0%
10021000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       1,000.00            .00      -1,000.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG     10,183,876      76,568  10,260,444   3,320,539.16     110,783.06   6,829,121.97   33.4%

211 ASSESSOR                              

10021100 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               470,579           0     470,579     151,033.36            .00     319,545.64   32.1%
10021100 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                64,621           0      64,621      15,717.06            .00      48,903.94   24.3%
10021100 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   294           0         294          81.79            .00         212.21   27.8%
10021100 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    5,895           0       5,895       1,996.15            .00       3,898.85   33.9%
10021100 42300  ER'S PENSION                   103,033           0     103,033      34,076.35            .00      68,956.65   33.1%
10021100 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     18,727           0      18,727       5,392.84            .00      13,334.16   28.8%
10021100 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   320           0         320         294.96            .00          25.04   92.2%
10021100 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,023           0       2,023         572.84            .00       1,450.16   28.3%
10021100 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021100 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,730           0       1,730         220.00            .00       1,510.00   12.7%
10021100 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    350        -350           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021100 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  6,000       1,300       7,300       7,300.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10021100 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0       1,049       1,049       1,049.13            .00            .00  100.0%
10021100 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,000         350       2,350         169.98            .00       2,180.02    7.2%
10021100 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                21,950           0      21,950      16,578.43            .00       5,371.57   75.5%
10021100 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,252         -67       5,185       4,756.56            .00         428.25   91.7%
10021100 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    35          67         102         102.19            .00            .00  100.0%
10021100 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 1,815           0       1,815       1,535.00            .00         280.00   84.6%
10021100 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,763           0       3,763         840.56            .00       2,922.44   22.3%
10021100 45400  ADVERTISING                         50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10021100 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,750           0       2,750            .00            .00       2,749.99     .0%
10021100 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,800           0       2,800       1,709.81            .00       1,090.19   61.1%
10021100 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    300           0         300            .00            .00         300.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tF0M55AA5uj5HFnAuWzFU7z2v6aWZHkgvrp02rMfm2NZ0nBcXzzc90O2bI7HV2V%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqNhN1NUKUfi%2FrQwZI1H02Yqp2Qh6XiPiTS0%2FVmlP36cRa53cIHYO3YEBnNGXYaf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0TbT0EsQGsTUQ76gLGCcKB2JxL%2FtmmdsqNi3RZqRGf7HembbcBqCI9p642MURQX0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1s3IqVZBJkTnv6rTaR7zfOJAZPu9AEVAj%2BQhsJYn5SusRvbZ7NBidiHf82a2RxXa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gGu2gsAQ8rC%2FQ1bs3OL0BgpxQuzqSNajKrjADX0bcUrqAqNsaZlqRVm9hwyDAeQt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2BIrsPMpzD5vhUtVLGSPkO2UtU7OaFF1zNpbTQLep3LDWHAT4%2F2VGVdrb3WAleBu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mmqnnea4uBjAnT65HHHtVl%2FCoEj1F5KZVuzRIAcPRhb3O%2FtOOSKK0VZTw0ZVT4u1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQQoO2BNC7TeTwHZBn%2BgMi%2FKXrxGPTzS2ajWEuAYTDJLLmcxgjOTJXQuHDTIQ3qm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbyHCoYe9QOX9SBRGqsApxaHMHwioDLLS83%2FlUTsZvnyfBUx1q0iysNwOrDK7PS1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GkJHCtdOXf7dobxt8Sp6dYzOG1Khqaw2DzOJmhfcpx68%2BvaIpkga%2Bxv0NywhiNZY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=epq3IDJQL4dS5Dgc77venGXEugFIRBwTz8GssHUeU8eZiG0GariBPolU%2Fe53L5ZO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8UxjZt7Nl1BxhpM8OFZtmoLeHrPP5fCtlv6ruF6%2FEDD9xA3EdrKcByiQNF5xgrL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PBI%2BN2%2FGHtFpIWmw9SzJXQxStBxWJgyjgOy2pFCYO2jnIBspS9PrfeDC2hDo3EIX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m2GpsJ35G5AHExuprwvZ7%2FljUI8hbyFAikffn5Tm8Eu3EX5rJE8QeHSb4u3sYXqB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8VIzvB0e%2FUhHmaz%2FAk7y9Ds9%2FU6XSh8eQsfib5BAAkVrbYYdCiM47gl1mwZmlbU7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RlPybd5d1AVxBVvr6euFlI7wPv6K5O2esM67QdECXEOTtBXKtTunTyTFilb26dqo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zqsh2ixrTTziM4sYsjlkfBRls6JUHcihp7LFJqELPb9XndEm1E7TezTjO%2F%2FNsIS3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2FSY%2F8BsgUk%2FpyA5Q6IJ%2FBLIU6lm0n%2B5fzGYFRFWocSbLNpIy94OScpYH8IfYVOn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZxbpxcfjIUHyjwGlsLkvET3lrDYjaClEGzj%2FLpsRgwbxHoebzpGGRrLHE%2Fh0fHhk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n199XI1a4qdHl3%2B%2Bfdr5VcuV3DoLb%2By2ZyTW%2FIIqSI7JDiw6jcNsanCm3uZd948L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJIhTwWQOOT1Kw4D7gfzzJDtrwKUQV10cUepAK6pcsqAJoWv3QDV5oiuiysub73p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yIZ1E2w7IZx8ASPyIbjJs8oMJDix%2FyKLHACIdYgxfPo5waxiBT0mw81TBbI5DKK0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z2T4hqgVls%2FH8h%2BTUrvtprBRBHWSs8GhBeKISkMFKfWiR5ztyloELbU4QVJL6N35
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JClY7sGZkBjhaZed1uavWF2QevY8Rg9MQSoz0Hkv1O%2F0IxzyMdjVstIrFeLM56eX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AVZort7A65B1UHhbTJFIcgQRH%2FBrrkRRrTd8D%2BaV0Fd3X8jY26c5pgOyhpwMeyUv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2W%2FL1A%2FxkNdtvUvnL7c1ZBenETCuGejXT80cBhiIeFa2be%2FRDx5lFK%2FFL46XGPYS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RY4t6n6mnLDjA5ruZCNz1czrfQhfkC09F4k72dbndpAcdGUwUZUNNjy8Rp1Yax2X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CQTcDiBlmOz%2BCF1CipVcnlJSjMrwJT7LcxLucke1j7N%2F98sXpZOQ5PLNfXgPRxwT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lbHKoq%2F8AlGL8Va9rsoSt0tzK2qmBelGss69hYwUOvD%2BOYo6Qdu28pT2r548gBns
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6EL7%2BXPrTVKpCN%2BFUOZDaxQeOOVNGUyV0VyKdxzZjAsgyduBnBv4Fh%2B0mZPolV8q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cwIafOU1RvQn5Zbqxvo1WRfh8baKcE89%2FqyrUMruLnm4TjA%2FwRPgFgMHRYBzkg%2Fo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KNvEEA%2BbXukxL2JgcpuMBNXOdUaFCMIY6T89zBWUzl4xOA94oNtXnOgVPuzwLjpW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tDL9qDT8zK3%2BktXJuZQzRALxVBKP9ilLVH%2BiiT1Y21tNp7zhdK4vH%2Bb6Z7krFfk%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y9A2desZFyejB0xXgTGK2F2ilnGGz4Tb4%2Fk6NKBps1GKsckosVC%2BMvrttBjDT2uM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jj4gE2Vnb7ZSxEkatIzAqsfJxtBBeiJKu8NkHeZSQsrjXCOYxue8V1dUXHeupje3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nr1G1l3tpM9%2FOMwmOS9kRpjuS1TOvzSzxhX5HR44nqk8K4eqWgGQ30gTT73wx1BD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1RaPFM8Pg9bo7l0wXjMcroeJ0FZO1tco%2BsDXfIcwAS1GFgu8e1365UmUBLInlUzv
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10021100 45970  POSTAGE                          3,645           0       3,645            .00            .00       3,645.00     .0%
10021100 45980  LAUNDRY                             50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10021100 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 3,900        -349       3,551          76.77            .00       3,474.57    2.2%
10021100 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 3,450      -1,300       2,150         308.57            .00       1,841.43   14.4%
10021100 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         349         349         692.17            .00        -343.51  198.5%*
10021100 46210  NATURAL GAS                        377           0         377            .00            .00         377.00     .0%
10021100 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,017      -1,049         -32         309.04            .00        -341.17 -961.8%*
10021100 46262  UNLEADED                         2,239           0       2,239         306.68            .00       1,932.32   13.7%
10021100 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 2,900           0       2,900       1,157.15            .00       1,742.85   39.9%

     TOTAL ASSESSOR                            731,865           0     731,865     246,277.39            .00     485,587.60   33.7%

230 NARCOTICS TASK FORCE                  

10023000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,700      -3,700           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10023000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0       1,500       1,500            .00            .00       1,500.00     .0%
10023000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 1,100           0       1,100         238.00            .00         862.00   21.6%
10023000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       4,214       4,214       4,214.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10023000 44400  RENTALS                         49,100      -1,500      47,600       9,381.20            .00      38,218.80   19.7%
10023000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                10,060           0      10,060       1,407.17            .00       8,652.83   14.0%
10023000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     4,200        -514       3,686            .00            .00       3,686.00     .0%
10023000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                49,416     -45,338       4,078          39.76            .00       4,038.14    1.0%
10023000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                     0      45,338      45,338      45,338.08            .00            .02  100.0%
10023000 46262  UNLEADED                         7,900           0       7,900       1,850.62            .00       6,049.38   23.4%

     TOTAL NARCOTICS TASK FORCE                125,476           0     125,476      62,468.83            .00      63,007.17   49.8%

240 DISPATCH                              

10024000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               846,235           0     846,235     265,731.67            .00     580,503.33   31.4%
10024000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 4,000           0       4,000       5,350.95            .00      -1,350.95  133.8%*
10024000 41300  OVERTIME                        11,571           0      11,571      10,001.36            .00       1,569.64   86.4%
10024000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               155,468           0     155,468      33,884.64            .00     121,583.36   21.8%
10024000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   784           0         784         217.62            .00         566.38   27.8%
10024000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   248           0         248         347.84            .00         -99.84  140.3%*
10024000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,010           0      11,010       3,797.61            .00       7,212.39   34.5%
10024000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   139,457           0     139,457      46,345.50            .00      93,111.50   33.2%
10024000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                16,656           0      16,656       5,599.30            .00      11,056.70   33.6%
10024000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     25,438           0      25,438       6,672.60            .00      18,765.40   26.2%
10024000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   102           0         102            .00            .00         102.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kHARWc3ccOEvZbpXj03OaIPU5aVQdbgoDifyxEfGc2fAE5QLqUMnYKTAFtEgHvWx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BH5tiTRMLcStRvUzdc9x2bid%2BKbypHLX8GxvmsQ2RbnChWbGg1HGFo5g64Dfotly
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eaelLKES7ClrKQ78yaxibS8xxnlS9udaB0maXykOUDCvNJSWs%2F5FSBneOKdqMcwV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krB16VZdpDpnlWIy9R87GojFVOtIUC%2B3lqG8gq3Hbz%2BYPhspYfp338KafYSFPnM2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDGGkhNXk1dT0OB7ixYtnQ7nSB064zTd%2B%2FeYnnFdrpWamSn7DlEuXV64mMQQpOCU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKOie8hShI0eAId3J%2Bhg6ReVUnSmC9c%2FGncA1Lf6ZYGAg9kUMjT7IDueQRiCHfpG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4sNp%2BFgQADuIVxjYPljTBLQm3MyyPlH97qRkW%2ByKKGYzUc0MX0BeANuHj%2Figux4z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3P5LOhek9dmxXrqWONG5PsWd14%2FzulO6x0HrAmWAWra5RW4nrZHjC8t9gSBfe0P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5D%2BWmwN0kPRbf%2FiKehHyJyoJFEHGSaONKvrFHsSgy4VstYCfRbLSdRQ2hWC0pkpL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ns5J40o6zGQAqfg%2FU1DE1eBgxR0UcG0ZUp8qBcqJEVZO2yAOu%2BlfRbOxSrPOHbnW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AjN4wrYDi288zRRkCFptEEVjTqgeY1UUht4fh4oHr0J8LzmxN%2Fkfk4W77MQCO6JX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HK0z3J3abSNBfcls1QpVnEQC2SM94PAs0c39ihROUFA7nmmuJfbpjr5kENlx4iw3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2FNDkoDTx7EwqbRdFtL4KgDZN1btquI72Ojg13COUhsJMRmakJ0a9M0P7RMv%2BvQf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0F0rKq0XLlvGXTf0DqcrYysQ7tNbWqLN6OsIv4f%2B35ph9HemVMvx1%2FXUqzHZAwLK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hWgFqCKSTHvRUEoucNx4GomOmfjSKl0v9RODSs7ADSfkwqNlQ9BYOq2LQAH%2FApyx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FqRCFIThGW1IT6z9NhGCiisnUG3BSH%2F6WvBwuyfc1Zz5I%2FKygkuhx%2BUWax2v6GHN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21RJHlgN6dCc%2FsGfO1w1YcqZWRTIGJqBAaNWkNoB%2BQHbbcFacthtGIGKYORKH5Js
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k36t43lYXPBtQ1SnG89HPauTXEN09S27lZ0GACka6KM8bkFoll1ZyG%2BvI58IxgCv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qxewcIy6e25YA%2Fr3enW2x%2BXgs2h8I9nULn%2F5zbGRyws1KMo0eS5K0ivDtHt6lNXt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mYD%2F3RneBSg8dfM0oky9g21oDF%2FS2ROUGaxmAFnB1fiMpEvpjEyLdodQHjR6tPjn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=141B8%2BQpuJeP3ydSHQm3nEE7AFBYWIrGtW4aNfJhNUKWSe7ATggdU0TNNt1l5w7%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OLBY%2FAnjtR2p9MjC9PKXA0j3tVJWV%2Fo6hvhe5mMxNS4SOGlllKGsSWnEzkkj%2BGoW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yn3YtwVN9M23mmRUcHbDhUGnsAL0xHdffnQgvG%2F9Y%2FrN7mEXefi99hbIn7UcB%2BaP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xZvFIAf0bCQZRtn5FR9lUAfrWWp5jdc9pAZjk7mfGU6GDm5OFcNxV9pOnNuUz%2F2M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kD3kH6vQbHWBxTtRJU88hGeab5TS4dzj3Tu3fOMGfhHx1dCCLTGPpV99oAwI6W2T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lbVntwf3ZcJqPllkwEK20aQq5Rzvilc2bUR9H7I8PYARh%2BH6tEqE1G4j5eSpKgkn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C4ysc8V47R3j4fVf7ESzfMT%2BL137ELkdpkM8IUZNkg28hTN1JstJW6Pu%2BkFx3udf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJAO1ljW%2FQFL0oMH2B1tODNdvPGQoZS2jOhmphDVo8%2F%2Bd4T65I2N0%2BWoAx80eXx4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tn3IvydAwluEla6zQ28fglKZ%2Fr5aeLuI29Wcfj2cbYdyg5J%2FRQoRUveJowqteUPh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oS%2FO0%2FlWvThCNZBotU7wJkCEqcC2IawkV91vrLv9YlaBjrNEqPXynz%2BpFa671BSa
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10024000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   569           0         569         565.60            .00           3.40   99.4%
10024000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,639           0       3,639       1,061.14            .00       2,577.86   29.2%
10024000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   650           0         650            .00            .00         650.00     .0%
10024000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 42,712     -42,712           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10024000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   645           0         645         214.00            .00         431.00   33.2%
10024000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 20,000     -20,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10024000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      20,000      20,000       1,875.00            .00      18,125.00    9.4%
10024000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      42,712      42,712      34,912.83            .00       7,799.17   81.7%
10024000 44400  RENTALS                         12,900           0      12,900            .00            .00      12,900.00     .0%
10024000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                13,426         -84      13,342      11,622.49            .00       1,719.58   87.1%
10024000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   216          84         300         299.93            .00            .00  100.0%
10024000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   256           0         256         245.92            .00          10.08   96.1%
10024000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 6,968           0       6,968       1,610.05            .00       5,357.95   23.1%
10024000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,800           0       2,800            .00            .00       2,800.00     .0%
10024000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,500           0       5,500         945.00            .00       4,555.00   17.2%
10024000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,900           0       1,900          89.19            .00       1,810.81    4.7%
10024000 45980  LAUNDRY                            200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
10024000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,679           0       4,679         949.40            .00       3,729.60   20.3%
10024000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 4,700           0       4,700       4,611.96            .00          88.04   98.1%
10024000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         372.98            .00        -372.98  100.0%*
10024000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
10024000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        331           0         331         131.69            .00         199.31   39.8%
10024000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,881           0       1,881         530.95            .00       1,350.05   28.2%
10024000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%

     TOTAL DISPATCH                          1,335,941           0   1,335,941     437,987.22            .00     897,953.78   32.8%

250 MUNICIPAL JUDGE                       

10025000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               193,843           0     193,843      63,751.55            .00     130,091.45   32.9%
10025000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                16,000           0      16,000       6,266.25            .00       9,733.75   39.2%
10025000 41300  OVERTIME                         1,500           0       1,500            .00            .00       1,500.00     .0%
10025000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                39,840           0      39,840      11,785.86            .00      28,054.14   29.6%
10025000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   196           0         196          44.64            .00         151.36   22.8%
10025000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 4,448           0       4,448       1,515.40            .00       2,932.60   34.1%
10025000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    2,803           0       2,803         957.82            .00       1,845.18   34.2%
10025000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    23,576           0      23,576       7,798.91            .00      15,777.09   33.1%
10025000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      6,797           0       6,797       2,218.11            .00       4,578.89   32.6%
10025000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    62           0          62            .00            .00          62.00     .0%
10025000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   168           0         168         163.24            .00           4.76   97.2%
10025000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   594           0         594         189.04            .00         404.96   31.8%
10025000 43020  ATTORNEYS                       43,000           0      43,000       7,200.00            .00      35,800.00   16.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b3Z0rhgylC%2FXafdManus8cmZca3GusvpPxSw7RM8g9rujrISi1GUo6Xw%2F2P1HrNp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SVLHBEm5OEvD8wRrzPWN8GMnGguhvubhw92YEXzRpePn%2Fcqx2r7vqO9YDzhIdR4t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pxATvw0v66jzmQ4XMknINieYGtGr7o3%2F8%2FruzWngkU40gqSYY9nBkXsFUY0TiNs3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=14jjU%2Fna2rz1zU9WBkJkBFOoC9G02ct5hrLjBsd6cVPZx615wVkV52ntwnvmZmXf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V21srCcrPG8RinCZw6UzijN2AXDRxeBGOworbnqw7wzJ%2Fkcd0%2FruJPwkREE28csF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdN6AtSu65MV5q2boeOIeUmnPInCHB7EbE7p9CG9OPNnnJhJQH77nhCAZ%2FHr4XDd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvY1YsA4Rxe4yDBMVF0OOJCkd%2BJaitdL9FMVGVfy9oi6H6wMWEkITrlyTnV3cWVn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3EaaxvyL6RvS8u1PA3sHPG6tqZMJjWvKtafz7ZYqJ5Q7LvbUZpgsrRE1EvIwypQ1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pTHCRSdVMFs1UZI7dFFbKS%2FtUVa%2F01MFd3rLb7fESoQt1jpA9qu9su97XH8UymbK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDIpkyH%2FVKLbr1kUreS5aFxcdOXvWDhro1yqhs9aC4XxylmV4ZwKQR9V95edCMlh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5CopMDuCN4MVUJDSuKE0qvSamQix4tCUntk5uPzFtji%2F1%2B5Z3UKcaCwDfb%2FBi5e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=44mKcafP0DMo9C6gch7QMMn4NsDhhbBNnuGAml3IQM%2BUJVbfxAutiIJ8M8FRXlpQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QbsNxKmRDsq4Qhf2yJFTpAIATaf0Du0jOQq4sUYT1RYZSGtFL9WYMZqahOXVrv1N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lluIexTI4Ulzd4UZ3WyqsNgLoJEJzQ7C9mw66INWymJ7ac71rITT61GkAFkw6xqg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0VivyWK84VF2o57Nc1icyyXhCEvABLwYd491HYtx%2B0R1hTEAWnA3rE0hckm3K%2BR4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mcb8szr6ixLNISQwFl0l4rdBsIPJh518gk%2ByCR0calKboa6QhThmzSjLtTWFAnN%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TMnQTvztSn9yeAlhCClPHnjy%2BkXsWxtAk0OPTITQt922R0SHIQz%2FmRreyzyI55iY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IHvxi8XBQ1ke2rm3kINAj1eIeu7B%2BNIy0Vqeli9Xa1ab9DH2rJBElKZStfr9Giyo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZBFicIFc5oDHMifgYXF2p28v2yKkvLMNU5KcliSqnyhUA0TW2GYJrjpcm5PSkX0M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdiAOjBpBwXbf%2F%2BSvOZ0YQP9J2lcTNvR24CGq8dEVTO2RyyGNdnjlhX0dEKsu0sN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hn390oCP5iy98CaOow%2BMtgXf7%2BI0RDPdXPv3cVK%2Fi4fr7mFnk8vqCFJuZOYkDL5r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OmARAnKkff1549agHkTryTPfJpkpgH4JUkGl4egT0UeUTuqpuLVHFSlKr9hpX9O9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k44pFENPJ%2Bz3%2BoI5YWYrFTP%2BPJTX%2BM1%2Bm4rH7MeK75%2Fsi8m%2B%2BNoQvxP6%2FN7QxDKf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u54SwLc2AqIgMIcBwEtne3o1PycsHxDNR4HhQs4GBh1QjLJsyJ%2BsmuXjeCIV2Ydz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XPM67qdFgboAQ4PpvwNWLcM62%2BSHUf40B%2BR31HP%2BUr4ZUCNnRxFIx7YFONOeYUc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwI%2Bia4eeHxvuEbLIVTTwhjsOX2BzF1lUtM8MO763BqORx93Uc5PtvQfb68oDYmV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zQIXQZLdpBjxAsV0ahLxWHQqEgk2j8R2P%2F2g5N6Wv53a2LGnp4F%2Ff11WNz5NtiT1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4pRc3VVHPBHaOidqmkIpfWo8N2pbayGGRD3Kxr1%2BTS9TW6X4%2B5OcKX0Y6ZvrqJfJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=stn2%2FYBW2DL85c3vffjWXqunVNtd%2FKUwj%2FKhTojOl4NQlb4tVECcY305ujNm3FV3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rubKwX46ZKwSLWfMxuIMtSJtx6%2FYy3SMdM5TXtIu87h1d3VXu6qzK6rYdBqmgdDG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HH62bhT5sy%2BSruSjPXPAzlWVapGO4ySdZS8UXv4DLPTim17THA8Y00KyWSe0HO1A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NNhGI1pUJXDbmcMXPOWpqbDMKVACZwTNuqj0d3crdWkOkZSFzTObNvPcX3niweRO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q3wjqY4geZKKxCjme76f4YthqmkXm%2FqcMy%2B9Ih9Ra6HR0bip4P%2F4vG0lR2DgZOIU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iquWpstNd6BBepuTJbNZwIA8Z271i1bTVdaf9iqLe8khwykItmNqnTPqe4Cmg%2F4q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tt6N3%2F885PExYmNWjMi2PdRVZgf5P9S2sWLH3dTHPWFgbfHn3wvZEe6mOOUiiyIR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5l6I%2FlY%2F4aASxu%2BQ2irZLQrh5ybV4mTRyB%2FUSTlBds3ed1QcP8k5H9326pj9lNMa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yI2hJH2raLIUgOwiO5s8iT9cXhLlqcbkF8ScaH%2BlUVSIk8Jj3iZibWxqS5RF1ay9
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10025000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      5,000           0       5,000            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%
10025000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10025000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   450           0         450         555.00            .00        -105.00  123.3%*
10025000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0           0           0         201.72            .00        -201.72  100.0%*
10025000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,907           0       4,907       4,797.75            .00         109.25   97.8%
10025000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,613           0       1,613         444.36            .00       1,168.64   27.5%
10025000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,500           0       3,500            .00            .00       3,500.00     .0%
10025000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 1,000           0       1,000            .00            .00       1,000.00     .0%
10025000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                      0           0           0         346.16            .00        -346.16  100.0%*
10025000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                13,000           0      13,000       3,388.62            .00       9,611.38   26.1%
10025000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                     50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10025000 45960  PRISONER CARE                  170,000           0     170,000      16,665.00            .00     153,335.00    9.8%
10025000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 7,000           0       7,000         568.20            .00       6,431.80    8.1%
10025000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                   500           0         500       3,425.54            .00      -2,925.54  685.1%*
10025000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         268.00            .00        -268.00  100.0%*
10025000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10025000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500         237.07            .00         262.93   47.4%
10025000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                 9,500           0       9,500            .00            .00       9,500.00     .0%
10025000 48201  DOMESTIC VIOLENC                25,000           0      25,000       3,336.37            .00      21,663.63   13.3%
10025000 48202  RESTITUTION                          0           0           0       8,067.11            .00      -8,067.11  100.0%*
10025000 48203  BONDS POSTED                         0           0           0      32,646.00            .00     -32,646.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL MUNICIPAL JUDGE                     574,847           0     574,847     176,837.72            .00     398,009.28   30.8%

300 FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                     

10030000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0          59          59          58.02            .00            .98   98.3%
10030000 41300  OVERTIME                             0     178,417     178,417      48,950.92            .00     129,466.08   27.4%
10030000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           8           8           7.61            .00            .39   95.1%
10030000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           1           1            .34            .00            .66   34.0%
10030000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0         611         611         804.40            .00        -193.40  131.7%*
10030000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0          14          14          13.35            .00            .65   95.4%
10030000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0           3           3           2.07            .00            .93   69.0%
10030000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0      -3,773      -3,773       1,059.90            .00      -4,833.29  -28.1%*
10030000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      11,643      11,643         874.00            .00      10,768.75    7.5%
10030000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      39,736      39,736       1,122.79            .00      38,613.21    2.8%
10030000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0      22,200      22,200            .00            .00      22,200.00     .0%
10030000 45970  POSTAGE                              0       2,287       2,287          74.55            .00       2,212.51    3.3%
10030000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      39,653      39,653       2,605.18            .00      37,047.64    6.6%
10030000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                     0      16,035      16,035            .00            .00      16,035.00     .0%
10030000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0      36,957      36,957            .00            .00      36,957.00     .0%
10030000 49102  AIRPORT                              0         209         209            .00            .00         209.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6kx%2BjECZjtme%2Bn3%2BtEeFFTO4kAfGeOYvhrK87XoXlB8KUtw5xl3k2%2FspjYoEL%2Fy3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4GSKsgnBPTVSTzxTRsfhsF6vwJfMFIkcsW7c4di0oc9LU8bT%2B6eWircBZRhwCuL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H9LNmWjYwkABNXjsflxOIbKUD%2FUukmjzwTYm9u1ipu7o8rB5HdpBBdBTKSFWFbu2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2B8Zj8o5Pg%2FJLnrIhOQ1RdeNKJN0jJJ3fzib2Zz0JKjv016cIVe7Wi%2F8J0nw7gsW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qXjNiMZfyR%2FVr1ybXPLF%2BtBBapXYVv0gPBKJYxJ7k0f6ofEN6IdVGpjfadFYIN8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7EPqUJ3izHt6QVq0K41%2FR8ztUHexDs9%2BWCDXCUBKicvSMQURR9kiSCQelP7Iu699
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aTGubFfFLBYgTdAWGuegBS4K79Xr1RgJZz5r4FJjLdBGftk6xMsL%2FNWuXhABv%2Fbx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f3SKSKuIUlnxZFgN%2F5zOn7ZoOKSx1%2FrOcgOt1RnxmIkXsbyTLoC5hcGjmAx9uV1Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8Sg9diHrMR%2FnuRkAOLs6DCjlK25hH7f0f8I4bbmaTg3OPRSwE5g7HLBR1hm7EU%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CDj%2FV6CCbpvltI%2FsJ0j5LoXY6N906yjKCMqEX858Zs2X12WcHXZutf25gwI9Ch7I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cg8toNNrOz1MbMJCdHStNJNXhdm%2BPRwum%2Fcpt7RM3UknOieYjQ9DcDaoALL3C5jR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yDQPvbC5Xyzp%2FJGL2MrPDZHdfI%2FAp6rB9Y2Pn7cZ%2FbjJGNAvDd5tRZcDMoQBEHi8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rPj6KUvEY3l5SfcbfqRI1qD%2BvzlAra43pnrvDYDuecbBFDzHwSGuxgRt08J93Omu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NdoLeMCGqIctSV12ggRXN9EgPTYpXmIUx3qYBa2NHlJxoJl8ehw2Rmck3LD0K9Xl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4H5pNLaxcZUIg75%2F18EuXT44tZ9dQcIEpWln8SAbuON3lIjdtKP05JQuXyQUU5W2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uMFOJxbyzEMJ8%2BWa80zen5rY47wQZkwzhNQOrZ2rf2FkVJT8pjP9rp4OhfgZmX4M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dALR8S17%2BTcTMrJmBpBJU8C1ih5NGzAPRsm2YZG4DhH3WbTv7FCq9FdAcNHITLhJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I81FoM7U9x0Bi3WZxoQn4ASFAAxCObKp2Gy%2BHmrLDB7i26Q9hIrOILgeX0diWahI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kHS5ZS6USDVJCuAR7GdCO4rpy3IDXAuAUcs3KLgBW6srhNMWiVDL4%2FdeHovcq7OA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2BOy4WJUu6weimdEpywScgy8j7okRvOGSjcpyAJzAbdzx%2FGZiA3OVi2oXgJqDn1o
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tt5ts9V5ozigTciGATLfJLeYS4fnVP0wupZ59GgERq9s5P2q6v9aNgwJPEVfur92
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2PrS1zov6GTiL2G7l8mWS3N3rmBfI4rwZXXlhFtlP2n0dG0gZFSpF4z4YIFffrW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CQTVPlMJm%2B0iKi9UJDU%2FARfnR4ItzkZXCyfvNcVL4FZ2gmauY1Jh%2FYVbMD4Gcn69
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XDaLapG2H58PS%2FFxzXhu0%2FJEKbYlnjueI1A7BdI0Jdp8ym9B%2BYqa4HOWsidzr373
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=emTAjnZfKY4ZDkiLHsnKnDh38KY%2BOfbN6%2F9bNqPTAElnXj3NciV%2Bc3czpZwYsOgK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IrJBIEwJ0vLJZeOCozteq269JH4VJ%2By9LZjRKG0cGZMaDwWeEkprJf3%2BN1W93vAR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u9yuTO%2BytsayFShe8NJz4GemcpLJqkW%2FLm3ceCxCnJBsmHKjYgc7Dw%2FIlJs9hFoA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dnghyUf5ulqlm%2Fn4BGMXPplGpmhAfC2%2Fy1F9WluXAEjmsmqssw2yD4wR1YFjo8Hq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ICb%2Br7bN6t0TXyzy3USe%2BKN%2BRn1BA9WdSGEeSJHCYPGh6k1m9aOTc9Y54t7fmubO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9mCO6YL3G9dioDC2WudLzaTS%2FlkR4WVax1t3uN7cN8GPEnHrX2uscK52jjA8E%2FaA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W7m6loePL0rC3NJeNx8oPXrxQe2vIYE%2ByUMsZxbNOuCzlLiYVSYkLSgKVS9FwtkC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1gV%2FqjI0zRAtpR9ka1PhbPiTEiINdtgmEkp1S0YgEaj%2BDQ9xBEBRCwRHRoWkTZuu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lUDuxJvpHK2eG58jTxbuqJQKCSVdwoOo5VaW0%2FrLjIq8tuYcbfUGZBussLoHUlqm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8BhZvRauDHcXJCRJiP5vYb4JBt7g439kaP3BiVY8dtmx%2FcrF1cO2zwZGuhmGPy6f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8rys1HkP%2BoTdkvNX%2BSwgmRlp%2FJqiGoJEUWaJDKVHkUKstPKKDqswMcwIqsxLZUGJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5qxzsU%2BhKCtwMxBgfwJitlmdZneI4FI8g7PZoT1huyqiFUeiU0tpkL3lEMSGSsYb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W7%2BmjAPGetkVtPxUKNAJeFBY1M67%2BguHEayX%2FaBtBCKYvBzObwFnfPatewp25IPc
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10030000 49105  SANITATION                           0         243         243            .00            .00         243.00     .0%
10030000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0          51          51            .00            .00          51.00     .0%

     TOTAL FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                         0     344,353     344,353      55,573.13            .00     288,780.11   16.1%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

10031000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             4,343,736           0   4,343,736   1,406,203.80            .00   2,937,532.20   32.4%
10031000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0         180         180         180.24            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 41300  OVERTIME                       207,859        -292     207,567      68,476.33            .00     139,090.68   33.0%
10031000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               709,958           0     709,958     218,769.09            .00     491,188.91   30.8%
10031000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 3,185           0       3,185         968.72            .00       2,216.28   30.4%
10031000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0         112         112         111.75            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   57,599           0      57,599      19,175.40            .00      38,423.60   33.3%
10031000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   861,060           0     861,060     272,857.76            .00     588,202.24   31.7%
10031000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB               114,115           0     114,115      35,523.28            .00      78,591.72   31.1%
10031000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     72,629           0      72,629      27,506.40            .00      45,122.60   37.9%
10031000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   339           0         339         183.58            .00         155.42   54.2%
10031000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                46,414           0      46,414      44,276.53            .00       2,137.47   95.4%
10031000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                18,678           0      18,678       5,823.44            .00      12,854.56   31.2%
10031000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                32,640           0      32,640      11,186.25            .00      21,453.75   34.3%
10031000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 15,000     -15,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10031000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS               189,327           0     189,327         669.16            .00     188,657.84     .4%
10031000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                11,786           0      11,786       2,881.98            .00       8,904.02   24.5%
10031000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 11,240     -11,240           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10031000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 63,420           0      63,420         809.57            .00      62,610.43    1.3%
10031000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         101         101         260.22            .00        -159.00  257.1%*
10031000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       1,850       1,850       2,002.95            .00        -152.70  108.3%*
10031000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0       1,542       1,542       1,542.42            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                 2,100           0       2,100            .00            .00       2,100.00     .0%
10031000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                    780         204         984         983.50            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                45,000      11,240      56,240      14,167.56            .00      42,072.44   25.2%
10031000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      15,000      15,000       7,876.06            .00       7,123.94   52.5%
10031000 44400  RENTALS                          1,655           0       1,655          43.10            .00       1,611.90    2.6%
10031000 44400 L3101 RENTALS                         0           0           0         413.67       1,241.01      -1,654.68  100.0%*
10031000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   855           0         855         830.00            .00          25.00   97.1%
10031000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,345         -39       6,306       5,307.24            .00         999.19   84.2%
10031000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                15,601           0      15,601      13,104.00            .00       2,497.00   84.0%
10031000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   265         115         380         379.57            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                25,779           0      25,779       5,643.95            .00      20,135.05   21.9%
10031000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,640           0       3,640         659.00            .00       2,981.00   18.1%
10031000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    22,828           0      22,828       1,164.02            .00      21,663.98    5.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LvxPNpWHStin4EUQBxWwqdTmqnw36zNh5Cmv7OJszaModlRlmTOXbvr8fSfGzd8i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wyIE79tJhASWZ5k6MdGtE5ejlLYS%2FDLgfOqmNGfcLWJbAlupfHuS6Hc6kx8BHL16
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MovnZ0JRzmw0yl20kKKWHs%2BubRidbQnoFDuUq9mX%2BBsrN0qQvBcUyF3Ar%2BCZKHBe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u8VWh8nRKBiPi94cVoYqQRqwKWFVcCwO3mbZDUP42OXVXVEnizGq69jwADKV7823
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wKmYvOoViqbGoD4zr%2FbdjIOnhk2Mas7s2AtI7P%2BlvnsZmuIoCDveeHMwqRb7rl1X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JvEcIlux0rOJ%2BHPDu07TVtF7JJ9BoSnCvkh06j%2BxGP0QnQCidWsaj1VI7jtQgVIn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CEJU84wZKgLPdQ5xEJSDOEG%2FeMf3YjdxG%2FHuedEuNssT3psfjF8EgOm2x7La23om
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c4NGOIrQtiG%2BwZXRwD50bLn%2BS4g7tXesyRBv2gpP6Mr0L7SreQneQmTfHlsb2DUk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mMcbIqzyeYIdUP9WvuN6qWqW0hOM6dEUNpzJyTgzBxNbAZlUddofOQcJrKtOwoXj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZ10o4%2BUWIctFqhCvmxBbhVz8PXyl%2BPHPblemQ9nKeIjOFQiPB46z3SPROmFM%2BnY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30PjO0ceC35MXL9j64Dk6b5%2F0rY4kJulRcop%2BUe2zuVmz6EMJeLqETrLmtkrYc4q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eiZZYp0pvO1cUP4RNs2Vvd5UH6qw0flNP8xeqkQJpXsYgkeCsGtEFB2ahYjQ6kac
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2KpOoEqrL9J22fSsRBp8IPeeeo95WUpu36tSpGJZOs05JvldNURy9lLHltlfLeQZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FI4ZOXSAhhN38x7%2BgxrFdg%2BryOxQSBF59Z2dewm1tRfa1ys3lwZB%2FXo4SJ0yNNI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KWayoFsAQ1mWI%2BcnAFuGpX245uUGKgNrHonwRUyTDxv2K2fuKYB%2B91VoxTBsoHsP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJ4GnxBjLGfVBCERdVlOpNxX9URaWcyd6HlnsAMBLT4s9vEUL6wTMIsh0UtTdr%2B4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=taah9hpBGkDYTo7UHIcAaylfNxnYqmwsQnnCfB47W7ln8pgvsA7Xwgp%2Bdrh12grO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LVr1A5KinP2M%2BbtdKaq5WME3gGLnF%2B1B3IAO72oJHxPZ%2BW6mD4GbES8teVGOqTh5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ovdoTXdyd335lauvyJeFFTA9O%2FcT0zhR%2Fq3ESHnDB%2BQYGGZc0i2xhIaWAwor60O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OOVGz5t9UBKJgnOrTOW8ceTJieDrfPyRPM06NK0nmAMsrJJPsB28W%2FFuPIXJRcYK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0itnAyLOOBckU70iga8we2rKFlr9ds9q9VrTzuSs0djBE4EqlyzpiYAFOuTipXXP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMGC6H%2BibjuANk0Lw5I2ez4cn79kWOMNxfJixOVTrNpDuv%2F4HJkdylejJ4Zxq5Aw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r2KSLN378dtC70cZ%2BLBvJozYrbEgRuD819%2Bf7bOaQnlCwuxwAC6QlcPLgY28AQNu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zYTIfwCzVtgKUuZrOcC%2BGZ%2B6IwIZmkE9TYMFmGSqum0LDs8xhJFN3oTz6pva9gM2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpBSyI4M8Y1rl3%2BglE%2BWRmVF%2F9dhkqVboHaHTcWp7ckAGnpHoOCNMnaIYBTFCZ%2B8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s9rYSrOI%2FhJ%2FCrof3R2wYeAr1OIyYFmAURj1vULQ3ForLVscZdXShZzfjd9OJoHw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4xbdFZf%2Fl3B6Cmpf%2FZynrgPy%2BZnORcFQk0AgqZJLUOJbRnlu8%2BYdJS1eXMIx%2FX7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtlbPBUar7xIBlWAKsnoA71%2BW3x5uWN0LROVSGHUQWjlGk9ppIp4J1vomr8wSbWB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l62N4LwsaVwM18M%2BIyXOufdaUxTpRiQTd6LsFDKVXLcoituLlS5UdrciPMg5k4Mx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ioucPak28iksaGLAUKGOoK9yRcXNNEkTHdYJGL19E0U%2BUGuCfh5HGl3wZDirYfGqHsn8IvHYEJLPDx7hIJZ%2FtQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yw84iXgdltsBe%2FaHVCUY%2FaUG8MMTtdyA7pH26aYE8T%2BBHy5kTHxq34Q2Ct21sysw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFnKQuqL66ECMc%2BC5HJianIFzWTEEz4R2x0%2Bs0MLPvYYtAVcWgOKiRYyDx5AmeVH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tG7PxVBlACDj8EGIaXJQTbkAlwB1JtYQIuy32ZYC1uSLswC280g89iaibPDqHcqw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OC6YRo4ygN6uEw8akb2i9bskNJQmvExGL1qI9CVD7XeEp9fz1zh%2FSxRE8cht%2BWvl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ODiNG6lasMugL%2B7iOe3G1YW3vrtVu3tm%2Fnzjd1ozr%2F6WlLq3WXDhzSw%2BbSWW8%2B%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3slpxDapa9pUko5%2FIOdLR%2FdQK0Gsskksvgf%2FOcGaaUXaORruEutfYzCxs6%2FfgWcK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dms694WcQ6dvk7ttXu4EKJV6ORtkb6A3SOgIm91TzLTFKAUoMrtnUm0hHP%2BzB9%2FY
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10031000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                61,500           0      61,500       9,016.33            .00      52,483.67   14.7%
10031000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                 38,500           0      38,500      16,919.39            .00      21,580.61   43.9%
10031000 45970  POSTAGE                            450           0         450         158.45            .00         291.55   35.2%
10031000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               190,750      -3,240     187,510      26,414.47            .00     161,095.73   14.1%
10031000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                30,200           0      30,200       6,235.80            .00      23,964.20   20.6%
10031000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,351           0       1,351         869.91            .00         481.09   64.4%
10031000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10031000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                13,000           0      13,000       1,546.05            .00      11,453.95   11.9%
10031000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
10031000 46107  FOAM & CHEMICALS                     0       4,000       4,000       3,462.90            .00         537.10   86.6%
10031000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     24,338           0      24,338      10,305.61            .00      14,032.39   42.3%
10031000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     46,478           0      46,478      12,739.31            .00      33,738.69   27.4%
10031000 46230  PROPANE                          1,248           0       1,248       1,081.84            .00         166.16   86.7%
10031000 46261  DIESEL                          24,395           0      24,395       8,562.89            .00      15,832.11   35.1%
10031000 46262  UNLEADED                         5,822           0       5,822       1,485.36            .00       4,336.64   25.5%
10031000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 8,708           0       8,708       2,106.30            .00       6,601.70   24.2%
10031000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0     360,603     360,603     360,603.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL FIRE CONTROL                      7,330,573     365,137   7,695,710   2,631,528.10       1,241.01   5,062,940.48   34.2%

350 PLANNING                              

10035000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               445,767           0     445,767     142,464.32            .00     303,302.68   32.0%
10035000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                52,990           0      52,990      10,563.59            .00      42,426.13   19.9%
10035000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                68,574           0      68,574      14,155.51            .00      54,418.49   20.6%
10035000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245          71.23            .00         173.77   29.1%
10035000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 3,285           0       3,285         687.11            .00       2,597.89   20.9%
10035000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,561           0       6,561       2,119.96            .00       4,441.04   32.3%
10035000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                12,224           0      12,224       1,513.60            .00      10,710.40   12.4%
10035000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     24,199           0      24,199      10,204.73            .00      13,994.27   42.2%
10035000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                 1,077           0       1,077            .00            .00       1,077.00     .0%
10035000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   220           0         220         303.94            .00         -83.94  138.2%*
10035000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,917           0       1,917         561.17            .00       1,355.83   29.3%
10035000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    200,000           0     200,000            .00            .00     200,000.00     .0%
10035000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10035000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,300       1,200       3,500       2,579.58            .00         920.42   73.7%
10035000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    900        -900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10035000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                   800         900       1,700         330.15            .00       1,369.85   19.4%
10035000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                   850           0         850         308.88            .00         541.12   36.3%
10035000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,274         -55       4,219       3,696.80            .00         522.04   87.6%
10035000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    29          55          84          84.16            .00            .00  100.0%
10035000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   720           0         720         494.00            .00         226.00   68.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vLIA%2B81sydjezoNT9DwUl4dj5qF5LNPe0gRk3H8Dlm2lGNxDS8Rag%2BH6fi43rnqI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2BNzU7FanrwnbQn0AVafnMSqKyWkfOXoTYXwOeGY2emqXZ5dCFXVK%2FKbJzL50cAd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V27ngVmDwuSh2F48Nzs%2FNe5AsK53xiFXVKROywaaPW7WO6P8zbfK18nN1LoEYuDd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBDuNEpKuW2u0LYT5kkfgKxjryciZxYRNlU3UEIUqpOKIyX9cvFfjNQyen%2F%2FOUsC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R6zg3lOW%2Bn2vXM%2F3SlR9NUik9sfrGGBCQv%2BD1NGHkYTp8HM8qr5rDY0SgMaFXCca
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ejJ%2BG%2BPp2M7CQhR%2BeqXomfaNkQCaFcIWo%2FwEFX0DWdSC0YSJ3xETJsJddNgdMbOJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2quTV3VBnMY4%2B2nbhk3bozCwfO56VTau4wueNB5pTKpp04B7f21hrF9TUxaokk%2BH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bs1qX5%2Bkgca%2BdyNhG2YWZCEf2KrXrf94BxtRcgylso6dwVPdAYi%2B2mZr1ebv157a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMYsqN%2Bk3LV7e6UpEKwUF6srIELmiLqngRVLMfc8%2BOg4gmhZoJADLOfijLfWJbBO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EC0qBOu4I8gTIEH2%2BBUFf07iGxIpYKvIg9gl0HwFni534sjiOJSjeiKQgeyNwxRq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JssHFynLopF%2Fd%2FWapqq6TXkEVorbRyTWpr35TH0BqjFbVcXVNBRpDZ4vxHw9374X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0UNIrNJva2ijVz8RI4hzT8HNwhqEZR4oQcHLWKAI7lTO6eBQYHpP83e%2BDFTT%2FxtS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=djWzi4s4unJHmwgEQHywv7oQb85iqDEywbpK1hVxtiy31%2BSacMKDy53UXOWVhdV7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QL30cUKpUd50kOyRKnZtYkIbjXQ72m%2FElaVJaOb%2F3lhkN4%2BWvmnGiRx7aWCzEq5s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FdKSc8j87Z5dfx9U1qyNc%2BYHWFS1tPK%2BV6SmjnhAg4olJYn6c24VwsdQwBe6ZXAk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QpcmqKWcKgq4bL1UuYkdjXz5253Aoh8jgV14JaHJx%2FHZ58sffKH%2BqyfFgBvH9CV1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iV0X%2B4GqR7cpAIiM1G%2BwUGMHQkYsEFgBMmyp3b2lMXRSn9sBWTR75Tv%2FUGEwJIjm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4K4LQFmzK%2B3FdArAt7IsGi8SQgreRm0OeuvIvpVXExdMKQjjdtOFawOb37j6C6cN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vKiOQJ6ppqpN5VDGO4jnuUSNcE9KwnUyJ6SF3RDazN%2FkFcuivYRq9qn2ZTBojK6f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tl5TmFjJM%2B%2FpINUY2BknaSBqzB%2BabW7yyFsqN3TuUJo1CQom4tzAhh7kYuAKWmcx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IrpjXRJ81vUxSkVeXUvY1tnn5VMUxRRV7vzB%2B7NrJ7FVV7wJ1lDcrQxMGXJHMJHo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eJlUG3CDxQ5JwJaqr9FQq7AKIwCf1ACqM14d6Wn6oKx7AYjg2EHgX8cxb0cTVGMs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DglWH145AoSV5VqK%2BPIxqs9vEVFghAsKR61Tn%2FAiqsUDTvHMCMuc%2FduPknU0UZyw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A57bd%2BgDlS%2BNAvHnusNmctkCm4E8iDCGvR4kVWWOUuHYOOFB9HIQPNglGK2x99Ia
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=17z7oG4GUL%2BV5Ne8Cuc3yiQdplbIT8PW%2FLf05DpfKvIISFdtdXLz1JNACvZZFh5e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CheFYbvNkO%2FyCgy7k9LCrlQRNSOwMR4lVs5sVy5jdWKJXierPC0lcfZym5sIBwbC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lfrN5pKg5y04hUphehOf7Na64LCJnYLDIjhNyuy3BeGquJ24rf8U4MGkrxiP9s4%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3r7StSKcqho%2FQPjjGP5kUUEU5LXtmW3HiPU3GwJr1gx8OUG%2BK%2BJA1xsM%2B1KI6oXG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W1geDn6xAtE%2BAUYyhz%2BHhRRLg1V7sXRznv9GbJfMd3g8aPGww3P3Tdkr%2BoiGBCCN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fmmi2vdBN%2B6s9L1z%2F%2FcPzHZrvZVDioN7pkSLYbUD7pgGcQFBF%2BxkG10FkBHzEeWD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=znOuVck2zzzOImZMZLc6LKVKFuAor0NaYobZ8tlnCzablkLydxu8LqpleUfk3N71
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YEkayFn%2B1hLFMBob2uujQOzrKKWAXons3edNFU9qLDEOYvbP%2BThei9%2BXo4DiWLDi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=25OH0aWHucBx%2FJ4cLmIZq0QD5obD6K5ap1K3hRCstL11oRfSzYDp3D34UBr3zh5m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0udCppB6xwLFwJr05emvoNdh0hYeB%2BAGRYrJPDTR5woQEuzfYrmq9KKe8F0F99Bo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gzkscI11C4JeaLWRBMGo9kAGwdEkPEixFuBpgD9d%2BNSpjOnzoqlK41sIBGOxhdpZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVSwjObF7rz%2FsyZfgyZLprxrGqw7tTpABPJDbaNkI0JP%2BDgrihFVkLAl4LqrLINv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fNTg6cMxijkiu1V1GeXgYR8DPuFj2v3d5zNAY7eXQ0%2BVzRN%2B2f77%2B64AycVprWh4
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10035000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,463           0       3,463         865.94            .00       2,597.06   25.0%
10035000 45400  ADVERTISING                      4,000           0       4,000         269.80            .00       3,730.20    6.7%
10035000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     6,200      -2,000       4,200         374.64            .00       3,825.36    8.9%
10035000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,000           0       2,000         600.00            .00       1,400.00   30.0%
10035000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    255           0         255            .00            .00         255.00     .0%
10035000 45970  POSTAGE                          9,000           0       9,000         348.18            .00       8,651.82    3.9%
10035000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 7,500           0       7,500         938.54            .00       6,561.46   12.5%
10035000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                   300         800       1,100            .00            .00       1,100.00     .0%
10035000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         189.53            .00        -189.53  100.0%*
10035000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        322           0         322         197.58            .00         124.42   61.4%
10035000 46220  ELECTRICITY                        869           0         869         264.09            .00         604.91   30.4%
10035000 46262  UNLEADED                           507           0         507            .00            .00         507.00     .0%
10035000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   294           0         294          10.00            .00         284.00    3.4%

     TOTAL PLANNING                            861,642           0     861,642     194,197.03            .00     667,444.69   22.5%

360 INSPECTION                            

10036000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               658,972           0     658,972     218,321.66            .00     440,650.34   33.1%
10036000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                48,000           0      48,000          65.00            .00      47,935.00     .1%
10036000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                87,522           0      87,522      27,246.68            .00      60,275.32   31.1%
10036000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   466           0         466         140.72            .00         325.28   30.2%
10036000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,976           0       2,976           4.03            .00       2,971.97     .1%
10036000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    9,153           0       9,153       2,928.39            .00       6,224.61   32.0%
10036000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    93,907           0      93,907      31,059.15            .00      62,847.85   33.1%
10036000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                18,773           0      18,773       6,209.03            .00      12,563.97   33.1%
10036000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     16,689           0      16,689       5,550.37            .00      11,138.63   33.3%
10036000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    22           0          22            .00            .00          22.00     .0%
10036000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   800           0         800         744.26            .00          55.74   93.0%
10036000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,834           0       2,834         905.09            .00       1,928.91   31.9%
10036000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      15,873      15,873       4,655.00      11,217.82            .00  100.0%
10036000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  1,400      -1,400           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,900           0       1,900       1,065.00            .00         835.00   56.1%
10036000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  6,051      -6,051           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 9,744       6,051      15,795       1,202.13            .00      14,592.87    7.6%
10036000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       1,400       1,400          76.20            .00       1,323.80    5.4%
10036000 44360  NUISANCE ABATEME                47,500           0      47,500            .00            .00      47,500.00     .0%
10036000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,473        -130       8,343       7,677.29            .00         665.64   92.0%
10036000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    68         130         198         198.07            .00            .00  100.0%
10036000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 3,833           0       3,833       3,738.00            .00          95.00   97.5%
10036000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 7,769           0       7,769         690.77            .00       7,078.23    8.9%
10036000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    11,000           0      11,000         842.20            .00      10,157.80    7.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A9%2BpgKRqjuIoZ6w2deYMES8S38uIuN5pKk2NJ8QrNsDxGp8FicmCh%2B68udhUSvi9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xJ5yn7GkWytwP3OL6lLTGgSUInCsrj%2BA%2F7QXPcEwTYBT%2Fni5Dghx4%2FDtOYv6GWSR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9wed52pxRwEHxUUP98e24r1kcnJBQQWH03tfVOyt5Gl30SXJH%2BfiDgKGzaXQWvbK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wfZxLhQMuRvwfmwuOVFSa8hOhrxCtgIFu8%2FbGM1kKuCqCnNXrPZ0odQnf6qFbtVg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNvvfrbQNttptpW3wl6%2B1coJAXbq1x8pL8F2XxMsjubKbWjWIcvMJIcCddJ%2Fk5RR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SqIHcyt1dIAPU2q8%2Bu2yHlxWXth4sdi06ebX6IcDhP8lVtk1ESQF2PHFkLUsuEUX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tV8yNebgzaUL5aqjPtDX4dfcvrCDRHbjUT21f6N%2FJBAm6%2BcwdiBRFdJv%2F%2FSEea9F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OnaFxKrCUaB7jIpTruvg%2F1eQOF03z9GbphNGaL6k5EXB8D%2F0jsf3sypFQJi%2B0hvb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ouVSwr%2BXkS892ORCy2spipiGTI09huLBl1Xy9LhxTSRtOIV20vpmStPbyNbwtlkv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hWOIG03iGLZMCZfl15lg5T5v3D3%2BWg3FP9I6pOnll0hMCqvyEIcOWHr6l7UZcYvF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A0%2BZ9Xd0GlgHC%2Fd54peHlk%2BxkKClHk1v0YM1UHWONal9KyEL9NYn9WNxQb6qy8zj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3nFfjHfLwpYONs4MpkV1Ss0E9AayaMxofZl4cISjhl%2F5sKZAfdshLPb5%2Fu8zSQq%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=coK5OnUFStooanHLB2diasEWGy2oioNBpl5wvCTwxOlE6RRWxlD5gLl6WbCAe%2FA7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TKiD92tDQsbNqiMqIuUrtT0%2FDL3oow6otJstdrveNGZ07HEzueMhoEkynR6SYGM1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BMIsoLtp%2FY%2FNJ0U%2B52TgWysOF8jef4ChRciRcH8kdHonL6%2FIDQTo3KQ7kxp0sfz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=naEOwDekH6rXRbtxw2YlBQarux9LoZ9T%2BOiQSgtCx0bCEzmxMj9kXPQV%2BXfKn3Dp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uTVp%2BtKDauGLZxbL5avM9xMsIpIpS%2FWU9JyeH6t5ZkvFBKS9%2FOlZAU4A6hK1Z1Ej
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yj6s2A4EpLft0boNv82is5XrFGvwSmc7ajSSfYJwCP7%2BGIhqfukbM0cI6RNnviMu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rEDCVY%2FyXZiVK3KZt4zyNSxPsgoCluuku1pSOib0ATDVpndAzLWZ7bz1HpddlSXa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyejjPp6wZMtIJz7oee4ZpfLrM9ZTzbNMNlByDNAiTRQV4FlKAJFEgt5n%2B8Jq1oQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1SNNJH9g5dttNgKVRNgasJ7FFUo4B4aK%2FLZsE52UmQHdqU1Kyx%2Bj72xdvAW9fzFs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMJrpv1Gmb0T3GwPWMKGXj%2B%2BnLvmye7EVhAt%2B4cGZrJBfUfB40gN06ezBVsVLPQi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bFXPcTXC2nynPCzebPqe9UtD91V7UFDBqojZqdXv15zQyjZXk3KyDFHkhG7B53Ja
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c56oC9Ch2bbEoEEqoRID4XRHICrs7cmy4cvI7CJ5RQtfwLA%2FJrUvIRuBDxkbGpa2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xL2WXNgYOme986o1mfwKKRTmAEsMXvzCV%2FG%2Fem%2F6qOZrFowI2ARIypSupJsQ62mw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UN1wuk6Xt%2BsbE7H5geqJwRpwABQPv5TjM6Ou6gKKEa1HCUscHpVwX8TG%2Bw1%2FiIpc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7k2KowUSivaxs3VRyTOjMSifaqLEEZLeJqaKYBoNjQrlRn7ycEEAA5TPJdEbAYs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MxgeKvF88YCG3OYgqMSyv%2FHtk4ZwKVQKbK3PvaO4r6kPnZoEKtKp8aQF2YJn8Uh7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O7g%2BFtEkcj%2BY2orQ3toyxogV7upkvvFR1lKvbrUzY%2F9kuvKYyqPBirXY9lHNNO1C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WujNfga4yM5iZeGZ69hWw4LY6ehwkwLwqfclsUcGIC6XhW1HdSuQcdfna2jTo%2Fbz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paVew4y5C9tq6bf75dLw36oH3pBIxcIrdxGEkTaislxJkURv%2BKOfUJ2vJob2WZSg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pKDVrlh5ZQkZZYPRspac20mrnp%2BcEb3b95KLcbAeuSYKjkByGcDTmuINfQBrm4zv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2FF4Zt1eKtdzuw7xbOznYJxz%2FzWa4sEoOZJWBHo2XdQsWpp2CfOk%2B8GRr0xyiLEE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qv%2FBZmyFLx5r1%2BdghVobwIlsvGgxIdxfNR%2B%2BL8Qi0aPzLUNDmTGnDGTiiID3YeL3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BTDxsLFJUkXRN1dly3N3Hp%2BaN2qaAsq0F3EG7CB964KPaG8bud2XxAwUlkMuQLBz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9LLhJS%2FievNgw6ptRC5vBy3hRWcJGfu7bwpmiJ9%2BsicmCx%2FPGw0UAtLf42JwOVOP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B0RYoo0RIIhyZd8TfPWfu1187ylimzy%2FzC1whkp2uLDviYXTyghIQQRnu9SVJlKg
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10036000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 8,702           0       8,702       3,900.30            .00       4,801.70   44.8%
10036000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
10036000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   955           0         955         186.39            .00         768.61   19.5%
10036000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    850           0         850            .00            .00         850.00     .0%
10036000 45970  POSTAGE                          7,287           0       7,287            .00            .00       7,287.00     .0%
10036000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,350           0       5,350         940.87            .00       4,409.13   17.6%
10036000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 9,330           0       9,330         697.73            .00       8,632.27    7.5%
10036000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,500       1,500       3,000         332.61            .00       2,667.39   11.1%
10036000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  1,500      -1,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        712           0         712         437.18            .00         274.82   61.4%
10036000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,923           0       1,923         584.36            .00       1,338.64   30.4%
10036000 46262  UNLEADED                        10,938           0      10,938       2,553.63            .00       8,384.37   23.3%
10036000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 3,200           0       3,200          27.45            .00       3,172.55     .9%

     TOTAL INSPECTION                        1,091,299      15,873   1,107,172     322,979.56      11,217.82     772,974.44   30.2%

370 TRAFFIC                               

10037000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               363,330           0     363,330     119,650.58            .00     243,679.42   32.9%
10037000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                19,931           0      19,931       3,708.77            .00      16,222.23   18.6%
10037000 41300  OVERTIME                         6,480           0       6,480         699.61            .00       5,780.39   10.8%
10037000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                72,464           0      72,464      21,437.17            .00      51,026.83   29.6%
10037000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   294           0         294          88.08            .00         205.92   30.0%
10037000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,236           0       1,236         244.33            .00         991.67   19.8%
10037000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,906           0       4,906       1,610.94            .00       3,295.06   32.8%
10037000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    59,666           0      59,666      19,639.50            .00      40,026.50   32.9%
10037000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                14,476           0      14,476       4,780.49            .00       9,695.51   33.0%
10037000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      3,400           0       3,400       1,107.75            .00       2,292.25   32.6%
10037000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,142           0       3,142       2,863.68            .00         278.32   91.1%
10037000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,562           0       1,562         499.73            .00       1,062.27   32.0%
10037000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   116           0         116            .00            .00         116.00     .0%
10037000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10037000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,720           0       1,720       1,215.00            .00         505.00   70.6%
10037000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                   600           0         600         111.47            .00         488.53   18.6%
10037000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 3,500           0       3,500         249.45            .00       3,250.55    7.1%
10037000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    240        -240           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10037000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  5,000       7,730      12,730         334.00       7,730.00       4,666.00   63.3%
10037000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0          50.66            .00         -50.66  100.0%*
10037000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 9,000         240       9,240       1,976.50            .00       7,263.50   21.4%
10037000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 2,700           0       2,700         978.83            .00       1,721.17   36.3%
10037000 44370  SIGNS AND MARKER                     0           0           0         989.66            .00        -989.66  100.0%*
10037000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                     0     200,000     200,000            .00     224,701.73     -24,701.73  112.4%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSNPf71GWznqQYKa0qExXhNeXICqSJW0N2D9WgMnxulve6yiouNFG3b4sgOmNC1%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tf5cmdP3NRLRiSXyTSJApmtx5FCaq4etMhifP%2BRrGu9QkOJtXOyEOzFfG9SpFjv2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GWHZRMZlITUeXk4HZpN2oDvceYd8r3C%2FREixkZkqh5P1nIFAAnP8FC%2Be7MhazsR%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMa4xi%2BUxtZfHLfo7wBW8ISAYvb3zFZlO3aqSJeDapGo0sf09WAwluv9Q2q2EHeX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BRcGKJiJjgEa8T8YMk0gKJrnNo6by6zed0YDgi4MPmgKtEbrHtEuAlSv9oTBfFgY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2FkwRGSIclnc9ddhYLzaKlUOuwRtX5WbWAT9XT%2FqGap2d38Es2KMJk%2FPpTU8HW0Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5u5vKH6bHeCj675KDPyTTlsP5W9xuoh%2BuCsLyFK4SEEzkYkVKIaP3JTAHvLkQVJh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BABscCKa7RQKnpOpsV4NH6LaUB2JsDf57rCPE4KLsv8Tu37goSISN3B48STh%2FosM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=giWtqG%2Bktoi2U7%2FnjfD8fu22HklXhb2P4%2BwESO%2Br4ovZE5GQgNGyWxWucW8xmXKy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uTSsQUjguYti0xV4jAGMZI2xT0NZbO3r0syaYHjoPUCKrnrbdBWcJRFshcXkoNF2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AI2%2FFWPbaimVzPpfe9trpX2iT%2BPNFRD8hCfB5QnlRFqee2AcYZIVE7WtDIHkitIi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dzlrVflnzejSe%2BykAVNUR%2Fje8hOF%2B9mE1AA3VWGK9X43jKoKhX%2Fcc1ANmlc5wGvW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ky9IrlVpqTlAaN7lKGOuHbkr17etPn30twBD6noLg5TpsVZF8asRz95efVTg2BEE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g7Jirfkxvtao58K%2FPXPwuqQT9cciLGQuaegRbpAawoQ%2BSckWdjD%2FeFeuMla%2FEtSG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hNIe%2FiiFwODyhn59X1qpMj6AYQJ91p1DacQF5u1PGaiBD7N5OzLEbi0A3OE68LKc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mbj%2FUeXtSw%2FQNKmq0AFuQbhoSzXPNEfWr4TgjgPsL4J48FiXlo2%2B5GLgHFZjSZn2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KtpPzzM3KOl4GtY1%2BUOrav6cvTmUt%2BamDs4ryDSDSyHPexrNnH%2FBmgX3G3PN1F22
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R7maqUmrpxMCYewajBAhlAiR7o99PknCpR84ZeN0iNm%2BHyipnXGrV%2FoJMRXNc2yM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VWqVY5e8t%2F9ExjRfdFxvlB6OLW7LQu%2FEG%2BEQcNE9Lxjd1s294QqwIwvqT2KYGyqd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQsyJ0putDjJNdgbAuMKzJRbmwQDWZDcaNDOfFRBI0KUooWniVjkHm481bRkNczv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ShxxfFtjuBr%2BAWTbVYJtBTu87KHS5JupJsWoCP1QMB46l3bSqshfvRfigYao88GF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rukPf95FICSbZYyyOc8RZaHzvW7u2qxgV2UOqbRBG%2BdOqOPM9g%2Bms9ioxNpCkxue
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SVnwTrcyX8dtl8fAp3ut4p%2BMY9WWlDvl4wwwLaiFyZLUTRAg7Ggavoxvt16pRHd7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lJtnUJB%2BxpFeQunnMdPbR7K8fDaKNgDqTuGHs%2FnfyK1ueRI7Uv2vEcp9VgHrpWSN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qAQj28xjWc7JKif1xhb3MvuF1nkArndiGDzp1XMigdKq%2Fep7LYk1E7NfLM6yyjx9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ch2H0uBbwFeTRsCiK5RwtGcdjZg5LDU0cHtH77P0%2BZPZighh6r1Ps1sTXShD4jx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fDJeWIt%2B%2BGpvAKdt%2B%2FzruZkTE8ZPBZvfDJBGfcND9UubY2ngg01Rv4r%2BhThLjn%2BM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l6I%2BGmVp7iZCFDT67g4%2B0xuB7OnnLY%2BelbxosLwxQmDlS829zv2%2BGIqxFXnsDt%2By
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3sT8FBpt3k1ns4wnpKocJ85PCiHZORbNOcj4ceiG80UGfuPJQ1zGdxARH84NlTOM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2B%2FcePF4ITORHqcftw6hWT77AEyZ4zHku5s%2BAmS3SLOsdvNGr26b5FWuF01acZV3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mM3nafLqnpdrMT99RqE26k0rCmdJ0Gpw9GWGzEYE1LQ5mLj0C5x4nr6bgJdibKSz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FG4G42wL%2Fnse%2FQfF68Pad%2FXukdc36DFTRSzcSEsHR22Zwf1bRs7%2Fd2glvHJ%2F%2FjaH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x5FoYSmjgfsGdZey3B%2FvkOf%2Bd9QcYyGJuSy5xz7XPGjNqbKGleztMAcwnpGt2r1q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1gBROHD84NYaRacVGhajTLb8JzAeG%2BDp5e9EKcFQYXaoYP9JMddBQ4SUIxLINy1I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E4zsN4fzF0MiKwfaBUr7PHiEsIO4o3v8UM8oOYPFt%2BvwstUyOG49eHdnuOQHE1mE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EaCarzBfcDoWzuG29WCJKZFDCtQX56ecL1T%2FFfQ1P9B%2F7HYxutk%2Bsk%2Bzga5KNhi0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yqxXkZqO9Og17Ife0GrmB5kVgdXvSacPzqAwfXJc9jwyFPXHEtrZrf9zvLn1wPwn


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 06/01/2021 16:18
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     17

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10037000 44505  STREET LIGHTS &                280,000       7,934     287,934      57,744.28       7,934.00     222,255.72   22.8%
10037000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 9,942        -277       9,665       9,162.22            .00         502.75   94.8%
10037000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   421         128         549         549.03            .00            .00  100.0%
10037000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,606         149       4,755       4,755.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10037000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    69           0          69          58.22            .00          10.78   84.4%
10037000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 1,272           0       1,272            .00            .00       1,272.00     .0%
10037000 45206  STORAGE TANK LIA                    12           0          12            .00            .00          12.00     .0%
10037000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                21,204           0      21,204       4,519.49            .00      16,684.51   21.3%
10037000 45400  ADVERTISING                        700           0         700            .00            .00         700.00     .0%
10037000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,200           0      12,200         458.55            .00      11,741.45    3.8%
10037000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,100           0       5,100       2,430.75            .00       2,669.25   47.7%
10037000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,200         238       1,438         247.50            .00       1,190.00   17.2%
10037000 45970  POSTAGE                          3,366           0       3,366          49.20            .00       3,316.80    1.5%
10037000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000           0       5,000       1,089.71            .00       3,910.29   21.8%
10037000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 9,000           0       9,000         683.48            .00       8,316.52    7.6%
10037000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   200         500         700          34.97            .00         665.03    5.0%
10037000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10037000 46111  THINNER PAINT &                200,000    -200,000           0       1,225.21            .00      -1,225.21  100.0%*
10037000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                 60,000           0      60,000      12,169.48            .00      47,830.52   20.3%
10037000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,933           0       1,933         933.92            .00         999.08   48.3%
10037000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    506,392           0     506,392     149,907.99            .00     356,484.01   29.6%
10037000 46261  DIESEL                           1,124           0       1,124         440.05            .00         683.95   39.2%
10037000 46262  UNLEADED                        10,928           0      10,928       2,867.86            .00       8,060.14   26.2%
10037000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500          62.50            .00         437.50   12.5%

     TOTAL TRAFFIC                           1,709,432      15,902   1,725,334     431,625.61     240,365.73   1,053,342.16   38.9%

380 ENGINEERING                           

10038000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               869,185           0     869,185     244,040.27            .00     625,144.73   28.1%
10038000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                14,880           0      14,880       2,047.55            .00      12,832.45   13.8%
10038000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               120,836           0     120,836      27,636.39            .00      93,199.61   22.9%
10038000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   539           0         539         132.72            .00         406.28   24.6%
10038000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   923           0         923         166.26            .00         756.74   18.0%
10038000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,297           0      11,297       3,164.41            .00       8,132.59   28.0%
10038000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   148,961           0     148,961      49,273.10            .00      99,687.90   33.1%
10038000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                29,287           0      29,287       6,729.25            .00      22,557.75   23.0%
10038000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     12,433           0      12,433       2,624.98            .00       9,808.02   21.1%
10038000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   458           0         458            .00            .00         458.00     .0%
10038000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   855           0         855         791.36            .00          63.64   92.6%
10038000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,737           0       3,737         983.24            .00       2,753.76   26.3%
10038000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     20,000     176,826     196,826      26,658.81     150,166.78      20,000.20   89.8%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hOfJx6vhForJP1QB9uJLhSJ3uR1rKq3z0frkohX0X7tcDuN5X%2Ffddmmt6GBUTaYX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2B4yWCa6pFPa3rWCt%2BHdm5GecfejVTO7O2wmnSkLx%2BzRMXsbPEmJKDvsNbVIDJ9P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yt6vupGJy7AZrnnoV%2B%2BgRN2%2Bomr8gLjDIHx4%2Bb3IuLBT2PAdth6wXNQ1TgvLAnA2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EIrI%2BRdplXFmGc34i9Uda9lcdiwh%2BlaXaE4C%2FwoDYFsa79dAooZ3rOm7rl735qsd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RXNfHOSALEFRdGv0aMAqcuformTDH5JVxLMyrBJBIhlPT0inUqA93GcU8b956FCK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BdmND9T9OJXCj0NtBFtVQA%2FbAWyriW7ilQ%2F6WxYPmLHcNRf1M5dlmGDsNp2g0k3G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sCloKPqm%2Fn7IQy9mYA3tE6QO73Yk9V88eifW8b0hzLg5ut5qmoGMv63pZZd9TzqO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QDL4rlnjvswAZuG5naAkfhyH65Iwyq4eC5BxVHdOB95v5mxhdNwwg%2BZ5iWNWII6X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G1Mvij%2BVgKjtsyFbUkzqiuxwrob3byWzSaTnJLGjCuirg1qnls8AJoQ1svSqgHYM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDGUf0eXVA8jSDorJys1UF%2BhL%2BkkWOCxuzk659LbGR95Z9z3SilnWMAgrd23ra8x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dke6tRT4%2F8u0CcqqZ3RC51YGr3e0hJjFWysCizVPFbU4wztWEjb%2Fqcht1PIAniJm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gwq6N4vS0rIPQvv%2BL1bcYaTBWEHm8J5G5wiEj4MCuGH35SGSyzIK1RqL0q81%2BIER
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2FAg0e704dcUIPcCnFQDsBb80hqWjWeCiXx3t03Pltxkch1ooc1JwhH4DRgNJb9e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n9tnuTVCBZuZNVn%2F8gLWrift1Bpd5xu6WNKD3RamED8zbuMMltsQMD2C4lz7aYhO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dNZrA6cRWQkMW2FWqR%2FMaBiyIbl8raAPY4qq%2Fm%2B8Ov4jJDSFgGjDutN05kHB4isc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T7XSW9%2FQscokYQKYW8BSA5mlz7bo%2BXFiWji%2BTq4OUFFaBJ8ndKR8Y10sgwdp7mqb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J1na210s3Ff6Ei5rDGP5ycysMQ9A8BEhBygbF5LwceAMwHySp1hTRG%2FcdBMWsGd3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSbbhcQRZ%2FscM0xJq7YpJcCO3EEjhfyoYzOktKPwWRa8Op9p9tcCTPUgHiaU8ApB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=By6Uu%2F8bA7OTaJ3IQYwn0iY97B0a3Dl%2Fc8AlscwEgMVTfvaAzfXkVloJyGDLARds
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S0rblfX6YUOziH%2FkApSesZtxM9eyXGr35ox6vtCSG3ZxzzMTDbnTWxcvJhNC6sBq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XlrKORUMzouT%2BKKxWiM8dvSS5xHThXCAkFy1ZuRHoMl8IBl8DLnYaWLH2ku6DnZF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2BLEQjkcwdRw3mWci5iIj7c24ImJi7wQ3qmd3g3r92690Gku%2BQY7Cov4KhX7GgTU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zdt%2BQaxzsI1mvnBDrHLZIAU8Jtqon9xp4sdvD3WmH5PvwgF8UIeoymaqmXwTNjoM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dwApP64cyBrP38HPtY5wzLphF837hw8y1uj%2Fs9INu9J008e8BodFqHU7l9%2B%2FLiJT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bLfdu4L6YWcta5kjBy%2FBdCXscYq7UY7r6OFk%2Fe9DFoNGv58Rvz4o%2FM%2FJeezua%2BGw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=63dOUr3JgKXcNpUJanlqXKZq4YlRZ5lR2PcWvzJ2Z37SQwailtZ8FbnlEuX98SY5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xZsJplqSaq13vrNKxBDa2CcWnSkQj%2Bm9NYbs2GLi4C9TF8OiAIULdLLyFDwpDwJU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q0qf0ouHexgpLl1mxCLuBehCSbYLWMrgfHwY0Ug3y%2FIBbrlCe%2B0hQuLGLYewSHxP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KvXMmfwBJFBlvZI9ltBO0jLWbd5a4Rk9W63tHDjui%2BQHjVVZxJhol8KQoqqT3s%2Fg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qBaF63EqpjcoFD4RwrM2TYUs2BdhTNElhhmLhBATl%2BgQDO2t2KReAxBGxhuBnfHW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4Rw3AbKWVBf1a1CMq4kmFktucz7eRo2KwCGXMkP0M5%2BoUkfviNiEvO5WTwB2rbm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d7pWFT1usPGQBcJMlNBy3Pvvjp9Plr7L0xeXVj5Zb7730k7Vmprw1U47DbVCe8Tf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MGyQ0%2BwkJaJzXMlVNYAw5t%2Bf0uiFbq1vurnAElU4g1kGFL1UDblCROHUuvWXsGb2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hRRfBxhPHEfS4j7yE2daK4YRiauRiCas6HWGN0cK1kfSTFyQCVwYBOU7W8tLzL4O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zvCak%2B6KFyFCcRA1PNzunOwstrZ8mGCeMP3F3KDv8l1KWvHAuwzI3brfZ3al4qH1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7YeHwJS6U5ObV3NUAMl1MJuXrpL%2FmCRWWFiF4QDeX8zLPIny7MGO3%2FuvxaGOuGht
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKZGr3DA9CKEbC3ZjCl0DxyraMDf4GzSoz68dTXZ76A3a5qQ440bA5%2BNi89%2BI7g5
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10038000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      38,163      38,163      18,086.89      20,075.98            .00  100.0%
10038000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 70,000     -70,000           0            .00       9,322.58      -9,322.58  100.0%*
10038000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 3,866           0       3,866       2,089.00         300.00       1,477.00   61.8%
10038000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  5,100      -5,100           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10038000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  2,800           0       2,800          75.00            .00       2,725.00    2.7%
10038000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,500       5,100       7,600       2,621.73            .00       4,978.27   34.5%
10038000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                63,045     620,731     683,776     200,138.65     387,137.47      96,500.21   85.9%
10038000 44510  STREET INFRASTRU                     0   1,931,544   1,931,544            .00            .00   1,931,544.00     .0%
10038000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,750        -409       8,341       8,110.66            .00         230.76   97.2%
10038000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   149         291         440         439.58            .00            .00  100.0%
10038000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,710         118       2,828       2,828.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10038000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   174           0         174         172.00            .00           2.00   98.9%
10038000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 6,901           0       6,901       2,036.29            .00       4,864.71   29.5%
10038000 45400  ADVERTISING                      1,000           0       1,000            .00            .00       1,000.00     .0%
10038000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    11,330           0      11,330            .00            .00      11,330.00     .0%
10038000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 9,700           0       9,700         890.00            .00       8,810.00    9.2%
10038000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 1,000           0       1,000            .00            .00       1,000.00     .0%
10038000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                  2,000           0       2,000         451.85            .00       1,548.15   22.6%
10038000 45970  POSTAGE                          5,030           0       5,030            .00            .00       5,030.00     .0%
10038000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 3,500           0       3,500         564.01            .00       2,935.99   16.1%
10038000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 7,900           0       7,900       1,894.97            .00       6,005.03   24.0%
10038000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         500         500         317.88            .00         182.12   63.6%
10038000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10038000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,572           0       1,572         965.44            .00         606.56   61.4%
10038000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,246           0       4,246       1,290.44            .00       2,955.56   30.4%
10038000 46262  UNLEADED                         3,987           0       3,987         311.31            .00       3,675.69    7.8%
10038000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   648           0         648         120.00            .00         528.00   18.5%

     TOTAL ENGINEERING                       1,451,799   2,697,264   4,149,063     607,652.04     567,002.81   2,974,408.14   28.3%

390 SHOP                                  

10039000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               467,597           0     467,597     154,974.48            .00     312,622.52   33.1%
10039000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                44,682           0      44,682       9,364.08            .00      35,317.92   21.0%
10039000 41300  OVERTIME                         5,000         758       5,758         989.69            .00       4,768.31   17.2%
10039000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               105,728           0     105,728      31,272.20            .00      74,455.80   29.6%
10039000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   383           0         383         115.14            .00         267.86   30.1%
10039000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,770           0       2,770            .00            .00       2,770.00     .0%
10039000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,308          11       6,319       2,028.62            .00       4,290.38   32.1%
10039000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   150,954           0     150,954      49,926.86            .00     101,027.14   33.1%
10039000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 4,576           0       4,576       1,513.60            .00       3,062.40   33.1%
10039000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      4,387           0       4,387       2,250.74            .00       2,136.26   51.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iWwG%2BJ9stV30Xyd6CEvI2V2i3DxH019%2BnEy9vykKGm6XnhdSKZrJUa1o0VUkUcW8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VECF5ZzAKK7qxqzs3CsXvODqyPEFLkgmxG8dhIR7JG23dstehm1tWe%2BAS6931%2BsT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ujuoTuGRIz9bUbKy4mhPsW5rLSvAl8fzABCrYaenACSgwTn63fTP95z0DGmPTHdO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EDRHSz55kz58G9LxZBbjERAtCJ3W3ALw%2B6xb9kkPiD3AUkCX3E8juciaBn0TYx5E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gQZoUDxcn0GY04FEpdibez9qjROVG4K0F8deKIaT5v6qdM1bmCAd1%2F2TSWQf6Tjz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sbl2oRwAH5mRy9D9lKUZY%2BqKfqmt%2FfvedSptWFrnQ6JZSs%2Fz9jq98Tg5urMoRk2r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vb2Hp7iZbPok%2FqtFKsqymlXOhOWYs0%2FrdTeKY%2B2FkanjUaCfES5Rk10cAjIlQg2R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dvdi%2F3n8qvwP1H3MmETGNildbCpxYeRGGXITHt9Rr4tnSzyDSDp1uKi3h6QVQYF0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kARbosKNv7mC2EaZXxmZMiqh5aWxgt7GJzqblDORe%2BrC1pdHCzh9kvdHJs5hE%2Ba9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=847o%2BAfKCfdq9h8JkFUsbIISIIQwPw%2FGVHQe%2FI8IL8teJWznfzRaiTeGrRljCCF9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=63hgGWtALmBvOCspJ76FVWepLc5mSJZsIo6ttoRMmUuplEN4e2rOVfi7NkPhSEmU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wYDv2ILS4pS2CEpcXyteUhk%2B3XzeZoZoRPYdeRFNnFFll0IuAJwOnVq1G14PGYmN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xu08sggb%2BW4jWiQSur6v1aMM1WZFJ%2B34LkeLQC7dskuwsedUB56uMD6wbRIxgA5g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BCQoWGZVDuFVDXcghhFqlwV5D%2Fm2gBpdRLZ%2BxtTum0V73%2F3RKzNZRTtd7VBAwtvD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qmtDcgwQ2vDN04U08dticnjbxh27mVvLCWgUYrh0iXTnL%2B%2Ft7E9mRoJwT1tuZUBG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVHnEGe2gDzSWNSLEGKPRL%2Fu3z3dmulV9ahQQqRVXV4031WKlsu%2FdQhkyG4IbgnP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6vk%2Bz8Dek%2BLqUqqdsaSSbCsGPgO4zlrqc%2Bo9dhagfTmvVXg%2ByT7sbzckHdAHiKKW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZFsvty1vE7ja557jpaM2eKiTzSsUVKfD7M2fqPENDOmkOXgVX%2FpFaYBlWmaOKycy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pjkIJiiUVfaEOw05eNiayww4abJn90DyeA%2Fb1Yaz8atJQJVeB3oy2Zt5DYh6elF4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uRIu4jJhjkN4Cw9wzbPIwXICVj%2FdMj05%2BOsL7Hljw3JD5KNuUJOu7CJ9ByoVyPEx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yYOvw7VSgDxev0bmooC%2FRK4N8DSrEviw4oxs3WAX6Wlcx3V3yIw3Of0XXGxtIdWO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FsOlGZo7sKbVqLgvaCSqFS0MoyQ6Q6oAQKunlbJCKLcawfJhjrWLRQ3KxOvSbNBX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WJpTHYZBIXUwEq8yrbShpQFoDdB4Q0RaNB98wWAXEK9xMBV79O%2FimXOtDjN7ApV6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPGg1q8gcK6gn%2BUArgkBAGRrUq4AQ0KA5Z0jf0irw0Pbtas%2FiNU4xKT2xco6AU0M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfag%2BPCs7qPeuiT6pPJmpUosQIGQ8KxhbnkrHEjHCoi6C2oITPtqIt7b%2FuMv7n2a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MA5inZySwlYeDR7ba0StBACJN30Z7gD7c1Nok1XDQJYrhpfDDoAsrWAxG%2FzMujxv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gSPOEGSdHie5HwGmYO8liuHLpku1MeusDjJaWE%2FLALDit315aZrdU1b3wE26%2FCL%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X905RE22Q4StLwvurqa8zeOSztOLqH58iSN4gr4j5DfCVKRg919N8MyHptZyiV60
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FLs70hCHpVoBzZZSvMs5XrDlDJMSVphI%2B3e3pUv9uaYPfz%2FCbTYODWOhPxhkdOtY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ueDIvWVPrMdruhFOPtriZpeudtEF4y0Y%2F2hXPXXkhiCUidzY1UdDvQkS8cIX6zDC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kcPtsAFtX%2FE8IrhXzVmFGD8KkjkSu805Zx3BBik6UgdETs25hEsFovi4iJs3e1nE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t5c%2FYH0rYJfyzn40sI73tlVCMZ2cElUixZgrWO1LYHOOZ2JPmTiU5MdfCLFwRqMK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TccSt%2Bl3iRjxgFug7%2FmBqZkyBeUXsyE9I%2FHLS4XHW94aKEBxY1RC1MXiRd837tAJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TPcE5%2B8K%2BFUdrsZqhcRrRB68IHonAnDmN1huZP1I%2B%2Bv2l%2FVvto%2FrLNSlvLoCLBDb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vgz%2BCRVzKcTpkr2uu3cAS1Xtul0h9DnGEF%2FVQS9kBM4zyEBMMtI4gUJ8cxn8A94p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GK5Tk0wspOIKT1noAxZUnFGlTj1zWNOLdeTaw1rljHCtyL2l0%2BZiXfcV17YBbrO3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8vunPJZRXxBmM5%2FcIPrrlvu2bAYeE11kimiNAOczndSWtiWykAwFGkDaU6ILpuex


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 06/01/2021 16:18
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     19

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10039000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 5,373           0       5,373       4,678.03            .00         694.97   87.1%
10039000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,011           0       2,011         638.84            .00       1,372.16   31.8%
10039000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   640           0         640         175.00            .00         465.00   27.3%
10039000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,930      -3,930           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10039000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  6,000      -1,685       4,315         355.00            .00       3,959.84    8.2%
10039000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         272         272         271.98            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       2,974       2,974       2,974.25            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0         921         921         921.25            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                      0          55          55          55.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 8,000         385       8,385       2,072.93         641.00       5,670.57   32.4%
10039000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       3,930       3,930         568.06            .00       3,361.94   14.5%
10039000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                11,424      -1,231      10,193      10,193.24            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   706       1,380       2,086       2,085.65            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 3,809        -235       3,574       3,574.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   117         514         631         631.37            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,745           0       2,745         677.11            .00       2,067.89   24.7%
10039000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,000        -428       2,572            .00            .00       2,571.74     .0%
10039000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
10039000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,560           0       1,560         440.00            .00       1,120.00   28.2%
10039000 45930  TOOL ALLOWANCE                   3,300           0       3,300         900.00            .00       2,400.00   27.3%
10039000 45970  POSTAGE                             25           0          25            .00            .00          25.00     .0%
10039000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                15,000           0      15,000       1,518.14            .00      13,481.86   10.1%
10039000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 3,500           0       3,500         295.74            .00       3,204.26    8.4%
10039000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
10039000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
10039000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      7,447           0       7,447       4,572.20            .00       2,874.80   61.4%
10039000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     20,111           0      20,111       6,111.36            .00      13,999.64   30.4%
10039000 46261  DIESEL                             133           0         133            .00            .00         133.00     .0%
10039000 46262  UNLEADED                        82,633           0      82,633      25,523.03            .00      57,109.97   30.9%
10039000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 4,500           0       4,500       4,393.58            .00         106.42   97.6%

     TOTAL SHOP                                981,889       3,691     985,580     326,101.12         641.00     658,837.70   33.2%

400 STREET                                

10040000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,623,545           0   1,623,545     537,577.10            .00   1,085,967.90   33.1%
10040000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME               150,000           0     150,000          86.76            .00     149,913.24     .1%
10040000 41300  OVERTIME                        50,000         483      50,483       8,957.56            .00      41,525.44   17.7%
10040000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               314,041           0     314,041      88,418.33            .00     225,622.67   28.2%
10040000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 1,415           0       1,415         434.49            .00         980.51   30.7%
10040000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 9,300           0       9,300          53.79            .00       9,246.21     .6%
10040000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   22,837           7      22,844       6,959.33            .00      15,884.67   30.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iFslpm910u%2FmwVI02Fj8Fp5Uy4lCDn88whQzH0e%2BtolQqpmqeQjgWw%2FmeGumE3V9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dts1VyWbeNilvJEjQrPm9UGXpxthRGc2C0O6B0UqS4mqO0TdfaD%2BLNm4TMEHVC7y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6lmEEM8sq52wquKtEgkpqTJmzBr02fwkSkMREOLjkkwF%2FWLs8g0sAfRgsKzQhDII
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TX%2Bc0rF19EIPSSzirTfqYtJflMR%2BYqbvxNJFKY%2FflsLjwppD3kB2aC58xxYbeBfJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LXJvX6jrdUGCHysIbyWM197iqYM%2BcFyjej2NU3LVFWCCRdBjTZ%2FL8cMExDh4tj6w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cyKHA8jeylrto6B2tg1%2BGyqk1JTwh2sdjYh6yfVK4xa0L7dKDeUwGz5NS1AUMTfO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gd6pk%2FsQZLaTuG%2BdU46MIeFmTvl99RnzK7vrxEn33XhFFDbpT2S0TDZBWPbQqQ1t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PRGQqm8VK5%2FhRgRZLU93vULhMsA2vMvytas%2FeTn7H%2BXI%2FiUUuVook6Q8aTYVyE2e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gBSyHqzkUnDzl9kGdmuKtaQCAPV3b0z9JoKaHrahfUTxZaG8DKiwoEzQ7vCqw4mx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pL10zZ1CNfuDd7jUQ7hXuloXcWwgOvpYTWVIMCr9jDd46HnYCJ1ZvyVNGZJ4dJ3q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ztMhlfymNY9CmEbf6gY05woRFV2B1OytXir9gcAaY5KaTv9hm0X1fo0fjDzT1tyD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2FwQ8z4zudDSlnfNv2KPG1aP2yZp1m7nvn%2BGQTu5vEtcMJsZcUuJy6u9oABgqQAm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qkipIlc4LtIBIjDWYvnWKdl1WUqygkitKvHM69%2BzrslWCI7VVGPgzJdWnn9KIIGr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9MNgSaPL7ARQGKfjTy%2BiqTEUzwtgxZmYqipFDhWndylLLNeHDNC75d34h95AKl1p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gd4FHdXgFwgabX%2BUr%2BucPlMIdvJ1bER3cqlOANtXe96%2BweXf4ZCTRcblCyi8Bp4v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xpDLH9r%2B858GvhGR964f4MOXhnKoqwoN5vCXY%2BglD66%2BEm9ThfmMqujxaRsK8o8R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6tr%2FFUdYcI4hOksV9hS52hAWVnEUPIAcTZGdA2wjwL0JKV83NPXNUdf4kl2GTFK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lZ67K9%2BI2Mcid56bg0jTMxuDpGOxwL9pN%2Bwvl%2B%2FMvz9cfs%2BzRz2HpJNQl92UdNI7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r4rIS2Tasvl5X1lt2aw59%2B%2Fv0%2Fj6wu62UlPhhH%2BkmPJAdRnnpvX0c%2Bh%2B4InoY2HH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cXgQYXn%2FILb%2FXLuw3q5zGoUWAxUqeuZ6oPKS4cIEIRlN9Hr%2F%2B21Ln11RwpIVgY7g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2jFFvAqGBzZAg40PsXqXDxhOM2o16gRg3pLar2kgVpN%2B17oPBDHKEQjP%2BzjRt5%2Fj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QIQGbbcL08Yk1TdJviGMiHQB2dp8HVOvD53xruh3IUD14MuUBj6ex4uA5BXz05c3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FMP2lbd%2FsXJ2M4x3B2lzBUkJyi7noVkwqYnj6NzCo4efYWd%2BAkiNbDxUDDULWT2g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2bUSus0MXF3YaoKU5iIPUsjKgJn8y5%2Bt7Q6Nc1ANaDot7RAeqgYl%2FPgG48To1hOt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=njsoXTp4uAg6VKrYKB%2Bz40JHZSGgazTaXLA%2B4PM2r02VVOXQ%2FnsKQW4bkYZZyY4e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5p4hVig3hY7qYM9RFJl%2FtjAODET9bG%2Bdbs0ZfIMJlRbqaR%2FVFjM%2FEN%2BoJjFtyPEO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CpcgC9wBv5zzu%2FJEY1pjCffniTpF44tLtZyDi%2B3Mdqo%2FOVT%2BDGhP62%2FndeuQrPig
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kKC8IGXkE5iNK1tLv6cm51HqbTjkQ6jC7UDIrywJmqK0TcQmnFKZKforani36bEK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pBgh7NvzuYiOj%2BPi%2Bg7Nmlfaqb0PFwkrEjOqGbIRUl2Pcxn%2F%2BbRB3RB6DLYcKaZt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ypuUhZv%2FL3X7xpoZjgGshY%2B%2Bp9tvuFvDcNceX92%2FQbDDctb%2F9Zq%2Br2I8ksO%2BA2CP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=InxP3aXMedOVyvuCnHzVH3YCxn%2Bj2tvkND6V4zEOwsIc9XZVu5T6%2B0Q21AMeuETb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Na5YwDZ8Dm2ylzMK88t7JzXs0IjyFQQHvX61TdbEByd5%2Byt6LHZlsMpefjK%2FPfgU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x6fewhzy1qVu68ZfFLzgTau3tkqboHcd0y9kMAcmG9DYxEeVZBZYdGr84BgUnT4W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1cFVprmkovUSFIWVi%2BwbFwIR37wXSsu6YcU%2B3PvD0rWeszZK%2FUlQdH8bu%2BMnLCOF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ya0wah6GqLHkbbteLukYXqFXkniYIt%2F9agjamJlZ8alawKsZs2bKXM0wjhK6tDWh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U0%2FvaRtaUwR9b3K2jXA6Gw5S3kMs7Cv37FyPr0TRGY9upDKGR%2FZdG%2BPMcz21%2Finx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iBeiJaNyLjCJcmG9VI5QtjzhghHBobPJq9jKiszUIoPKmOIgQEWBYEHpFgPcO2t8
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10040000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   404,253           0     404,253     134,726.29            .00     269,526.71   33.3%
10040000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                24,578           0      24,578       5,785.79            .00      18,792.21   23.5%
10040000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     29,695           0      29,695      11,288.40            .00      18,406.60   38.0%
10040000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   401           0         401       3,161.93            .00      -2,760.93  788.5%*
10040000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                18,217           0      18,217      16,848.62            .00       1,368.38   92.5%
10040000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 6,981           0       6,981       2,213.89            .00       4,767.11   31.7%
10040000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0      27,537      27,537       5,397.60      22,139.57            .00  100.0%
10040000 43060  MONITORING                       7,700      -7,700           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10040000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                 1,000           0       1,000         130.00            .00         870.00   13.0%
10040000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10040000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   600           0         600         625.00            .00         -25.00  104.2%*
10040000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 6,782           0       6,782       2,170.51            .00       4,611.49   32.0%
10040000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN               212,560           0     212,560            .00            .00     212,560.00     .0%
10040000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10040000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 25,000           0      25,000         490.00            .00      24,510.00    2.0%
10040000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       2,342.71            .00      -2,342.71  100.0%*
10040000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,286.24            .00      -1,286.24  100.0%*
10040000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               290,000           0     290,000      58,449.25         641.00     230,909.75   20.4%
10040000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       8,200       8,200       2,264.26            .00       5,935.74   27.6%
10040000 44400  RENTALS                        179,660    -156,973      22,687          87.50            .00      22,599.50     .4%
10040000 44400 L4003 RENTALS                         0     156,973     156,973            .00     156,972.46            .54  100.0%
10040000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &               575,000   1,298,950   1,873,950     399,983.20     812,912.43     661,054.13   64.7%
10040000 44506  SIDEWALKS CURB &               220,000     212,711     432,711         255.36     427,711.00       4,744.64   98.9%
10040000 44508  STREET MAINTENAN             5,500,000    -114,161   5,385,839       2,202.84   5,815,503.07    -431,866.91  108.0%*
10040000 44509  LEVEE MAINTENANC               100,000           0     100,000            .00            .00     100,000.00     .0%
10040000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                57,373      -1,495      55,878      52,152.24            .00       3,725.67   93.3%
10040000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,100       1,495       2,595       2,595.09            .00            .00  100.0%
10040000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                12,623           0      12,623      11,874.00            .00         749.00   94.1%
10040000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                12,520           0      12,520      10,862.57            .00       1,657.43   86.8%
10040000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 5,772           0       5,772       1,195.41            .00       4,576.59   20.7%
10040000 45400  ADVERTISING                      1,969           0       1,969         157.32            .00       1,811.68    8.0%
10040000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     6,000           0       6,000            .00            .00       6,000.00     .0%
10040000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                12,000           0      12,000         754.00            .00      11,246.00    6.3%
10040000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  9,600           0       9,600         608.97            .00       8,991.03    6.3%
10040000 45940  TOWING                             252           0         252            .00            .00         252.00     .0%
10040000 45970  POSTAGE                            654           0         654            .00            .00         654.00     .0%
10040000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               150,000           0     150,000       3,284.70            .00     146,715.30    2.2%
10040000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                     0           0           0         196.32            .00        -196.32  100.0%*
10040000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          99.96            .00         -99.96  100.0%*
10040000 46112  CUTTING EDGES &                 80,000           0      80,000      18,111.11            .00      61,888.89   22.6%
10040000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                 10,200           0      10,200       1,481.43            .00       8,718.57   14.5%
10040000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      7,661           0       7,661       4,703.91            .00       2,957.09   61.4%
10040000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     21,868           0      21,868       6,737.83            .00      15,130.17   30.8%
10040000 46230  PROPANE                              0           0           0          30.00            .00         -30.00  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WWquzHPsg7xCg5Im7ZJBUEg3BiFWQeECEDnnCKlQ%2Fod9zl%2FOxIOwDgRE4L0W1MSZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KBEMRqRJWRUZKUFjubJv9c%2BbP13s4xAebfxdEpnY3PwmxJ7Zm1fJ30ujsJj%2Fovci
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4BvtSo%2B1j2xSqsLy6qqR2g14%2FuM62dtX%2B0XQrDFFYOsriI189Q3In57cYgVpd9i5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4d2RUsJFwKnBc0WTj14waVaXt1BYKT9lIuAx0ZGdkeGzwIQim3Leda68QL4dEEo9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P3ruVEZ5Ygm6%2BiHUL6BL%2FxXelpvSazEMVpgfbwMvckMgKZeOygvfEE%2FNPM8fiLKx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EFg48ztkVCiTIHMdc5Q0aHYI2So7tcmxUBCJymfK04AHV9B26JaC7olBmHVygami
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BKqiqXHdeXIusUS3O4sKcq49XgjKs9pAc%2B3mrSBc9T5ZS5CJycUZPUm3%2Fa8MjjcU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dFYGw1PdZcnEU%2B9P05vZEAxo04zFNGRxrY8EwfAfucfefbKHgimSlgZ4GoiCRTxq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2B1k5uvfKooQSKNDOLaOW9D5djK1Bqkda5aCNgKIdHWYJu%2Bj6TxpEPlNYB0JmySs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5hvejBpP%2F%2BNI7kH75mkhNsFXFkyq8BU6GHhINDC%2F5apJ7XClkOro30n07P8RqOYx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxbq7yhD7j9wLDuO0A2LwiE6V7FY5XWSbGzVH8WrTj94LvGY4Uql03MA4FBQywmd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NIvfLUHNvKwLJJNo0qRFrkogYqrMV0clu9DEBMGx7Oa43Ql7Bl%2BF0XwuJQB9kKQf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i0qtSaqJxRFtflrDxDLviPOPFRHx%2B0Yce9TL1Bzf%2Bqn65ECvPG2R4AokIDkh5Jwz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5COW5VfO%2FT7Ly4bi3Z7OyldVXAgKqF7RfrzTWa1HierJBd77w68MNV%2Ff%2B2FL%2FdFq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJS8DCerVCMGUCpZjaja4oRJ0nUap0LRo%2FD02%2By6ag%2BJTX6A%2FuYaVV7lQ8YruXPj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LXJ2vybBjCubhqCgcFWr8SIgz3vSxxjtR0qm1a89ZskwpbTIZucVwyunVoZtNhh3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wQQ0QgHXLT3LszHdwAAS6i39Am6t9t0EnUwSLybRPgNWVJGL6XLvbiC%2FezgpmmlP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTcp15x1Jzk%2B9YpV5H0tFmIgvcVAJSQ85lvXQxyZkfNN4ya2wYpd5C7Y9r2DiCsJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=elAsRMgBLQ9%2F469zIz22D4Fr8eW6yg6OKb2bmInbCufHMQ%2Bip35hTBYWyG%2FXnaNM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qBR%2FIXF34BA2f9DB4Y%2BF0jYiYYVp5O1eio5ivtDCQlOEpIO2ngkBXDb1OW8wmIXZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rWiMECHl%2FLjxdwwQEyusIvhRx9P%2BJPyaZg%2FY4zdNGjJ3AumfB63jQ1FsCQ1kxkmxMfMoFvhuFClqPoz1GPUdvA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hKfHSeRNpVbwPea2BHEzfATj3ARdGxK49ngXkeW9zQpq%2Bib11nSuBRZwJQ9QfTru
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KKBkUJF%2FIwhQj%2Bi5KGoO8InzDeVzrp8fEK85FVcos6yT25vt%2FjFNzaO2SPFBv7oU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUcSpy9JtqNrIIfzM8onOOKxj0NZ%2BU8yzTH18RpldEujXvDXiLLEb%2BiUBKLYVIjW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JE1AehrwCxxj8c9KxPVlC24t1C3sIBKn%2FXyV9gCT9411%2FXbQETD7jRTWr0lR48ba
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EkffFSTe0OpVKhIyYLSCEIiayw1vo4ELZXTFMuZyPxG9xFdf6gwFy3DttRcetxp3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FLcR8im5mN2icxnfhGFlF%2BB%2Byu%2BtfuGrT1VH7b5K8wVshN%2Bwzydhr0W4lp8IpnQ6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mBDOBnkXsj%2Fs61WhbuK44Xy8cUIuqFRWcxyx3uBq3t7cyKN96eWTwKkbWU7J%2BoF3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2BD%2BM2C60xEFav6CJxkBlbiaLfOkwdk5z546zyth4sR52dceZy1cMnDUZSHfYPMK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nzYWK4mRUUBezl44lsRyQpTQHBCfUNrCYW%2F4%2F9LWVZ6g6itPSxNUPeXr5cfz30Xb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F11JLNcSbBUfgMeDyOVITsJneqsVAoda7ZXx1n5ECAKgvxuz9ZLhpLDuduvfbuMp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lCNI7%2FftVeWWUGPXyUGTmZe9W0%2F9aboC6jP2cJ10%2BirXDFLF89OBQ%2FVM431W%2FBMx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TBgZAHrh5JbyftRLP2dk5NsIklOOmIddMflOav5YU%2BSlX4C3BB1vypGoT0R3qD%2FT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s8N7V4msdNLEZu2DvFH7zfueWPyvsB19sJOTls7nnNeqxLWZnoQGuFbG56kRbhXm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11vn4RtIJbINSvCzq6CdYIfOoVqiVQMoA5Nbgx3DJ3rYP2lZRM%2BYv5gDT%2BUQxKx0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ZtxnJwQU5BoXOK4HsUa0HlFN6G29IRiShCWwwABAf1tLLJ7EXMFH2EZVYxgFHuj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=igQ6KPzFVVSUTcyRPiFC3unoQovsq87umlKUHH5FMLTHiT5KN1zKkzepwn6EEie4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FEtNM8RjNbNHVYdFbd3Ei3y%2Bk6vVtQgh90u3OsCj9V25c83yPQ4Igk0yFvbZWLze
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vsYp8SJaGLDvLNLTeFGqeXPYGdT4zH1%2F3uJyAOjX%2B%2BeKrylrpAc%2FAN6jECzxseMV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kRVCsEZrWKDPqpgnjbTKyWsEUguJN4ymYfGAhPrI%2FKS11CzjmFQrV7ZsOyCjyEjY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJ8zG60RvWOTYuW1ww3DsusulDF0G9xwApWY7nCaod3cW23uT0HJfH7ylRdY019l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1om2p9iIyQ3vHQyjYDCDEU3cLAbN1vcYCDlOCzPBVv61p3e0kPT%2F8EbJ9iOyWToo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wp785xWWqw5SC9qK1AcVW9XQEwrVZQZ3WGjR%2B2mSUpIwiutm5uHZV3hnkFaryyZy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HpSpwiXRnejfL6gvwUAPB0X%2B5l8%2FWQ1356IW4OQqH5HX6vwhtsqOEBUhoE5bCXq0
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  FOR 2021 04
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100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10040000 46261  DIESEL                         139,537           0     139,537      23,823.36            .00     115,713.64   17.1%
10040000 46262  UNLEADED                        29,441           0      29,441       6,173.97            .00      23,267.03   21.0%
10040000 46300  SAND & SALT                    175,000           0     175,000      42,072.84            .00     132,927.16   24.0%
10040000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                    53           0          53            .00            .00          53.00     .0%

     TOTAL STREET                           10,507,688   1,425,527  11,933,215   1,479,111.78   7,235,879.53   3,218,223.62   73.0%

440 PROPERTY MAINTENANCE                  

10044000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               431,762           0     431,762     142,179.77            .00     289,582.23   32.9%
10044000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                46,797           0      46,797      25,886.43            .00      20,910.57   55.3%
10044000 41300  OVERTIME                         8,160         869       9,029       6,062.14            .00       2,966.86   67.1%
10044000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                86,355           0      86,355      21,708.70            .00      64,646.30   25.1%
10044000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   350           0         350         104.19            .00         245.81   29.8%
10044000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,901           0       2,901       1,636.60            .00       1,264.40   56.4%
10044000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,173          13       6,186       2,308.41            .00       3,877.59   37.3%
10044000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   121,205           0     121,205      40,036.12            .00      81,168.88   33.0%
10044000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 4,044           0       4,044       1,337.47            .00       2,706.53   33.1%
10044000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      7,792           0       7,792       2,535.87            .00       5,256.13   32.5%
10044000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,148           0       3,148       3,103.06            .00          44.94   98.6%
10044000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,857           0       1,857         589.31            .00       1,267.69   31.7%
10044000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
10044000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   160           0         160            .00            .00         160.00     .0%
10044000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10044000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   200           0         200         165.00            .00          35.00   82.5%
10044000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 7,450           0       7,450       1,400.57            .00       6,049.43   18.8%
10044000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  2,000      -2,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10044000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 63,000       8,169      71,169      12,138.72            .00      59,030.25   17.1%
10044000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         430         430         430.30            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                120,000      34,788     154,788       4,782.23            .00     150,005.77    3.1%
10044000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0       1,537       1,537       1,578.23            .00         -41.11  102.7%*
10044000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0          51          51          50.61            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,500      10,000      11,500         209.00            .00      11,291.00    1.8%
10044000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,797       2,000       4,797       1,910.20         641.00       2,245.80   53.2%
10044000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 1,500           0       1,500       1,844.72            .00        -344.72  123.0%*
10044000 44400  RENTALS                            250           0         250            .00            .00         250.00     .0%
10044000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 6,034        -201       5,833       5,832.96            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   424         107         531       4,737.55            .00      -4,207.00  893.0%*
10044000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,234         266       2,500       2,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    30           8          38          38.37            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,025           0       3,025         446.05            .00       2,578.95   14.7%
10044000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,000        -180       1,820            .00            .00       1,820.12     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mAFiKZPkGT5zMSWD7kc4unzz3oZPe69pI4d%2BYTo2JKqS6cX5M2yfJOGxG1pn0UG4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IJzHBPF5UYr8ge9jrMeGnzJp53B3kK9mC7akPzkwLhHW1tyqKa7qQeaK8pyps424
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oKOdtWuHy2zZu7KCi8ZtJ4lHNCe5sPwhSjxOFtnO9%2BLDajhCYAx%2BQ1BC3YD0HE%2BC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e64Q%2FFdizenmW6bAZ%2FVlYYpIwNx9mT67UbhZDvrZ7yqY%2FcEVwz2sbiG7Bl4QVWn0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jV7GLScmkNZu%2BahmhNSXCrdRz1IPJGKfjHQpK25aaG95AaBD%2BRYgHlDmt61Mtt68
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFquvK67pm6qM29erlMW4GLxl2tdJphnu8KD9vqzwOagKAVCuGLNN7YO2LL2GmmC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FhenLBsIcRPMa5j%2FsR7SPOayyFlifFNkLilQTfG%2FgmicrTlBRRF3Oar9XXE0DhSI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BI06rkGM%2FQKM%2FDk3%2FOJs9DTSpV3R9Yn9s605aNwAYTLNPOcCyLprOn%2Fi8hJmMlak
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evf8rUW922MOcW7uiC7cRJ2VMAPwA6Jq1RKvYtmXwuub%2BbPP9LiA%2FUpFYoIXygVr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w1uD0hK2UaJRtiYZWcR6XLEA332aHpKn6NaRmosdOsknReSgP9Fm15VJ9aFXcCIy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l8hbyAHzz9%2B77E%2F9KISQrItqCld7mGMb%2FxbfI2cGc2OcrJ1kGn10DPUv3eTeKVVL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gmYeoh6FkKyaQs8m2qaceOJrqhxnMCgfGYzbXIyj5XNuWM9ykCVr7Ue%2Bu%2BA5cvJB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fhNuKeLHuQeM%2FwPbdTnCTHqBKBcY0FBEidZIsW42gjCRRyJ6mGKoBdj8pSLcTAZ%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zgQTGQ2XIohEu13PazMxlZjfGiq4u0CAlnYUswgbsoAFltjWtTOMTy12uCONmJhV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8fmAZSbvxsfu4gtznI1UmgEKpe68hWvkRnMxBK5Wdyt1d5x5f7Y7rZxEw%2FmnOfRs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yiIERkSHJqIH%2FybP2ZJqo8XXGvpkTGVmT0OSRfZR63%2FQn1rwNz1V4ceqb4TUcXR5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nYQaOeG%2FDXWifGCmFNVMZeV4pvIeldYsjd9CBXuiwtSU0q3WMkHQBxknCetJrRfB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ClZ%2BLlQibEvJUczZcLNlKHvsMq1nHkBvx0WjI8drP0c08KPVfJyIhmg5WhUsUAEV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c6Ww0iXH%2Bp2pvwt49JMmzu0geF0uKTrSSWs9JgyGC1KjnrpDttzY9awL2Kror4IE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTQJeiniSmYQYgkhy3MDL1GuTiMt3FO2eqeHK6mqNSHjLutzRJN7e1YL00X194zH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EdBmlDw%2BVYBlSXooRRpIUaHTm84FJa4tfJ6NBbC9rSbixuNaGPHg%2BotXTly9E9CJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5JbmtYLTsB7X6HDqxpFJP2TPLduWnQuP4%2BL7%2Bl2tQ09xHLYOsb1GiDYvXnjqM5vP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=urfi11WdWJZc%2B%2BSww7huCNRrXa%2BcLwc%2BaotSiXgpjvGLmX4EqGj3YdoNqUtPLPKA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JDHkHXkboOIw0W5gXdZXILBHt6ae2pudgDqFgtnEASezLdbNyzkm3ddAF%2FRhdSo8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yhTbDguaPtlSYOWn%2BNmnl3oD1DUw4GnPKN0WNF0e8niwPm8C1e49o3r2JhQ0l2nw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4v9mA1ybt170oLyjXKn2s4ii2SuzUC1AOXFHyFlwlr2a7ISUvtVIJwRWEMCHQCux
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PGD8lIXsB0mvYlne87u%2BeXZmJfXGp2PkU%2BlsbMBUrhtSGsXu4vJCzURi08wZqmIC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kXopHs%2BeFZpX6asT%2BHtm5LsYN%2BLpyDZdq0ssoes9XG%2BHj48iZ8djKVe83AbKj7to
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZN7RWT6Uft%2FzACDEUJK70oluofXLUUFnOSXrz%2B2qQGyOYi2%2FeZaPj%2F1GnrxU1%2B6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FuSyT4Y3a8RyvzB1Pa9skLgvtGMTi9RXhFmonBFS4fUJgVcn8BAfTPfF7wYjDu9Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIkEGLrEzeTpk82CyG66pV9qwifmadQlluMhW7af6BPfXHW6oimTUvtFFaW5MubY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a6ZOLt8Q9jKHO3XwI3CvmunZlCXGuiztp3pj%2F8QhBuDFbkiGZT3mNpIgOj%2BvcdfT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kOmjzBnXufY1KcHpv6acqp9Olws4BXKi4BbfZxGz1IfToITDrSn7%2Fa1L3MWeiHDM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lFR7VBPvGYUVne0Dp1mdqUN0Jsj4uL0q1Iy4NnSVj3Ux7mz8z8hW%2FLQ34osA1%2BZI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IB2Dw9y8BrZ6hdvAPidGvja2EzVDhJ%2FEAfiJ5NbO2Gl1tdDqkYq%2B6dMq4HpQeelo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dWcswKJXkvh7RN4lBribbszwnrTz8Mo7dkqMeyp8asoPjEAC1o5mMOcuhufskceg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=85GtfTl8c5WoZyinZuOl3Dli%2BytEJBzOM%2FTQppyQ3W1%2F8alQ2UfCoFyjymxjOOwT
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10044000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,500           0       3,500            .00            .00       3,500.00     .0%
10044000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,000           0       1,000            .00            .00       1,000.00     .0%
10044000 45970  POSTAGE                            120           0         120            .00            .00         120.00     .0%
10044000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                21,000         799      21,799       5,061.61            .00      16,737.39   23.2%
10044000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                10,000           0      10,000       2,868.11            .00       7,131.89   28.7%
10044000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   200           0         200          82.49            .00         117.51   41.2%
10044000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,000           0       1,000       1,061.76            .00         -61.76  106.2%*
10044000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     10,207           0      10,207       4,185.31            .00       6,021.69   41.0%
10044000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      2,684           0       2,684       6,114.71            .00      -3,430.71  227.8%*
10044000 46240  HEATING OIL                          0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10044000 46261  DIESEL                             112           0         112         106.82            .00           5.18   95.4%
10044000 46262  UNLEADED                         2,529           0       2,529         979.13            .00       1,549.87   38.7%

     TOTAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE                986,700      56,656   1,043,356     306,012.52         641.00     736,702.48   29.4%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j2tDwlBItsqdLfP3I5gF8SaE9Kvls6sbzRsrlk%2Fye2MUbS2K7XEDrJC%2BeCOystP4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YK9X%2Ft575AzwZqybh36Op89vLrlstsOVrFiXFIY6LE8ek1oNVFAvnCCwYzY78NRb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmN36dIqdikIjCl%2FO96qxKm8WphNziXNfTCyfrlEM7oKj5RVjDVFmiHBVksmIh7n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OzPL211Tcbl9c3ARCiI6dCJZwnz9cnbJnrsL0Od8OXGgYhqYQzVk1%2Bieh4HjxISG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PVt0gqGq6aPv19ruQLXW%2FaevdUT2zcfD8xYswR%2BQIa6DSvVoGtlTUGb4sefiT0SA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KBdit%2FeqHVAROJmrFKKQyeGpQHAFSnHvNjvBh8C7J4Kx7UYDtKL%2BB0O2%2Fo3hjjZ7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6blG1JyKMSditde349QBB2N2t6YKzMEQQYaUwioNr%2FY2Z5rpUwTONkqo5WoRL6DP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=or1kyxCf974hkA4fr6oNyRdvGKuJfCD8YS3qti4e4pu3v1wewR04xcAe7kcKHXOt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FiyO6mk2wC%2BHGHjIPfgfIthFjO%2BtmHhFjwTrPXNcKA0bXvTWfkmCFnxXOfkFyP2N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hw%2BAdepBOPGmjpJZa%2B%2Flf0eH2EZrfMriQtI1WssxS%2BXmhnOudMneGnY8qha4lZgI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F1VCHczPcXDyhUzcCFZAVLF1snaE%2BdZDpiXrnB1hD1AIkGzW7qtHRP%2FVdDsKBkK4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2BK0is9Mzc2TNjpPBnzCV%2BYrrpo%2BYPCJJfOvhk5UeSS2M%2FepdCEoghtRGzqsCNKc
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110      AIRPORT                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

11000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -765,398           0    -765,398    -723,340.33            .00     -42,057.67   94.5%*
11000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0        -628        -628     -27,494.20            .00      26,866.20 4378.1%
11000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL               -767,993  -1,057,995  -1,825,988     287,437.00            .00  -2,113,425.00  -15.7%*
11000000 33400  STATE OPERATING                -70,391           0     -70,391            .00            .00     -70,391.00     .0%*
11000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE               -72,666     -58,778    -131,444       4,938.22            .00    -136,382.22   -3.8%*
11000000 34500  AIRLINE REVENUE             -1,879,417           0  -1,879,417    -477,169.93            .00  -1,402,247.07   25.4%*
11000000 34510  NON-AIRLINE REVE            -2,212,268           0  -2,212,268    -521,657.39            .00  -1,690,610.61   23.6%*
11000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -36,384           0     -36,384       6,712.75            .00     -43,096.75  -18.4%*
11000000 36904  MASS MUTUAL FORF                     0           0           0      -2,662.33            .00       2,662.33  100.0%
11000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0        -172.60            .00         172.60  100.0%
11000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                   -5,000           0      -5,000      -2,161.66            .00      -2,838.34   43.2%*
11000000 36918  PASSENGER FACILI              -598,632           0    -598,632    -139,043.63            .00    -459,588.37   23.2%*
11000000 36919  CUSTOMER FACILIT              -298,180           0    -298,180     -39,807.00            .00    -258,373.00   13.3%*
11000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -14,489     -14,489     -14,280.00            .00        -209.00   98.6%*
11000000 39102  AIRPORT                              0           0           0     -55,102.17            .00      55,102.17  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB13A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -305,212.68            .00     305,212.68  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB14A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -155,975.32            .00     155,975.32  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB15A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -267,710.32            .00     267,710.32  100.0%
11000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV               -72,666           0     -72,666     -24,222.00            .00     -48,444.00   33.3%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -6,778,995  -1,131,890  -7,910,885  -2,456,923.59            .00  -5,453,961.41   31.1%

500 AIRPORT                               

11050000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,484,735          15   1,484,750     386,507.36            .00   1,098,242.64   26.0%
11050000 41300  OVERTIME                         9,800         805      10,605       5,424.38            .00       5,180.62   51.1%
11050000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               245,498           2     245,500      72,747.37            .00     172,752.63   29.6%
11050000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 1,225           1       1,226         338.53            .00         887.47   27.6%
11050000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   18,687          12      18,699       6,486.58            .00      12,212.42   34.7%
11050000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   109,145           0     109,145      20,987.72            .00      88,157.28   19.2%
11050000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                77,810           0      77,810      27,659.01            .00      50,150.99   35.5%
11050000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     20,962           1      20,963       5,785.92            .00      15,177.08   27.6%
11050000 42400  TUITION REIMBURS                 8,000           0       8,000            .00            .00       8,000.00     .0%
11050000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   250           0         250            .00            .00         250.00     .0%
11050000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                11,687           0      11,687      11,157.54            .00         529.46   95.5%
11050000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 6,384           1       6,385       1,800.66            .00       4,584.34   28.2%
11050000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    410,714      27,550     438,264      87,323.84      27,550.00     323,390.16   26.2%
11050000 43050  ENGINEERS                       15,000           0      15,000            .00            .00      15,000.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fu0FiwlML78ucG%2FbphcBlMi%2B3kgIEX3V8aYCC7G8O9oOElxtUJT3U18QIwSKf8Qr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LnKJiNBrH4Jd%2FG42LmaKX%2F79xJNTWomFaMmemrgQxF3ET2O3UjF075LoIibUR%2BfM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IktI0ylHwB11F3VYyGzGpzR5ki4vbRwXrVI8BFJ6UlNcPZzZT72XKt0nDX8k7Dkk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KcKFAWUdQyGT3eWZ503aABiaseRNytL8aH54KzDV8DTRxrbyePCm%2F2LL4RFHsWSB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0XRCNltC13f%2BANM4nKo3%2F%2BuWGc3rECoNS2NW4XbR%2FxwkEfDEhoxH3rKTEM7A%2BtoC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2RteDR8HRBSY4I1AuBMSjkJqI7MimK5pu4If6e0nA63F8LHsuQm%2FztkAhDnhmExR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8BgzoQTaKDVVgdMS0RxN2%2B8t6vmc8uGaC9a2WzgxCWlHJ2pWmu3qgPlQ6HRr%2BR5r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KE7SnVzvy4tZB2Qgqy26xzRzAmF4nNPrp3pln4WqUrruRpWTNrZXNGhfgOgdridq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aWLWstcNHPBZ2W0vXj39l01lzgyk8aR8FYKU9%2BjmnlIrrFU8IOsz6%2BpEH9UJ6cJW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLghYZr4ZQEM3SBC%2Bp2j%2FkmgRFx1wG%2FKVeW438qQ2aAS4C6Bj1MWdd3J6ZmxKVSN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=489dYly8Mbdyzm%2FeQC7S2gEkbGPswxZKHN%2BQwBpmRI%2FJ9w7CCtavq%2B9UdHbyXlMo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WpO3esz%2Fl7YTtQcufXH960%2Bzy9BHH98V%2FtA7RsXFAKEu3dU2%2BX7ft9G7XifJAg1J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FgZ%2BLiT%2FaDqOvVgRbJAM9QYPWktv18759%2Bm1OrmcbHeUDFzbjj85yeeOV1dzUPIv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ExFUhjL4kx1gY%2BGspTWqUqKdzHC6%2F%2BbYwk5yvDkC5Vn7ECwKzPiOY74rN2t3oXzj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nB62W1auKb01YS39WWCQ7TaFF3Ra8rQ8uo0KGqRqzcNQOtphLqu1nOGpEWItqYYH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ULmreJEbo5Z836wqj773OvmJGxkXnSigKtn2VvUsmg3n3QOPAMv7nZegOLMLoc%2FICM0oxeKLGrOxKB5L4VMP7A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fX52pJprO7LOhfsLNEOYzYfUeZg1Lzun%2FDOgZ1NiV70l2w8QP5KKS%2BCkjBS%2FSAs8UWdvly3hGs8qTYWQJMei0A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2BF6GNqktgEDopF%2BkhnfKLzdYVOW6xftzpjcqEuGzmxLZrynRVF%2FuBc%2B06z42KEXu2vgnR0PqRRZcoXmSg1YVw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IkvQM3eaqEQY4b6awbp5RTLI0d0qZr7uB3k1O2fYcNivlBczQC8K2rNvnfBi%2BMmj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ai%2Fsd0ycisXtsDJBgmAT5gvWk5Jr5YKehcDH9abHRwwjvEjdMiyEiB4S%2BVm4shs6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gkPwufr9H9SfiBssVy8T4IjA4ie0vlqm11ayM%2B%2BbIdHF42rQjeokLZcikFBI4Rg4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zxB%2BxxOCfDlWZhvj1XkmnFYsXVu6c%2BLjNmzVCKAT2ds9yJKxul010M4bdWxKgSQJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DDuVoaWFdqf5VcpNDzin%2BByWUMOERS4C3eFph7QYdCkFMKpqP24H%2Fi7gm2ecZ%2Bwz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RR%2BLfgRmwFqzPLhJAYKkDNbtOFt6ilZVrOOe3CbRCPiCkIKAVxI7uiUwJ8vNR4rz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aQ2A0HbCE1JjLcLsyIOCRVpopJG9TKBV8nBmW0gabqIv8McYPG4%2BBOkDHJy3EinL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YC9kan001oj1oBi%2F1PAyHajoNOYKcZuy5rnA2X06LliqX7m0FBMwWDP0d5aJ%2BL9k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MmTGjtjdx82lWTZcgCSklqz1qQTUgjEx91sUd8o0eyKGFsV2fRRDCt6HNEQbGeff
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VEsA3Xd96mtucIX44htdFcYTYkVC2W%2FLKFLOMY2enJxThU6PuEkPuTOrtw0Q4rwC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xU44PxTtYiT9%2Fr54bGWpd%2B8vwtCiZ4kJqyY2V93utOwAlunBTY9gveEKMlNX7m3B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cz5CwwKRBkYXAmUkgDszPrTyk3j0ro0QI2DFsJFg%2F7ZKQbqbc2FfRCE6HpRYG9JD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8huLYvnja%2BuM5Zu0TBPkGB3J2FwShrs7ABw7PphCa8q0hZV6M5HcRaE7AfakeCst
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtQPHF9BjfaVj3Gs5WFRrENNafhJCPfX05lD83i1WLa2j0PCWXvqf9T64H2vcD9m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKMSHxP8WL%2BOCD7ioXym%2Fr5mHpCKHxNidxISxk8Oe1qryQy1YugiakjAqJDSARze
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11050000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   470           0         470         130.00            .00         340.00   27.7%
11050000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 3,685       1,400       5,085       3,769.07            .00       1,315.93   74.1%
11050000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                17,360           0      17,360       3,669.53            .00      13,690.47   21.1%
11050000 44200  CLEANING AND RES                     0       2,400       2,400         734.76            .00       1,665.24   30.6%
11050000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 44230  OUTSIDE CONTRACT                 2,400      -2,400           0         -81.64            .00          81.64  100.0%
11050000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN                     0           0           0         174.39            .00        -174.39  100.0%*
11050000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  5,423      -5,423           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 72,638           0      72,638      11,139.15         307.96      61,190.89   15.8%
11050000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                  4,000      -3,000       1,000         412.69            .00         587.31   41.3%
11050000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                 46,135       3,000      49,135      19,722.61      25,740.66       3,671.73   92.5%
11050000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 5,500           0       5,500       1,059.68         904.50       3,535.82   35.7%
11050000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                25,000           0      25,000      21,338.13            .00       3,661.87   85.4%
11050000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                 4,600           0       4,600       1,574.40            .00       3,025.60   34.2%
11050000 44326  IRRIGATION SYSTE                    85           0          85            .00            .00          85.00     .0%
11050000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                 51,884           0      51,884      15,956.50            .00      35,927.50   30.8%
11050000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                60,255       5,423      65,678       3,101.76            .00      62,576.24    4.7%
11050000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                12,780       6,000      18,780      14,982.17            .00       3,797.83   79.8%
11050000 44370  SIGNS AND MARKER                     0           0           0         467.34            .00        -467.34  100.0%*
11050000 44381  AIRSIDE WILDLIFE                 1,000           0       1,000          79.92            .00         920.08    8.0%
11050000 44382  AIRSIDE RUNWAY M                52,500           0      52,500       2,589.27            .00      49,910.73    4.9%
11050000 44383  AIRSIDE ELECTRIC                10,000           0      10,000          99.00            .00       9,901.00    1.0%
11050000 44384  AIRSIDE CHEMICAL                26,250     -13,500      12,750            .00            .00      12,750.00     .0%
11050000 44385  AIRSIDE GRASS SE                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
11050000 44386  AIRSIDE WATER TE                 1,800           0       1,800         232.50            .00       1,567.50   12.9%
11050000 44387  AIRSIDE FUEL FAR                 4,000           0       4,000          29.67            .00       3,970.33     .7%
11050000 44388  AIRSIDE SHOP MAT                26,250      13,500      39,750       1,571.96            .00      38,178.04    4.0%
11050000 44389  AIRSIDE JET BRID                15,000           0      15,000         647.24            .00      14,352.76    4.3%
11050000 44400  RENTALS                              0           0           0         139.96            .00        -139.96  100.0%*
11050000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                21,650           0      21,650       4,000.00       4,750.00      12,900.00   40.4%
11050000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 7,802         995       8,797       8,797.00            .00            .00  100.0%
11050000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                28,656        -891      27,765      27,764.96            .00            .00  100.0%
11050000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 5,638      -1,355       4,283       4,283.00            .00            .00  100.0%
11050000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 2,023       3,891       5,914       5,913.89            .00            .15  100.0%
11050000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                14,597           0      14,597       4,151.25            .00      10,445.75   28.4%
11050000 45400  ADVERTISING                      8,807           0       8,807       2,078.96            .00       6,728.04   23.6%
11050000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    18,630      -1,400      17,230         120.00            .00      17,110.00     .7%
11050000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                24,805           0      24,805       5,109.42            .00      19,695.58   20.6%
11050000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  3,100           0       3,100         667.84            .00       2,432.16   21.5%
11050000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   200           0         200        -448.48            .00         648.48 -224.2%
11050000 45950 RB13A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
11050000 45950 RB14A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
11050000 45950 RB15A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nx8HjJK63q%2Bowj4pFYo5QFfeY3BCCAGtnuh8UIng1QRyf3pwZWstoMw0id%2FcsGCn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2F2Xo%2BT%2Bxgjw8BgQj6hCFDeMZn7x4IRiXM1YfNc7T5P%2B1oPrS7Ok8OVxeDjzanBm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2BOiL1FZWM06yJg0rmaOXHHO50O7Y9ZBdKNSjBszfQW5ImyTDoeEqt2FZxsiVWBX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Se7AJ%2BYoMqP39pZ8QKVWi1lurZ%2B8B8QX488I5LjcBMAoheu15wGrG4NX9oAKUmi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kxhzzCiOQNOFtIH8idJShBj75OlgwgqMJvjISEkhJweic8TEIy82QrrOieesbNyi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=29%2BXUbRLJiocMVnW85tvPbFb2VwvVwP9xEJhqzGgcN1dGdqJaA9TrKa5huxcgEbE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KcgpmXr2ttibmz2Qfql8uRFrVr8bQifr%2BitDRtRlXq7jmb8JT%2F7AluM7HhqblIUO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B7mBbj1tYdr%2BsgztJtAtBPhbg51uNjEcttoec6pI9YisRMmtbAYw2voRDpoD5GC%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVjXlglsltkj5sxP3SkL4HVL9Cwa1jAI1OOXgfgbseoqrLcMMnN5RjRBmsYZMOcC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bi8lQ0%2BwT9Sbo%2FkV%2BJCodbAqkW4dZHAwwuh5gc0TlCRFD5JagSnV8UJ2QGW3WgNP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OqBDVz5z3ReHq9pdB4IbqdTy4%2BSPxJt56BqnDoHVznMHrI8rCCTFWFV2oj8YghsP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dgqtBaIv%2FT6kzL55A4j%2BUTXxx%2FI6P11lqKmaslwCQRzBQBsDriAIYZg7oNuXu8Ke
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C0it8cyA46HqtRk7AeRMmCngA5PhLHhpHVSjmNPyET8aDOfaycW3sPDVqUMbd13b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MLNWI7sikgRYLfXve%2FiWgCpoEJ5j44RvuXlSz5rahOKZ6hreVGK1jPE1%2B2Amrusy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qXq55SeSL%2B41Qz3CErIZVIeHBTX%2BFHjQV36W13C0yXTU5v1D0sOfVWrsTvJUCtky
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x9uY6%2FUZh%2FhEQ0r7jUuDpJZwI33xHYITuSzsAkHZcsXntR01DUUwYvVVVi%2FWvd%2B8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zQ1iL74%2Fo55vSLUC2duB%2FeMTmEi00BzzZfqDf1h%2Bo%2BRmFxYRxqJxKTfIEI29ySjC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dY5WzUKeIMz%2BKp9LtdBLh7VIZTz9T8ihj7hYhnnEV8MXKDSJzEh2E0VVG4xk3nkj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcCl6ogXetjPyCOprgREre2mnIrdkID0oCplivqRcox7IhF2lES59dyLx7ndXBNA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NS0GrYJHji3s1VkVWstx5SRAQ9tB94tELFUzz3HZOZnxZ%2BybaLkJ%2BkZ%2B9owASu31
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rO4rTY4aQmDubMlVkgsdIbxhqIJfXo3v2LF71X0lJ8KAJ%2BRy1z%2FCKjtmskKea44K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ehpuGWGA3BcbXv5oAfxdV0%2BawIUsnnu0b23zDYTxMqQgWGN0YBd92Hsb3xLL90Q2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oZGjVitgWUshI4VfVnxWwlWvrASibXcGgyTexNAx2YCHz4EvdCDmG6BSOsDE1S7l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jdMkhDr5mDm7RPfG8RbrEQIHu1es%2FaWD6EER74xQGxXzqX%2BGDl516QIPhAr8bzLu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZMQa6NO5yb9aIrwjTRKSh7AoiwcGTCotWiVn5x2rjaiKbJkP7IVyEHaanYSnVoWA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XBkKO%2FDP7NRy%2BHVYfjSvbr1KXvbYKI6xOPM7CZ5cJ%2FLBC3M3kt1uWpjcvjPYGBfj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h0FT7f5vEm4C7d%2BSSWevVrw8hC5MnmstCVNQDO29W7F%2BJlFoUkvW2CQfQpCaxz9%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZaKtWzK%2FC5NkdJA5%2FpR7LeWxkSmYE95Lp%2BJvVF96rzS8lL%2B3BSNS8upJ0FEu7I7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VM6QMfRPFCDNfzRfFJbw06pLN5fpQFA1dsNSsE9d%2Bv%2FZ2%2BHk4RKGM9sEQwVfPmzE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7OLJUrHkNXg453MkFWhcKIqYEpAmRVy7IRvWp3BdncJpPjQD1i4CMfQ8TH1ADzhQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DnHVx9AXLLKyZR9nbGpvFfc3jpkDQOB0gpkFEVhy1FKi%2BKzZ%2BMBxj9aVOfPCsVYc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WS8kiXXDQmB91M6hXo1MjhbP3UUdYy%2BFhxCYKNzTn%2BuVmpv54wdlSibEOvk6QZgx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e7RNDVt%2FoZrYOj%2BuM6%2Bk%2F1ZJDhXVlSfj3EAyy8YagZo8FyPhUkNHgUJI0cnIikMS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9d1x750WDSu%2FJWSpkhU3zFIzzWTgpjH58qUlYlWTUzVM9lUYwmTMn9h4F6qwnCZs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JrtQkaL8JnHx40hTVe735bCH3sVdrPKlo%2Fh9rRUbr37FIEKh%2B9MdBvm5mDIKst%2FR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7PPNdznWwtr%2BW9Qq6Vz7s%2BnukWC006T%2B%2FKenN%2B2TO62WqP%2BI1Y3lDGAmfgn6Wl9H
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=foU3yIOOAvIzs5hv9KMRdY%2FrBbRSIFGr9VBe3uLu%2FdeXCA2wFkjmEwi56rX9MhiQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CIIkZwZarInqmHalskNbJK5lnK6t%2FI0xlESvx%2BDwkBB3aKDiwfO3yiQz7bklemb6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQBOIO7Ev59L6RbyzphsckfjGrmnpqkeVG4KsK7XRnqFtWY28BMgHCxGEa%2B%2FWLfZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KfLmOIMB%2BuE5XrVodw7CAbcIZ%2F%2BMH4hFWiEEBcWeVD%2FeHCl5lV5AzL0EaI9IheEm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZBb7E1B231yOaFVend7fR0JaEpNLlKSMnc8gAuoZC6B1SKZ6DIpGUT2%2BMdBkdVcg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JnIiKQV1neSKnEMFIlkaas5AoKas8S6c4XeGBt%2FaPxHH3Unn54gQH9MhGQ9S%2BshKh%2BTAhmYlSXJvwz6yL6v5dA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OxuAwiUVxNgYQRlaDsMmCB6W3W%2B4iuJdSSgnDlTIg%2F5jD3zSlkA%2ByHcrhVBZ1rJlw634y2GFNSelvnm2L4uPYg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=62na%2BJg06KLC2eOtNYliugoeUZf7h7c%2FgK3Y5sjOBXftsx8XYB7k%2FbCLkwwNRKhic3JRRw%2F3sKEpfy6irNFtwQ%3D%3D
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110      AIRPORT                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

11050000 45950 RB20A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .23            .00           -.23  100.0%*
11050000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
11050000 45970  POSTAGE                          1,400           0       1,400         103.60            .00       1,296.40    7.4%
11050000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                16,200           0      16,200       5,277.89         131.86      10,790.25   33.4%
11050000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 8,250           0       8,250       1,056.57            .00       7,193.43   12.8%
11050000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,400         500       1,900         627.48            .00       1,272.52   33.0%
11050000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                13,500           0      13,500        -313.74            .00      13,813.74   -2.3%
11050000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
11050000 46107  FOAM & CHEMICALS                 5,000           0       5,000       4,453.84            .00         546.16   89.1%
11050000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      7,120           0       7,120       1,345.21            .00       5,774.79   18.9%
11050000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 4,940           0       4,940       2,000.00            .00       2,940.00   40.5%
11050000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  9,800           0       9,800          75.00            .00       9,725.00     .8%
11050000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     65,038           0      65,038      31,329.80            .00      33,708.20   48.2%
11050000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    304,593           0     304,593      84,960.48            .00     219,632.52   27.9%
11050000 46261  DIESEL                          32,795           0      32,795       5,825.19            .00      26,969.81   17.8%
11050000 46262  UNLEADED                         9,776           0       9,776       2,633.11            .00       7,142.89   26.9%
11050000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                10,790           0      10,790       5,957.85            .00       4,832.15   55.2%
11050000 47100 RB13A PRINCIPAL O               508,750           0     508,750            .00            .00     508,750.00     .0%
11050000 47100 RB14A PRINCIPAL O               287,500           0     287,500            .00            .00     287,500.00     .0%
11050000 47100 RB15A PRINCIPAL O               508,750           0     508,750            .00            .00     508,750.00     .0%
11050000 47206 RB13A INTEREST OT               406,888           0     406,888     102,668.75            .00     304,219.25   25.2%
11050000 47206 RB14A INTEREST OT               180,426           0     180,426      45,640.94            .00     134,785.06   25.3%
11050000 47206 RB15A INTEREST OT               294,381           0     294,381      74,542.19            .00     219,838.81   25.3%
11050000 47206 RB20A INTEREST OT                     0           0           0     114,856.64            .00    -114,856.64  100.0%*
11050000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               324,986           0     324,986     108,328.68            .00     216,657.32   33.3%
11050000 49102  AIRPORT                              0           0           0     784,000.49            .00    -784,000.49  100.0%*
11050000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                       0   1,535,478   1,535,478         366.24     357,513.92   1,177,597.81   23.3%
11050000 57220  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0       2,046.81            .00      -2,046.81  100.0%*
11050000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      913,325           0     913,325          95.76      57,182.00     856,047.24    6.3%

     TOTAL AIRPORT                           6,921,328   1,572,505   8,493,833   2,170,116.49     474,080.90   5,849,635.58   31.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NMEdJsLAYh%2BuVen3RNh%2BSMY7jaixyAUvVdeS2E%2FibVulKRfZQru%2BKKwrHaBJguDPyDNN%2F%2Bi9mq%2B8hQ0WATZKrg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7vQxfOgbxGRe0muJ1dLkIlAvTTRllCt3TdEG04UEjfvfWwIDmjYrS1mBJ3UJf9i5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ORwrwbItC7%2BGeksDSbPR%2FfoXC3FZYgYbSHDvdWhOhZSAUqtU8SQFFOEtKHBpz1R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p30oeXFIxjkkMIb8NtwyO0inD3y630%2BDvEtk172qZIe%2FcjNO3ot9TapsNajth8R9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UXw8nMXJd4RPbGd7j181PwtkEc%2FadDZDfiqYOw51FbWO5teHFY7YWiK7KPVKzhwd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aND9mZP8I%2FtXGYoa9x3e2SX37a3q05zfeD9ajG84R9%2FB3kYKKb%2FcZhMwTmDlHNhq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ii0tTGrEDgFGY%2BIjgjsFryhypeyTNJ3lvvxFv3ASbVRdxPwpFjPzwhm5q1ewTEJH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eUEQ4zgMkxYco8SrL9aiI0%2FbCGPit3Gy21E2kgxyRDTDHB9ycvQ2KRietu0Uy3I8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p0JKC%2BRWf%2BwJGOTD53ZyWLrMviFw%2B98j7CcLcR98j72pxsGu0yimQUy6pO%2FiIPy%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ieQQVFFGPdGQszeY3FZewR2cQ0YWPjI0xSF3XX3y9VKVFYwQjBOj8y0Kx%2BhkhY2b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jxnWUbqZTfxfjWl%2BTvRhp5ufoFIa9iF%2FwK%2BnHAmsxSw3iXI6T6PM5uWq2F%2Bn5FHo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1yHZUaMVExatoCYcyNXofY4mBjm0hJlc5nhOGNlpCypZR7ulvM1tQSFAJhxUACHh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jq%2BTakuP9yv42Nu9I%2BexK4%2BCb4OdFR9eOJGV%2BpthCbiVq91L2p%2FMASxS8i2m1tZl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z8fq%2FTH0rktWQzl132i4Kb%2Fjx34pF5uzuUoU1MD8L4c%2BfjFmWrWexNQKviJLYk7R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2s9D7N47puZ2pPaESmSFBhFzHnhfoL4ogee4q%2BiR6vW%2FjncnA6E%2BGLt2%2FFFljwEj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3awnjvZuFsDSlTo9ZXuYljamCD0e%2Fb8Sh9UaEHLjuI5DILyJayFB%2F8q1gW%2FF5MAo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rv%2FleLjLK9HnAsNbSDpz76nyLXrLehiAmQzyCDiVZ%2BKA7nUKVQK1cXcHgLhkvK6r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fZwjjRTLvOv%2BsvrA80QP5IEI3e0TlSpBPMynijLbJx8rgc%2BHF%2FOvCsQDoYKvvNjq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YNzDOY9iyIGj4B6vKchnPK4zeeOBcLlU6XJg2Th5SEJwVjhJ3u6%2FvTG1gt4oPGrBdOqer4DL2r1EuzMfAF5FSA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Emb70vm6xe3F%2FjBN5go8TQI7ErEvBj7L%2F344ExKNtM0LNS%2BGpmDsi83BgGlkVIkp7uM68Nt3TnGvVMo0%2B9d9wQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VhaGJwqVw41P1AcElupv%2FyYCNaMgZ%2FVxi4xfHNsv26qRBluXVUkMyeimu1lJJfLzCXUgAlmVIFzaKhFhUsedyw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKptXflfrsCVLI%2Bw2CbJbC0hMyPfbRWHyWVtjE185fFYMVPSgMNDyNGTPHJXv5zrt305yT%2FodKqDcugnlnrMkg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XKFkD4dPvPwlmI6G5DUnk65Bpv6NH6ZCbNfMT3496zuf0VnjXcIkWfwUQEZ8Xx3srnpEHX9KAxdtOe5mSgbLkQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ik%2FIX10%2B%2BZz97eocqIRyrLegHK1xKQ%2F4WX18F8r%2F%2BzVKYYbIMqqOZFHdTxxfU3Pm8aMm65b0SkL%2B7bd%2FpR%2FMvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vuTipmooj%2F9%2B8IzHvuVqqiQ1BxD6kHHZAb4R80wWuwOSFX%2FjMVApSaGeoBnL0c0H%2Fl1a4A%2FEY%2FYLeDA4cxXyWQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XXOmaXtswN70cm94NHp6ZLfjwykSdQiM4HGbc%2BIJpAG7%2FpD%2F7XxYfsw6J%2B%2FuHC%2Fr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F2EK80%2BxzWeF8FjDx9jsUc3EuZwX01gxfrOn5WtnK19Ip8hT%2B13jetu92SJpU99R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMCWEH3ULsXgbM4axQWEZ%2BS0v1JgMrOm3qjHM5zisVqudUFBlEchkY%2B8yyL%2FlJB%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9MlKgK5id7mPGRfDKSOMM%2BMNoRqx4pOyU0AfUSSIffWj86mdZE5dKDM40ZsTDDwM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2FTu2w4biMluzmiedQBUasv%2FMAlWa%2BC6ZOzsXkrYxfIE68u6tKwuWwjKbrbuN1zi
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
120      CEMETERY                              APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

12000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -135,148           0    -135,148    -127,751.23            .00      -7,396.77   94.5%*
12000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV              -263,250           0    -263,250     -81,222.00            .00    -182,028.00   30.9%*
12000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -2,220           0      -2,220            .00            .00      -2,220.00     .0%*
12000000 36400  CONTRIBUTIONS AN                  -180           0        -180         -70.00            .00        -110.00   38.9%*
12000000 36904  MASS MUTUAL FORF                     0           0           0        -147.90            .00         147.90  100.0%
12000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                     -204           0        -204      -1,773.40            .00       1,569.40  869.3%
12000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0      -2,226      -2,226      -2,226.00            .00            .00  100.0%
12000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV               -32,250           0     -32,250     -10,750.00            .00     -21,500.00   33.3%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                     -433,252      -2,226    -435,478    -223,940.53            .00    -211,537.47   51.4%

540 CEMETERY                              

12054000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               229,838           0     229,838      54,037.55            .00     175,800.45   23.5%
12054000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                36,000           0      36,000         282.41            .00      35,717.59     .8%
12054000 41300  OVERTIME                        14,000           0      14,000            .00            .00      14,000.00     .0%
12054000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                41,872           0      41,872      12,381.27            .00      29,490.73   29.6%
12054000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   207           0         207          62.91            .00         144.09   30.4%
12054000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,232           0       2,232          15.04            .00       2,216.96     .7%
12054000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    3,660           0       3,660       1,021.96            .00       2,638.04   27.9%
12054000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    38,195           0      38,195      13,126.51            .00      25,068.49   34.4%
12054000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,546           0       3,546       1,151.10            .00       2,394.90   32.5%
12054000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      7,856           0       7,856       2,595.30            .00       5,260.70   33.0%
12054000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,169           0       1,169         897.75            .00         271.25   76.8%
12054000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   988           0         988         317.92            .00         670.08   32.2%
12054000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                    70           0          70            .00            .00          70.00     .0%
12054000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    200        -200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
12054000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
12054000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 1,966           0       1,966         244.48            .00       1,721.52   12.4%
12054000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
12054000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 10,200           0      10,200         123.12            .00      10,076.88    1.2%
12054000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                  1,400           0       1,400            .00            .00       1,400.00     .0%
12054000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                    600           0         600         134.91            .00         465.09   22.5%
12054000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 7,500           0       7,500         310.35            .00       7,189.65    4.1%
12054000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         200         200         118.05            .00          81.95   59.0%
12054000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,933         -25       3,908       3,561.39            .00         346.73   91.1%
12054000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   768           0         768         734.75            .00          33.25   95.7%
12054000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   853           0         853         719.00            .00         134.00   84.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8TJ6n4%2Bd%2F0XxMwZAn0udFIC5vKCKdIiz4FkUusaxTebpFuzjZG45WwSkE%2FKtLgPy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2KLSqdcwGgRW%2FkPZOG%2FSXLH4xFqaPFKFIrpdsnsV2mwdauG6dlnLH3H%2F790Iq4W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqKr8fbwcO4QWVMoeb12fjFK4PSP%2B%2B3hAPFFQErE9AXvr6O7sQFcNxW91ltiDiUt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0xJhX1zbJifl40zyr498u%2F9d8LXjVAlMwLHrL5NZn0sY%2FMfwTC9Oc3Zb4GzNg7Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vDoiH23EsFYwbyfVrO4jpWunHmqeAu6k8qmGy543RN1gewZwLkiqjN%2B03Q6MHDLC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UT%2F1HU6wCuCcn460JyW9OSgaWkqVLyuHSE1axu8w2zEdzPCspKR9wN1oTdRExTyO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lwMsdCkSA3mcHX2U9umG68IqQzl6t%2BTPETSPCyUbAVd2bcuI1I3xmaiWQaQt3ZcP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MOhIdxpKaXu4qsq12qNRTRQu4%2Bq3f2uJ3jxb38QP5cE%2FxPss46zvTGXZyVRf32Fs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0q0oXP9Y0FyreE1NKWkjxCUbTSU49TxE73kLHfm4vbSzubwDJ4H5sO%2FAtBPUGe9U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sb%2BISjILIvXtIvm1%2FLUH8%2BJlKeQ%2BNBW3TS%2FQurwg9tI%2FO0%2BSymrpqOadsjLjk95z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jdQa1VeUWg0%2FAZ3XY0RhcK5xPSdEM69oAHYPuHbegELCnmVTLPNXHWbzGx2I6hj0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vhe7uprtIJe%2Bo1ERht37AiFDt51PVFlFugW%2BODir98okVr%2BdqbBOymoAjERSx3Fk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aROqeYNmXQ%2FlZB7fq%2BOBfVQ4Moe5f8jUlOQgVErX%2FUnPdsV5HFvIAyqyma2SufN1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vkpBAEquzLVQAqgYvnGhCQtgstncs5mbQZxCnJBcH8PuYYjyDB9sCCEkHN67hCab
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2B4ZzgyG24mCpL0rJPMkvKQx2mAO03qGyMezoBuYtWXL6n7uZ44%2F%2BuNiUVrw3ezf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yATrfNzmXbFKgc94ExH0%2FjJGlRAfa4cN%2Faom7fYSq%2B7j3G36waclkMR4HNMlxYlj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gu802Kt7Sxk0XDRT4OHyAdhTRP9EzkYNcwgseLKAB7r4Uwl1ZMaYYaXx7S9ysfcH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7gxnGSwlSVEzp7OxW%2FkamFb7IDMR4e7%2BapUTxtHvL67%2BzKYlJ74uoT98U0M9Tb5e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hRGnuchnmPkubi9dAe%2BMa24KnGD4IOFQExoK4KbLa1IXzef5%2B8qfVvyXdhvRgWbm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CSJDebvq79ibcN94wGL2Dc7jXSMZBLoHOo3l79XJpi7Z%2BLRFtemXxxsbYxE3mRy3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rg2Q2lJHQF0KzG7zqgCjx19c9Y0VjFDalupqZHS7cbkLLB0ETZph4AxZvL%2FlGFgD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0rTnFUFcsehK3PlNQ3EE0BE2W74d3PgrOS%2FWdllbJl1CKSLjMVEu%2F9u1Cjg2rp1Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNP7aZPq6rfrnOOcQxU2%2FPJOGzwROKjN61JtJlD76JdDr5ckc%2Fccm2qLcdcSkzq1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s1NaG3%2Beciv2SWYQycaLINWBFL85iPLL8lB3%2FQV9eY%2BArhTPvJtoot2bsNA0S2Hr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rrDEZmOMu%2FPv9dr2dHrz88hFJTcC0Xj5bKojJDuuR30JN9VNsACPCknmLKkLV4rZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OBGcGbtjUjwNnDrJUYPlRjvFsPqDakz2ggtn2suDB185GHqbGe7NxWwoynCeXsYa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TXMivSFwsOd0k3sOFsaV09gcUiKV4snbWjQpGl2AJl1C7jn9O7iiF78T%2F%2F%2B%2Bbc5w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wvmp8Kr%2F6KGJDr%2FmzG75Ud2lOOGi13og3BHYZrxtr2uSm8QsslPpbhEfCYWNMppI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ELkf7LKozuIsLyaRf3dH9ENrUL6GsnEblzRoHaePtAsqmXVQ9e3imfDmSOhHSyJj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ch6pCzS4KDG%2BmUQG%2FodCYC6i5onXUHPoS37%2B%2BL1UwAeDiwa1VdgIhvf0wuJ%2F6tr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5lsBKbwa2Mg3F9tMX8AOUqkYpb1bJjsD6%2B2SRLA51P14%2FaHB1eK%2FmYwkDzyfXSCu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mz1stU1H2olZzWCh5ZzP%2FYF%2FdpU%2Bbd6Uhuxe9PXy7eB1coyLGoStPzEsi2YpQxvF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oorPD1XNkjn5hJuKEe5%2F5wGEYHubXNo6ugX4PU5NOvLrWH96a1j2ys3DU4kl2UXF
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120      CEMETERY                              APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

12054000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   392          25         417         416.88            .00            .00  100.0%
12054000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,009           0       2,009         483.25            .00       1,525.75   24.1%
12054000 45400  ADVERTISING                        250           0         250          81.19            .00         168.81   32.5%
12054000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,500           0       1,500          85.12            .00       1,414.88    5.7%
12054000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
12054000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
12054000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   873           0         873          30.00            .00         843.00    3.4%
12054000 45970  POSTAGE                            341           0         341            .00            .00         341.00     .0%
12054000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500           0       4,500         531.06            .00       3,968.94   11.8%
12054000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 8,000           0       8,000       2,130.00            .00       5,870.00   26.6%
12054000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,000       1,000       2,000         329.97            .00       1,670.03   16.5%
12054000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  1,000      -1,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
12054000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   500           0         500          12.46            .00         487.54    2.5%
12054000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      2,494           0       2,494         146.08            .00       2,347.92    5.9%
12054000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
12054000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,296           0       1,296         576.48            .00         719.52   44.5%
12054000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      3,080           0       3,080         953.43            .00       2,126.57   31.0%
12054000 46261  DIESEL                           1,539           0       1,539         226.19            .00       1,312.81   14.7%
12054000 46262  UNLEADED                         2,754           0       2,754         389.92            .00       2,364.08   14.2%
12054000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
12054000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                58,387           0      58,387      19,462.32            .00      38,924.68   33.3%
12054000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                  16,250           0      16,250            .00            .00      16,250.00     .0%
12054000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       16,000           0      16,000            .00      14,376.12       1,623.88   89.9%

     TOTAL CEMETERY                            533,558           0     533,558     117,690.12      14,376.12     401,491.76   24.8%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lvwlAPp%2BRnpGJZhgDn1cfJ1egf7lfBpaAHHf6lfkUDpoMVKKMWnraxDni%2BSHF36t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ALtEe5pqCMOoTk9ZO%2BEFnR4MldtGQIl0%2F%2FO26KUDV9cNmB%2FjZn%2Bo0aue6k3uYmli
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHw6H0bsA%2BwRzaRsQ9arayY%2F9Bjnp28b9poXxBKMmyzQINYTMj2o7K4lob%2BCsQNK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2BAolxB2qK3SgsjqLphyilxkbRf7qcx5DK9Z5KFxEcn6LVWWO7ADRirNwOmEcrDy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9Lic12a4MQqEhrI7WtombPrNIalhXdn%2B88AEUDXTkAriWjM8A3isvhOvOgz0BAF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ayBs57ff4vexSJQEVVkvsZfgjR48n3N%2BmsFkhvBJ7%2BNJ0pp4Eua0ZC8Hpg6Yj2l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bAivaSgK%2B2oNO%2F4XaPhqX8iBJiEElbolnZ693WaFzmZ83cNjGINk9lDjAO7PZHHz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jLLgJTkzVXuuE7Xf4POiH3SW%2FF3BHv1OzE0qGflUk2KEEieGq4tz5Cpyt3UTigUv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2FYM5eT0Br9jLror0F9SxUKBbl9qtSS0kcoeig4kntLwGWigLlv0sO5p76089tZR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SE9NjRIThs1MlN8Xg0IRaFFC1U3WAuKQOtbZ9feil5lZUUzHCDf%2FbxxfymlzK%2FZH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2FO2LQtGeTPXrO%2FnZs6p2zqkR5eDu8U9ZM%2BNUHnUhabibUgGb4VCDT%2BagSkSBYpt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=73SevWS6vVk2Uw2dmPtQOG0%2FKXnib%2BwOvD1PKKIiPn%2BysptCl%2BFtXpbK5lCtqlfO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wMd%2FB9Eby3oOVmlA7wSRx%2FETlJycXE%2BF2790yMCfAK7JzjYetvSQlRjzE4ZrUMWq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2BHYM2EnyNdsX8m99EazaOSaSWTzImiUR%2FReNGdpQCAdOmJBDWkemRkdikJ0j8%2Fn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FGDt8GvAIwWhIFlnioW9Gd6fAAxVEHTpHBxa3XVA1h6hTCXeDxPNWzFTurxig2xn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nfoZFFY4jFeW41KgYMTZa7V2reLW4hnw8FNdQ%2BXs1IMk%2FPu6XvFEQr38OJ%2FOYUfA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DDsi%2Br7uJa0pXt1%2FjSShmtOPROchmZrjNHtmIgkTTDJ%2FyvrVbJzJh%2FYRN42EH0Io
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tgDAjd8%2BoBEpSenU1kOq9aQK%2BbLchF3l1IRQTijOsSAyZ8tzsZyaogyjPvNJ8RkV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nVYljlfcKKID54z%2FKf%2B%2Fih5%2BdK0cMFwHKVGjvkH2YTVObBiHXRu9S%2FrLO7F3rgUC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHy5CGwRqlsKIyVNA7m046bJee6J%2BQkSOIaw1BXBpiTaEk92MqCFYFJpou3jOWCP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B9konksBfTDu3C6KT4Z5tGlLTtrASj0V8aXC9ar3u4OocbGmW5sFMnMZJE7xlOp6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ghvplBcdXjO5BaAILWrzw%2FMR%2FutTFiR3GcKAWnu%2FnsCGSjlaRY%2FrTLiPI6Y%2BdVMN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ts5mtLeg2DxgjcxKxZL564xXrqblU6njSSFTaGSWdCjhorywTVfITE0H%2B7YP6KWg
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125      PARKING AUTHORITY                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

12500000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -48,458           0     -48,458     -16,799.75            .00     -31,658.25   34.7%*
12500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -1,057           0      -1,057            .00            .00      -1,057.00     .0%*
12500000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0        -312.10            .00         312.10  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                      -49,515           0     -49,515     -17,111.85            .00     -32,403.15   34.6%

550 PARKING AUTHORITY                     

12555000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                 2,400           0       2,400         800.00            .00       1,600.00   33.3%
12555000 44220  THIRD PARTY SNOW                 7,500        -823       6,677         150.00            .00       6,527.00    2.2%
12555000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  4,000           0       4,000            .00            .00       4,000.00     .0%
12555000 44400  RENTALS                          3,600           0       3,600         900.00            .00       2,700.00   25.0%
12555000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 1,404         823       2,227       2,227.00            .00            .00  100.0%
12555000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   125           0         125          29.85            .00          95.15   23.9%
12555000 45970  POSTAGE                            102           0         102            .00            .00         102.00     .0%
12555000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                   217           0         217         108.34            .00         108.66   49.9%
12555000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,048           0       1,048         304.19            .00         743.81   29.0%
12555000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,515           0       4,515       1,505.00            .00       3,010.00   33.3%
12555000 48400  PAYMENT IN LIEU                  1,973           0       1,973         657.68            .00       1,315.32   33.3%

     TOTAL PARKING AUTHORITY                    26,884           0      26,884       6,682.06            .00      20,201.94   24.9%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eUFFBEBmzdz2U3h1vSVhurPffXI6FME7Ys3L8m0Ww5BYGGWuG7QjSft%2FJM28fow1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XHXYy%2BsrhMCwK0CKo9AXP%2FxT8K%2FxaniN%2F0WbRDXFfzdbHLNquZxxWsNojXF3K%2BSm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fwb9VXW0H4ZaXjOI2Du26Qsak%2Fjj%2F%2Fi38XzGLUm6R54FTQngnUikHOaga2z5M1CN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kXlcJu8o9q7%2BPHI8JN5GRCVg0sVQ%2BhfnU23yTsRhI0TH2%2BRGxGx2ldW7qzPenpzi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nr1VQf8NQwiLFbuk2b8j4AjqLMgetdAMatBjXBT%2FBrJj4EXldcVihi3MI%2B61fHLT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sNy9%2B12YXrIDzaTWH%2BO%2BZOcBnbQLBeW4kqixQpx%2FKXwMcOtRjwzR2s%2BVaevDkAdV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2y82XJsgdDpgZUo%2FvYv5FVNjWfC7oPKDJ993TxE6TNuAeRVMegZu9ken%2FvG0qrvI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k4u5NQefKuo6cpYAl9SZRsz7eyYi2r%2F6joAga000pZBcpbo3ThWasImbcJa8W0XD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mLOrzden095lBuzdnJNTp0WuXgKZ35nGjOOElKy7fPBZUIKta9e9CUVxenI6IBnb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vTeJqOcx9jTOwRsE8aDMfbtV1tdycEABP0cpRuE8pW2kBDrKNckFlyd7DooZmwck
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJvOr3TFPbEui0VFB%2FZH0yqx2aK7I4%2BJ2xOTNjD7SsPNO9SwUQ6HkP2frfKU3lP3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zjivU5MgFTPxi1ZrODw0Q0U9ix6ntSu5IqENN4ZZzkkzhPUB2Fd8LzaBlIGZ%2FD2z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0CtM3lhHwnhGSuD9ENVj5W3%2FJkb0iEPVhrUFF6XdxXRV0RxVw5HdAqXjv5QgWb9Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9TKoJvMoerEvp0fkiVJ7%2F3B%2FD000skNcnMlG0fUuxL2oxyClcKCzLY7qW32TkMV
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130      SANITATION                            APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

13000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0        -727        -727      -2,359.92            .00       1,632.92  324.6%
13000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV            -3,639,486           0  -3,639,486  -1,653,823.56            .00  -1,985,662.44   45.4%*
13000000 34420  STREET SANITATIO            -2,527,722           0  -2,527,722            .00            .00  -2,527,722.00     .0%*
13000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -15,783           0     -15,783            .00            .00     -15,783.00     .0%*
13000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT               -10,000           0     -10,000      -8,500.00            .00      -1,500.00   85.0%*
13000000 36904  MASS MUTUAL FORF                     0           0           0        -662.34            .00         662.34  100.0%
13000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0        -689.42            .00         689.42  100.0%
13000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -10,935           0     -10,935     -17,694.34            .00       6,759.34  161.8%
13000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0        -243        -243            .00            .00        -243.00     .0%*
13000000 39105  SANITATION                           0           0           0    -100,000.00            .00     100,000.00  100.0%
13000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR              -242,534           0    -242,534     -80,844.68            .00    -161,689.32   33.3%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -6,446,460        -970  -6,447,430  -1,864,574.26            .00  -4,582,855.74   28.9%

560 GARBAGE COLLECTION                    

13056000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               656,044           0     656,044     154,644.38            .00     501,399.62   23.6%
13056000 41300  OVERTIME                         4,800           0       4,800            .00            .00       4,800.00     .0%
13056000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               117,530           0     117,530      34,769.38            .00      82,760.62   29.6%
13056000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   542           0         542         164.57            .00         377.43   30.4%
13056000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    8,234           0       8,234       2,801.58            .00       5,432.42   34.0%
13056000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   164,964           0     164,964      54,566.62            .00     110,397.38   33.1%
13056000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,498           0       8,498       2,811.51            .00       5,686.49   33.1%
13056000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     13,164           0      13,164       4,350.82            .00       8,813.18   33.1%
13056000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   255           0         255            .00            .00         255.00     .0%
13056000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                14,449           0      14,449      12,177.59            .00       2,271.41   84.3%
13056000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,821           0       2,821         897.95            .00       1,923.05   31.8%
13056000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   700           0         700            .00            .00         700.00     .0%
13056000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 26,500     -26,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                     0           0           0         178.68            .00        -178.68  100.0%*
13056000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 2,650           0       2,650         906.32            .00       1,743.68   34.2%
13056000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
13056000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 40,377     -40,377           0            .00       1,915.00      -1,915.00  100.0%*
13056000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 20,000           0      20,000       5,002.25            .00      14,997.75   25.0%
13056000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0         713.95            .00        -713.95  100.0%*
13056000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0         130.68            .00        -130.68  100.0%*
13056000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                      0           0           0         116.00            .00        -116.00  100.0%*
13056000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               106,000      40,377     146,377      31,592.27            .00     114,784.73   21.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5KO3xKhKKGm344pdYpcVSClskKmgXlq50hpV8BZxfLNvPRcbdNsFpzqePOAF9tXA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mA7tyftuyUlKLobHcTXTUsx6wPFN%2FpSN97SeuiCcNEABvaLXweqPLwwSSuhmlKLP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y9q3qI7OBj2HHS%2Bm5urR6MVtTjg66YxNaCsRV695Cm0ciUlF0lujIU7qtIHFtO00
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2FEgMYGHQXS36CTfCCk5dd7fYrUh8CR1j1PaN64Hee1ydCIqzYChhDRfo80OuaJw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ioppIppf4%2Bjx%2FooYVdtoo5WJY%2BiNU3VWV3m73gtGIQANpLnzhzOJnmnnbMACyvdU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jXIpZ81VMcJCP1ml8rhEheB8RZ99PpzTRaIvirGy%2FOItF7clFsizAsPAO5kieXBj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SMQl4WvnYhsQ%2B4yixxlrKj21xu0nqXP4C00uTT1nUqNVGcJiNlJqaPAWHs%2BWqqZg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qrc0LDssYqSBlxoOJdMSM5mphuDIlos63MyiRuZ%2FMDFvmthUr1Ia2q%2B1u9EElqpk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgPDtrPwqET%2BEGMy6io8LMugFpzKEIWuEm6XKlJ0VRAkc6YAaGqQ%2B6O3TmxxziRo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7HjJH2gDube0nKa4tfoHl2uXP4uypx%2BxspIV3desW2H3QYgohLMXSXkMfZe5r476
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jf5OCaArsE08mDWW1L%2BwJTdU9t87wQUUwLwvhN3fx%2FBE5KVja6DyTJg2uC%2FTnyk1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wg4XlHcXECqFQlzzYQadjR%2BECKJS8v4Rci%2FzwsJ6JqutrLLMJ1plrL4b2s5F8jDp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M0XwVbSzULom51eqBYY%2FZzlWgWTwikdNKmU1o1AlsfvGbncX99WwHnBuwm4VYgXG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KcvkaiVQPmOUokqO6Pjy1Qq1b0cxbhSXOc%2BC9ZR2ADsRCytGA4wnYgDiqrG7RYdX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B8yldTdzKJROzGHEkujP%2FRs5LmU5TwenRmscbW%2F%2BC0JA3YlZZhy%2Bcx%2FQuUNpanqF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E0yDafsSi0vSvknEtQ2q05xNDKh5xPIG%2Bjl0Gtdss8buzaM7LUOEp9LAYvv8er3C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2FLnuGoHgn6X1B6YfvdlwoGZimU%2FbHdPe3SQvUD4YmKwoL6x3xlmQ06UZy70I4Cl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRQCMoKSmv81Cst02NatfYyPUC9xwN%2BFZlXEq4mBfWMB64dVIIdhlLDCyOlRdh%2Bt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eFnUN5xlODNpyPusUlBARwj2R3hIpqu9XJeDOVHc8DdFGSd%2FOkds14qNFpN9z0En
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KpK%2Fg%2BbcQd6PqSuJqNXXDT6z%2Bhw%2BnzRSSenB8QkD47WZO23Iv3FcFXFLpgPlZ8Gd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jarNvQ1%2BQpLOx06ZxItPE445JfZ6yVuzs7UfLp8%2Fm8PBNYOFlyrH8eqiGO5vss%2FO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IIXTBTbxPmHuVtPGhYrq6f4sskIp3lFyEf6ci%2BJyysvy27bIVNROSp%2FtrSdc0Caq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLAsu07hguaa%2FuR1sZT2psHXzpGI5du%2B%2FbUNcZeLqdh1JwEw9%2BqEbwONl3Dx4NeX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMO5tKn96VD6lv%2B0XWQvVyam0sOp9kpfnH0OW0pH5Qqqjmzc14NRqDakp4JvRMxI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7Bh7VMuHQFhHUVpye7w40FPnCZchgMkLPbMOEYjHN%2Fnx%2FnmzLGB26RPzVDBe%2FS5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AYsNRZifCcTc%2BUy3KgzERxX3woiKDno0XW97v1RE4%2FpQnK%2FleFEMaP36TXxrwxbW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BpdinNSzwkkYu8BnPNABNW%2FOZV0nEy7v7p4f4dSQeGAuSDo6FHKw4FJh2UBWn5OK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QhBgWngx7WvrjiMnMrXME6EPYan3poqy%2BxqvLqK6Ra1R3loeG0YHqAELfPJ1myxI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D0Kx8zLFmgGX5fzttHAzGcMT6HQ5nX5IDjvffkHp%2BEkKZao98O3VuFvSZomRHwHg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gG49PS3PVdxOB99sG%2FDSTt9yMwLS4OlnSuoBZl6f40FF0WEkSBABPY8WNBR%2BG1L2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7MYufybfh%2BO4NS761KVntFA5Kzc5faI8aYJOdDMGwGYeNborWPXDdmHWmF6iHniQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4JNwdROUyAgvZeeCR6%2FFZ3%2FYiyehmoP8%2FZ4359xtZYG3RonOQasVKyzVLAhi0Bjk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZS5aClC2WimE%2BP%2FObFYh2xrd7EDjjDQRZwgj4EbzaVa1fhieX7elUFqaKng79cII
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130      SANITATION                            APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

13056000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      26,500      26,500       9,650.00            .00      16,850.00   36.4%
13056000 44400  RENTALS                        125,925           0     125,925      73,530.55            .00      52,394.45   58.4%
13056000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                13,780           0      13,780      12,281.93            .00       1,498.07   89.1%
13056000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,215           0       1,215          15.74            .00       1,199.26    1.3%
13056000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                30,656           0      30,656      23,229.00            .00       7,427.00   75.8%
13056000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   476           0         476          20.77            .00         455.23    4.4%
13056000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,834           0       1,834          81.62            .00       1,752.38    4.5%
13056000 45400  ADVERTISING                        300           0         300       1,034.40            .00        -734.40  344.8%*
13056000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,500           0       2,500         272.10            .00       2,227.90   10.9%
13056000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,500           0       3,500         332.33            .00       3,167.67    9.5%
13056000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
13056000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                53,421       4,710      58,131       2,112.88            .00      56,018.12    3.6%
13056000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                     0           0           0         850.99            .00        -850.99  100.0%*
13056000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         122.89            .00        -122.89  100.0%*
13056000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     18,000           0      18,000       4,343.69            .00      13,656.31   24.1%
13056000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      5,073           0       5,073       2,356.20            .00       2,716.80   46.4%
13056000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,311           0       4,311         983.88            .00       3,327.12   22.8%
13056000 46261  DIESEL                          93,990           0      93,990      28,035.27            .00      65,954.73   29.8%
13056000 46262  UNLEADED                         5,463           0       5,463       1,569.99            .00       3,893.01   28.7%
13056000 46263  BAD DEBT EXPENSE                     0           0           0       4,900.90            .00      -4,900.90  100.0%*
13056000 47100  PRINCIPAL ON DEB               484,723           0     484,723            .00            .00     484,723.00     .0%
13056000 47100 L5701 PRINCIPAL O                     0           0           0            .00     378,583.11    -378,583.11  100.0%*
13056000 47100 L5703 PRINCIPAL O                     0           0           0      44,348.23            .00     -44,348.23  100.0%*
13056000 47100 L5704 PRINCIPAL O                     0           0           0            .00      61,792.12     -61,792.12  100.0%*
13056000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                20,812           0      20,812            .00            .00      20,812.00     .0%
13056000 47206 L5701 INTEREST OT                     0           0           0            .00      12,010.89     -12,010.89  100.0%*
13056000 47206 L5703 INTEREST OT                     0           0           0       3,676.77            .00      -3,676.77  100.0%*
13056000 47206 L5704 INTEREST OT                     0           0           0            .00       5,123.88      -5,123.88  100.0%*
13056000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               255,293           0     255,293      85,097.68            .00     170,195.32   33.3%
13056000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                68,307           0      68,307      22,769.00            .00      45,538.00   33.3%
13056000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                20,000           0      20,000       6,666.68            .00      13,333.32   33.3%

     TOTAL GARBAGE COLLECTION                2,399,807       4,710   2,404,517     634,108.04     459,425.00   1,310,983.96   45.5%

570 LANDFILL                              

13057000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               658,934         149     659,083     142,777.76            .00     516,305.24   21.7%
13057000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                35,000         159      35,159       6,735.88            .00      28,423.12   19.2%
13057000 41300  OVERTIME                        40,000         599      40,599       2,939.43            .00      37,659.57    7.2%
13057000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               115,735          22     115,757      25,915.66            .00      89,841.34   22.4%
13057000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   569           1         570         151.27            .00         418.73   26.5%
13057000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,170          12       2,182         404.53            .00       1,777.47   18.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZdMhkQy0NRuWdKMbBYf%2B3QqfsIxmvPPoEb%2FZZJxJactyH2cTB2ahtkMhIIy3MLeV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gm7QIDY0kWzyriwXTkcgOFMExzw04e4FR8znC8eKQZNDlBCV6z%2FHSaziDbq2MeVF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CYIjn1dmUQbKpUWSEuy4vx2v1zxvKOrY8D6LsoQd2dUACliPpg9fiXQHcu2e7nu0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=to9QQGbh9Qw7One1OOWZNo4RSlyuAI1IWV712HBqKjiiwB2XKGkvAExj9Us1IQuq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zwsDTkj2gaOYsWluLWrGqWLWpOAozvzZdT7Ro96SEGL3P7%2FnzMMSiCLBfAtXC7PU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yc%2FyqLzBdxvLS5k8DZcQzQjG%2FtOXC9YwTAyN%2FAf0sELctF2ZT75yKajYQa0aMReS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WamqHZxO1px1vzJtXqGRhe0lYw1lW9sDxi3R0%2BOxz%2BhfoiRs3KjVmG295SripMd0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aGL9dnjEJj20lrxQ2LcnkgdgwTTAZ62VqEmhUJlkt1aEE0npNnYjuIE77MCMU8Bo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x6o4eouEmNpT5PLODZl7u4kokPhyZGHxagiI%2Fuw02C4EvORq7sb5KzX6cUmhAF2c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gWHjwXbbFVf5JlMJhS7zLKRssFA4URdAaYAqBAqhKmoblwh0SG1NHIwKz0jlLokj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CDF0ArIhGiJS44FykoITh2Wk%2BcFAi3SiP8ENh0X08WvCmZvMec%2BX0IGQD10xT034
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h2XOYzKWp1H3UmR%2FuPpEi0MqZAkW2U9nK0uEg%2B84cpQBu1vXP47KSxlYiFxgbCGQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IjCd9g0YY%2FfnHYhd5wBrH7sRgdfpNQ4qUkkeDWX8sAwSG4782dhnBVvU42HuRDvV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HaNALlOSxccv1k53V8Kfwrww37jf5hQdiQYIsMPczxZCqrQp1mTBKqcFahiXYa0l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XrSaq%2F1Om09aIjKUrQfhfNi6BL%2B1ufwspqJrO3YQUh%2BPNbfUGyayyy0ngD8Iyv4%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3JlUpC%2FclpQ7jpBWK2vButigbrTvaVKLVa2FSNHM55QdQwGRSBM5AKzptI7e%2FXvZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tf7NgruHEXirL3VqpzF1LttqAOOpifWhuDAxk3rvVJonO1gHgEX6BonK7qshqtjH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ncAnRmMnvn3ODAVIqiKbWDYSY6aVsGjIKuLaWkBouiy7yMYGS2U6W%2FjRFsiA6IxU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LLVmUX4T4iCItpWyinXHQ570%2BVA9TMmh%2BtKy6R0Hvp3Ht0naeqVq1KswjVjcYWOC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=whcpXcLyh6L1RTyTTyvWgOq9%2FpAgj5BaKg3M45R6OEdReiqypc4CL8IyAdIh2Mw%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CckYwxj72eD90qdABK%2Bi2VCMrT10lH7XbjnYCMrKgRuyeTLO2ZTmJb2Zb54pXoA%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S84GOEYKgjvztHhT8dyl%2Bb7F0erCJGa5m8XLrHuF60mGWDeDcZQGY5Chptus6bmA2IXx1d0NgJ3uhLuuila0FQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TBHIkZhFFzqdoQld3CA0RmwDsjiprYoRkObnZoqCTMsu2WIlbTUNS1p32M%2FuGvOJ%2BleOqQeWuW2zlEWt%2BCQUQg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hX1xk2oTrXJZglHaMASR1w5GVxMcbHkHFW9g2SA%2FXB3KFjnI0OQcU1mjWNQNziA3rhs2jrRRGoUnKPhV8D1zgA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lfgp2%2F59vOy%2F%2FjH1AwwPzGQDR%2F2iwBJZ2CqcrKFpw1XM5bDY%2BJIX%2BZEYZx78eY1v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zfEs5ro4%2Bx3KgIPNO5bLFArko0pEiXiLRtFCueiw9G8AoDyPjLJY4eljdbgLW%2Br92ngsboq73Fb1%2BxDAS7WJDg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K3QZ9o9oqpoT6rEgMRmP3g%2BfnmsjvbBPsa0xLkdLaEdCaPIPFdSfmKxC4gRqo9O%2FAOmXl9s0hmJsk5wCJf2JkQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X0IQ31PX5oQ%2B4pC7EVh6KJT5EQNjDxk9MUGxFnXOB%2BHpH%2BuPdEpTBu5c6TtXNTelFabRGptgCKxOU6awgZ5ztg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FX4Izv7FWy7KsjjPLxekL6IrgqY3lmgWLZNoCH5PbBhtBH5jAgHkgYAh2d15Mr5K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K0xuQ7JRMUl7hrkpUvVzrrXXZ8cgOVviO9Lojga%2BOQqeyoR%2B7FPmPd5PCkysn3nI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wWQRnDu6oL5Mf30mtd7VN0%2B8sBV2L8he4AManQQa8ALp7D2VmAqJEBGodkdXRm9L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iyd39Z12q8naVW8bO9SBa6DzPjflLvjeYracjywbZrSvyQqjpdffDD5GdMc9D195
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lVGIfYbihWrVPJbSp9UhoizYr5t0ChJeLihBSFeS%2B08lEwsnbtjlWxMiFQY0qG%2Fc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RbYqFvxha0X%2BT4j%2BU2Xk3%2FlUkZMMRJe%2FOTtrgDZh0KEULb8SYjm3Jroku2RXnoTC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6bC6ALPIi4knNYhtXFFMA7N7IRITWbF5IwBqqed62ytoGot9TDo2ykTA7Kq1WoCn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDPxAXRrs9Wwy7NLppeK04PtUXlsLRmIQmr8EhCeLk9DH3UBGo9H4rfZp8Mt2rH%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bJblx%2BIenA1D77X7FdmHG4QDqF8jnpYxs1ZQJ2Z9%2FBZv3%2BTYXm4DBQPubMFFFW5W
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13057000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    9,486          17       9,503       2,684.09            .00       6,818.91   28.2%
13057000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    71,321           0      71,321      23,684.97            .00      47,636.03   33.2%
13057000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,721           0       8,721       2,905.37            .00       5,815.63   33.3%
13057000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     31,480          10      31,490       8,348.30            .00      23,141.70   26.5%
13057000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
13057000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                10,950           0      10,950      11,194.09            .00        -244.09  102.2%*
13057000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,833           1       2,834         792.73            .00       2,041.27   28.0%
13057000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     25,000           0      25,000            .00            .00      25,000.00     .0%
13057000 43060  MONITORING                      20,000           0      20,000         695.50            .00      19,304.50    3.5%
13057000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 5,000           0       5,000            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%
13057000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  9,200      -9,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13057000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   900           0         900         584.93            .00         315.07   65.0%
13057000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0         203.67            .00        -203.67  100.0%*
13057000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP               281,000           0     281,000       8,848.10            .00     272,151.90    3.1%
13057000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13057000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 21,000           0      21,000       1,236.46            .00      19,763.54    5.9%
13057000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               141,125           0     141,125      19,932.27            .00     121,192.73   14.1%
13057000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       9,200       9,200       2,680.02            .00       6,519.98   29.1%
13057000 44400  RENTALS                        514,838           0     514,838            .00            .00     514,838.00     .0%
13057000 44400 L5702 RENTALS                         0           0           0       5,452.31            .00      -5,452.31  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5705 RENTALS                         0           0           0      13,189.15            .00     -13,189.15  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5706 RENTALS                         0           0           0            .00      25,505.43     -25,505.43  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5707 RENTALS                         0           0           0      58,975.72            .00     -58,975.72  100.0%*
13057000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                35,000           0      35,000            .00            .00      35,000.00     .0%
13057000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                14,301      -1,013      13,288      13,287.73            .00            .00  100.0%
13057000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   368       1,023       1,391       1,391.03            .00            .00  100.0%
13057000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,747         -10       4,737       4,430.00            .00         307.24   93.5%
13057000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                12,758           0      12,758       9,869.00            .00       2,889.00   77.4%
13057000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 5,759           0       5,759       1,332.62            .00       4,426.38   23.1%
13057000 45400  ADVERTISING                        300           0         300            .00            .00         300.00     .0%
13057000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    10,200           0      10,200         434.56            .00       9,765.44    4.3%
13057000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,625           0      10,625         375.00            .00      10,250.00    3.5%
13057000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
13057000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                21,000           0      21,000       3,269.43            .00      17,730.57   15.6%
13057000 45970  POSTAGE                          2,500           0       2,500         145.39            .00       2,354.61    5.8%
13057000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                61,000           0      61,000       3,822.30            .00      57,177.70    6.3%
13057000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                   375           0         375         777.11            .00        -402.11  207.2%*
13057000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750         486.01            .00         263.99   64.8%
13057000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      2,674           0       2,674       1,139.23            .00       1,534.77   42.6%
13057000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        183           0         183         112.09            .00          70.91   61.3%
13057000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      8,402           0       8,402       2,252.15            .00       6,149.85   26.8%
13057000 46230  PROPANE                         19,000           0      19,000       7,723.15            .00      11,276.85   40.6%
13057000 46261  DIESEL                         201,747           0     201,747      45,097.48            .00     156,649.52   22.4%
13057000 46262  UNLEADED                         1,941           0       1,941          36.80            .00       1,904.20    1.9%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vhQOdb2%2FsbuVofg%2FcffsSAEIJmSsQGKJ%2FEDb6D2wd02ikXqwtCGS7MVtl54gEfuJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tQ0OM0guOAdpyYNxJX4gUiK6wB1f%2F8Gs0KkRTGMYjb1%2BZyAEpNQ85I%2B0BFwh8ba1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bD%2BybwRzNzMbb7aC9kRlR8pz5pYvdBDQeoQ00yODw%2Bhx0IWpyCbhsgKmnRtF%2FUCB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BSuGvZT75GC3KLuxlV%2BKtOhwSCMkf0qLa0mdr55P9aJE0vmxu7kKcmF%2BH%2BFVqnEf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lf6s9yaz1%2FvF%2F4nzTswQHkPEDa5r4krZ%2FXoQmlYsTA4yrWE2LwpBHgXOlYYewKWN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S2oyyHeP1suMAR0zh2CnyDvsC6M3jWo%2B6TgX6cRPe2CCvzML1U3Ex0LieKqbt65p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sJ2xDLTAeog8bEWzcCK9fkNz2nBFY7axwFXU6y%2BD4ZrmCXuEkfdVGHkIZMPfCkWt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D0yuWVQG83gitJ6IgIiVgUiG3YY%2BReHt5dYESkq9pPWSWAzf1D7smocTjfFfaqXx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bo3IFW9xeNYbnO6DTDOe%2BzLXIl08M%2BXLiLyn%2BVjZy%2BWSYPiMzjNpawAiginfyW7g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2k9pAoi%2FCIzlixqzn4cQlAkRK1UTsIJUKb2cbpQw2Ru8MlO%2BCYTQyvNoN2Dt%2FSyP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8KHa4d72ilv3a7d8SJctvvYcUpY9aBc51vzeqlH10ms9BRcd2O1TmKJ43f41kCGB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HRqHuIqZyc9CVI%2B4eKLjOk51w78Yqn8lNwSxFp76tFE%2FRvUxpHOxK8pHA4EL%2BZ3X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KxG%2BpmevDvdp1pdBgiuyx2u2TsnfKj6tXRa3okTJHLnfpSdME3qPONdECIjwkRU6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tkg5R0noxFpHOfafKxNQv53N%2FNtBQd5Srh%2FbkdOQzSr54ufACJsC0cA1EfyL2mrY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C7K9JkAseTCvfKdKvsPgKzXdyLAXueRvdcA3IwA4hYXmB77cAr18ZoWXTd0dnL8O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PmshOypqg6w5yaFkZgF%2FDhDkN4lOGZMVv7F0exblNFdRyKQugHHdl%2FZYAoMl4Wdx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v5Ub6SoSd8lWSSZlX%2FtNR3NfH%2Bu7MBSjOO1yPaU%2Bgvt2DTzcXDv22HIrCz%2Bti8N3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhoEpTirUiy7NDEVTtFWipu06fNTmk0lA3nfdyzJB9aIkbDflPluHOZWQQeci0ib
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DelM2gDkSXCbnHGWHOfvXBvZdlXg34Rc%2Fn5mnGdFuV3ce8DeN0krF2SKAVAVxIMi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cTC42zJnPNrvWl3VM4LI1%2FzyG3YsRDoZEcvCGQ0OjeHeTtBKc0ws0okRBmbRl%2BvX6f5nyfkrFWt%2BlN4FegxGEg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NkYEogs%2F%2BwjMSvcueiMXgRg16VMlsGqQFQIhXi4OPUFa4ZNmyTpUXX9W4w3jmKtKcfg%2BZwjz1Rve74sCfj3CBw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DuQn6%2FFLLV1w8W8mYpgLd0x0RmHwKkh%2FH1GE%2FYBFxv7LPt6WUZkiySXPjKCHLuZuwWRPrC67OJsh4wfzg8t9nw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BKs1AD2tD%2Fw0wnBKw5k00G7qCVVxs88IUZkVUBgpXiE12VLA2ecaSYC55n%2BGVUnZSxs5%2Bv68z%2B3TemjQwKPEYA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQQSnX2O09OEqn0S1Vq%2FT1rtv0Lzh775rc31kqW%2B%2FSm4Q7OSDk%2FOYWsSi6ZayCPl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J5eHaaEsEC6Ng1AkRKJbNFOB2k2VusJKaBHXbpwMKD2tX33HM3Bti%2BqV5I6yERXy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3U7kfR9Af4MWjYEW2cX%2FoRwEJGbJrZoNlSNfb9J%2FaI%2FHBw%2B%2FIry1cuJ0SP0XH7mq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3BrCdlhl68ao71emem%2BSMT0cp1S5NYd9PUHCeudauFgt63%2BOTZ3jQz5S20fWzCRv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HCcsuwjeY5oiD7il3YbY0r%2FuJZGIrO7zp32NKt%2B0Ft4E3MI%2FoEfCnWPBhsAW%2FPiM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LKdToVhCn%2FMMWA5Ez%2FVje%2FoSZWDdj0z7%2BepLRgi3f%2FgL8qiyGmVqjEHh%2B98%2B4%2BMN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J1myB9zLc0BEiB8skLAXOJchERa4qNboxOjwEtyMzJUjuD81r1oWHy%2BCuCFScr1a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EiEuSvnhqtAV4vkjdW7W3FMJIDSrD%2Fr%2Fb%2F9%2FDwtSzFg%2FlFXtSSgnMZ7wpDUqJZ5Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OYmDpCbLBvTl%2BBwkDSwYysUTYmDyMRKuOUd1wgPrhdr1JQXXXXh99n%2FNlRDVmxS8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpyuLJOqHWkO%2BjDSuysNFizOQageaZZ0SqXJ1EX%2BevGjhXfUiEJ%2FsLjHomCGfFcF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hC%2BNshP2V%2BIf7AjhJVALDSKNvdDyQACSbEDh2VJU2YRinUw3NbGaukbQ%2FWdBJj2Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TiciXTWjZp4tM3PCwtigfoLm%2BifO4hZoIGrIaAjvg788GDJxzqwoeMMoonoj3Bpt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kiHGXC7%2FXRW3BMyh%2B5JvWXs0w%2FoPTrBP5Q5OLgXYoQj3HQZJN2TrNC8I5m2Q3%2Bkk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z1i77cNq%2Fc%2BIxXcoyHJCSXy3Dl8%2B%2Fp09hQg0BNu%2FEeHRXVEx%2Bm4769PEYwvB5HGl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uTGLsan%2BzP1%2F4WStXeo457JwJFrd5x9igQ1bIDdRTsT3E%2FkGSgX8FpQSB7zrGPxo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BoCu%2BcTlJ2uOK1f2zojUo0MPNFvWJTAwjDGlG2HcCwo1xL7fNLW5WkBorAGs%2BKjM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AWQbS%2BulicPTgsPErP9nMwTRqDMzMQZz01FpNvkwFwpyPJNHRDQSogo%2BObcBal4f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sg1g98MrDflBz%2Flvj0wFQJ8dkMx5M62nl630BezzhvaRISF1bcmsrd%2Frdr5oJ2xs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aQLcXeV%2B7FATypCS3rDbhbqizrbmI3p2QZTuvTpQor4S2KMxHZaMW3ELUefOjTEg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CIMBesW%2FvcY1nlnLb4ZMx7%2BJNP0LFHREJhntZGIeuC2cz92IEjnztTQifbiDe0Gh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3ALxz5wCvHKOwpjktXslZ%2F0K2LQAU8qAGHjaGOb52mqQTAwSZB79332eHthco%2BC
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13057000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               362,052           0     362,052     120,684.00            .00     241,368.00   33.3%
13057000 49105  SANITATION                           0           0           0     100,000.00            .00    -100,000.00  100.0%*
13057000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               106,000           0     106,000      35,333.32            .00      70,666.68   33.3%
13057000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 300,000     259,052     559,052     102,759.77     156,292.23     300,000.00   46.3%
13057000 57300  BUILDINGS                      200,000     283,779     483,779      24,771.54     259,007.67     200,000.00   58.7%

     TOTAL LANDFILL                          3,389,544     543,801   3,933,345     819,861.92     440,805.33   2,672,677.96   32.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8UKz2JLBGSMqKy4mD%2FZ52v%2FhnhrEvJ11Z6eF10qScZta%2FVVAVMv5aVTzettpkxJS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fb5aBltFyxRgnMs8L2T7MZID9e6P%2FoYIrPdmIgbhYTLBT9CD08qpWaZT6zkAJ5xs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Akqf6QsO0u7r8jsdDi00tOJJeF0giHrKJGwwpY8r8Rp0Yr5dPUSaEQbRJe8OOwP5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3k40GE7m%2BvJqUzpdbAK5Qp0QT3d6UTqiJlybxLKQXWrZz7S8f4a1c4HE%2F3g4hPsl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U8nHf2Cu9Jg%2FQ1D75EonFvc5R58g6I5TaU3gfQET85pqrWLJVO1Yn70QSRwDpBwk
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000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

14000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0      -4,487.80            .00       4,487.80  100.0%
14000000 31100 RB15W GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0      -6,202.38            .00       6,202.38  100.0%
14000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0        -151        -151      -1,613.91            .00       1,462.91 1068.8%
14000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE                     0           0           0        -922.58            .00         922.58  100.0%
14000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV           -21,989,615           0 -21,989,615     -52,028.09            .00 -21,937,586.91     .2%*
14000000 34101  STORM SEWER MTCE                     0           0           0    -469,318.80            .00     469,318.80  100.0%
14000000 34102 SSD01 STORM SEWER                     0           0           0    -332,949.48            .00     332,949.48  100.0%
14000000 34103  WATER REVENUE                        0           0           0  -2,501,386.70            .00   2,501,386.70  100.0%
14000000 34104  SEWER REVENUE                        0           0           0  -1,600,531.62            .00   1,600,531.62  100.0%
14000000 34105  NAWS REVENUE                         0           0           0     -80,978.65            .00      80,978.65  100.0%
14000000 34410  SEWERAGE CHARGES               -15,000           0     -15,000            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%*
14000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME               -90,000           0     -90,000      -1,335.85            .00     -88,664.15    1.5%*
14000000 35500 RB15W SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0      -8,928.41            .00       8,928.41  100.0%
14000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -76,794           0     -76,794       4,493.70            .00     -81,287.70   -5.9%*
14000000 36110 RB15W INTEREST RE                     0           0           0         -62.24            .00          62.24  100.0%
14000000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0         990.37            .00        -990.37  100.0%*
14000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT               -25,000           0     -25,000      -8,212.56            .00     -16,787.44   32.9%*
14000000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0           0           0      -1,636.31            .00       1,636.31  100.0%
14000000 36904  MASS MUTUAL FORF                     0           0           0      -1,079.82            .00       1,079.82  100.0%
14000000 36909  CONNECTION FEES               -102,000           0    -102,000            .00            .00    -102,000.00     .0%*
14000000 36910  CUSTOMER DEPOSIT                     0           0           0        -519.92            .00         519.92  100.0%
14000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0        -403.93            .00         403.93  100.0%
14000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0    -126,435.74            .00     126,435.74  100.0%
14000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0        -151        -151        -100.00            .00         -51.00   66.2%*
14000000 39105  SANITATION                     -68,307           0     -68,307     -22,769.00            .00     -45,538.00   33.3%*
14000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0      -5,300      -5,300     -95,966.64            .00      90,666.64 1810.7%
14000000 39106 R2020 WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0     -50,996.32            .00      50,996.32  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB04R WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0     -65,083.32            .00      65,083.32  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB12W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0     -91,950.00            .00      91,950.00  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB13W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -148,296.00            .00     148,296.00  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -115,664.32            .00     115,664.32  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -262,783.32            .00     262,783.32  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB16W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -136,833.36            .00     136,833.36  100.0%
14000000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD             -1,025,545           0  -1,025,545            .00            .00  -1,025,545.00     .0%*
14000000 39115 FC18C SALES TAX F                     0           0           0    -209,477.32            .00     209,477.32  100.0%
14000000 39115 FC18D SALES TAX F                     0           0           0     -11,157.00            .00      11,157.00  100.0%
14000000 39115 RB18W SALES TAX F                     0           0           0    -121,214.00            .00     121,214.00  100.0%
14000000 39125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0     -20,000.04            .00      20,000.04  100.0%
14000000 39210  SALES OF CAPITAL               -84,000           0     -84,000     -84,104.00            .00         104.00  100.1%
14000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -1,291,638  -1,291,638            .00            .00  -1,291,638.00     .0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wPYxlxmIRM5EEBcenhSeOyPXaHIwqGew2t%2BQg5wpnCTrjtvafQitleY7P4o%2FOLK%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IHjG3PACsfaxMNlBxamr6NScWXhOifGfSkdTzTvtOXAuFRp%2FDT%2B6QyutPtzg1rIPv4wpMaD39KalxsplZcqbzg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvrkOEAH6diPBCe9F3O2NoPYu8xE8l6ykqF0meBTVTxw55fRqSJVjDaYQ8ARTsx6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cERuRxOkpL0N5shwR%2BWPkSb64rCixBx6Z8DTMWeSS7vz%2BK5ZEGY3bi8apcpCZRin
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=opRWBDhmEcg%2FHGmrcDLJSJcxd3FPge6QP33EAZy86Emo7XbpITee7NtSdkFg8CPJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nPCWMQkugXVps3UXwOT8%2BzAiBMcpxR1mITfy73AXINFagS8r%2BpIqgAA7ClAHlGob
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5CasEQ72OLws8XWRrPXHRHGlgI2Bm%2BkMd32c8hNIi0a8d%2Bdn6lW0XEbyCYS%2FuqoWb%2B4p%2FAEMFTVanopp1UUBCQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jr%2BL5MB2hYj8cybUV5DzIB8w7WCx2pQs58aqPjXYVFQauk4%2B%2BbauGL2KXN09TaIr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ftdla2hvQQPFMZmgc7eu1DjJpOKkDlOcXSbDFfiFOGms0Z67jYFEb2b3aS1SB1w6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XjM4YtmI4OviSkZLixzCGKvQ%2BF90c3EmTkBSEB0KgIqV8M%2FT6lxK8XJzQJ%2FIF3J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJIsxZcoL%2F%2FuVR6W41TIKe3d2ScPmWR25BfkMm4pppldianW87tinODSqkqqhvox
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHyZ98ejL4ETShLb6FGB9SvKu95GfVJrFrXL2OBzglkOBXwgWjMwP%2BN342K8brsV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mYMiD4aozFdHivLtQqdQlarT%2BjbYanJZI0ZNdkuBQAIKkywHloJNpiiTzXu7Bs0eThIrWLvQIUNmW43QfD0lIQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v1RMwcqTnC6hKWYg16x6Gl1zdEize0Y3GSzBOzjkt6PISfjIutmpHMF8VQSwHdys
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OYLqZs%2BBRwmFmXcd%2FtjxH9khaZjO752a9X24OcbvYithGsbCMzMJMrbFlNMjDva%2F%2BLd9k3snTSQe3yg0tPVoKQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYyc2MPUJhewOrAFUKR9TD%2Fu5fSkmlqVUb2uCSNuzvCtx6cm9NAUCUHwcQehU7vR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2HYYQrJH1oYuTa891cIO8ZF3qN0gxEkp7HEnmrNaEVEH9sB6mnMPTuE9XjgqR5sS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FdOi68uwnkMyw2Bs48%2Bxv%2FL7vCb%2Fn9Ql8Jmb4apyeMbgsZqGPvhGpXMmGTz3tUXg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P3o71jiWRtXGh1L6BakchWlVd7W45ttDA3L3PRF56IFMgw2pW9P8WSs4o9ae37Lo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5CMzMZfJQb6fIOYLG1fAn5et%2BezBYOG3tcYyE%2FyWff8TigyEn%2B6yLuEt6q1ptj1y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DrOlBNK8jqcI7YhSWvMDu1hcnU%2F2KDCV%2BnBtGppYfsJkNzLA2XUCZet%2FC249QCKi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uWkyPwqWzpLHACDD3ywJaDJ5z%2Bv2LWNZjXibxYPQ6TA0x%2BmOSm7nBDKqcLqggAmN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jOdlcQ8Tl83urifRJzV4NUBEwOxPSoLPMLUvshqIEw8eQ7yrlwnC3rzCctj3F1lH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vu84DjRZZbI%2FeHqpPFbmfRl9CuTW40OqOdnkMbnX%2FWOdavOCaHfs4iKslkCygnTi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7cv1JGLpPgraEPkJb2xbd95srVnU9Ggqxk5FB4avSCEpE1Lvezn3A6t%2FTtF0gVsD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kEkBeGMhf4Gq%2FGChzJd0I8Pekbw3BqXqJyB%2BtBO3zdrCiR9ScCHJqrz4rMfGcPAy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EDQUw2cTawIAgj7jgG4qiGDP70KrdGO1v4uA2P7jKfyOC5NjK%2BkIL8tzU2iF%2BOQFqx50YR2x43DWLaUExaH58A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kpsXJoHfRd5d1MHP1D5ZYKueINrvclaKX9rGX%2BsDnkR7kBe70OLTXHzrgNUf893d3t5dPma2P9cq4oQIo2%2FZwQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=druuyEsRLyzpia6dVhcZA7vHlEJ9t8R6rdAaShNpjHGn%2BTqtEyAKsGPUUvGGgG0pEZ%2FPk%2B6BtukccMQvIZ%2FYNg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cchPwwzgnzbE%2FGXsCVuRBVhWMApWhdWX5RIvtOcrvseNMqKJS42mwDgLope0QsxVta98RZhDy5gMi09jthxDcg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8xochRRe6XR%2FAxGlbmR8tRlxVdTE%2Fkqf%2BIr%2FUGYlvE79eFSUkkUPMCdNBmOQvzsA1%2Bqde%2FIDpiXk%2FjLC2fAiow%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BzcGT%2F8QAZEBqI4GB6N1V9gZURPswdfrx2KlcRUi5VnqHmNKW4p85GKOpwvcCzLcTskfDjocCVfKlc5F32IImw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PygyuqSJx%2BSoDeF2DBxSkXeWfJLNrO3FZ5j%2Bix9%2F3GjNKNt5rLe7htJq4bOEWGnh7VTObojtB90sQsYY%2BwMQfw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pR7EvLVIfYrrCw%2FW7vSsKED3twtaFxWVkPYs4x8hxCxE6G20Z523izb0uPa%2FUhCj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJzrKbzQ8es7Qux4Sg1OcBc%2BBvv%2BP0NzBnO3xqjPlPj0SsOQ5d2WAWFsbSjUPj8TMv5a972hmUQx%2BVVaq98CZw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iAEy9sFdcSRSgZocPGCC6xVajIiu%2FEtmX%2B%2BkIYwYf80PnNoCa%2BzmbKIxl%2BgRRYAp7wu2sN45JlBvhirJ1aZiag%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v3kdL0MVkEKcZqyVKqAzSyfKiiFPPr%2FNTvTJVklnw3epfKdqRYEWCpyYBzcYofyAXkvknDE7stbxqigahRv9XQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1XwbLBCYTNMo8kPL8iJ7LYOifDJJuv88V%2FJD6Uysv3lLhTx80qkaqFprFi%2FXS9Bu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X6C7HDUj7Z3SEDFXgFBD5H2owE03loenvBsPAlnhy03sdyzpVXT2YGUXfsKGcyRQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qn5oabt%2FkMAOrUTv3AF3dZ%2BLaM5bQ%2FN3ClZtQkYg6TnHikZrZgm%2Fp9o7fO1CWYCW
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                  -23,476,261  -1,297,240 -24,773,501  -6,629,945.36            .00 -18,143,555.64   26.8%

590 STORM SEWER                           

14059000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               314,448           0     314,448     110,903.17            .00     203,544.83   35.3%
14059000 41300  OVERTIME                        13,145           0      13,145         732.36            .00      12,412.64    5.6%
14059000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                57,785           0      57,785      20,714.37            .00      37,070.63   35.8%
14059000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   260           0         260          92.99            .00         167.01   35.8%
14059000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,256           0       4,256       1,677.61            .00       2,578.39   39.4%
14059000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    49,394           0      49,394      15,683.16            .00      33,710.84   31.8%
14059000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 5,788           0       5,788       3,200.85            .00       2,587.15   55.3%
14059000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     10,341           0      10,341       3,943.87            .00       6,397.13   38.1%
14059000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   196           0         196            .00            .00         196.00     .0%
14059000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,910           0       1,910       2,197.32            .00        -287.32  115.0%*
14059000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,352           0       1,352         516.85            .00         835.15   38.2%
14059000 43060  MONITORING                      10,000           0      10,000            .00            .00      10,000.00     .0%
14059000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
14059000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    900        -900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14059000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,300           0       1,300         362.50            .00         937.50   27.9%
14059000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,200           0       4,200         288.91            .00       3,911.09    6.9%
14059000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                    257           0         257            .00            .00         257.00     .0%
14059000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                28,125           0      28,125       7,605.78         641.00      19,878.22   29.3%
14059000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         900         900         659.90            .00         240.10   73.3%
14059000 44400  RENTALS                              0           0           0           8.71            .00          -8.71  100.0%*
14059000 44503  STORM SEWER MAIN               705,000      60,100     765,100       4,718.98      60,100.00     700,281.02    8.5%
14059000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 7,339        -709       6,630       6,629.73            .00            .00  100.0%
14059000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 2,590       3,570       6,160       6,160.07            .00            .20  100.0%
14059000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,316         334       2,650       2,650.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14059000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 3,627       9,905      13,532      13,531.58            .00            .42  100.0%
14059000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,446           0       1,446         328.12            .00       1,117.88   22.7%
14059000 45400  ADVERTISING                        150           0         150          25.08            .00         124.92   16.7%
14059000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,750           0       3,750            .00            .00       3,750.00     .0%
14059000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 8,500           0       8,500            .00            .00       8,500.00     .0%
14059000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,550           0       2,550            .00            .00       2,550.00     .0%
14059000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                    57           0          57            .00            .00          57.00     .0%
14059000 45950 R2020 BANKING & C                     0           0           0           2.50            .00          -2.50  100.0%*
14059000 45950 RB15W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
14059000 45970  POSTAGE                            125           0         125            .00            .00         125.00     .0%
14059000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                34,000           0      34,000       2,383.11            .00      31,616.89    7.0%
14059000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                   375           0         375         443.81            .00         -68.81  118.3%*
14059000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750            .00            .00         750.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2FtMqB%2Bo8KmWkAYzaF9BpuRKAZiFlAo1JFTQsJtxIW4HXD9vRBRrCEHYom8gxUTj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRWKDLzNVPbC4lvLbucJxkJeJNTtGDfCJxN0zVhdJVMoHyJPiv5%2BHKCKGv6MFq9j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZWIC%2BwN9WpNTGx%2Fu6nD7JP%2BX%2FKN0mjfTVzksOWNMZZ5C6yEjqoslgG02CBOkl8X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2B21ODnjt%2BYClPOhk%2BY2XhAinW1JEpP6eVKWjMK42brYZdEwBJHikVeeiFF%2FWQu0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ho%2FNAOoNLVhwDEhM6d2u6nje%2Bq7v8iCE96V86gpzFisYuSrvO1yq01sHnS1jiPri
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JQvOfXum5WShWCHtHcpTQoCf2NRyqR%2FuU0lJqoiOv2RkqlrJtyxoQfssog3cM%2FKu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DK7QVUYbti0bNY8s5T8i9ly5HJ0P6JfER1jAC9aXA%2F9u1FtIPDtfeaj83QPb0AJN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gaRGzlNJ9%2FGl4BdTo1Z3jGbM8odzkk4Z2oYJWHdq9D18OykgY%2FB%2FEz5caxslCJtS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ON0PGTtGnRsjN5GFT%2FIFn1DIdQzZhuyULzALoaYHwj2HfiXuC9N7OEvlTVWTtEg5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YD6uLFjOL2%2B3nB2oMBzJb6EvO%2BTyKwzPVF09h72jJjLHMLZxAsHf6jPLodXLnWh6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYfjJ3kSUn61b0hD%2Fd5u6ez9zWCKJ1HNnu2K%2FRn6MG7hUPIeTnm7HCBKkZ7xXoKh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aDEVrHZcYPZIlYfc84td2BWwkwsH7jWSrJb5v4601g6ytEDkV52%2BgUliGgdrBVP4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6uqOrx3j5dpTLWdy9%2BD3YUB93k%2FhZroobpzHeUZQO4dkBx3qrdZ5pEbizlCvao%2F9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CqIjeXmQWysTBzylnnsW6wOKeVOMMVC%2FPmVJ0u6Z5IUKQA9GwnMRFsKLNs5SKqfJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GwM0isbm8ZrVYeCx36mcRxa8lD0ku8d8sdXjl%2B3FcuBZEPpUspt9IYLZjQS8%2Fe9P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ypj2S2tM7vpWDyjvEu7K4B66uHy2nh1xoX0nD49SwL3nCUyWult%2FuL%2BV%2BV7n8pRs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kw7ocsbTHFETAuxoTam%2Fo0gI7Rgtw2tpjlRw4ZzzO1Di2qawycX41ExqkUc1wZhe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0GCguqg4FwWST9kBigjnGPdgMoaqa51cymVSvP073IUBRxR1LRKVo56wQ%2BUOBZq0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9%2F29OU8mxQf%2FS7ZVZQImcU0aclDlobqpmc5luFc3r22bogdE8O5oc6fe6pFNbWa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xhqtecf9KwDXQZ%2BZBISD5%2BiHwNJdsU8bYIzERxh5qNtqoo9Xvmyri225lVVzuvDK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RphmT33MtPAwMO4otxqc7599r4LByhWyX%2FxGcv7I9fF9of5SOUhpTTeTyQOxZ6k3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNvM7L76Mx4SnwZlkOhuCiM5XZAbtPsgPOVqNA%2BzCuU5ompiYN8Htd8KL7DZGHWH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=THMH81Q80edU2VgEIZm%2FnoMaTPfh9p20xvZlEV8nTh4Og9LiP3okVm%2BPyaz2InR1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cXIfpSY6Vjz271Q8ob2pAYxSU5c2PmtNA9Xbqegl%2BHZdksRPN2cdVhE4fzCVheoY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLtwLL5i%2Bm%2FU%2FisDZWQemYbLU%2BS8Adz5VdmC9%2FXoMfqCeTPHhwDmW2htu4xm1dP7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1QmGR9NJZzsnMVUxOR%2B8SDOZtdVZKBII1xcMEnHnBVDoVsjUUzOIMoNiQsco3u0w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x6Z%2Fb63umdsq3fxeMop97xRc8m1XJMh%2BBtFk2ZnwAqWd9SfGz0uiTbZQGSLG5GnU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jZMxdv%2F4EPJK0jC9%2BTZvm1cXNc1rHkWkRIVcGqazkda1gnuM6vMR2yancNW5UXcf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nQrvhyNUZVJ%2F9vQB8edoJcGbgzz5UEBoBulmORGnatMLI0CyJ4TsvILJtTC2MbFZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPxeVzt1d8C4n%2Bx7yQZJ%2F8mHQYnbIx4h3A8%2FR2tzxbC4AIIIIGXJIXnQmxtG4sWo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mTkLSvVzzmgG6DQJVYGMSqd7%2B1xvsRS1bGMWhHxP78aupAE33AjyXlT0yGY9PPN2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mK%2F2LTwhSHTnPYdh9GNt1horKpWcKMBd0FxIBkCMFZBjiAR%2BdHFyIAr7452xl95WX4iKgAAv8tT0aE3o09TILQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PB3zvcOlhFQn3zWFPNHykcavt8ld3T5D3Sp9fetr4CBY6%2Bh7SwocFIy2hyjJKPVFUOc5BUkuVHjy3ebQVh9ONA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Xsjzm%2FTXZSiD%2FEEG0IgmGg2jjlBhX2peQLE23D9hUKNjdMrHN3yI7WpZHYMjwTL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zkYPZ8obNhag2mtd8aKKKzMCVAqmynjg%2F1pTrN9HMU9%2FTFOffZKSghIbmciSoqAx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=16F3U7Yv6wsHxX82Y9%2F5OKM%2F7t1VrEzsZcZVIU%2FJjitvTFdaMmNZqxvan0%2FNg3es
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GVFzfADcoZI0cJ3DDH81ZFZ0ktfkvy5gOzUvp8jugSaBErpcV33b6gxaiDYtaKc7
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14059000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  2,625           0       2,625            .00            .00       2,625.00     .0%
14059000 46210  NATURAL GAS                          0           0           0          83.61            .00         -83.61  100.0%*
14059000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     85,000           0      85,000      13,740.80            .00      71,259.20   16.2%
14059000 46261  DIESEL                           4,505           0       4,505       1,151.20            .00       3,353.80   25.6%
14059000 46262  UNLEADED                         1,756           0       1,756         622.92            .00       1,133.08   35.5%
14059000 46266 SSD01 BAD DEBT ST                     0           0           0       1,485.07            .00      -1,485.07  100.0%*
14059000 47100 FC18C PRINCIPAL O               496,716           0     496,716            .00            .00     496,716.00     .0%
14059000 47100 R2020 PRINCIPAL O               135,000           0     135,000            .00            .00     135,000.00     .0%
14059000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O                48,131           0      48,131            .00            .00      48,131.00     .0%
14059000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O               324,210           0     324,210            .00            .00     324,210.00     .0%
14059000 47202  INTEREST ON SA B                17,989           0      17,989            .00            .00      17,989.00     .0%
14059000 47205 FC18C INT REVENUE               131,716           0     131,716      43,098.19            .00      88,617.81   32.7%
14059000 47205 R2020 INT REVENUE                     0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14059000 47205 RB14W INT REVENUE                13,158           0      13,158       3,443.28            .00       9,714.72   26.2%
14059000 47205 RB15W INT REVENUE                48,916           0      48,916      12,832.65            .00      36,083.35   26.2%
14059000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               142,629           0     142,629      47,543.00            .00      95,086.00   33.3%
14059000 49101  GENERAL FUND                    92,332           0      92,332      30,777.32            .00      61,554.68   33.3%
14059000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0     237,467.96            .00    -237,467.96  100.0%*
14059000 49106 SSD01 WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      25,000.00            .00     -25,000.00  100.0%*
14059000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 150,000   1,367,929   1,517,929      90,872.61     436,002.99     991,053.60   34.7%
14059000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       50,000           0      50,000            .00            .00      50,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL STORM SEWER                       3,021,115   1,441,129   4,462,244     713,580.18     496,743.99   3,251,920.03   27.1%

600 WATER PLANT                           

14060000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               922,110           0     922,110     231,256.80            .00     690,853.20   25.1%
14060000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                34,068           0      34,068       8,234.37            .00      25,833.63   24.2%
14060000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0       1,210.06            .00      -1,210.06  100.0%*
14060000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               163,006           0     163,006      44,183.79            .00     118,822.21   27.1%
14060000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   727           0         727         212.90            .00         514.10   29.3%
14060000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,112           0       2,112         538.86            .00       1,573.14   25.5%
14060000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,872           0      11,872       3,923.11            .00       7,948.89   33.0%
14060000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   272,199           0     272,199      91,227.03            .00     180,971.97   33.5%
14060000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 1,538           0       1,538         336.65            .00       1,201.35   21.9%
14060000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     21,362           0      21,362       6,489.38            .00      14,872.62   30.4%
14060000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 8,337           0       8,337       8,337.43            .00           -.43  100.0%*
14060000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,965           0       3,965       1,216.19            .00       2,748.81   30.7%
14060000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     30,000           0      30,000       3,390.00            .00      26,610.00   11.3%
14060000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0           0           0       1,650.00      28,350.00     -30,000.00  100.0%*
14060000 43060  MONITORING                      31,649           0      31,649       1,056.64      20,580.00      10,012.84   68.4%
14060000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   510           0         510            .00            .00         510.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=53NhQssBBQZQdOGJa5dx%2F5cIOnwUOJKMrjX9PPvYUPhIuuSPB%2Fpw%2BjsLcV2ZTkKG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=35Bw4BWV%2F78tik5occvlt1GLfeYOdKowfoNTOfEzbQjfXFKLTvryvva7rQeev4sV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NBZ4IbhQhisSbWXy6hxVX%2B5NgRWJ0UO8Q%2BR8J%2FsuxOmnXs1x1fAHmtWrMihYcyO5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O6IpJBcvfxxyX96hgD5zN0%2FcvgKdE88p66fUA6SRHkiHgRIs%2B1ECaLCmPx%2B97IDE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2Fz%2BldGjkXtR5lP4K1XLpG7lHleQVF9fmBkjO2z8oXI4KvdEl2SJWaS2zozBNrjw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WcdQebhq39z1wXb%2FcxwmPMGYlYKMVexfzaLIsyae6F5LgrsO7H7nCzn%2FV4km7KdmDU7IcjqXfa6hEqUcBn%2FFZg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XX2M3IN%2BScdP4imJh12L%2BgNCU%2BDZ8ys2iDpD7QQxCotZKDNR8apabmu%2BcUhYJ5PYnCt1ByXEdWijUuuAGU55ZQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2F7KzzhV0J9%2ByP4doFyQN1H6hQX4cs3odhvNSna1UuIrZxmd%2BAo1alQpGyyk9xPU3bgWKBvJ1L8fKakiN8VH0w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7MZJnW6t8Vw8802sUMPlSiKbYOwFZoPzHXAkLPkT%2FZyF0LY6%2Brhbt7%2BAXNHPjhTlaSMaZ72Yczz1CWsw8wwqnw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bz0B1YrMeU18W%2FVac2XRiDVDdnSoRraMKhjoZL9Swd7A1yoBGYzeshmUDpOJTcPlLlRfsUC6lSbai9TEKeHVQg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2BGfVh5LF5EqXt6t6Q49kC%2BWqgmQNjKZwQiqDUA5sEOFAq9KfQi7Xoda3xIimxEx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M%2BPuoAYRYbHheQZJKXwxlJdoiuPb0Glq9QWE478urrCwp8NqxH84sjeE4qKhORuJqFuy893%2FFL7Sn1yQJBgwMw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pzJBEhv0cKpiE6YgFlWHbNilJHB%2FtfdYyN%2BPUoLugXY4R0KQvyW87PEqzv2Bpi%2BjxygFV0ArYN3W0IDthUYdlg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eWC%2F9uF6fKThn8OWkxVZFw0by%2BDBeQPW62sRNXuTRz%2BbyGcSg9kIPKKzaP00KvJCPDU0Ij%2FE4ufdsmy2bulJ5w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UbaO%2B8aadOxMkyl33T6BJUyHMqo%2Fxhl9OdwWkpHKQnQYjhyXefNy3TkY7X0WDulauA2L%2BuGevRtC2CR1RZNgrQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hp9D6j%2BoXMTkPOgG%2Bb2Hma8BOf5O%2B4IuqeO4qut0Qg4tLVIO9U16HJICsYRAShEk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9vufBR%2B6QCPJTzebMncmAOpZn6%2FEo7CCpPjkGjTQsECiryI9iJr%2Ba97PyOZnaq1l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvHLQEWg%2BQZYYDMtZ7Xj3EuZUYSVj375baKkUND1wY5nAjUvqSyTYRBMuhkobrGJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VVUvhDem1hq0HoceXIbSmYI6ICpwspyzg0K1Sq596pWCO92HSBWBfx5h8hf9MLtIvLthN9UwBQPHEJnfodmA2A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHInX%2Fyj4ndtTerkN%2FjG9KTkPZgDH3yCHX9NdjtTq4eXD1wXaUi%2FotHwX5mUATLg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7WumIBFiZj9ey7yXwlyWSHP%2Bo8vO%2BKQLmdWfHZnwmb3I%2Brnh%2Bwdn5frDG8w6nRrL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LBdEEO4wdjIkdAHO1YtQrXoUBsHj2%2F5Er4miedt7bqnYmqHnx3UcriZpOh%2Bja5Ga
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pk8H334UexHLNMblOF9ZjxXXqcF%2FD6HQMVpGfLjnXE0btPAeDfqtkenq4pfsssro
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTQ2vsa6u9sc426pLpl74cv01kFCPyIRm%2BY2tZqMqnmNVYIdAUp%2B4rcxeCetOxk%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4AnF5qmquYIgfV2u07QV4bjcGa0RM7twy5JefECvCyMz9pdVNXhDZC%2Be4JoGZGLL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TcCTuS2MduAsNfNhvb5nXRDH70zlglv96C0QQ7icOAZYuorDPVcCYBT3xZhqKckk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XSvTkIMogS%2FifMEcxQvA%2FGbR%2FP7aJsQxT7yulHpqT9qnOcWymsJAWz39kWputHil
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HuaEAPXv5r7zW5bqHp3t3J1XPNF6ahQ%2Fnd59EaT%2FYZLSPAkLKa11PIIJGPrU1ASu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FEODU%2B0cXfNBGOYqPpY%2B2lHHRyiZXA9Gr0aEGTQcW%2FGZFMc9mko2J5ywgLLYyexj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kO6Iagt%2BleCY1ceShDvw8MiVwt%2BgQdTUqZRHCM4pTTIaG8TTjucuUUuZJwY%2BYJ5P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wE1o1C8y9sAyAl%2BGcwLbLzs%2BotjAsA%2B7cs8NMZ%2BL5ZpIWbjF0dSJlMiT5qlAebMU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O1BOekeB%2F5hVvMxITS9g4U%2FnVfOzlO4HXKQ%2F9hzt1NIcWzAlZgVU7Vw%2Fg%2Fa60hDk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SXK7gmxdbCZGFf%2BR%2F49Jj5847rkVbOtTHKgd4i3QNTFmeL%2FEBC36obSFybJSJchz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6O%2BdUcX08PhibL6wUTiRmFpH4fKiGqsVIU4TC7z7FnpeAgJDqgd6a0AjxlsBLgMB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q9y3Mpe6o2Mp6ktmaWqPZLqBpNKjJbJHss9BmwKtSvAx7Hc8nyOD5NLAWs8HdAz9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SMAQmftTZrZ5HlwX7uKIeXI8OqBlDlRv4gFIHlHH3yCZ5wwmWI49UmxQhE%2Fx3mb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h8N%2BZLJvAIVPF68Cu0ojTSTC6mdkJ7Vf6ts3mt270TcGhETUbJIYXIJ1dHZpS1Ot
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14060000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  2,463      -2,463           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14060000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 4,826           0       4,826       3,334.16            .00       1,491.84   69.1%
14060000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                124,905    -124,905           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14060000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 35,000           0      35,000         554.96            .00      34,445.04    1.6%
14060000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0         936.17            .00        -936.17  100.0%*
14060000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                   800           0         800            .00            .00         800.00     .0%
14060000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                22,125     124,905     147,030      14,161.71            .00     132,868.29    9.6%
14060000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 5,775       2,463       8,238         678.95       4,839.00       2,720.05   67.0%
14060000 44501  WATERMAIN MAINTE               457,325           0     457,325            .00            .00     457,325.00     .0%
14060000 44507  WATER WELL MAINT               266,452           0     266,452         301.43            .00     266,150.57     .1%
14060000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                36,785           0      36,785      33,374.09            .00       3,410.91   90.7%
14060000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                22,742           0      22,742      19,882.00            .00       2,860.00   87.4%
14060000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,141           0       4,141       3,350.00            .00         791.00   80.9%
14060000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   174           0         174         149.33            .00          24.67   85.8%
14060000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                12,231           0      12,231      11,582.25            .00         648.75   94.7%
14060000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,407           0       4,407         960.87            .00       3,446.13   21.8%
14060000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,348           0       3,348            .00            .00       3,348.00     .0%
14060000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     8,250           0       8,250            .00            .00       8,250.00     .0%
14060000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,000           0      10,000       1,610.00            .00       8,390.00   16.1%
14060000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0         589.50            .00        -589.50  100.0%*
14060000 45950 FC18D BANKING & C                     0           0           0         819.91            .00        -819.91  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB04R BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB16W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
14060000 45970  POSTAGE                          5,125           0       5,125          41.14            .00       5,083.86     .8%
14060000 45990  MAFB METER                      11,000           0      11,000         697.08            .00      10,302.92    6.3%
14060000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                56,112           0      56,112       7,301.39            .00      48,810.61   13.0%
14060000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                   750         999       1,749       6,832.24            .00      -5,083.24  390.6%*
14060000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750         177.96            .00         572.04   23.7%
14060000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          74.96            .00         -74.96  100.0%*
14060000 46110  WATER TREATMENT                940,926           0     940,926     295,427.61            .00     645,498.39   31.4%
14060000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      4,347           0       4,347         375.02            .00       3,971.98    8.6%
14060000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
14060000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     39,791           0      39,791      22,046.60            .00      17,744.40   55.4%
14060000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    754,049           0     754,049     150,718.78            .00     603,330.22   20.0%
14060000 46261  DIESEL                           7,290           0       7,290       1,905.35            .00       5,384.65   26.1%
14060000 46262  UNLEADED                         6,349           0       6,349       1,152.14            .00       5,196.86   18.1%
14060000 46264  BAD DEBT WATER                       0           0           0       9,791.69            .00      -9,791.69  100.0%*
14060000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   726           0         726          37.70            .00         688.50    5.2%
14060000 47100 FC18D PRINCIPAL O                26,456           0      26,456            .00            .00      26,456.00     .0%
14060000 47100 RB04R PRINCIPAL O               181,250           0     181,250            .00            .00     181,250.00     .0%
14060000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O                55,790           0      55,790            .00            .00      55,790.00     .0%
14060000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O                80,625           0      80,625            .00            .00      80,625.00     .0%
14060000 47100 RB16W PRINCIPAL O                20,820           0      20,820            .00            .00      20,820.00     .0%
14060000 47203 FC18D INT REVENUE                 7,015           0       7,015         976.62            .00       6,038.38   13.9%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0XxckTVdavzXsEnF6H7aqbzDeAy%2FSoyzpbiQ%2B%2FBP%2FDuhApmppXa03D%2FW2FRUksDJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jw2%2FAQ5Mpy3x6pzTQE2EdJP8S%2FseL5S7qBZec8ks3T9RW%2Fik4Dru%2FKP3hdQZYIzO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3FTmfrcjKdkNXZBOdHPXqIEIwsp%2Bsdx6XWbGvaD163we2MU8GU3j54WPzOKJ1%2B3l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uGtrHsjtmBL9Tog7K81l6QhkaNKja1oxad07UmcDtzeGcQX1szqanxvkrL7psr4P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lBkJ171D3hktthboa%2ByTvo5TYl8qp7yukye%2BLQUUOJYxGpE8%2BuEpeAd2TDBVZoG2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7aoeydNDftBJUqAsIqeq4%2BC0RYrTHc9Cwlz3fZ%2FguNbFiYJNCNdXPGuoqWLZlnLw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KKFht2dNlt3PlBBL3VkRLRPtC3Xw7PSv2N6tUTnUuCVRk7CjqJXCMqxNrUJ0wfNr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pH7DYERikZpOdCFh3de4KEtLZ8LTzdbQijr6seDCe50%2FGBEJWffgVObOtToGILzA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xxohmcbW5A4oNkhd0kua19WexmQY6iqP77XtFMwcQXs54psHELkRzdB7QuOwqseb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5JPzWZGLgBFBMDaw%2B8joHm2ieQtPSb8r7XrlzEc%2Be1ekpLFybMIUqnLEJ3gV2cSm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KNWgsmyVkgGAsud4O3NqRTDScM9d5j6cjA4sQJzZwrpvbJRBwCh%2FRRzs9Kw4IkI%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aBN7p5HU3HltqFL9nHoqC4FW3nMX7HmN%2BSl6%2FYbAAQLQ%2BSAmshnIh2RGXudNLd45
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XeMvD6viHBbENg%2FFhi7MtaB6Wbmv5sPIHcqbuh9%2Flz002QlqG7g0Gye8tdLqARod
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wy%2F8KuJB1Rvbix6iYVT%2BK7oCkre8f4%2Bo4YYD1l3dfFowC7ZJHHXYzF3r2r9f6A41
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qd3lch1QU99tN3PAcbdv74FW57n%2B%2Bw74P%2FGQBxqdZ78EKyGHGIpv%2FHfcmqeXn4YP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VeoNBxLAPJt5UZUX4yB8zouyNOGbIRF%2FIAXpxbZA3vDpopWBj%2Feo9GiHDAUF%2B3y8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LG97%2F8Gjs6qDZOEXNP%2BkJbu3pzC9GUDN1583Ca3RjAvQZCwNlhov%2FsDixQq%2BWcrs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8fSrM21OsLbIlIuR%2FEGLgMUXkngACGjLjg%2BBe107krMVnUQEN2nWJl4mqeIZG8uY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tpG2NOMmynx45%2B%2BtYdzry%2FUQHc3Bjk%2FLUEhuXBngoC1CIllHxkzyig4Enb1dkapP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E5okhXFhBAAA%2Bku%2BmZiWhfNZ1yOVPekfjpCdFB8FlH2E7i%2BjDDsCWXLTal%2Fw0aNO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=idig4fn0MSbUWLNVZzqwehFzmeLWfoFWIcSOdtKeUTM3HAfmXXHUr3zuFrADcCBkzQwPFSNszsNZ2pYEGNkkgQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4SneKo9J3vvYZFa2wl8YjIcR1PuYKolDkkReY8BvS6VSwQ1evguMT6Yqn6O1ibezukB9rx9b%2FWSRZ%2FZ5WYeQEQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KCYYQHWTawY8PeA%2FtQq3nO4mpEMJUPN49%2FCNFwXWGj0EiwnZNgDSCvI31ZVeVj%2Fc0GDA2PKSg4Z%2BGidWa4lOow%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7A%2BKUHwbe8dAyDRWivUrveI6W%2BcfZJ0NuMO1PjyJ9NO9TSJ7rLPvOD1GKG2zP2ZU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqc83bUAvqXzKKAvjQafd6DDQCC5LmGBzMraBQfutU3u3rpdUI5iDo5pJ%2F%2BV2GCr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BuNPDSCkX9eJG1%2FGHUNNjp1EedeaeRVH%2Fg0NsTC7FOVm5Z8Ie97KQJQa9%2Bgs%2FRdw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QnEVQciIgiwGLeaMwjXdZ06SZn3w1Ioujj4chZa4YbVd6LcmJizmOpi7zYtd6BmS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ndXd8UeloE%2F2euXHgY%2F0kIntSL9ZWkf%2BeiFYxlEgipu1cIYMaf8Tvc2V35%2ByHGaU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D22x%2BA8%2FKCkZI1Jyvhv0ibKdSjpE2U%2FyoPWBSXr8J9F3cbay1b1aLniaMepABJKd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQtAFfTlr%2FrvwrehuadiFNuyLQ3DOi2k87YYvpdaBJXa3M8Oz9xcYBBN0%2FrR3cx4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9UWZe%2BAg31x5uua1sICG4cxBRVbjTmrMsGfmkrq0Xgbbq5zH7IGbaQVPBRdNDCa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TFcE95bt4aWvZF%2B3BG8SPc5QHT9GgsGIURz87rmOxMBt7gBpnvnDjWT5o08ATK4c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcwXa%2FdLe6AC1m1vTGelluuNbEpLurQUcURQa8rXuVqttzmNg7BsUc0dKtPJI%2FfG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2v%2B6ENBIhe1ilMExxDT%2Fgqt7klMGmnJjmN7uEilRZ%2FgiglZp5FQ7mpXGbakEclUV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xgAA5sGbpRFqY8IPSc%2FnB%2BTeau69BE8xIl5hlxYusuoKnOsijjUW%2BoXuSeTuIPTQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2ojc9axoAY%2Fkn6%2FQHQlyFiQZY55HQ5p0xA19hvVmGFHNO2KCcNFMYPJu5yXzYSK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hwI376S9H5cVfTSbStdkFts1B0FHFflraBdediiBqN3DqaC9ZN0gP3HB2j%2B5J8Wx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SYQkCxt31FO5Kj3BReRwNswKzdWFgpSD4Nowkvi4M7CR%2B64ZyweA%2FhaZRZbHSZjz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oyy9ic%2FloXewcPQjR2H9r48lHEuf6PfFU7oLArcv2GStqk0%2BaHqO05BZ8nzrdy%2Fjtnyg1aevsVvXNrleb%2FL3Ug%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9f%2B%2BxWyYmDZ9wFrJ3jRc6oc7BdUeEMoYAAfaGyrZJ%2Fkrbbdzc4DrcJfRp2lkfdRgAG2vEaz0iD654T91G511%2Bg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GVvHOFPLpv5N4D94BuKdPo7PzPcb50m3R6zdny5VYt4mnobwIJmOsd5rPgGZjJxVagq6meM7PefYcuL0pIs6MA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5wYdjBknLcqtMWvBcjVgauTix3dDEEn6T9JNXkkLXlinr4Cca%2F1dJFod%2BPNaIJRbQQ3lI%2BsVUiZytK2qTdOMWg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qli2XJ%2BVkKnONiT79GhkTC4Om%2FRJv%2BfVx2N6LgiNiyoqs36AAMUvQZ3%2Fbr6Uz5KD6Zs12GQJt0GjdmXeQvD%2B5Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TDygVXICmr7LsWhovLdH9qlkrBML2akWEB5VEJWBm9H0Aqr5RI4Cv8Sk6nMTNRnoe0sM6Y6NSXsIQxar01OLVQ%3D%3D
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14060000 47203 RB04R INT REVENUE                14,000           0      14,000       3,725.00            .00      10,275.00   26.6%
14060000 47203 RB14W INT REVENUE                15,251           0      15,251       3,825.87            .00      11,425.13   25.1%
14060000 47203 RB15W INT REVENUE                12,164           0      12,164       3,190.86            .00       8,973.14   26.2%
14060000 47203 RB16W INT REVENUE                 9,434           0       9,434       2,410.01            .00       7,023.99   25.5%
14060000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               743,924           0     743,924     247,974.64            .00     495,949.36   33.3%
14060000 49105  SANITATION                     242,534           0     242,534      80,844.68            .00     161,689.32   33.3%
14060000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0     129,778.00            .00    -129,778.00  100.0%*
14060000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               218,000           0     218,000      72,666.64            .00     145,333.36   33.3%
14060000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                       0   1,728,363   1,728,363       8,557.14   1,713,616.91       6,188.52   99.6%
14060000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0     326,434     326,434     179,863.85     241,069.78     -94,500.00  128.9%*

     TOTAL WATER PLANT                       5,980,723   2,055,795   8,036,518   1,725,941.99   2,008,455.69   4,302,120.20   46.5%

610 WATER DISTRIBUTION                    

14061000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,150,669           0   1,150,669     262,057.48            .00     888,611.52   22.8%
14061000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                30,000           0      30,000            .00            .00      30,000.00     .0%
14061000 41300  OVERTIME                        30,000         199      30,199       4,207.82            .00      25,991.18   13.9%
14061000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               202,064           0     202,064      61,986.79            .00     140,077.21   30.7%
14061000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   910           0         910         262.82            .00         647.18   28.9%
14061000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,860           0       1,860            .00            .00       1,860.00     .0%
14061000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   14,951           3      14,954       4,569.55            .00      10,384.45   30.6%
14061000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   364,260           0     364,260      96,958.84            .00     267,301.16   26.6%
14061000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                13,741           0      13,741       3,410.55            .00      10,330.45   24.8%
14061000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      9,643           0       9,643       6,311.38            .00       3,331.62   65.5%
14061000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   208           0         208          12.80            .00         195.20    6.2%
14061000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                10,838           0      10,838      10,561.55            .00         276.45   97.4%
14061000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 4,948           0       4,948       1,375.46            .00       3,572.54   27.8%
14061000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      35,577      35,577       6,128.98      28,272.94       1,174.94   96.7%
14061000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 1,280           0       1,280            .00            .00       1,280.00     .0%
14061000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         695.52            .00        -695.52  100.0%*
14061000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  7,000      -7,000           0         -45.00            .00          45.00  100.0%
14061000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,000           0       2,000       1,768.75            .00         231.25   88.4%
14061000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,000           0       4,000         288.91            .00       3,711.09    7.2%
14061000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,530      -1,530           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14061000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 85,500     195,518     281,018       1,413.36     195,517.54      84,086.64   70.1%
14061000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0          94.04            .00         -94.04  100.0%*
14061000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                56,355       1,530      57,885      10,446.26            .00      47,438.74   18.0%
14061000 44341  NAWS DISTRIBUTIO               267,045           0     267,045      68,529.76            .00     198,515.24   25.7%
14061000 44342  NAWS DISTRIBUTIO               190,021           0     190,021      39,536.43            .00     150,484.57   20.8%
14061000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       7,000       7,000       4,091.96            .00       2,908.04   58.5%
14061000 44400  RENTALS                              0      10,604      10,604         325.21            .00      10,278.79    3.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pX0YNyq%2Bfa24CocOY7H1RSlvkn7ASxEIgqfsPkgx2wPFuiUSIWbYROA23%2FVdOJi%2FRiSvMyV9N874ZXQOjEoCbw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o9WU57FCVEFfJAEHXWoPFhk9fsg%2F208ggasvAdh8zG%2Ba1ug7Za5tQStkKy3cexbHXEQA4sOlkd6NYPAekNlBTA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YrZ5N%2FWO1xrDMWja8UuOx9MgqSSjh1LuNb60gYgXotX8NBMr6CxWjtB%2Fso7EcgA2AUf1aTlbzv35%2BzEsNFRurA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ujHbNBThEIC1XQ6WCHBhvjM9KksjpvHz9hCO7ZpEVs4VBHJbxzpW36igGe1DLLWPX2sWn9yao%2FH040f7z%2BUKvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qf15NVHvuufVdzLb6i5rekivIxDh2y47%2Bo0RFuw%2F4W7CUkZiPqqgQtgFDg8hTUOI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bRY8rgHUvPz6n4q8uKGS801H2fi2CDcj4mS6Ut8Mp8gMMI7AeHvd67P4l7tuC1qr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vk8R2UKrHUi607W8wIQ99EAAjcIKctRJdIWA%2BfW%2BLKx%2B43SNpeO86NzWGETnLGe5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m6Ji4BmEa7FGDZSnIoF27RnAes1yt1a3LI2%2BQIY0deTz1ryorf7w6M%2BnJs1bNRbD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2F3xcsk7RamFKqyrM5GMq3RoaWeNyTpayFsNxkH%2FIvIACCaj%2BsfmjTTs4z4PkxRA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uMr32q7wLR3XXJmFB4neQ9jGG%2FbhVD8YU1p%2F2TOFCV75y9Scen4EKi6Uy9sfNnm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FlbTVyEXrJTgTzn0l7%2FtqbdHjV9A1T5HJhpGYj9hbFuyyxP%2Btc63fDCU4CVnHRRD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ZzU6K4bivWoGgJkhx%2FdyZ5Bo5V8Njh7%2F66vZXwQyafR8va5gzYcMZP7NuuM42%2Br
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DmpPTiGSTXAmtj5Je1VO5JyrA0yiaDzfyNQ7bTVnW0MW8NiAJBPTR9XdI6mSBYtW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uv0JwV7Is%2FclJaRIl1Z9WDgfkACI1z6HTN61lGYCKv7SIjtO1iOWF5ccUsWsTMgt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TlMfrxLx5bL3Q%2FGUyyyUc5DFS%2BHQOyIPl%2Fx9GD4HZVJay6O7%2FwxsONHrC75kV9jS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HfFDvLdjxh6abjl6WFp9tgzIsQOUx066sbkjjShxcUtkwhWvxCG0MJCHYpiCX%2Bly
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5lwf3APATlgFmXVD0icS3fzgFURyMy%2FJlPfl7wwLkz%2B%2BJFY%2BKefqI0FYhOivWuj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nn9pzlmvtEjn%2BPehBds9W65RunVj4A9Dw5srp8DS0%2BWla4vdvtP7I6XTJAnCEi30
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UEdkRsF%2FiKKIdc0%2BR6mtTG4vnxTilupEfV2%2BSaWtpLuSQW6KElLvNIMWnqm3Mxzy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aaSC%2FRGIRHaaMe%2BlA7sC4mK3Xx3X35cRfbelP3Vx4jxYG6w0DYdA5njvo7dWroVU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GqfQLzMB4fZ8O4lcOhrgK7m0uEM02sDr8gqSV80RFxPwy0rUNV7wLF7V72AZn9XL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TUcGDAkVjNixccViyw2DT8gBzZTDAE7vq34HXggzStcJvyWSPetFEO2BjmV1EGVH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p1BHMInYSaiJKmg1DKa%2BdoER9K61l2J0OPUEK4BR2UN14b8VqCmEPcrnVEGIrVU7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QtEXVcu5uXJ5CvX5L%2BcCk9utft50UN10T8SW149h0nxkfh%2B4w98PolfwcsD9M1lo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2F2kOEQhqCR5pwreyI3AFNM%2FujAuIcxirqICLNE1NUOC%2FWvL6cikwTYQdIlfbwWL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QtEEtXbh%2FwuhLKwytemTnIswPv2IToWa%2BjtRdGcQolT%2BJe8Ual8gs2uBOszL%2B2vo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GTuzUJeJunkWJl%2FGuNj5fIaP1GWUixakJa%2FtQwD8eSSFjyihnwatkpr5J1tKNhyj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DbY25dPpU1rwCSA4e1sYE6jKuc0S1YjtpX3V3Tb0v5fN9BIUWh%2Br2A8VWz7z5uVb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XSynlDVtHrR770Ob6OiZe2WXWaCP22SbM%2FSrGf52tkB3Sq62W6V8F64jp7JrJo0%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bWAadf31u1A0gsDyWMa%2FJqyBSrqbMy2G9f1AaX0CT71CqtiIIe8G23WJu4o7SM1d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dlfCJKGy2dmTUG22fqIKN4USHgtBm6ewb2oQ68itWQoHkzZeNg5yZRZ6AHQQh4Hu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c1GhnOk4hGrxQ2CDZGayf%2Bh4qxUcdUn4OBp7%2BUAry7lsCKuH368sC%2B48dA%2Bxl7je
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yRaM4Wt69xRbiVDD02ox%2BuEPS6YLHScplosgzVAPgQboRNyKK%2FGK14oZ4uVxTTNF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JY2Ablpni7tjZvBp5tWkm%2Be9hazwbJsYsqdORZIIm6ie90ZrRUed7FRdV6Px8jWq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kARTALbDYrUBeZq%2FeTJdGm1gU1R01hKQd24K%2F3pAC%2BE9s8mMyiMUjaGbYMwy6GTw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V0OYZ1STe3Q9KsagZ%2BFDv6MoRudrrKm8Y4ubRMrB8O3Vq27psB9Ey3ctnt%2BJioMX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VDYevtF2Ha08pJtDfQL%2BSCCgw20ZgVZayVYK4MuG954rfl6LUQg0vgu5ItjXbqWC


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 06/01/2021 16:18
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     38

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 04
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14061000 44501  WATERMAIN MAINTE             1,750,000           0   1,750,000       1,065.80     629,644.00   1,119,290.20   36.0%
14061000 44502  SEWER REHAB MAIN                25,500           0      25,500            .00            .00      25,500.00     .0%
14061000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &               210,000           0     210,000            .00      40,445.00     169,555.00   19.3%
14061000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                24,899           0      24,899      21,260.50            .00       3,638.50   85.4%
14061000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,572           0       1,572       1,497.43            .00          74.57   95.3%
14061000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 9,221           0       9,221       8,037.10            .00       1,183.90   87.2%
14061000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 1,230           0       1,230         729.95            .00         500.05   59.3%
14061000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                11,422           0      11,422       3,874.70            .00       7,547.30   33.9%
14061000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,500           0       7,500          82.50            .00       7,417.50    1.1%
14061000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,000           0       5,000       1,138.00            .00       3,862.00   22.8%
14061000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  4,000           0       4,000       1,257.94            .00       2,742.06   31.4%
14061000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    280           0         280         165.60            .00         114.40   59.1%
14061000 45970  POSTAGE                            530           0         530          45.54            .00         484.46    8.6%
14061000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               346,288           0     346,288      39,844.49            .00     306,443.51   11.5%
14061000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 7,000           0       7,000       8,745.74            .00      -1,745.74  124.9%*
14061000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0          99.26            .00         -99.26  100.0%*
14061000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14061000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          93.44            .00         -93.44  100.0%*
14061000 46109  WATER METERS                   100,000           0     100,000      52,037.55            .00      47,962.45   52.0%
14061000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     21,000           0      21,000       2,219.22            .00      18,780.78   10.6%
14061000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
14061000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  7,000           0       7,000            .00            .00       7,000.00     .0%
14061000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        301           0         301         186.37            .00         114.63   61.9%
14061000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      5,216           0       5,216       2,106.49            .00       3,109.51   40.4%
14061000 46230  PROPANE                            300           0         300          85.96            .00         214.04   28.7%
14061000 46261  DIESEL                          21,441           0      21,441       5,621.85            .00      15,819.15   26.2%
14061000 46262  UNLEADED                        30,090           0      30,090       8,550.09            .00      21,539.91   28.4%
14061000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
14061000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               514,488           0     514,488     171,496.00            .00     342,992.00   33.3%
14061000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               2,000,000     609,064   2,609,064      44,912.37     742,825.34   1,821,325.87   30.2%
14061000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      330,000     -10,604     319,396      45,138.52     116,905.00     157,352.48   50.7%

     TOTAL WATER DISTRIBUTION                7,884,341     840,360   8,724,701   1,005,281.63   1,753,609.82   5,965,809.53   31.6%

620 SEWAGE PUMPING                        

14062000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               666,833           0     666,833     161,473.37            .00     505,359.63   24.2%
14062000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                38,220           0      38,220            .00            .00      38,220.00     .0%
14062000 41300  OVERTIME                         7,000           0       7,000       1,485.88            .00       5,514.12   21.2%
14062000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               110,543           0     110,543      25,462.51            .00      85,080.49   23.0%
14062000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   523           0         523         140.44            .00         382.56   26.9%
14062000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,370           0       2,370            .00            .00       2,370.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TlcwnG1k3cbp9sMXdyQvroJ7CTcGeHSCj3nVSCDGyQOOC8sMaj0lawM%2BYjyY27LH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9kqE6TPWAzjpTniFC1KML4nRspgnxmLBfBEM6hQYgGY2RL8wFmrdsThg4VjDcZ4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bzmdwl%2FNq5h91p0lz8X8XgSy3HLVHxgaU1akpmVKeTBm0Z0fD4xavjE0MjGKgNZ7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56DmYrRfpGnbWv822RAhN9mPpYiSYLsopD39YPZfBi%2BofIuetM1r3DwKXRvvVAYd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YEw%2BDFSPJAxRKu2QqsW5H1vhHpn%2F3HAIZbXjubIjZS5%2F3Jky9aFhAfLQU7CxvAeT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WExPC0RtPXKBjXXmX1iHu1cFDzXnRK8O0aY8a%2FcQBwMBh4hsSbxTnsWqJXyAHgFv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5ih%2FdFP3BgYl%2BdmWcz1WsXmk0DWXJ5uMDzZnT91HXZn0RPNo8r0PlCG04y2zTVD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2wm735Kewz%2BA0pQJblUwycaSqCtxyqMBpY7f0lLk6O8mYC3hREvIz%2B5g1f9B%2Bvm3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbs7Zwn%2BCRIZ4hie7rCLc8iHQBKg62lkYhrDMEAMChQEQ5rWLG5KggV%2FMBBGvcLg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m7WfNUx93BcvP3Rp1ItiGDz%2Bt6jqta3ymud9Nsh%2Fiz8AnFk5HIHAx6ad0n%2BFkShh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lOk%2B0M%2F0OcZsyoi581hxCudma%2F3YK%2FbWuCe5JpSjQmnO00Lgi2tzIDgD%2Byx%2Bk9eM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jGpgNvQZWykWGNsv%2FRjkl%2Bqa%2FMASu3%2B%2FcTHoa%2Fciz%2FIb82VBcG1UkyH%2FUhz5ZEyn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGmJWkMsn7CbpOZq9kxDub25QxTEEeDZZe59R5K%2BxJOPWA3%2F9StUPfTKdpIm0eVZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ElS06B0Hz41cp0klLvsdKEyJcSlGsKZ9Zn6JQMt6G4fwH%2FFzv%2FDLUw800q7PCghJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2FXt%2Brp5QEb7vlUY%2FSuJvNlXj26Z93MW7Y%2FvSpEPAaG5WtnmWvrpyVy%2B57DOEs%2BK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJ8oXntjKkorICYcdk2fToOtOtRFWjqpxq6Q41Wq4nRN83aeatL44%2FGIKFCZEyPr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Y8kfEOfW8biP42XIDYdhDIeTwDgB%2FRzUYqXtP0naDLYu46saF%2BnFHQwo8g1jK7H
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIgcbcxvCOIlgZ8eygp%2FmnDw62VKTDpwsfX16Ksudx5oBIzO6z9Z63Kps0M2wqcW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=slD3HUHiFtRoeVHTBysgmvTJIwqPSmsO%2F6QWR0DtjJODyTaxYrXB4VCgVlyH5s2d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BiuTLWefsZw6qoSw%2Bkwbdvrle7EjACVZBtvPI3kLZ1Ipz131OcTxdBFchBui5AMn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FoNEnNH58WNjBT6tOcXZbtC5yQbsF8Czp3qV5ZgSqzsnCZ%2B8MCOLIx97IxBzoBnm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwbQcExh4L5YoaYnujr0WIcJ%2FJit28DuX2ZEFdrv%2BKgDfIsOa8iNFm134ycuZVOP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9q5TaCTFa3%2F0%2BMSS4sPh0LADQB69GURCEXOkmYA8GZOJ2Gz%2BotHg2iikrkYjuq4n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gA2c1SlP7vb6IqRRTrSyXZTxAgKK5cbxti3nojK5FB7FI8qtLnPO0auV7kD4m8pu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2BbCKfIoayJHshi%2BK8wY44mp6FVAnNYoz2hmkj1%2BeKpazQE01qNkx7mswfsffLtt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4W%2Fw7f4Osbe3Ams7VzMUWC2SeWDJE%2BOUc7caPZf1yuA5knUGfTUjb0XtEflfQ5go
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dqd%2BpwbvP5HQSnMNwxJMuDONWOs57EU%2BAbJXuaOLRMyNPcNbdjPMI5CReb333OgD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWNrqARSiaBr%2BbpOdoQPx1MyTGv%2FAxtHHaD1lDbvKoKAF841vf555kNUuExJL6Tb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rgPx3a99TNxeAmhAQoJ00TVF%2F8Jb%2Fy0rNZuXIawAYFI2IGlqKUJGWIXuY3zpZint
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZS9263ELAQd7oIOiMgo%2BOYXuW7seBp0LfUH3uEbu1MRf2lnXJyT88vJqPsK8bG%2Bs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XSwH6EMRpFVieP2oC00Qlyv8XALG6oNv%2FUi4FRO%2B514oB6Pc5nvex69Iu5IbGAjy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yv17KJY%2F9VvJUjg81p03h%2Bz1vaIzU9XTmT58T3LzKkVhYyjPFEXuOxIB%2B4BbSNcM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mmWNyWpDqkmVj%2FAprt53Qo33nWgfP3c0fXufxCsn2QLnkQjlHZJOv8s9QnPGDA5H
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vm%2Bc5ri2Jlg1vYl16ZcjB6Kvs8k6EK0f87XQyqVR4RYPYWmmAvuIFJobo%2B44lVAb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kS1pXgulQGu9Fb%2FJKzbJhyayU%2F3Bl1WnTucI1BQqi5ftSCw8nL7zXltrORMzX%2F%2FK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o5je%2BtA7UFM86VvPSe748HP1V10MtnHzkKBEI5YereMewd5G1T1npiNR6CheQpxa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GTKs5brdK3xPNYpJMhogR6f8MmNDuKySZosrjGqYhzxq8D2lis%2B5AKGAYSzSNw9b
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14062000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    8,932           0       8,932       2,618.19            .00       6,313.81   29.3%
14062000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   174,109           0     174,109      52,083.67            .00     122,025.33   29.9%
14062000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                10,020           0      10,020       3,520.43            .00       6,499.57   35.1%
14062000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     10,696           0      10,696       2,791.76            .00       7,904.24   26.1%
14062000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   167           0         167         595.00            .00        -428.00  356.3%*
14062000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 5,607           0       5,607       5,664.57            .00         -57.57  101.0%*
14062000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,867           0       2,867         814.42            .00       2,052.58   28.4%
14062000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    130,000           0     130,000      13,147.50            .00     116,852.50   10.1%
14062000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0     118,315     118,315      19,648.43     112,809.57     -14,143.00  112.0%*
14062000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   500           0         500         350.00            .00         150.00   70.0%
14062000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,900      -3,900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14062000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,600           0       1,600         362.50            .00       1,237.50   22.7%
14062000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                   800           0         800         427.22            .00         372.78   53.4%
14062000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN                85,000           0      85,000      29,509.20            .00      55,490.80   34.7%
14062000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,000           0       4,000         288.93            .00       3,711.07    7.2%
14062000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  2,000      -2,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14062000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                153,000           0     153,000         492.40            .00     152,507.60     .3%
14062000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       1,583.63            .00      -1,583.63  100.0%*
14062000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       5,132.52            .00      -5,132.52  100.0%*
14062000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                41,125       2,000      43,125      25,147.01            .00      17,977.99   58.3%
14062000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       3,900       3,900       1,084.48            .00       2,815.52   27.8%
14062000 44400  RENTALS                         30,000           0      30,000       8,281.81            .00      21,718.19   27.6%
14062000 44502  SEWER REHAB MAIN             1,153,000     184,647   1,337,647            .00     184,646.81   1,153,000.00   13.8%
14062000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                17,639      -1,355      16,284      16,283.83            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                15,103        -216      14,887      14,473.03            .00         413.90   97.2%
14062000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 8,367       1,447       9,814       9,813.90            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   825         124         949         949.34            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                20,209           0      20,209      18,992.00            .00       1,217.00   94.0%
14062000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                12,700           0      12,700       1,839.82            .00      10,860.18   14.5%
14062000 45400  ADVERTISING                        575           0         575            .00            .00         575.00     .0%
14062000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,250           0       7,250         202.00            .00       7,048.00    2.8%
14062000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,000           0      10,000         830.00            .00       9,170.00    8.3%
14062000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  4,000           0       4,000         200.00            .00       3,800.00    5.0%
14062000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0         589.50            .00        -589.50  100.0%*
14062000 45950 FC18C BANKING & C                     0           0           0       1,194.31            .00      -1,194.31  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB12W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .23            .00           -.23  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB13W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB14W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB18W BANKING & C                     0           0           0      14,725.00            .00     -14,725.00  100.0%*
14062000 45970  POSTAGE                          1,125           0       1,125          90.27            .00       1,034.73    8.0%
14062000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               253,000           0     253,000      38,854.14            .00     214,145.86   15.4%
14062000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                     0           0           0         972.72            .00        -972.72  100.0%*
14062000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750          33.27            .00         716.73    4.4%
14062000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          38.88            .00         -38.88  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N4VPWzU%2FpsjDyrhpoKVRJhUlNYnZ4EBAEWhkAv7YFymSuqC6nPLA3GeLdJKiwjiI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uu7bKI2F1czCsLa3dD9BSPNS1w3o6QWszk9ngJ%2B14xpzsQWhqON2TOkV55UcVpUY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B02mIkJIcCCBURHF7as56YCdlaK3dFWh%2F22oqJDHNJTuxeF21znYagZu4s25VBrf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2FVghRbOJAEMuxa%2BAt1mOG8JJ9ClyQ%2F9e%2BbK6%2BSORwgE83syUIDzVH7GGrvzudnX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=utxBRRFqF7MjKFCrTqd6iZSQsLn70FTMEZRcLvrppUzUHhjhQRsV%2Bi7wN%2BA7wBnN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NjiLwPaa9IoNu%2FC0vivZkZz0EN6X1YzDHzlz9nGmJ0F0CzBgAMXfefwiwfls34sp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z6Bw%2BcMlTKyLBrYsN2sBESlgEJThVST0WEJidGzh%2BPOuSWXxprzYlLTIli5NGa0k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RV5tLGU8xiwVZq3mkJU0esZ1qv9SAY5XhYtQDB6tWREez%2FGLYpPc9cm5fwJShrG4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gnnuYHhnz8fSRWhxWXFhlO3RF%2FJX16Bl9Gv6s6FxXhZkXbjGzpaBJFIHAq0lbO9l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJIxSxKez6Fwqx%2FPXcGwUPinWP%2FASKhhlMhnMx6eEUmTIN4Vph%2B7qc33aZzOlYFz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rTd%2BAIuE4nMT17oEZCFzYG1H7MoD4sH7xRZAbVZMzPSi18boNcdlzB9Rg0TBA8Zo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9MU5vMZbXBsTwK%2BiYj5bk12dP8jOAXngAi3XczYXJCoDBeRNNiUuBR%2Bm4vsDdAMQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wZ5d18p8CtflTpFWJ6oYcNwy47PUU9qOsBFKvNExYDFcUzy%2FShbsjinG2KCT55I4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YYWElPG76sc0jE4NaeX6bzR3NTg9kt3fRwv3RTneEmgXOcCLVjekUg1H6%2BXnvc86
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OvTBqn%2BDfAxK%2FMyvTcuAMe1OUduv7z8SsVoaOqBme%2F7MD%2BcBBeQK%2BQCo4FPf14BD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kwpwVYGw5g9AVfbWkWU7PYEkZCjkIJDxLZIyiGP7kT8Fw7cbOokUkaRGfpU0A2IL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bJ2SOFZ6U7Pqszgtg7ZHwQ%2Bgd80zPTARnQ705pbHxWzMoWshEd7qtCQ08s0DmuBH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=igybYaYrkRGIONAsGrhecC2R2SuLWt9aYIDELzDr%2BOGTDhqYy6bhDAdbCT1t07xB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WPtQAuXVaNHuj%2FjkLC%2BQCWyS%2B%2FPzeYxDVVQalmyTOTz0PgQdXzRvvy7EY1tfb4O%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7vyu2EsOb1YT8h3AJYzlpwIczBB2BqhHSZmSWSJn18RpBEvCqkVAkS8aC2OwO4D1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tdO%2FTNm58z%2F8JPZPywJ5koA4t4zcigMSzcmskqbbXgxMvm%2FvpU1VFfDOdk4qyhxG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yyXyD8K66nTF3uqJFCyGQA6Yv%2F89l40UFHPYCb4GqwHL99JOszeTENbUZR%2BK%2B%2Bft
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7CMEJpag7nG4jDU5HBHSf28SuHJ7Td3revtx0QlcedEJjhOPtfNwhrMP6kQpssIU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wW%2FYFEwGf0gxGjr74quvT389q4n%2B6XnQjFgUOuvJ7izoLqqRo9bd5Sy%2B81spdv3x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4cJsTtHRMRGYeSVmYxJ9ooyCjPyAaxC1GoKD4wm%2BT8MCAxN%2F8%2FZK8ggCUh0ktaZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RvgiTaVOvDbZ%2BEhCTQLBVUa6K8JOoefyloXSaTRo4JhuJaHVkZBYMDjfQhYu8FVb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wU164zmiOJu8Sc%2Bsa7JWw3nFBQpFtsIURow6sn1ZVX%2BUT5tE8bVeKS1J5pU8OpH2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0I8xBD7PEkI5mPe7g%2FKr%2BvPkPLT1Eu%2BAAKMSFGPE3R7JCpWgFx5NPsEbg%2BCaZw%2Fc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XO6sFyuSqcZNPiCXe8psCOyYJOiGBZNP4XvBa%2B%2BPOpWm2HxwP8L30Om6wJUbYk57
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GQjG8AgK0IMgZrButUTclhICQOk4KTdpwBMGt%2FQ8Ms2NyrvXMH26TTW5ivRLBf7a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kD1LzfEzb2qpLa7UxL5UXUGTUEqlYVZP3is6KzYIZADeN6c0oDCVaurjnYOgntKt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g7lA3Tym0vu8y%2BtFLV46DWaE7rwUFIaCaEzy3BOsohcyvD2tU9BklA4lDaJm%2FU0A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdZi8AqVxsMIVtZVhEVmOro8lkkpA0YeuSIGSgeUM6wiqpRUroQdZ2cttoE5F88Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qGyZbXWphDeJqdAkxTKFHhTTNHT%2BPtFGIXOrXGRXil70FPA1CgYRb1yRXVX72ny%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0llpkmRT%2B9ztL4jMtTOH5r2KkEmBKfSvOpZlLLHQcR0jDMwj5%2Bb03xhrYbSAxFt60olu3nolM%2Bh8N1BHzpSSYA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NZO%2FqJwM%2BTTdr%2Bobr2KgtqmF3q2v6e3YEE6yg0lhVxHn1UMjjNUWJzv0qF3l%2BrE%2BhfQFxpvMmcFP9GaotKeEOA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZfSu1WBlr3jQ1hga0JwBTCqZLIsCj7A5ypHw%2FsGK1Pf1W2zFETGznL89TIs%2BMgXvceMnVdAeMZBN3QgYiWwzvg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C5Zm7rkAKjVF0XZiYsjz5i7%2B7s6uG9ylSWyEocn7e0UtSW3yAOPrOUsnKMhMleJEVM2EzsAq1HS0sAjDB8tKJw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZR5vc4V9XD1kw0HPNGgP%2FjhPzNN0ovD0qHhKP1%2FIRV5gWtKjE4ymdotM7eKlyA6XAV6ogysR3vxtG6jjB1cTiw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ntJSCoTky7JXmHYAOuhc10w%2B%2BX3ofI%2FlmGv6QnH%2FOPt5GO4Y%2B21beqvPo5rS%2BFWh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lBZ8p%2FQGYC7CoKqVoPNQTS6rDxpFDRXrKxIlCVTvZjJZ4Lkr5mE64ey0uuEvXSLw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0FM4C3GuYOogrKTq1ySTQsguJti995LdS2y5F%2B0xDxQQzWVKzOA5RA5g4wLV1c3g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4cLFQhiHCm76hjA38sxxsUlsLkNBtuo16wYHZcdFe23HpM8z13QwO7q4KUPGxPd6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FlL6PQ%2BMPvf4sOdFNH9b0GIc%2FAW2gftcfkYAmYXwmm19V3ADvkeQoOg8Xngu9o8
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14062000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     12,600           0      12,600       1,469.10            .00      11,130.90   11.7%
14062000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  4,000           0       4,000            .00            .00       4,000.00     .0%
14062000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     23,654           0      23,654      14,866.78            .00       8,787.22   62.9%
14062000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    705,000           0     705,000     151,303.52            .00     553,696.48   21.5%
14062000 46230  PROPANE                            321           0         321            .00            .00         321.00     .0%
14062000 46261  DIESEL                          10,658           0      10,658       2,388.96            .00       8,269.04   22.4%
14062000 46262  UNLEADED                        11,486           0      11,486       4,058.02            .00       7,427.98   35.3%
14062000 46265  BAD DEBT SEWER                       0           0           0       8,463.16            .00      -8,463.16  100.0%*
14062000 47100 RB12W PRINCIPAL O               261,250           0     261,250            .00            .00     261,250.00     .0%
14062000 47100 RB13W PRINCIPAL O               343,750           0     343,750            .00            .00     343,750.00     .0%
14062000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O               168,579           0     168,579            .00            .00     168,579.00     .0%
14062000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O               280,165           0     280,165            .00            .00     280,165.00     .0%
14062000 47100 RB16W PRINCIPAL O               261,680           0     261,680            .00            .00     261,680.00     .0%
14062000 47100 RB18W PRINCIPAL O               276,667           0     276,667            .00            .00     276,667.00     .0%
14062000 47204 FC18C INT REVENUE                     0           0           0       1,879.50            .00      -1,879.50  100.0%*
14062000 47204 RB12W INT REVENUE                14,600           0      14,600       3,975.00            .00      10,625.00   27.2%
14062000 47204 RB13W INT REVENUE               101,138           0     101,138      26,134.37            .00      75,003.63   25.8%
14062000 47204 RB14W INT REVENUE                46,084           0      46,084      11,860.22            .00      34,223.78   25.7%
14062000 47204 RB15W INT REVENUE                42,270           0      42,270      11,088.99            .00      31,181.01   26.2%
14062000 47204 RB16W INT REVENUE               118,566           0     118,566      30,289.99            .00      88,276.01   25.5%
14062000 47204 RB18W INT REVENUE                86,975           0      86,975       6,336.59            .00      80,638.41    7.3%
14062000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               329,266           0     329,266     109,755.32            .00     219,510.68   33.3%
14062000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0     570,027.32            .00    -570,027.32  100.0%*
14062000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               196,000           0     196,000      65,333.32            .00     130,666.68   33.3%
14062000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 300,000     268,145     568,145        -327.33     224,539.52     343,932.81   39.5%
14062000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      163,000       1,358     164,358      45,052.00      39,357.28      79,948.72   51.4%

     TOTAL SEWAGE PUMPING                    6,752,064     572,465   7,324,529   1,546,143.42     561,353.18   5,217,032.21   28.8%

630 UTILITY BILLING                       

14063000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               185,619           0     185,619      56,177.56            .00     129,441.44   30.3%
14063000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                10,000           0      10,000            .00            .00      10,000.00     .0%
14063000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0         378.14            .00        -378.14  100.0%*
14063000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                26,834           0      26,834       8,138.81            .00      18,695.19   30.3%
14063000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   163           0         163          50.00            .00         113.00   30.7%
14063000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   620           0         620            .00            .00         620.00     .0%
14063000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    2,484           0       2,484         802.23            .00       1,681.77   32.3%
14063000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    38,187           0      38,187      11,903.53            .00      26,283.47   31.2%
14063000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,575           0       3,575       1,212.19            .00       2,362.81   33.9%
14063000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      4,176           0       4,176       2,451.66            .00       1,724.34   58.7%
14063000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    25           0          25            .00            .00          25.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2dY%2FiH8j8tEZGtG%2BHAKExENu7ElNgXBkTzee%2Fyh5IZlhiFSoOfAzXhHRA59p9wFT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jxx7nuhQSKczV%2BydGpKDOBlMAKG1kJI%2FmvFlLU81VEq2BrWah%2B1mig2f2W0g63sy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pfFegKFH4J136ylqdLGMGYeFN%2FNZnmD%2Fe3NlXnBgxaNnGb0dRZx2n5CvJA3gMHlh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ezKrt9bz0xfeMDrQATbpb7c9lwNeoc4M0%2Fgdbpr5G6Wo2I%2FdGpTX8cUU5FLC0DdH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZoeumNaMXWI12K%2FZMPtuSecTZJyl8Nrwjei%2Fy0cxvkSNokcNMBAJxqsDTaZH1W8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0o1c6TW2rGnieBZCpOlgmcejlktEPmMEyCDh4rJAu5QpPwFw4MeX9VcIIP3KyEXF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vdFSZIC08usL1mnvF2%2BubMMpGLIlfuRiOVPbu5dZ7NRsE9mePf8If6oEqXGCyJaP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2FfLyVryizHx13dH2KhKPcUFhACKVhYCOc0n2aPJUTZ5QzqetCi0H7GA3YdsyG9L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zwqHVacL58bqLsJZkwj8tl2egiNm%2FwVnwltoT6G5NA7qp5xvF%2B91AXocBpu6l12xVImoki%2FSHpFKn1wT%2B82VSQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8cvl5xcZpyCJ17c%2F97TXZcZQh%2FcDb7NFfQsbxWkxU7sFCZj%2BYM6d7YXccYr8umishrso%2FlvkRUf0A8TIBd%2B8Gg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LIBrX0FFmVTk77vh7BbmyE9mwgA276g8KoYsXSbOXgpNNARrmTUlXExu1uwY0rlqEY0bCMG%2FRtRcPfdUiHlyrQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tLPZMRh9XJDfimYbVddKbDUKZU%2F8oIbt4GMN7wp8%2BrrVUKD4QyKXNIWH9rcrGdu3qCVXu40SBOSGTnnMIrI1%2BQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2iVScY7ueerUmZK44MoU0UqGq%2Bc0jT44E0kpOYUNAQ8%2FqPHpg9ca0qP%2FisSVB%2BSTPEPr5H38bqM97V2VC%2FhH5g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nazRSqU0ujbLqy1%2B11D%2ByWvJVMpNjqZF0HmcFcndUTJQx7rbRaBSLhkRcQfcxxKNKQGt4vxHpxFuAUGbeZuOxg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=frtGzx8QFJTuhdHR980s8Wc5szffF2tQV%2BRpDRidWbLr7WzatqEST3sb7TX2YsDNDPQClZnvHTWTIKELt6V9iw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3tug%2FvDg50hDhBObYkcLkj7ibX5eZXZe50%2F6oTh5%2FIVvOiKP1aUf3GfAlseH%2BvYxyOJRUal45Hk5rVWr50vOfQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNLGG%2Bljk%2B0z1RugXzihXQr9RqpJlqLPkKxGAakmlGbdk7Ew7xonK41ayGHW1FabLLgTdmjGrbPJrEnD6GkNeg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eQ9%2FEvzDvOHcpcCINFuXBf0KDhfr9qW%2Bz9kBKyxoyCR5MrTFho73lk%2FSsdVP0WAemKn1IYLsAS7qEFwCoX%2FkeA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYg6h7luKP9x731b4o6cn54NL3%2Fr1bUmcVpztUH4xc61l2qfrmghAooUMtSaqYFHhCoBXM%2Fj%2FAraeI1bjnT2Ww%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QlQbZf0UxPadNFQ7ndr5eHB6CNtBgwUVPXVeX%2FG8grtSFeMjbEHtRt4SC29idnHPg%2BF5URWqCRzSMr66pE%2BIBQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qp92Rai0vuaRyeAqm9Eb%2FyZ6%2FqZGcQbwZv4x8lqX390qqL%2F6JNuLDWTbiMWVXrZyFgeLnwfk46p2coTbWndYCg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JF7iBF%2BuYpexc2zCZbuI88PsBUGFMViufxfZCTzM3rgrYo47jhfPvRWHzgLxY2pA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M6hTjWEI7j7ythHtU9O4n2bajqaHrq1ABFWfICpQ%2BlnilqWTRBWqVZNf6t9qftr7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=byIQM1iPe6vZrXlKuHQv7oRtnXyIJsvWAPMi7hcPO0QCqmRGGZ22C2F%2FP%2BLzxdJc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2F22CFCDEfYundB5LS8Bv8I8k%2BIP9%2Bh7cJqT0DQz1ViXf30uHfYqsBfdKgyefnMC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hK8TQ0ZM3k0%2BMl751KYCqZMHbGjXEK1rGT9kW3bJZROUfvPulO2MfcBnocajvL6p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QjQxQ4Xoj2PVxG9D%2BDDU%2Bs6a%2Fnwy5I3Jq2QlD7hZNpf9I1uwLqvvpZFDeMiRFp6b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tzO5tUNojrE%2B7lFOMOX40lgJ3fPmON89CYCdGfD8bzYL0lxMxc%2FuLcNO4s%2BeO0xn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nu18%2BH50M2VSYiPRgEEoHkBAbTBC9%2BpuNuvBXnaYqFltbNBci3YV5sNRMzsT0wtb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mywjY0plchCGjBUp4LZm1hHHigfNU0dh8oZJ0eDgUybyLSalE8o30UbRkljh0OKr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NMClEatJU2ziuCd9%2BMvQ5FgtJZXIIHt3n6culRNqSwD%2BGQEbyuxIMrQ1ke5%2B5Jta
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gl8ecac%2FFhsjkGF1xsJZad3tttxJVGCrel6fAo4ebWx%2BwrMlrykO6rVk9D8DVh2E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UoXxRX1xCxBqKouFByMSOkinq85gQfUe6nXPZx9FdNqeLRZCkiQLRuCmkcnaF%2FUE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zvKRCZxQKwIdJnqMTIvs0Ok5eUl5tm99gJyGFYWs%2BKEhBtJdRTGC56RGXegpNsmP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TZcF8Ht9w1DP%2B4s8i1LcxdgvkmM69dNrfpRErmPhs7QLOYNoNPA%2BZvUFODyKhoqf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4QCIpIww%2Fa%2B7fXqhBboes3%2BGqoSZTs6wmvu8hqfr1IpRktWGhZxgiQV8UQ%2BRrcUi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3FmhelQkCJekf5%2FZkH%2FOHgxmEzHvbi44CsONK9CB%2BEq%2F2lD4No7eFZFtsBthuZZ9
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14063000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   105           0         105         104.77            .00            .23   99.8%
14063000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   798           0         798         253.92            .00         544.08   31.8%
14063000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      2,000       2,800       4,800         250.00       2,800.00       1,750.00   63.5%
14063000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 35,150     -35,150           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14063000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,880      -1,880           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14063000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       1,880       1,880         214.00            .00       1,666.00   11.4%
14063000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      37,650      37,650      31,221.30            .00       6,428.70   82.9%
14063000 44400  RENTALS                          2,925           0       2,925            .00            .00       2,925.00     .0%
14063000 44400 L57UB RENTALS                         0           0           0            .00       3,108.05      -3,108.05  100.0%*
14063000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,656          -1       3,655       3,302.91            .00         352.44   90.4%
14063000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                     3           1           4           3.65            .00            .00  100.0%
14063000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   514           0         514         138.55            .00         375.45   27.0%
14063000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0         100         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
14063000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT               111,970           0     111,970      20,239.88            .00      91,730.12   18.1%
14063000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                 11,276           0      11,276       2,433.68            .00       8,842.32   21.6%
14063000 45970  POSTAGE                         61,442           0      61,442      29,033.77            .00      32,408.23   47.3%
14063000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                15,300           0      15,300         431.95            .00      14,868.05    2.8%
14063000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                 2,000           0       2,000       3,294.97            .00      -1,294.97  164.7%*
14063000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         919.79            .00        -919.79  100.0%*
14063000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14063000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        188           0         188          75.59            .00         112.41   40.2%
14063000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,076           0       1,076         303.20            .00         772.80   28.2%
14063000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                   184           0         184            .00            .00         184.00     .0%
14063000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                81,269           0      81,269      27,089.68            .00      54,179.32   33.3%
14063000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0       5,300       5,300       5,300.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL UTILITY BILLING                     603,419      10,700     614,119     205,725.73       5,908.05     402,485.22   34.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Ah3dAc44Rp4aD%2B9fGtRjF7v3cSHO5EhAW8pNcGsAoV0Pfr4dkoD%2FzkPL0YjpuOK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=48HLpEBbHDAn7GkkeHoDobw%2BaP3bGYJHrw7qn2LgH7RhVOw1nKNNzjwKuIJK%2BXBr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NAEqnSEbWE6fbyTgMS2fNuaoelrbtL%2BVHNrDOuNqNlXxgGIJAtnKri0dsiLpI4Ur
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aJXcPf5di4SY%2FaG%2FiE7g4JrfvMGHKL5h9HYOBxtRn9T7mjyyAwT2G%2Bw4sIeB1T7a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tRuznlcZinKaM6T2UhAqLdvwAGdhXdjV0LJureBEt6RCvCqIZ%2Bn80EOldiLA038V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qn06X93zBJNBAn0wAeDlKP8hBivfKQAuB9GiZW7qJYHcJyd6Qarb6YyyIlMmUfkQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TF28CXhIpKmn%2BSFmhkuQBBLRmuJLGAMlCO%2F0v6iG9wI5t6LuCWntMFoUW%2FIQOmIa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y629fa1YapKV%2FjMSviM4M959e0y%2FdmoZ3c7k6q4wg8bIGeFEck196FZ7mRKssF2n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WyAmjIC4zKDvBcZh4PjZHsNNWWjdls81cNOQKVNr5HwwAHbDAL5t0MmFNIMLFQhoZ6AsBp2J2UTNixD71yysxg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PfdF1QkXPxBtgPbuVPrI3J08oaM6KqDH2kKbtVP1%2By1JLX0rfxKXmM7iVJJ7hT6j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4S%2FZjbYzpDRaQXz%2F5L03doJaqVgN4b%2FK5F%2FxwCPhlCG1Z0DBvregqffQhqbt2iXz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YAnyS1ILWgpt2XBXgwp4oARmvcOMRAzkpBI7EiZALiCz2NQanLxg%2BWZV6WMvSqHh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1eoOyhT%2Fe8t4edOljf7SepuKO8RdhJ7R84x%2FAlajqPh5PDwczG8Uc802IGOhz6L4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1rKRPl3DSNTKISfxszqwR3AbezhWI1kphSgKM1BpLY9cTaFJ6YOPfRGHXVf%2FEc7Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z0xucrSoyUuIhIiTxTCOFoefeoJym91Q8Et7qbjoxC%2B2eeMZzUoT%2BYuMUXK3AvUJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RtaZjwTBXWiZ1Ek0vaySf2WjcfLLrzoM6CblveuvKZFXk%2B3C8zrmXn6bEC6T3Bhr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Jd%2BIId43IhadFf1KLOXjV5cvs%2BbFUCmUlRw2xkoXwpybiz6QY2smJ9CePm31WcN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pSnwC3WECcnlVESufo2ffdIEPA9sj68wy2zL8ocEpQNc5X4LIAGQqNUtSKicd2lI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h3UpZRwDv29o7rHBjUXWcg4iwcXDWVgwj0sFuH2syaFMMVloBnzgmvD5q%2BOM9vo5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vSG1XMZJq0TGXqRJ67ArIXIfsyA1kuPFq551je1RkygnNXokrdVvjbnrs165y%2B%2BJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBrK6nf3dEEwdPnYPOSQtljbyThpDNynJNRSC6Dig68JGEo%2Fez5Cg6AwKUSI4xE7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AqJFBP37lenDhdpP9O%2Bc6Z1xvP64Ptijiq2%2BuZcRVjAnN61yhrGREl5oKG6c8WzG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uWThkATiGeUy6o6Ccu75qqCvDHMrX1pkRtR8IHPpz5Cf0CF72MQs%2BuYKmfImqte6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ICbTTsfkcD68uERJeCsD69qSupNck%2B4dBLhhE3Otr3dHGQoCVGxZVjbn9jTBWo4y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1VpzcvtyacRJ42M07YlifojEF1o5JZjYz%2FlMJc676Y5dLm4vZZUWmbuTwjRnCgwv
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
150      PARKING RAMPS                         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

15000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0        -460.27            .00         460.27  100.0%
15000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -82,024           0     -82,024     -33,405.50            .00     -48,618.50   40.7%*
15000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -5,472           0      -5,472            .00            .00      -5,472.00     .0%*
15000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0        -102.54            .00         102.54  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                      -87,496           0     -87,496     -33,968.31            .00     -53,527.69   38.8%

640 RENAISSANCE RAMP                      

15064000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0         366.82            .00        -366.82  100.0%*
15064000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 8,000           0       8,000         466.55            .00       7,533.45    5.8%
15064000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0          12.26            .00         -12.26  100.0%*
15064000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0          77.01            .00         -77.01  100.0%*
15064000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0            .51            .00           -.51  100.0%*
15064000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   496           0         496          23.85            .00         472.15    4.8%
15064000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                      116           0         116          11.44            .00         104.56    9.9%
15064000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0          30.31            .00         -30.31  100.0%*
15064000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0           1.75            .00          -1.75  100.0%*
15064000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,200      -1,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
15064000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  1,200           0       1,200         334.93            .00         865.07   27.9%
15064000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15064000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15064000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       1,200       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15064000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   231           0         231         207.59            .00          23.41   89.9%
15064000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,844           0       6,844       6,465.92            .00         378.08   94.5%
15064000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,588           0       2,588         655.44            .00       1,932.56   25.3%
15064000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0         418.21            .00        -418.21  100.0%*
15064000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000           0       5,000         218.72            .00       4,781.28    4.4%
15064000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,200           0       1,200          73.94            .00       1,126.06    6.2%
15064000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,818           0       1,818       1,057.82            .00         760.18   58.2%
15064000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      6,258           0       6,258       6,509.46            .00        -251.46  104.0%*
15064000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,577           0       4,577       1,525.68            .00       3,051.32   33.3%

     TOTAL RENAISSANCE RAMP                     41,928           0      41,928      18,458.21            .00      23,469.79   44.0%

650 CENTRAL RAMP                          

15065000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0         366.82            .00        -366.82  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uLB7BrtRV3fA7QVVPILifONfmrMK3wAYNd6ksp7XEZMR9Cdd3Hepm2uhjif4E8iB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ENdYXxDPocrVphPqa07VBD5f0o59Y8Na7RNGzYCnp7DAPXprxc7RHAMOrumhfom%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mM0TzELZtnMnFO7mzlzaN0cSZRO%2FReqtyI31flqCY%2BdYCdUcToZ%2F0Ip6ki41i6tW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O6%2F7YVjAqD0t0oTTdRo5bTjVcIir2kcLmZWUJgn%2BGWRhbhPXKDEE2B%2FXUjys%2F5LP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2ByBBDZvuTxOJ08vdJe4keGWmNMJ4e%2FACTC6aNrE2BZrwbAq6htJQFbfYQf5bcW1h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ymn8RVRGmn7Z%2BqmFTsnKUGq03z5ZPZvYrgJ0GldQYq%2F6zmFDkVaH4GX0DhkWRN7R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wrDRquCs2t6k3d82XXx43Max5I7O9xPtTtUtNo7b9fmxbEA8iNEkNzmQ6m9Cq1J0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LvnCeRFBbYwLGIEPwf8TGgbFMCwxmx6ZNF0E0C%2BJWYDroSBIFDPZMm0vXtmBTW0m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=siqJqQuGigwggOWG%2BROBNIU6MK8ygFYM9A6c5uQHlBLUkgBeS1zls%2F8HBt8dyvw8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zqpZkUJcgs4kyh0qZGWJg%2BCYL889G4ejNccIhORJ0ujc5%2FWi1e9ETWT0DbUT6J5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MS6JZUBEDDb6JOJJowO16zOQ2wP5RlWJea1LEXHBp2gVuefeRy3fou0iwTVBEXK8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QER8OPmS8AHImFXqO%2BQM4YydfPj6MxT83JwDVUuUw8ieEATurPaY%2FCVKfkpsIOVH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fyVqByBGvtmEWb9ts077UZbXP5Dqcg%2Fev7hHI5yGMlwBhAe6BVGYSRwPjgNDMoM%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqqNS5q4byWta8zbbBOKM2MipiNbAkH0CKHVjPbxtzC%2FCmJnSZWky8ujxyNKc7Qd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NbvgYCB%2Bky5Kf9JX3S5l46fqEOXEhtlgU3kbdPW7XjMTP23PbcT8v6KK7uazIy0G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wkdTWZ81Z%2Bx11Q3EfPU6FTpjQ%2FMFxg%2BQgyuU1wWZ883lenU%2F6a4S5GmDvGrZkRNC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YaB68v2M99pOFt0KfoopBDQSpeau2Hpe8zGtREWgCy%2Bygjt7f%2FQnMNfFH5TIGpFJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LOcAF0ZsZC%2BXntIALHCkN1%2Fm6%2FU0IGZmleVfiJWMiflq07y00IP%2F6uiy0JQ%2BDt%2Fg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h86zMwBfheSiriyJprkm9iNsGfIPWSbBT1ywnHbu6Ac7ntk%2FDnxXgRDJbtp763R0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HLRFfPFFgwN%2FQB1t3I7AAkj%2Bw8MnDkqGWnKAWN8KQccso57WGZrSuX%2FUz5LNjMaG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a36BCZcuxF1eEEFd7D88HKRtvUS1xZm%2Bi4zl%2FlyNI8Nx2jDHioKx0Du7DDyWZC1i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GG0q9jL9KaA6OuE2YLWEVPyO6Zjzx8MjNED%2BSrsyyhiGisolFqEENAJqUHdHRNoF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JSlNCDzdvUO69g293iwFuA6la%2B%2BQhY3ZQfOnpIbMw7bS%2FkGq8r876nvAq0UUMTj6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CXZzKyGHUaRoI1VZww9PzxlglB51AHjc0CqKSdjYt8Z6Qa3G4vkBY%2F856%2FXQX3Dr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0MWPItAWwoq%2Ff%2FQgULWvSmsbY3%2FDECY%2FqTtHi0wKMREhZRtJHPQvYX9ZnKyAH6QU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OYm5Z84QpFNaXfVBjQz2U%2BEwYwwtSDybytzdgoh6SW5O5%2FHM2sDemvZ8Wx64qqPm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVmc6rBjv0XlTHcyk1rREEkHnPeSFPkOHLEeqjz0NX1atcL%2FW8OxbhTF1rQNhBQH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bumDG5to9gw3a%2B1KVEZr6kwZp8XXeHw1VMDqbQagoMHuPNZAdqWs%2BB2PB6PzAAF6
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
150      PARKING RAMPS                         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

15065000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 8,000           0       8,000         482.92            .00       7,517.08    6.0%
15065000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0         183.88            .00        -183.88  100.0%*
15065000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0          77.01            .00         -77.01  100.0%*
15065000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0            .51            .00           -.51  100.0%*
15065000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   496           0         496          24.87            .00         471.13    5.0%
15065000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                      116           0         116          13.69            .00         102.31   11.8%
15065000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0          30.31            .00         -30.31  100.0%*
15065000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0           1.75            .00          -1.75  100.0%*
15065000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,200      -1,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
15065000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  1,200           0       1,200          14.98            .00       1,185.02    1.2%
15065000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0         938.98            .00        -938.98  100.0%*
15065000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15065000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15065000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       1,200       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15065000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   231           0         231         207.59            .00          23.41   89.9%
15065000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,844           0       6,844       6,465.92            .00         378.08   94.5%
15065000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,588           0       2,588         655.44            .00       1,932.56   25.3%
15065000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0         261.97            .00        -261.97  100.0%*
15065000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000           0       5,000            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%
15065000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,200           0       1,200          38.96            .00       1,161.04    3.2%
15065000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,156           0       1,156         617.66            .00         538.34   53.4%
15065000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     10,560           0      10,560       6,055.05            .00       4,504.95   57.3%
15065000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,577           0       4,577       1,525.68            .00       3,051.32   33.3%
15065000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0       8,775       8,775            .00       8,774.50            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL CENTRAL RAMP                         45,568       8,775      54,343      17,963.99       8,774.50      27,604.01   49.2%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=npRgCNgvaGDB7kA9%2BjR1fj0MaAKsqWL%2FuoOOToM11LJHkh4QjnPIllyoEJuC5DLl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tyAStzKc9sbC05iXXpU54xszOluIKsGF5gseGo7MBFMpFaqj6be8rftbx3Ubg9gF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kuyklfNjZ3g1gx%2F6OoiiHRG3WK7OcYSK2rUO9m6pDus6Rp75U%2FMsPWqw67kUaGkq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0MJJkGRpgE2jaskphjWL9UBrdzzkHkNnauktn%2FOpyuuA5iqv6Dkc%2FZQ6flSeee4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rede%2BxXcdVLe3A2np9KiHfRpelxKs2yYurt%2B679CvwU7iWLAUOwHAF3WUD1ApyI9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E95XgO5aBTzmnjUtUBZis%2Fj2ufWj40GfNudMMouzJmk5osTHfJP8XmAbUrTbMP2t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xTvz9wi4w2mAGTFBc1UDPbtjsAZRVCi08FCCcS6Y6aOSsan0D0CPnvYDRvGqjQ2y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D8DP%2BPFUJqIjaoyoM3yhDSGnFP0wfAguqvaWj%2FO63bz9nkNL6OSbcV4VbTddwKHT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EdIAnLdJCYpJpjAsnjy8xqGJrai4gFbc9Ppuu2av32X7h1qAE8DOdZfG68zjrJ3l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xLpzmFWbZfvcyKCKEy%2BsXnYhP9vfJCsXQG6clZymFc%2FqiRbFlIddlnuagm%2BImyAa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=piTnSx3vL2jnnGeu2bGcOsmRdeUZi0S%2BRDpkqU3Qjh0FMHZx2Uaa7u35Vr5UMtvu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jJ2CeD%2BaIUXKPQG9uhDzJUlY6DEnx1e570OJHI9jqQGZSWCh%2Ff0NKRnA7dHCWwzx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EEZ%2Fbdmid9%2B8bUfpBUmMVE5AFdCX2McccIXtpDRtZf4apJwRahf%2FIM%2FAH086tMl%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHth%2BXYOy0ZLv3tTZEVmMGTpPWX8J2Tyn2ECnor4BbjAiHlQMQP%2BMwza2cWrszPK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jZIwNMjFkQ%2B1yv1MJvkYhgC46ItuxXaEHMhxuG%2F3cxl0J9G7qB%2BRL%2FYt1fAPmy0R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YzovOBmOmhp4xJ5atvAodiGexCHBP301tyCWWrtNoF1Kr8SEsLbpk48LGHVSHATX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=85klADyMjvrbNpJiSNDFm%2BThOngbtpXJc%2F0xE4269NNUAXDvuXXrhwDb4A9NAGnw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vzaWmPquRK0TIwMdtTgJDL5SkqyRyuIXamz9MabxJhobnq0l3HHaw8Re45bcWghn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5pVvWdO5FFCyr9ZGokTmv3%2FOrw24nN85SME3Eosnju56q%2FSrpK%2BI2Brvemtogt39
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=16ks4EQHgkY2U7jpA8nPp4wRhJPXaJy93G7XY23r6hnX0XxGiXb88y8sV%2BzKAREM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Cx4jgm79MyhmFLFSXvK099qDUv0lAfwt980pHCJmkByvfHgSsVAVFKwsDanN58b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jBFVAPBU3LYgGZh8NxtmMmdVWC9CyKCwNWOyz2F4Twuc4mwMW4F53oLgc3TMZF2Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0GgXZD0VauQOKeQU1qSRnK5G%2F8WSS3dFL4tS3OxpUSYozB6DiR3fwAknjK%2FD550I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KyPFxnti7ZcdVrzjXqJvyH01KgQB3ySOrFQEc9rt846Bg0BUMTkbPV%2Fat7WlpIJ9
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
205      PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

20500000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -204,579           0    -204,579    -182,938.51            .00     -21,640.49   89.4%*
20500000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN              -677,663      -1,430    -679,093    -300,138.00            .00    -378,955.00   44.2%*
20500000 33400  STATE OPERATING               -283,127       3,152    -279,975        -357.50            .00    -279,617.50     .1%*
20500000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -75,000           0     -75,000     -11,635.02            .00     -63,364.98   15.5%*
20500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -2,910           0      -2,910            .00            .00      -2,910.00     .0%*
20500000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0           0           0      -1,195.50            .00       1,195.50  100.0%
20500000 36904  MASS MUTUAL FORF                     0           0           0        -325.26            .00         325.26  100.0%
20500000 36908  ADVERTISING REVE               -17,160           0     -17,160      -5,720.00            .00     -11,440.00   33.3%*
20500000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -12,389.91            .00      12,389.91  100.0%
20500000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0      -4,140      -4,140      -4,140.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,260,439      -2,418  -1,262,857    -518,839.70            .00    -744,017.30   41.1%

660 PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 

20566000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               512,364           0     512,364     185,155.67            .00     327,208.33   36.1%
20566000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                40,000           0      40,000       4,967.85            .00      35,032.15   12.4%
20566000 41300  OVERTIME                         4,000           0       4,000       1,046.31            .00       2,953.69   26.2%
20566000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                90,279           0      90,279      31,376.67            .00      58,902.33   34.8%
20566000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   483           0         483         165.15            .00         317.85   34.2%
20566000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,480           0       2,480         264.44            .00       2,215.56   10.7%
20566000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    7,142           0       7,142       2,499.90            .00       4,642.10   35.0%
20566000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    62,513           0      62,513      20,676.14            .00      41,836.86   33.1%
20566000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,457           0       8,457       2,829.76            .00       5,627.24   33.5%
20566000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     21,368           0      21,368       8,261.78            .00      13,106.22   38.7%
20566000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   147           0         147            .00            .00         147.00     .0%
20566000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,600           0       3,600       2,408.31            .00       1,191.69   66.9%
20566000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,203           0       2,203         767.29            .00       1,435.71   34.8%
20566000 43060  MONITORING                      76,400     -32,400      44,000            .00            .00      44,000.00     .0%
20566000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   700           0         700          65.00            .00         635.00    9.3%
20566000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,920      -3,920           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
20566000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,100           0       1,100       1,015.00            .00          85.00   92.3%
20566000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
20566000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  8,600           0       8,600       5,776.50            .00       2,823.50   67.2%
20566000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       1,505       1,505       2,476.03            .00        -970.85  164.5%*
20566000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,630.15            .00      -1,630.15  100.0%*
20566000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               120,000      18,730     138,730      58,429.57         641.00      79,659.44   42.6%
20566000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      38,306      38,306      27,566.65            .00      10,739.35   72.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lai5Ys72YBF8XAtL4cdeSBPnvEjRmEnJDXiqBHJqIiC9V%2Boz3Hc1rfMGi3txUX%2B3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=42ON3OcaU1SONzokn4rTmNM%2BFImYuDIb1GF%2FY04im4Dh8YQg5%2Ffkt5F9aj4n%2Fy39
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JapK7TWvu%2F2jdmX0Em3TeaGWUg6glHzvathOzJq%2BarvMKOIuasBnl3dkFcLJMOi6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wu2v8acUtgnRzecgsHi4KqnAPw73C0%2FxQgsC88XjpNlWrYBVJEyLZLUj2BhyPym1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kAAE5c1FurW1eSU2RschA8bsQHASkkzDj5KaOl9gCdA4okabKHIf6qz8MBbJs2co
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=twP3xq3GM4vWDQM0bDsgeLz4m%2F%2Fe3MTky7%2BENG4R%2BdTMKUK%2BdbriO8uysqJjXr%2B5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1TBYmvgcm8hvrO%2FO4aNO3N%2FG9xzW1jc1gS76Jb9GRL3ADJcAfLKJg58oBlqucGE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=csAhvb6MELUAdBao7ux5gTSqLIgpqJiIz%2BcCgtoQR9jiF71VvbPKyKCbgFDg7GHj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DWbLDAMmHgGLBp2QECzekCK0x2%2FbFdWpi1uUSgR1IzzqBHDhYRbV92xFQkWv7erX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWj37lMHm7bdTmQk8r8JifLcmTzmMRfa46Yc6KgLp%2But1ZPZXJZuOJz6o7AcHUmI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SqoapKdVkN20L2%2BX0h02kiIYo8hN%2Fag4OoWb39pILTKCWP%2FOhYJ%2B5r7LeycXM8%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ISywrX06CwptGg5YqzJbCYuKFBSbwBw3E6%2BAYRWo4AXZXzvF3VnFxqdhmweVs%2B%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywX1JPEk4in2W0n%2BG462S0oDgZuyzKxeeTq09zRT16lD7JdUL9oTQCFjms6S1FhC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hp4yXkAPSSazor9K6Z%2BJhFFMni80n%2FwpkO4IvMlMomFC7dO3FX9sEemMb2wvObts
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jgc7syaP83JdqLfMIH7CTN%2FpWFbxHYlj7L3zyT5vaFsKurGlTv%2FuQAJMSekdG9Ax
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7y9VEiL3HGxgkGltmr2YsEl43xVY9vd2KvBjkUeJFib1%2BG3rib%2FWP3jZtOBiI1cG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDYutYr1%2BM5LlfHJXp7fwOzvIeP32mZEICs8ucNBFdUm%2FLdv8qSDvPYzZ4IwOLDl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vh1CnxKI8RtANKmCoTt%2BqzZ0ApmnorxH2EE9CTESk45ky8M4MIILIa8scHJNnY92
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zHG8PeKbNi5QTt%2FVxjtmTG6SSsxyrJF1tkltHgZrsM0b5P4Y721NqgO%2FpFdntvgK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=edOq7uhyIEII8adRbTJSOn164bBwuN9dI6KCIKJTieGroGRjLdFqWeCIUePUEUAF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BaJ5sMbDzbAuSf966PVKkbwUxdhOvJvyG5YKjmVnLjuT4kuRF8GiVIHzyzLmQ2lG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RXbXlp7ffkAXmq08129lxGYDs6eCHcnrYKgZp1PBKT72bto0pVmU1CmN8DUGxj7%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgDI7aQYLTPJvRI%2FxP4ADVO6hU5gQwEy3PkyS%2B6wGTpD8%2FVHMv5fqtV%2FdnOCkDUH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bZ%2Bu%2FzxLBM5EMvHKb2kyQegfZPVyBkcRbm%2BxKCYn8Mk2ZeLKclF7FMfXnqQit0WL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JIiagQwZXqDmWN1a7y8IZ%2Fmlwx5MwViYOAYNXz4IIVTBfqOnoUEm4iHcmVsuGvQG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dWROtHjf28NCGTrEcMu0jvc7%2FhHNUdR1mrg1KbhUzT2JdFhX%2FepZtKK9pC1nwtJ1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2BS0msBzYeuHW28HGHL7duzgIaqL76lgoIhB%2BfzLMq40sCuRRW%2BEwjyntW6Xu2z0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZNgTm9lrUCX3l2ERWYiYD%2BpSyVnsu6dK8d9xdlmgnI9iLvKKuWR2HvQ64kuhSTQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lVviSfA5%2FKHezUwW40akxT0txLeDYkk16zRlymiXCZK4VR39EDO2EHABvi5NGhih
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tWSiGMOcZvFfQ90y4HxfdCkWA%2BkgX5dJ5pfG%2BNw4fFBKyIIreCItoiFzxzzbsQq7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9xN6Vg7UpqrlV9QvCL4S%2BWCOcyo00jCetGHgbwQPnrTbntuLBx1uCSdcSj52oK3m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XNRPpS6RLdseXkPh5Ii1rzOksumjAWa3KQt3oOSmyVOojnNdw9sUA3eWB3OD%2BMtp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6g6B5J8d%2F8epKeordYaD1LSwYHVLxYph5VUBtprWJLg1%2F1z09OBZyZP51HNVNkci
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205      PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

20566000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,334        -628       7,706       7,362.60            .00         343.68   95.5%
20566000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   323         628         951         950.72            .00            .00  100.0%
20566000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                44,006           0      44,006      37,070.00            .00       6,936.00   84.2%
20566000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    36           0          36          30.15            .00           5.85   83.8%
20566000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   540           0         540       1,544.03            .00      -1,004.03  285.9%*
20566000 45400  ADVERTISING                      5,500           0       5,500            .00            .00       5,500.00     .0%
20566000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,000           0       7,000            .00            .00       7,000.00     .0%
20566000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 4,500           0       4,500            .00            .00       4,500.00     .0%
20566000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,350           0       1,350         120.00            .00       1,230.00    8.9%
20566000 45930  TOOL ALLOWANCE                     900           0         900         300.00            .00         600.00   33.3%
20566000 45940  TOWING                             500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
20566000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   750           0         750          96.66            .00         653.34   12.9%
20566000 45970  POSTAGE                            100           0         100          20.82            .00          79.18   20.8%
20566000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                16,500        -198      16,302       1,033.02            .00      15,268.98    6.3%
20566000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                     0           0           0         389.99            .00        -389.99  100.0%*
20566000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      4,000           0       4,000         709.09            .00       3,290.91   17.7%
20566000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
20566000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      3,299           0       3,299       2,045.81            .00       1,253.19   62.0%
20566000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,226           0       4,226       2,734.47            .00       1,491.53   64.7%
20566000 46261  DIESEL                          75,817           0      75,817      22,343.67            .00      53,473.33   29.5%
20566000 46262  UNLEADED                        17,461           0      17,461       1,596.22            .00      15,864.78    9.1%
20566000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                98,001           0      98,001      32,667.00            .00      65,334.00   33.3%

     TOTAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION             1,260,439      21,523   1,281,962     468,392.42         641.00     812,928.77   36.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Q6i35ipCig3cAYwkzx31MX5QKa%2FqB%2BflxsxPxCPYbQzETntVaCmjZCzRXEvi0%2FR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B4gakZnosWxUn756bTRG%2FgnRvi4Q4Te0SW1CZejrA4EfWORjR6NZSVgkoHBBsQab
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oJMefsfcafPm43JDvZgsi1V52GmTUzaQk15SDpqsPUBpwoAPvyjXSM1E1DHSpEBX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kwoz0BdG3RHnb4tWnPv%2F3e9OpEBNhNwprE1PLdB5HTAyTSSTEUROHJ76DC2Bhd57
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kEk21PqChIY0HD%2BPcUyFHBWT36Q%2FzgApLmQSUwGIfM0j7SAhJGtA438UoQ7L5%2B%2FT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JfuVvZ2D5XycxmY4L4IcAo8gi44cWBYoe1tS%2BCCizaXX2CMreVHQbBw5DwblkA0u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ckv8LmT71OoJYU279Rk3l%2FynFEpwxjgE6oqTfDiVnZznv44iZMopf8qI8mxmcjw4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HZ4qa0MRA0bcKoB%2FWPkS2ADb7dgzB64pchom2CtBdqW%2BVlNDlE%2F2eQ2brMh8Xnd2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e9yu99u2%2F0UoOZI47BMb8ZEaYfBnrPbXgLII4IzHvlZ%2BcBh6GKAgP%2BmVb%2BXC0pul
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=39ej%2BSYFJYu6CvZAsVEM6zcMJn2vGwQ6I331%2FEuoJlS7yPifY6f4sqC3cMx4f5L6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X3D3mqwPdYnD1ft9%2FvhKNCPvXpzEFEWnSlttYHl0vKUWA6scfoOlFy2EnflfdUsM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HUM2OMdiPyF3eJUhYNcvBOUpl2gGzoRt3iu%2FMj1AZvrnKPo56keZKqEX7tNyq3QY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SAFyZ7sIF8CnSYC61efxCOM626R5a8AQ1V6kG2ZejamG%2Fi2syUIMLCQwD0f6GOHR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5020jkXUUVpeGBydWpAdArIXFrcmGXzW7prBrUmxjJCaOq%2BF4GsEB3HIriKLO8C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XmNVEJqvB%2BF1i3sRp5VGQiFdCNOWC4pKpWUMZh4x%2Fxlc1bg3KgIfqAwVHS9MO1ch
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fBNJcu0YiaSHA%2FOu0jYIORdkUdKmjmHgb0xY45hUmkXmxSQvlWEYgf3aRIoeQyC3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6fvc%2FRdDDwHWNSg4VEbdqGG4Mg6E7n%2Fo8nGIu8g%2FfAZKAbNfXEX5nldVtAKmta%2B5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xi3XYM2cu4%2BLj%2Be0hxpbbIpuJ4zcP9yZkBKrKTPXnfvOU30Oovd08Em31whj2Hac
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qgm%2FKMkqculHDKVWrYuurwxvaYYXjpJhEiqkjifKM3AXA7BFH8LLbmNGmdmeroR%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mLSMLl51GO4%2B9HKNd%2BfvZC7i8KnHx%2BO94jg3hu8KjU4Hn%2FQnILpnta9ZB%2FUaXyWP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cxFI0hhfFqInxS33Ytch7yQ0s8Q4YuTnscRdDC1fV%2F0ougJVYg3DQQcIH4sHBRfW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zlINLJhUvHa22SpIhXuJJk1X%2Bw6X4cIaJwKZM3MT6AdHWX%2Fxck3QoP%2FKZqmcgYqy
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210      LIBRARY                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

21000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY            -1,354,111           0  -1,354,111  -1,197,171.29            .00    -156,939.71   88.4%*
21000000 33400  STATE OPERATING                -49,700           0     -49,700      -2,696.21            .00     -47,003.79    5.4%*
21000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV                     0           0           0      10,492.82            .00     -10,492.82  100.0%*
21000000 35150  LIBRARY FINES                  -10,938           0     -10,938        -724.53            .00     -10,213.47    6.6%*
21000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -3,417           0      -3,417         -23.60            .00      -3,393.40     .7%*
21000000 36911  COPY MACHINE REV               -11,135           0     -11,135      -1,918.30            .00      -9,216.70   17.2%*
21000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -15,675           0     -15,675      -3,137.08            .00     -12,537.92   20.0%*
21000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -24,870     -24,870     -24,870.00            .00            .00  100.0%
21000000 39109  LIBRARY                              0           0           0        -898.73            .00         898.73  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,444,976     -24,870  -1,469,846  -1,220,946.92            .00    -248,899.08   83.1%

670 LIBRARY                               

21067000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               770,986           0     770,986     249,797.77            .00     521,188.23   32.4%
21067000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                77,381           0      77,381      28,403.67            .00      48,977.33   36.7%
21067000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               157,303           0     157,303      43,858.19            .00     113,444.81   27.9%
21067000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   784           0         784         208.32            .00         575.68   26.6%
21067000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                52,599           0      52,599      17,223.57            .00      35,375.43   32.7%
21067000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   12,000           0      12,000       4,027.95            .00       7,972.05   33.6%
21067000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,968           0       1,968       1,483.35            .00         484.65   75.4%
21067000 43010  ARCHITECTS                           0           0           0       2,000.00            .00      -2,000.00  100.0%*
21067000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         125.00            .00        -125.00  100.0%*
21067000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  6,219      -6,219           0            .00       6,355.00      -6,355.00  100.0%*
21067000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,290           0       1,290         767.48            .00         522.52   59.5%
21067000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 4,311           0       4,311         841.57            .00       3,469.43   19.5%
21067000 44220  THIRD PARTY SNOW                     0           0           0         700.00            .00        -700.00  100.0%*
21067000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 25,658     -25,658           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
21067000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 15,643      55,031      70,674     -13,833.68      55,031.00      29,476.68   58.3%
21067000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         127         127         338.64            .00        -211.82  267.0%*
21067000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0         123.20            .00        -123.20  100.0%*
21067000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0         122.24            .00        -122.24  100.0%*
21067000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      25,658      25,658       7,441.51            .00      18,216.49   29.0%
21067000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      12,719      12,719       8,101.67            .00       4,617.33   63.7%
21067000 44400  RENTALS                            767           0         767         487.86            .00         279.14   63.6%
21067000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   879           0         879         875.00            .00           4.00   99.5%
21067000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,008          -9       5,999       5,676.12            .00         322.98   94.6%
21067000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    13           9          22          21.90            .00            .00  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OzvnQejlsc%2BJ0IIV6oyGDsbCoRL8xweq2%2F9m%2BvQnTdzyAY8fr1v0Ej2Oy7PGrPOh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hNYIL6Datxqk2j7LCd5FeWkbT5YrPYMnUt2HpiPgp1KduaMbC3L%2B6JId32Rim6o0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dzxHrPfmskqrfEufOMRG9%2FLRrGdZmQ4CZNx3KD0Atx7WS39nomiZJ6VQ8%2B1jJ7tk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OMG4C61H80oEo3KKl5kXoLI71ggusmbEHpdZH9F922681zwFADCL730zPP5ENTVd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=34OMO%2FwVeuPzvlo25QhyrLfsKIT8ub9qHfqx%2FkduRrisGsm%2Fz3YngQDhlLvPi%2FhP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dysgPkxeYqvYHJwspcsB0rBmkpalH3QhGAcI7ahySxWAP6OAeVmQkmKI0jHILlqw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jrIDF7R3v9eD9IDaXVl2T96H%2BEaNYpg5t6WKUA9z8NqUg3qimHjuVW34kcpKXFdz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WyqVgSrUILqvcGHnReuukeAgEVEFbZGgJOIDQlFfV9mXzdA1auvL%2BVfrJoK%2F1oMx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UiqtLE7CKLdzFUMov8lhAow7ejKcCZ2PztHQbJA6oaQsAoMmWLV6ugH5twjo2Pzb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XcrIq1CKfGzKFvSAx6qNPLOEcL5TAyH8tWGqjZHque4zr4%2BHv79SSzT%2Bu10wnLYZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LW4rXoSSGa39dm4zPGVh1kh0Oay%2Fw2ibOXHsDuUeob3%2FxRDKesnLJMfB5MGmvK%2Fl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TBnPAhnu1KomPfBeZ%2BNaQkRiFq%2F9bddO92P0b11xONyf7KnQjkikNYL%2BUTafzPgp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bD6bbwnpngrpF8%2FYDsfNeTSOM6aNPWj2akTusxdpfTvCHlea%2BluXAwP%2BwsbJyFfW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2BdZbUW88Ug78aleGYTOacQ0MtAfV%2BO6ImWRiSg4sh%2FE6CcA06MT1vJjqPGp27XJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M8pl2J2CK1nHuituTHg9vg4gI5xzc9nUFUpkbMsOLOplwpjk2mrz76jCTnnVaSs5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=32K3m0Mboho%2F1myNTXq2tG7eWC4zpne0GAI0qAQA4yBev3SgLW1zdwJ0Q1OfiMZJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yCgG8T9kja0aHdwsxnKUYb9KHUrWOURpbkF5%2BHjGY5Yt7bOfAtSQOIrvdAptuy%2B4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i707l22it574rrvfzLG%2BKUlTp8H5IpQZVCqnAOwSR4qeCFloUC8ibrulGwQAbGjL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yobZnYdqnNGCueRnETDbV%2BZRdCjVXlcqgMY4qsA4g1pnJgcmYYYPp0OoJD1S941Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ck9bPyD9wBBB0VKG6KhjXpt9Gs%2FOmfFqCOWO0JBGmRHBjpZ4Ag55jrrqqKL1t3Jj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onh%2BprKddqhpvjLn9A4ywT88sNIzhHAcujfu73c6Si57xlXojZYx5dwfInabZT3m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jG76fnACWRFd33q18dfi2M9F24%2FT7DB8pucnmeRmEChfk1up5L2qPbmAKnx1mXEg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QLSik02HIfbM93Cf1aophI8P26qbyX1aJuyGhCuZZ77ftRAPqMVxK9wPPqXdU94e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eh40xZN0BzH33QxtUJ6A3YowVdsCtmiXiWvZpe1XL8lH%2BPyvkbWQc425zKwD7qD8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KtNKvpIAxYXrINKc0rKnyeXb6vXqA7siK0LVIEbb%2FNTfBzhk%2F452ptA283vkSpZ8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ksnC3GVVtgXsyDHuoSVfaL3TVNZ3XSDKs29DS%2BxQjH5J8kD1juElfaVRWxJ35OlV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gE7KhgivgGmODtzhvAU3ZqGAcy8IsclzfGQoh2R3PjyK2LFegpsuqAuduppBB2Ij
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2r82YU8m6v06EbBOA19pZVtHAzYtuVTKRD6sdp0tBrYXveAKstJSOL6jfuKs3Wez
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QJzKPXRZ4DfTmPJ2QTlohOM7E3aO8hgxWo73icIDgGdgScBub8qRWRaTxTrLgCAb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bx2jzi8ThqZ9cb9AoEGU9468RJ4lrWfhvjrpzbgIPxDjWwqBNB5mnJVf00fejgQM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KrwAqNDnWM3YHNZ1TfVhD3vY%2F8wX5dr7aoccKcA3REGnVoDSgF43kljGJ14NqntX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QVZah8tjLa0YERx21uyn6WZa4eCiFQ0DsFfwYos8R%2BT4vfe9zBY%2BbcMXnEu%2Bk8No
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BBYkHLtMgDH1ALqTSvLFAVdXRjZ4Et3T62wpEDN7EuC%2FLDNyZFnDdf%2Fa1s4QiO3P
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
210      LIBRARY                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

21067000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 6,417           0       6,417       6,194.34            .00         222.66   96.5%
21067000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,287           0       4,287       1,168.42            .00       3,118.58   27.3%
21067000 45400  ADVERTISING                        570           0         570            .00         306.00         264.00   53.7%
21067000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     5,092           0       5,092         200.00          24.75       4,867.25    4.4%
21067000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,594           0       2,594         112.50            .00       2,481.50    4.3%
21067000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 1,042           0       1,042         342.88            .00         699.12   32.9%
21067000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    560           0         560         217.81            .00         342.19   38.9%
21067000 45970  POSTAGE                          5,600           0       5,600       2,000.00            .00       3,600.00   35.7%
21067000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                29,041           0      29,041       2,517.58            .00      26,523.42    8.7%
21067000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                22,940      -2,650      20,290      16,298.44            .00       3,991.56   80.3%
21067000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         667.29            .00        -667.29  100.0%*
21067000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
21067000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         340.41            .00        -340.41  100.0%*
21067000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      5,209           0       5,209       2,581.11            .00       2,627.89   49.6%
21067000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     33,181           0      33,181       8,467.34            .00      24,713.66   25.5%
21067000 46262  UNLEADED                            74           0          74            .00            .00          74.00     .0%
21067000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                84,762           0      84,762      35,268.07            .00      49,493.93   41.6%
21067000 48206  LIBRARY MEMORIAL                 4,246           0       4,246       2,838.95            .00       1,407.05   66.9%
21067000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               105,552           0     105,552      35,184.00            .00      70,368.00   33.3%
21067000 49109  LIBRARY                              0           0           0         898.73            .00        -898.73  100.0%*

     TOTAL LIBRARY                           1,444,976      59,008   1,503,984     474,089.20      61,716.75     968,177.87   35.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MOPkz5vuf%2BuBJn%2Fci7Gzit6wIRG2DpZn3LBZ1get2wMpqQ3iITuokz5PcNbZ4ppH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2FSYi0pZB66L3bw9m38tympEfJpmUjCZI5v7Rdy%2F6KCvQj7XLmc2NWwO1G3DJzZL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5FbIQhts6YMhAsOa3zQWjyelctRadxJ4vHZxuB4Eq%2FFst0bhP9JprR5Kvvh%2B59WT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UOob7f8EgdrIgf6CXsolO8yaFzYvhBWhKjmQ8s7bbk8xR8FOylHiZEtX7n37%2B%2BDO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zVadGgnyKQO3xa%2BWb6tELzJ22nACCPuIlMDfJmMD1JeWgGprmRwupQrVdjD%2BbOEh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BhxYv45%2BuIn291EojrK0lHh2r%2FrGMYlX9MmaEkDBsYdCuR5B8bBFJuwOmef0CL58
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6VUiCkvfuJ2Xkrm0sefniLCTJXxciiyj%2Fg7N5ffPgg%2Bnq4LZYwMAiV7fc8StCgfE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7zHpAJU8ZqfkTMgkkqz%2FqWSl8MOOub3r7DeFjqErszIF7UZ8sRKpSJkdy5XrMRKb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PzeyHY0ZcoiEpwtSLnkx0Uc3XWX5tUNds7HtW2cIvyiwG0BXhXsQRLcya8XxYyro
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NKnTdnZETHptqAlkQDmOkbRxEFtjiUjDbHZR74Pw0qeB5Fdp6SG4DEgK7lRRScsg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qmzj%2F78uWSCwRQR6RE799K%2FX54PxjUR9UWyudbDlb3Hinpg5z4EROD3Xc%2FgHOksL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FxI42q5epdlbBUiRdUS5FbAn524%2BQntineVXumhVfVKaBhDsEeN7TEaELtUg59TZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yhzHRI2b%2BSXDBhXrIl4hxMBLwHk58dlvW3eTxRYmZjJ2z1R18mX42%2B0LFAr%2B75R0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oY6oHrf0go1Qgd54UEWRzZr6IIXcSPvBQYdTkEmVk%2B4DX9xCYLGcj9q5%2F4sXTo1D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jvjE%2FQDPrPoLjkDBprq3mCly0L1c8JnXvNaC4vR%2F2X2BV9g2Tuqp0nAU3gJA58Ys
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TxZi%2Fh53zhFn3wXvzLa9rr3T32Q51OzyFeHVe9ao%2BU6maPv8qbGoAf4dl03Enls7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m6P%2BbIAY1iOZMj%2BtMhjXFLAmPHrP2z8YQtatUbvL32s7oqHGq0AdvbUmVH8eOmdR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kfZi0jfbG11sS2AOrizxrhU8FYzAbc8BY6DR%2BZwXruDEZxfvag16J%2BQRxkFjvSUE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wUC30S8F6HhzEOHlXaGIARYCfNiSsGjRQ2bGJBfEZ%2FfctyiNeb914aO2wwWZRDkP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qm3Zrbyc%2BJNb6g3kU4NnUCKJ%2FDCeogDFrpsTIE5E%2BSY6jHkTbWbi8L0wgK9Z%2Bxau
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
230      EMERGENCY FUND                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

23000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0         -39.52            .00          39.52  100.0%
23000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -7,185           0      -7,185            .00            .00      -7,185.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                       -7,185           0      -7,185         -39.52            .00      -7,145.48     .6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wIsDyluneAAEJr40WA70mrz3AXgsBa0Fw8VpmUPk6mQC2BHIsugPYZ1J2je%2BGOl2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aBEPD%2FoOqXwmuu%2BzTyZZlianH3AXSyy9GwWd5MEb45AvFs9pZ9QEpgHxBSR3%2B44Z
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250      SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25000000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC              -850,000           0    -850,000    -256,609.67            .00    -593,390.33   30.2%*
25000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                  -999           0        -999            .00            .00        -999.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                     -850,999           0    -850,999    -256,609.67            .00    -594,389.33   30.2%

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25072000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   850,999           0     850,999     283,666.32            .00     567,332.68   33.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX FIRST PENNY               850,999           0     850,999     283,666.32            .00     567,332.68   33.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xWhHBM2kTCr52%2FF1wif16FXI6QUS0LUycN9zpGkpmvuqRA9QJ7%2F0LpVTTK%2Bn62MO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ufOUcyMQZHteBQtynMODCDYgFCnDteFHMSBrlvCLPYV8%2FQHJDEPHMC9l3AsiY8JC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nrP7dlHBP5FcRflIe9emWR4asfnnf0OTlpzORoXR9t%2BJUymBvpNUfcBS0CNsC0sX
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251      SALES TAX ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25100000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,275,000           0  -1,275,000    -384,914.50            .00    -890,085.50   30.2%*
25100000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -35,150           0     -35,150            .00            .00     -35,150.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,310,150           0  -1,310,150    -384,914.50            .00    -925,235.50   29.4%

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25172000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    413,500           0     413,500            .00            .00     413,500.00     .0%
25172000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,000           0       1,000            .00            .00       1,000.00     .0%
25172000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0          10.00            .00         -10.00  100.0%*
25172000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               108,041     467,563     575,604     197,892.11     435,949.11     -58,237.11  110.1%*
25172000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   191,959           0     191,959      63,986.36            .00     127,972.64   33.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX FIRST PENNY               714,500     467,563   1,182,063     261,888.47     435,949.11     484,225.53   59.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GQUv77srsmYrRoQOZbSPlV4jANdqOg0u4e6jSV5lFUhW%2B3SuHFfETUOGe%2Bc83xOo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i5nCQUBHpApLN7R5eDJtQIVFDWxGa%2F9re2CmSrS47Hzg6kAzi%2BY94Ir3oszIJ1lh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KudLuXpk2ggS7LU%2BHRSRauxOpP2GXh39jkh3NCkm0%2FTR06%2Fz%2FPP7gWeB%2Bv%2Fbwz3N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uHxlUPi4w1XzUa3yh%2F3MYYej8rQQYHLEyjQCO3IrvTOtRTBHPM1slIUpFcLm5zmC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9F06YcdReR6wG0RkznSG%2B%2Bb1ErPiw%2BCFsrUExMcnJH6svaLOS1R6tLPmhT50GMVq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2U6jFucZDJhlztJaMCV2MOvKXNOMo83Se8auZHHdLAEvzWqJ%2FpweTEkAKdki%2Fq5Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NJFdMwZp5S%2BX4NT4KZte%2FDZ4%2FvBL2xVtJFyJSjs4saiWg1xmTBdwO1iTOT1jLw5v
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
252      SALES TAX IMPROVEMENTS                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25200000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -2,125,000           0  -2,125,000    -641,524.18            .00  -1,483,475.82   30.2%*
25200000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -20,205           0     -20,205            .00            .00     -20,205.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -2,145,205           0  -2,145,205    -641,524.18            .00  -1,503,680.82   29.9%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

25231000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   104,500           0     104,500      34,833.32            .00      69,666.68   33.3%

     TOTAL FIRE CONTROL                        104,500           0     104,500      34,833.32            .00      69,666.68   33.3%

370 TRAFFIC                               

25237000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   213,216           0     213,216      71,071.96            .00     142,144.04   33.3%

     TOTAL TRAFFIC                             213,216           0     213,216      71,071.96            .00     142,144.04   33.3%

400 STREET                                

25240000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 1,789,725           0   1,789,725     596,575.00            .00   1,193,150.00   33.3%

     TOTAL STREET                            1,789,725           0   1,789,725     596,575.00            .00   1,193,150.00   33.3%

500 AIRPORT                               

25250000 49102  AIRPORT                         72,666           0      72,666      24,222.00            .00      48,444.00   33.3%

     TOTAL AIRPORT                              72,666           0      72,666      24,222.00            .00      48,444.00   33.3%

540 CEMETERY                              

25254000 49103  CEMETERY                        32,250           0      32,250      10,750.00            .00      21,500.00   33.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JTiJfcDPwXF38mlHvjBiQTkfL8wvQPEROPoX%2FGorF3p7b59149yW9pASHroEeHP2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PhEcoCtR5rIx5RAn7QAnlJ0tMOz87ojkCKPuRKdTus5mDvKw2KyCPp20BHdfSCl1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EKXeKVTT5ZPdAZJwk1bajVRXhJSYd6KhkIUlFncCk3fD7Tn6%2FjjrHRL4Yk4URhDX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=puYeMgQl0v6SxFuRVidVJ4J%2FtjQAAsheEm0NYq4z%2BHvz%2BZajRc%2B2a3MLgVwARRvW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EtxVm8Oz8GP4R5ybJKFmFNm3yzoSswvRnp%2B8ycDpqNqEPcZ4nS2mbs4zqkNBbC72
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oOzgM7XT%2BuAl6HboAmKAYIF399poQuBGmazpuG%2BJNgbh2hRiswhJ96uUPi3DOE%2B7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VoePFV5wD%2BC6w7QZ6f%2B40JTPBsAXs2KlYFv1YDLmlepA3IO%2BYEWSTQCeYtL3CaSO
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
252      SALES TAX IMPROVEMENTS                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL CEMETERY                             32,250           0      32,250      10,750.00            .00      21,500.00   33.3%

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25272000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   120,000           0     120,000      40,000.00            .00      80,000.00   33.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX FIRST PENNY               120,000           0     120,000      40,000.00            .00      80,000.00   33.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0V8DOjgRDEa127NzZiIvTflddj2It6%2BbB%2FnV7XnAVcgoq2ci%2FQueWw2EauxXf8ky
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
253      SALES TAX FLOOD CONTROL               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25300000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -4,250,000           0  -4,250,000  -1,283,048.29            .00  -2,966,951.71   30.2%*
25300000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -27,782           0     -27,782            .00            .00     -27,782.00     .0%*
25300000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD                      0           0           0    -729,534.36            .00     729,534.36  100.0%
25300000 39119  SALES TAX COMM F            -1,543,693           0  -1,543,693    -514,564.36            .00  -1,029,128.64   33.3%*
25300000 39340  OTHER BONDS ISSU            -5,609,922           0  -5,609,922            .00            .00  -5,609,922.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                  -11,431,397           0 -11,431,397  -2,527,147.01            .00  -8,904,249.99   22.1%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

25374000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     35,000           0      35,000            .00            .00      35,000.00     .0%
25374000 43050  ENGINEERS                      437,500   1,473,537   1,911,037     175,145.71   1,289,396.72     446,494.57   76.6%
25374000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0          67.34            .00         -67.34  100.0%*
25374000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &             8,715,000   1,680,071  10,395,071       9,422.44   1,676,059.70   8,709,588.91   16.2%
25374000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               620,000           0     620,000     143,423.53            .00     476,576.47   23.1%
25374000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   598,352           0     598,352            .00            .00     598,352.00     .0%
25374000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR             1,025,545           0   1,025,545            .00            .00   1,025,545.00     .0%
25374000 49115  SALES TAX FLOOD                      0           0           0     729,534.36            .00    -729,534.36  100.0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY           11,431,397   3,153,608  14,585,005   1,057,593.38   2,965,456.42  10,561,955.25   27.6%

940 CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 

25394000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0     199,450.68            .00    -199,450.68  100.0%*
25394000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0     341,848.32            .00    -341,848.32  100.0%*

     TOTAL CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                     0           0           0     541,299.00            .00    -541,299.00  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aYI3kQZQfP4HMWm8h3KiZw66BrIC1rYPq9WU6dYaIFbr0xNyRXMgOf93nhLlFqpc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=snCEml6QCqSUrgcXExtG%2FJPuQ1JKI%2B64eV2UyvXx3dP%2BXbQH4wfGeIE6dR5EXGzE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=349dEyjDZqCNvpH2WeVVUY20xWbcevt6Xx1r%2BIdFl0H%2Bxbh4eUMlkSroTRFbsiK0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zdZHwxF3aZKYfm%2FQC3lVrg5wE%2BiAo6sDUKU7kUlH7k3X%2F1UCo0lr2%2FVOUuhqPY6f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bmOWe446zYpfDY8FuHavHogpGp33q49YlVmipSdaboIB6vnlk0RQS%2BnmmB%2Bc3mDr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ryhueDVStv8Nh1osdodoCOADUfo45CtBgH%2FEJwNqBrlx8QQPbBqpgs3voY1O%2Ful
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2QxoIae2KzRwgwTBsik%2FDJPchddILnfuPDx%2FuJnd9Kxr1NNeoOJc%2FqCULPL3vtNV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FHNK6iLAxOE77yVTtQUtzuByvASxePUqP5hWL%2F0lunMUCQKUkSsMTwfibyPilcv%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7K3M7ycR2n8mZtl6MIRWvxk6bsMDX1%2BHYMKUVQ09CVw2NhUGvVijLPGwQovS6xbK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0jLsZ5maiirZw1dBxmO%2ButGioY7S7bQPrd8A38M4aRBbsWAmvrA4ZFdN%2BvE59hXj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YW%2F0KK7y%2Bg9myVzDCWbBJcR3VTTn8lg4GPIYVfPnW6kX2L4ArkKTF4Lp%2FN9zbpqF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mSgu0hjcgdrjcMyVmspJQ3mruMBFodM7MBOTz0d7WPYV9PY6OA2%2F2FFBNO0Yh1sI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xscfM5vBN8ZB4k959DTVNT3A76bQtm2kyugvKkfUSsBhvPiHIGoIKYcEY6kqG%2F06
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BN56OwczZitXbfnCXurx9SP453%2BahupnbG4neTMRI05OVzIQW3DGLwRG4rw8WyNt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFgVeJo4oDvU1LqwRnH25nS3%2B%2BgMhm%2BxlKpI9DH%2BS925lKkAlu3B9ZjpMy9WMAyu
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
265      SALES TAX NAWS                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26500000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -3,400,000           0  -3,400,000  -1,026,438.66            .00  -2,373,561.34   30.2%*
26500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -72,411           0     -72,411      -4,601.95            .00     -67,809.05    6.4%*
26500000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0       2,135.84            .00      -2,135.84  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -3,472,411           0  -3,472,411  -1,028,904.77            .00  -2,443,506.23   29.6%

610 WATER DISTRIBUTION                    

26561000 43050  ENGINEERS                    9,870,000           0   9,870,000     312,412.11            .00   9,557,587.89    3.2%

     TOTAL WATER DISTRIBUTION                9,870,000           0   9,870,000     312,412.11            .00   9,557,587.89    3.2%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26574000 49101  GENERAL FUND                    50,000           0      50,000      16,666.68            .00      33,333.32   33.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY               50,000           0      50,000      16,666.68            .00      33,333.32   33.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AX0gfmdSmbmyvZNJ7AzbEUt6bayX8Ps34lSHuc8Z6AdCCFsWGdSBvKV9%2ByrAfJ5n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKWtxAq7jwUc0FaFEJ5a3tadrXcX%2Bot%2BwjnPyclQs%2BilqAY3e0pYVc5VbHTo%2BkD2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j8nUcc0wjxGdu7lKoS3DqkPqQtZCzlSlqnGNvxlqMVw3%2FjwTXF%2B75xizhOd9SIBx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u5S30DfYhefnQm%2FSVcT7dGxcleiix4KRyAEOVMskvelxu70AwRdwl18mxx5FSNkr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ZUu0pF0Mdq7hKbeDd%2BLlQurUbPjRpCsnYSF5SffUUIWWIfis%2Fs25upDG%2FdmvTG7
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
266      SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26600000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,530,000           0  -1,530,000    -461,897.42            .00  -1,068,102.58   30.2%*
26600000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -3,021           0      -3,021            .00            .00      -3,021.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,533,021           0  -1,533,021    -461,897.42            .00  -1,071,123.58   30.1%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26674000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 1,633,021           0   1,633,021     544,340.32            .00   1,088,680.68   33.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY            1,633,021           0   1,633,021     544,340.32            .00   1,088,680.68   33.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KsYEmLs4ZIzy54pTPcFsZVzieI%2B%2F2DIfdgCBE5xECSwpvmvRkEx1Y%2B%2FIxdnNeV6m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W8cd1kEFtNgEF2xWb2QaA3BHpKA0qQFHxeXVsTWIB3MxU%2BjqgLD71Nfj%2BaMuBXaB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yXZKC63AyFIOjL9fBM2yqVaF9HhBdFvPk6dCv1wQC%2BAEUprGk2uiDb4fz3NHCmDR
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267      SALES TAX INFRASTRUCTURE FUND         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26700000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -2,040,000           0  -2,040,000    -615,863.19            .00  -1,424,136.81   30.2%*
26700000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -18,892           0     -18,892       1,119.96            .00     -20,011.96   -5.9%*
26700000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0         652.97            .00        -652.97  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -2,058,892           0  -2,058,892    -614,090.26            .00  -1,444,801.74   29.8%

400 STREET                                

26740000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 2,755,211           0   2,755,211     918,403.68            .00   1,836,807.32   33.3%

     TOTAL STREET                            2,755,211           0   2,755,211     918,403.68            .00   1,836,807.32   33.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tV%2F93Tygy28JMMMRXuLYOx1DNhEJ47k5QIaqneOwrzxkB55322hKWutEIphf6MHy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wnyV5ZM0wb9KsO2IY%2Fl0kfyr%2FMPcpwnbon%2BRA7zIMqyxiMsbk5R11DOBppfOuzmV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GbcmBhw7Njdu5uXqLAIWXmBFpLYQlE8qpunDvOFOpwbehtYo97LwADpRn4RYXjCK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DOHOizlTHNFW9ovhyE5jm%2Fh50p4NB7EBxTykaVwicJTzK%2BqHzh6lX9hnVlFBr0t9
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268      SALES TAX COMMUNITY FACILITIES        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26800000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,530,000           0  -1,530,000    -461,897.38            .00  -1,068,102.62   30.2%*
26800000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -13,693           0     -13,693            .00            .00     -13,693.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,543,693           0  -1,543,693    -461,897.38            .00  -1,081,795.62   29.9%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26874000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                     0     928,858     928,858       3,720.00     925,138.00            .00  100.0%
26874000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0   6,293,820   6,293,820            .00            .00   6,293,820.00     .0%
26874000 49115  SALES TAX FLOOD              1,543,693           0   1,543,693     514,564.36            .00   1,029,128.64   33.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY            1,543,693   7,222,678   8,766,371     518,284.36     925,138.00   7,322,948.64   16.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B3CwbGdBkyCDMYg%2BVc%2BUcDH%2Bb06cf8Gbeujrd8QmyE2kKPVMiqLPTQaaowHnpwyr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dqZ0ElMH0hwf%2FJvPhmScZ6lhr2hHQBD9wwBEXTYtEoTN%2F3ro6jKecazmXrXtH%2Fsm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q6XkSOPVNv%2B%2FCkXrfyS4Y0aDfDPrgz9yiyeKyq6%2BDUrpAzd8EQdrOj6zhHVf9YO9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5yfXYa6albxvrJkKotfukVUbg6%2Bnhhyv9InGQsxqBL%2F00iLzoBnFkYL%2BFWnWXBcx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LxXvhix4eV0TjZZ6J28aHKNDIlr1iw1Jee%2BMIvAaXHurhFpraJzGzQfFm6Wj8Mgz
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
280      CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0     -17,150.16            .00      17,150.16  100.0%
28000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0           -.58            .00            .58  100.0%
28000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0        -250.00            .00         250.00  100.0%
28000000 39120  CDBG-DR $67.5 MI                     0           0           0      -3,197.90            .00       3,197.90  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0     -20,598.64            .00      20,598.64  100.0%

900 CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                 

28090000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0      29,935      29,935      34,676.75            .00      -4,742.09  115.8%*
28090000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0       1,131       1,131            .00            .00       1,131.34     .0%
28090000 41300  OVERTIME                             0       2,006       2,006          93.36            .00       1,912.16    4.7%
28090000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0       3,207       3,207       3,993.95            .00        -786.61  124.5%*
28090000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0          25          25          19.71            .00           4.98   79.8%
28090000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0         836         836       1,440.82            .00        -605.31  172.4%*
28090000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0         447         447         558.79            .00        -112.18  125.1%*
28090000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0       3,228       3,228            .00            .00       3,228.39     .0%
28090000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0         823         823          83.01            .00         740.35   10.1%
28090000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0         197         197         934.90            .00        -737.58  473.8%*
28090000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0         124         124         165.11            .00         -40.93  133.0%*
28090000 43020  ATTORNEYS                            0         215         215       1,136.10            .00        -920.96  528.1%*
28090000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0     819,230     819,230            .00            .00     819,230.25     .0%
28090000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
28090000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                     0          43          43            .00            .00          43.16     .0%
28090000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           1           1            .00            .00            .67     .0%
28090000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0          24          24          63.53            .00         -39.20  261.1%*
28090000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                     0         120         120          96.10            .00          24.02   80.0%
28090000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0          15          15            .00            .00          15.21     .0%
28090000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0         629         629            .00            .00         629.26     .0%
28090000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0          98          98            .00            .00          97.86     .0%
28090000 45970  POSTAGE                              0           2           2            .00            .00           1.58     .0%
28090000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0     136,318     136,318          40.00            .00     136,278.27     .0%
28090000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           4           4            .00            .00           4.07     .0%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                     0     998,659     998,659      43,302.13            .00     955,356.71    4.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYagl3CLIlYkzyDVX5Oezfp6oHcUNIyuSTBDkYkR1Uy4cD1rsnATscIxPDEXhDbT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uMwci4ifn%2BflITAXdY%2FMLcKlANjprzVXLk3n97DvgDZeXx1k%2BYvm3b36TB5Uj4OB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vvD%2BGe5Ngtjswr7u1%2B0xlIB2GVOkoGoqocnfhZ58g3NOmDh3wvhFiuFwO3KtSyOb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpxJ6hZ2ZzwUGHW9tyqgKayMukczGoUAuJb6FFpt4BT1i%2BgT6vdIDb3kIm%2BL5NcC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rjoApkCN5eI2GZeEolhEj7kZYw3ClWNhDaAWWjCR4o2siguwxsNAl%2FlP7TONR0jU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OAIYv%2FAsLCf1UpxToUZSvflt2jw0d8CYD8oWMSwhLupTF34UtF3Y3OEw13%2BjCrrD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MM0gCRpifKSbyjcRN4wVUUQbaf2m9Q5bLLercuY4VDeuSbF34uncj5n8vL5wDqS0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T2XLR0%2BH%2BS4FSHIZ4nAa8byfJ2q2i1AStcxaf%2BCGKkeDimmd1s%2BOVJckZhTfhNZq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QoB5W2VipGtFNKOxiyLUFdZpQ6KOm6mfa3LlX8nw97bFNIByUjR%2Ffcitzw%2FRIpPj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZgL3Bzv8e68BMeyT%2F8iCBLFPrHkfwVZ0hE7xw6tXplQ3L661Ypyh3YSXFsWsAmh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OcrhERXQZ0qgdJtlmZStYnEvL%2B9cXiTUY7da9jgu%2BPmkCnLq0fcOIjpfW3bmj9t0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vf1IgyBUmpW%2FJyhWI1Qojoc34XS%2FqBpWVwKAxj06UgDCz2gLx8aqjsqCFykFY5Qf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uqQILov%2F8lWIReUsWNgVTDpiyqSoYtPe7syuTBI2AQC5shq7JChf5pANGeUFzZSy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WOrh9GOSlxsW1%2Fvel1oLruZOiMIKnMZUEMpeDlafqrNAvx0jAE6Z%2Bd7Sb%2Bd3mzJi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FVnewNMvNEAe%2BBifXp9HI9R4r313MpsvdEnpxhzoFkQAEzUP8LV3%2FGVcLhKIUKbU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgqgbvnkmnS9PQSOQNeuUSiHumQ2z%2BhqhuWuoX8qoIFJLAofeoXyK%2FuKo5B1%2Fb9A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uebMXgpXP1ua1%2BZmG%2B2K5Pmtt0vKskc92DWFLaLOCuxmoTSjdzk3zlAZBridNYVd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TGzyTDnDTZjhUraBhH1D9K%2FvVxSVBsjV3SdUAczoec3eSUdjsDdwcRJyLjD6WN4n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WGgtYDEpvan%2BquGnPUAFC1bINHHMGam3cI5LT1VPvh3YreLx4Vi%2BN1I1fRli841L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0kFhonoJPJ%2FN7XTRr8rfcrQWWUeIpGLKH5bQGNckjoqX7DRjq32vclTYLfdmGlmn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RV0cGNBncXcKXXsXG8JCcRxcn4nn%2BbiBXOEwBd6RB7lMe%2BYG%2F1lbqH%2BhXVnpMrxw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yv8OytawH1qTYAj%2B1ZR7X379lWMXIH4Bbx5hBlSK4vbfiw6hS2cPOTpYedKbbkUA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tr1RhNcemtdpzYHzGeeV5i0oXP6LQMH9Qx7HIQLyDU2tMlE6V39AcafW%2BwRoUuqZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hKzEPdEbPNSApzpe7R1B%2BmmWsyQH5rHihSSWPIf8NgpyiHoyoZCcII2EGb6xnRHB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q855VCJmu0AiJi4JPZl5ijNnO6veOBQUCxdWhg684FXn7Tdq8Z2sOgo6%2FpMPwPG0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LnArasOPcHEgkfSv9WRX6TDFMR9B2PVSeQMhZc%2BKcyaCCIUFJwiJOe5BxyqPvIwB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rdr8R%2B1uL1r8vLfUHpcBzW6V8s0PS5j1Tbvc0YSwhPItRtYodNVGUbwk64kx0Z%2B9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LCAg%2FzrS6M1Lxa1MQW1bmFrNps4WnX054y2F2LSo3MJVH7t7Kb%2B1bVvroFGOGZa2
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
281      CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                   APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28100000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0      -1,248.43            .00       1,248.43  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0      -1,248.43            .00       1,248.43  100.0%

910 CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                   

28191000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0       3,688.72            .00      -3,688.72  100.0%*
28191000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0         -82.76            .00          82.76  100.0%
28191000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0       1,026.61            .00      -1,026.61  100.0%*
28191000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0           3.05            .00          -3.05  100.0%*
28191000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0           0           0           6.53            .00          -6.53  100.0%*
28191000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0           0           0          52.86            .00         -52.86  100.0%*
28191000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0           0           0         118.85            .00        -118.85  100.0%*
28191000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0         176.20            .00        -176.20  100.0%*
28191000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0          16.22            .00         -16.22  100.0%*
28191000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      11,559      11,559            .00            .00      11,558.72     .0%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                       0      11,559      11,559       5,006.28            .00       6,552.44   43.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VSnVzIlgivMh9WxlgFMjqk3laa1XeFWKaL7tAXAXSyr3RvnbozcKTiFKhPwQF0GN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QfVuXdBNqtdJZz8216s1PiJMbY%2B%2Bf3BBgd7iWd75ifzytpLLsGX%2BUOzYY43zHmhX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kVIl7IhHO4jr7jkHIc5ed%2FEHZA6OdbFxszcQLg9zxvwBi7EpRMA%2FzIJbOyN0Nj%2BX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LT%2B4g0FFdrGWWKbzcY8bdhBrJHYvpvS1eKktpPRtsmjjJ42BAUJMXJnsFMXu2Af
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zo3gnms1aB8MYRlz2iulOHcNMztWK214O4Uuzox8jjfRvT9aVvR2Uyn%2BPk74vfsu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uBAt6k7DEvoyTt2zlsvqQqa07ttGb2N2WB5keZTVvZIwJybtZnAHiylPc1QVfS3U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yAkpNO47nc52Oowx4dKoz6vdiZ%2FKeNUapD4zWlh%2FFeDZ0S5jGKB5tnoDrJBtqHqk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TdVDOycHYnJGQPvw8hyWucCK7%2BsWVLsl4t%2FkRASM9wtoHrGSxhJ4MuanvhbQo8K3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VcTTqZ%2BfRuaMpndmjor9dCZvcnRFiWC6bSp2zPnoFQQYY9%2FuZEWsfYtkaJolBieZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0LLWlt5QkuOoz1c1eBCd%2FnZM2V3lw1PehUY16SzTB8bZhwWuhIxrMqqUZTB%2F5%2FX5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0I%2FJkT%2Bp%2F1npp55Q2VIr67hAbyl2aj8VE5fvUia3VV98H8L0dnz%2BPv7tEoBRZRZA
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
282      CDBG-NDR $74.3 MILLION                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28200000 33400  STATE OPERATING                      0           0           0     -53,727.27            .00      53,727.27  100.0%
28200000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0        -500.00            .00         500.00  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0     -54,227.27            .00      54,227.27  100.0%

920 CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                 

28292000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0   1,273,888   1,273,888      87,900.45            .00   1,185,987.26    6.9%
28292000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0      27,127      27,127            .00            .00      27,127.35     .0%
28292000 41300  OVERTIME                             0      19,076      19,076         477.49            .00      18,598.89    2.5%
28292000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0      69,616      69,616       8,475.72            .00      61,139.84   12.2%
28292000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0         766         766          46.24            .00         719.56    6.0%
28292000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0      43,647      43,647       2,416.05            .00      41,231.14    5.5%
28292000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0      18,031      18,031       1,306.31            .00      16,725.14    7.2%
28292000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0      89,816      89,816       3,534.76            .00      86,281.20    3.9%
28292000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0      22,853      22,853         189.81            .00      22,663.07     .8%
28292000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0      15,358      15,358       3,322.56            .00      12,035.82   21.6%
28292000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0       5,298       5,298         371.99            .00       4,925.75    7.0%
28292000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0  40,126,966  40,126,966   1,576,713.36   8,544,733.50  30,005,518.94   25.2%
28292000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0     176,899     176,899            .00     176,899.42            .00  100.0%
28292000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
28292000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0   1,797,352   1,797,352     246,518.75   1,275,099.75     275,733.89   84.7%
28292000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      43,710      43,710      20,552.52            .00      23,157.35   47.0%
28292000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                     0       6,468       6,468         482.49            .00       5,985.23    7.5%
28292000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0       3,732       3,732            .00            .00       3,732.22     .0%
28292000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      48,961      48,961            .00            .00      48,961.24     .0%
28292000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0       6,291       6,291            .00            .00       6,291.07     .0%
28292000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0         600         600         110.00            .00         490.40   18.3%
28292000 45970  POSTAGE                              0          41          41            .00            .00          40.51     .0%
28292000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      39,885      39,885            .00            .00      39,885.09     .0%
28292000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         108         108            .00            .00         108.25     .0%
28292000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0      56,839      56,839         222.79            .00      56,616.63     .4%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                     0  43,893,330  43,893,330   1,952,641.29   9,996,732.67  31,943,955.84   27.2%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qEuho3g3dYaHZ9OLkpxUwOSAxXZYAyXdvIm4G%2FTrPqBbe9M43cJJbHSv0uyyIuTA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XhYc89BsnWnEhpLszkUwlcxmKQIHtm5VveYchi9ME8QBl6RnH4WzTHzzlHGxxrkC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ku%2BXsoFBiBk%2FFPSIbZjHOW7o9aK1HB8WJB1Jz4AtFaAVKNFyHt%2FN03bB7ORZgaHa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UgYp9N2EKhOY0zgZmOAu069br%2Fn885YEs2IIpLhtNZ62aQe5xpuMjKKTGbAn2vQu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8k9liSpmGIuyG4yTAtqJLKwNSFaKdvDCQT%2FdeTgFd%2F%2BmhSKEMGyYbN7lbobYTVK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rNojNKofjQFTKMWAGow6kZNUrM4l96Ccomi31OakGuS4gy9XQ9s5SS3cK8hmtzMf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gc5AT4ylX4ocYbAlOjYCnh8c%2Bbubybidnp35AykC2TY5prpyNlN32gtnbe1ewC29
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oqbjKwDRAcbco4lRkSIEBzUiG8rwhMPYZZeWA6Ir6hY%2Fx9mkr1tIygoLibPhC4aq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDmixdTsJcmxGn4boifq5A3vx55k9VHBF0V20BlXu1%2BJKtB1ZjZr3ZiNGcC37YK%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IQcovLum5WY6xTZtHG7tJBqaboPrl28rJVjy5iYVOl6eQbJoAobEVsctZdjxZPA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BZCJhyqOE%2FtPbaf2il179FvsP2jUjmlRIpIiel1TopKe0Mn3i3M5XqwbW15nsVEH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0OMIyHTUK7tLFsktmY3RKu7vNcwPQ1ziTnIXDhNjABxB9Vx%2FD6w%2F59f7pXxOo85E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bMXN%2B9nOjyYbKQM6FaFZk7ySgp3jYbOgg1t8VHzeQblhR5frLSU76ZWOzgoE2VQU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ce6KkM3IT91yaBJTwLUu3sCXr2jYeDgQ3J4E6dvszp5a%2FEmNlz9VeZP1pHUHWgX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRotmrd6siGCkdlginVcQGlvJjF0a0nrwDd1YAhDEIH77REI%2BTzlLX7%2FEpcNA3k5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tCnAxke6%2BxkmZcS3St6tTFS1d5DrCEyrOjtOj7MYqUBl0tUcGbb2xmxZxwZjDNJf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WrLjgAQGSdU7K9%2B0VqfZG9bUdh97Xln4%2FvtJ0GOGXNmb5VOg6EmuLTbMukidb3nd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7LPlIy6cxAIi%2FdYUtJoe4FaWkj2t46TS9%2BTXGbtTmDmD2KKAeh8qxun1A%2Fe6ICf0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fds1p6g7ro35ydbReu1sAU4pnOuAx7NagVWhxT7o3NsEk71AEmFDyMYzNH%2Fzs8p6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G9gzhtGhTR8Gzmfm5xfn4jf6QYzHdcOQ2I%2F7XillV4f%2Bcj4sF8qjehYtLCxvPFyZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SIolBbiHJCpgXc3cTogOP3TLuMrnrlBKAa4j%2FS9%2BNYcxsPOEAJM1o0i3KEoLP1uD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U2JyCQLox0N118P9c6wmm9SCOJPiPw5V3pqcCNDgx8DqdvvkZ6%2FBDr%2FcL3k0c7Uj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpx4T5av1nIiKlsl%2B89BzNhxHaVDTHB9SVCl9WNmzCBLthugAWVv1ICT%2FZnwF4KQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nJvELG3d0JFcDkUybVdqi2q115NHnq0Q3%2Fc%2B9IhFZ7Y3jOjY4cjQMgAwgF6J%2FRwu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0KJO4hLP24m3dO%2Foa52Ta0Wubtzv7NN2U8zr7erXKd58s8AP6jkrWXUUP4Cg2GOF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FOwsfP2OMIEG8fVvAavALJJTDI1RLSdr4%2F5%2BBOVozDUwiwKUX6FlsDInyQVwJFPN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Prk1dv7an3vCKYl%2Bmg8%2FrDDl%2FICGKEbPvrdcMHiIlgyyY8sOrrtQgkNh0mODRWEx
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

35000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY            -2,950,049           0  -2,950,049            .00            .00  -2,950,049.00     .0%*
35000000 31100 FC18C GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0     -56,465.18            .00      56,465.18  100.0%
35000000 31100 FC18D GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0     -56,563.98            .00      56,563.98  100.0%
35000000 31100 FCRES GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0    -374,968.47            .00     374,968.47  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2010 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0      -2,006.57            .00       2,006.57  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2012 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0    -154,499.30            .00     154,499.30  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2013 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0    -661,586.57            .00     661,586.57  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2014 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0    -417,204.08            .00     417,204.08  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2015 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0     -41,692.53            .00      41,692.53  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2016 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0    -786,102.80            .00     786,102.80  100.0%
35000000 31100 HWY GENERAL PROPE                     0           0           0         -14.61            .00          14.61  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2008 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0            .02            .00           -.02  100.0%*
35000000 31100 R2011 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0      -5,121.13            .00       5,121.13  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2012 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0     -12,495.08            .00      12,495.08  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2013 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0      -1,624.78            .00       1,624.78  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2014 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0          -3.18            .00           3.18  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2015 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0     -32,404.33            .00      32,404.33  100.0%
35000000 31100 SPDEL GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0         -16.21            .00          16.21  100.0%
35000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME            -1,610,000           0  -1,610,000            .00            .00  -1,610,000.00     .0%*
35000000 35500 R2011 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0    -203,445.55            .00     203,445.55  100.0%
35000000 35500 R2012 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0    -117,146.03            .00     117,146.03  100.0%
35000000 35500 R2013 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0    -533,407.94            .00     533,407.94  100.0%
35000000 35500 R2014 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0    -114,764.63            .00     114,764.63  100.0%
35000000 35500 R2015 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0    -202,881.05            .00     202,881.05  100.0%
35000000 35500 R2016 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0     -37,169.80            .00      37,169.80  100.0%
35000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -27,917           0     -27,917            .00            .00     -27,917.00     .0%*
35000000 36110 R2011 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0         -56.01            .00          56.01  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2013 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0      -7,776.65            .00       7,776.65  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2014 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0        -140.46            .00         140.46  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2015 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0        -165.18            .00         165.18  100.0%
35000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                 -173,625           0    -173,625            .00            .00    -173,625.00     .0%*
35000000 36913 15ASA MISCELLANEO                     0           0           0     -57,875.00            .00      57,875.00  100.0%
35000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -55,281     -55,281     -55,281.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35000000 39123 FC18C DEBT                            0           0           0      -2,505.68            .00       2,505.68  100.0%
35000000 39123 FC18D DEBT                            0           0           0      -4,503.00            .00       4,503.00  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2011 DEBT                            0           0           0     -28,523.08            .00      28,523.08  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2012 DEBT                            0           0           0     -14,821.64            .00      14,821.64  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2013 DEBT                            0           0           0    -101,992.44            .00     101,992.44  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2014 DEBT                            0           0           0     -18,285.16            .00      18,285.16  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2015 DEBT                            0           0           0     -30,785.04            .00      30,785.04  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8G4kkxvbIb95%2BzHhC57fo%2FAqMRDI3Ykd4kpHIsaXPkcAYQUFALLJRbRUKLEupWUj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NjtCzto0yelOW3823VdgYw5A3WYkw%2Fs4CZlW9lQk7kycd8x59w71jUaO9XZ01FSCbOh1nWTtJwYvxOSNr1vt%2Bg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S9QFCDEXPxeqKHOWWYh4OaXshDFq4Mli2z%2BaPvTiG1RJcPb6xPGYglYgqevQ8TTi7PVKwyJcAEEE47BuGoHI5g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oHmYBMTH%2BIqt9MhDSZuR%2F4tWevhodNKSAoJVOH6xIBW6E0KhvE6%2B4399OyAfi%2BYeE4zVEFAfnUBrondqE9CTJA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z3QDPEzzGF7lJAwxU5bxwsFktc%2FSO3rDarbY7ijszXVvinWzFVa9gRXuUFlE2pqLumPNZI66rLElbnIRNt851g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2FlBZRRQFhW%2BLC9SQeT7v2E5W7WdmKShotTuQ%2FaC27wyxsgx37SkgkNDp0oxgo51S%2BgD%2F5ZA5vigpQr5GO9T7w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vvF3vWPgpBd7lu6g5VmcQXK59WYCyIRQi1fAJ3C6dEQhdtKh8N3osezLIBNsvsC1%2F54Ru1sDZNUyolI2Gd5mfQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6GcISEHzIoMKhXWNMXFrAf8vkU3lbp7eq7ZOdF6ZAf%2B0btJYRbFmWsylYfoU7LCwqWYTC%2FjO2myQxFhjjcnFWQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LLth6yVWYuTtgJKD4H9hUcruPeO%2BRLX1qRzwMHYj3hY6FkC1JRAPi1y9ZsuhSR8YqdRvb7phsscHaWc36sEwYw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3afuCIAxNHqa0ODc3VqPIlxHyVwAFPx4dxqwseUmPR7zY428vZeVblnqO8VunWKNU%2BvlZQSQisAh4qzu%2F5H9A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IGqCHn0RKWesKXuFDUmPWn2a%2BZnkuBirMIqc20cLEjNcFNf7uuB2Q2rs2HDT3zrZgr%2BJk1oAcPO%2FUktksSqEWQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YSpau1Pr4E%2Fse0siMpZqPs3L%2BTmnMA1APa3LGdn%2Fo4UkZplh4OmC%2FlvR2NR5RnjVlsyX6bdPReoVqdLQNzvqjw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ni0J0HU2sbD3h19bkbeXp9f3B5rQREZ%2BTmd8VcH%2FIqPBWMGeAfQbW15H6Khz8zbIwTaYuel4fLfiWLYeT%2FO6dw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gT%2FgSLBao9kWnn4%2FVtuWzoc74N38%2Fp9f9eVj4PgjWjgvpwv0HIH4MvfHFyr1Lqb4O%2BQQAN4hUxWXaYzymzboLw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FznNHNNbSrH1BzkQppjbGfaGPU3ktxJBn5Jlo2%2Fsn8myCNmgfora0dXEVoXfQh3l2iYxQgIjcaozQtiIsNdPfQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fZLh%2F1OZLc7nG7AeD2UC1UD9i6fbyg%2B6af%2FOpFisOKbCxstvmNXrAoahcf0VriQVj0Du9QgxFBhRT60otcKPEw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EoBSw7WgcjKHiGXr%2B6B1WekgX25ouuliBnTEO9KpyXjEVmXdues8ofBLNktR8xMwQVRpHHMpknDbKD4KyFz1rg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eKcl%2BZAAGrlpl4AHi35EkMPWtaBB3ChUDNmqPmitlseta0wn4dccKy0tEMFGynI5z%2FBx6NTusXHgbhNpcT%2FW8g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=27HtzKei1FN4Db3wtmJqD9s%2BYrybp7NOSi%2FZtXxD7IBlajQvPdeJKbOIWYLOM4Bd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWdqGuN1l5x4yxBVV%2FDuJgBMopZUmSWFyShjwdwqHimhOnhyYjUj4QBRSsoK1I%2B945XVQjaFUPx8ofmRSafeNA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eSubdaJZA%2Fndq4JkWl4DIVIRPdWa9Bkw2BuOssLp3EL0fZUiltLnBLqjvpaYu%2FRlE2BCv7lOr7ZALmYuyABoVQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DkAlsdaAKcfrNfmGAY5NCXr11Ev6B52RbUKjFkHB%2BpFFrSWroFJLysyilgxe8DONzL%2FL0JqvbQDxKyd9sigAdA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HifTgFI98jcu%2BuJ64p0MqRyX%2FnOTKmVwfouyoYZ1t6LQn3K4Dhgf8mqcVdB4sohBycaPT2sotBkxzcQDZWsJqA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ih7EyWgcE3N%2Ftdzw5jx%2FjvpVYj67IJh8Nm9ya0aJ%2FKspwc%2FEYbney41y2uRhrQ79QdthkRRj%2BHWpO%2B9H91RUA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HI3mflR%2B39eaSy1n8SLIe2bwrix9LaPNcsJ0sQtd4Mu%2F9ee11Dpyd5gqp5QnGqShkbE93DtXEDPZYKNaIT4N9g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SeReuriGn2XMqwfr6CxO%2FUfEM%2BVQLsbx324s8fhcv99kvO4GgasRSUB2xFrBEbDb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DrRAf5wfhWxrrH%2FLe2Hhr8F1rNVMq%2Fzxe5FGj1qYE2aWnohNFP6Xb2mnzFnr9Ta1CD1M2tUE0OULVKzh8DV1Mg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aS6zqud8g2a7fkpX6apKMlDEW0ABl4n5w8sGEXML2WKvW9PEr0UEvvzygXgdOIlMX3Lx8kHvKmRsPwNBnNknQg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uxlh2g0Okk94hD20cl6fqLbr9eeb%2BRYlul1tUPIWFMVAWs6JYyNfDxURJUROMdfTbb86%2FwO4BNpV6FMLBYGNVA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=maS7oIeegwfbDiqB4wii0tBf6V1b%2FmlWVo1I15NL%2BaQW4I%2F7x74Or1ei%2BkHO25vMfqzeLsbS5RAPu82YO%2Fq15g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ke%2BJi1BzOL5Ru8Shk6Il31ykPyUfxbwKufbBBvLg18h%2B%2Bw1F7MXRcxXck4Lfszjp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f8mt6UASHk85Yza4ujHUZHS%2FRsuplcsaOPuL4P7Scu9Xllp%2BTMwH4iFPiN8M6hBFR2WAp3MiIDs2b1Y0jMiYGg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oEEChVwMsY7xGxFNqL7Gj9KuibS2WRrRbFqJOYftN58CpGt2LgRq49K3%2FYGAXiZ0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x2acQBxyuF%2F9nqkkVH2yAX8SV1XKVwbQFtr7uCq%2Fm95ISdibH9ek4A753CpcRf11pPrIl%2BOHRsVf9c5s1AFfNQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IPiUqRqlj5ZdcDFfoydvg3dGm5VQT0T5pcvGTHNEkceBrAdF982doAyLQ6MdbFour3hsDsyuJ5z1M6%2BXB43xaQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RDFbXJx6BTezcD7m83Pvj%2FWabd236%2FMjY%2BXFMBJZOjg9V1DW%2F3dzbc5b5OEqowe%2Fgk8xvC%2B89p9qJe9Ur8cNIw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=53YElZXlj6GV7KovfqB4qlDNZn98ZvKhomGiRhOBdd7CtooYkK9puhqYbEgxXPKmMNaY1hI%2BJwxyRfq3c6a4ew%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2UMkhkp8ifA%2B2zTGaIe1rfUzCc2Tb0up3zlkpyPy%2F8hbYkX4iCAJKNrecVEeiuDhuF7QTHa1VKyLCkEjJhSonQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DqkxxhTz0m5gEAiJJta8%2BQBn%2FdzAvz61FUmgygLfncl2143LHQPTNgrb7nUwlhuRipl3KL2zHyt0NmakY6FDmw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thsWGOOMJq0f8TwbM1fQaaSzhMwGZJ00oLsYt8hsmKzLw3ehp4oKoT88h%2Bx675T4i3wG7SgwvOS7Lqplf8Ipmw%3D%3D
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

35000000 39123 R2016 DEBT                            0           0           0      -5,414.32            .00       5,414.32  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -4,761,591     -55,281  -4,816,872  -4,139,708.44            .00    -677,163.56   85.9%

400 STREET                                

35040000 45950 H2012 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2013 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2014 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2015 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2016 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .23            .00           -.23  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2011 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .23            .00           -.23  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2012 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2013 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2014 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2015 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2016 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .24            .00           -.24  100.0%*
35040000 47100  PRINCIPAL ON DEB                62,468           0      62,468            .00            .00      62,468.00     .0%
35040000 47100 15ASA PRINCIPAL O               130,000           0     130,000            .00            .00     130,000.00     .0%
35040000 47100 H2012 PRINCIPAL O               169,546           0     169,546            .00            .00     169,546.00     .0%
35040000 47100 H2013 PRINCIPAL O               705,388           0     705,388            .00            .00     705,388.00     .0%
35040000 47100 H2014 PRINCIPAL O               426,152           0     426,152            .00            .00     426,152.00     .0%
35040000 47100 H2015 PRINCIPAL O                42,240           0      42,240            .00            .00      42,240.00     .0%
35040000 47100 H2016 PRINCIPAL O               638,461           0     638,461            .00            .00     638,461.00     .0%
35040000 47100 L4001 PRINCIPAL O                     0           0           0            .00      21,577.92     -21,577.92  100.0%*
35040000 47100 L4002 PRINCIPAL O                     0           0           0            .00      44,346.19     -44,346.19  100.0%*
35040000 47100 R2011 PRINCIPAL O               367,500           0     367,500            .00            .00     367,500.00     .0%
35040000 47100 R2012 PRINCIPAL O               191,250           0     191,250            .00            .00     191,250.00     .0%
35040000 47100 R2013 PRINCIPAL O               812,500           0     812,500            .00            .00     812,500.00     .0%
35040000 47100 R2014 PRINCIPAL O               331,250           0     331,250            .00            .00     331,250.00     .0%
35040000 47100 R2015 PRINCIPAL O                80,000           0      80,000            .00            .00      80,000.00     .0%
35040000 47100 R2016 PRINCIPAL O                31,250           0      31,250            .00            .00      31,250.00     .0%
35040000 47201 H2012 INTEREST ON                 9,100           0       9,100       4,950.00            .00       4,150.00   54.4%
35040000 47201 H2013 INTEREST ON                56,663           0      56,663      30,825.00            .00      25,838.00   54.4%
35040000 47201 H2014 INTEREST ON                56,250           0      56,250      29,625.00            .00      26,625.00   52.7%
35040000 47201 H2015 INTEREST ON                 6,000           0       6,000       3,150.00            .00       2,850.00   52.5%
35040000 47201 H2016 INTEREST ON               270,500           0     270,500     138,200.00            .00     132,300.00   51.1%
35040000 47202 15ASA INTEREST ON                43,625           0      43,625            .00            .00      43,625.00     .0%
35040000 47202 R2011 INTEREST ON                 7,350           0       7,350       4,900.00            .00       2,450.00   66.7%
35040000 47202 R2012 INTEREST ON                 7,880           0       7,880       4,248.75            .00       3,631.25   53.9%
35040000 47202 R2013 INTEREST ON               250,675           0     250,675     129,362.50            .00     121,312.50   51.6%
35040000 47202 R2014 INTEREST ON                67,778           0      67,778      35,126.25            .00      32,651.75   51.8%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=he8R4cr6NU9vMMm7OhiN1wzeqvn5fFyslp5UzZ6JriQD6u0IJnYz9a3u%2FL8ZZ86oR5gmdnSQQ%2FP4L9YUqWTxiA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zjt1Pqj6nNEZgMt4RFyRKZW4iLSwu9rCD9OBPZJHLahDpBGFvAR1jCq8ixeqF4oAFTHY4Ex9niqbU1Wwlejp0w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SIBeBlhxJ9sLcTI%2FJbCB7t0gC6w3WwVSBPNpZ4UQb4ghpl6fDCzyCBJQi7vvLtDfUERRsbg2UDI43CElLaPSLA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1K%2BiuhF5frQMoO16xRvjxIQAtMnLFzteTGW81aQ%2FjqoRz%2FonPRr81KOe5zhTGHFc0KXJBevR46S9W7%2BABkAe4w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8qshs18lnIka2PKDXXAP%2BaMetnP%2BhmPjXBJ4%2BonFufXqRcYmMBE5g%2F58XkNm8Irh3NGwaf24oGBVrrVLj6k2mg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i69En5JVeh9gVSOahfMlvIV9%2FVbcdTNtZ4ZEw8r%2F5N4dL4Q7Kd2EnhhwTE3hKdnnHYIVFmVYB0NrhgV0ts66Ug%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U53gw%2FdaWYdp5EPpPozEyfnPiCVQqVRl8vu4FAPC2booZQR2qi3snPiv7n7LJJe7P6MokmVcnMzne3VTC0LKBg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M1pI7HzN8NPSVsVxsbnpc1FtZUQ487lV12UuxiHd2dKoJb%2ByLf6mLBPIg3IcTCxvhGkJpWW8sceCjiG4hrjx8Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AAXdeGJiSqdrM3fEtp4xjsDVpiH23RSFfv8x%2BC0g05ahk%2F4fhHCTNVt6yLZVQVQaojgpbbNXR9d8serG4uzuvw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yQsJTrPgNNL3rRnfCO7JtSuILAYxTz5dKwM4iuuAhAUFrpuimkxcfxmAlPw7Y%2BNk66WGOtXyRaHSk4pvum4CEg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oa5ieGFQW5Ya8Z0pTQk6P%2Fu91498BxuCTRvSdgJBYaGMgmoCCdkve8iXHs6bonoxwWdioC99%2BJKfPcqdsPiywA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G8nrRlYFeAeuxR2Ja1ESF58dRfIb4pbLN4YKUeENAU0EL7PuuOoaZek9XLMkMDTSBndtqH2db1E3DdMiqLWhxw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=611G%2FiAbjn4C%2B0ocaI2D%2F8wAvB2G0VoWtOq06GJKabH7ySpvaL7%2BTUY01av4QFSC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oPzvnMecuFJXnfB4LkP4iyvrMgpaiZNVi5La6OQtid3INl7p4uLWRMSH47T0E2je4uC1dblBXnKoE0qObcqUMA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgLcQchoaoglA1wOD2sxgplWeiDB62Gq2Osorez%2FDwWe6T2t6mMvRCLKlKkthUf1BFd38QqY7VCGMZcwgi%2FNlQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ffSuiqle0UFV57eB7UmuNNS%2FThDbxKsmBS2RtHrJMel1Z86Vzyr7Fhwl2IDwiaY5KKD2mIwQ%2BgTSmMj%2BIZ%2FI2Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HYorEyLAhPbTaUhnTZUIaxr13HtHTPtYnf%2FUbkm00k5Ef9SdqLhW7dbY%2BUPOmsFY2dE2OlsfXoLdBzpv4myFRw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iIH0kuWC%2Fn9R8Wrel3NbDLmlb2kNh2cfcPso0IShTtq%2BbUksJ49ME3sqS4N7PFY6HwpXiEL9OQbGG2dXji6unQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mcEdQCRWVzqLAljDnKNH6zAHTF1RGPMP3OA9Ss0xBBDsNwWYiLVhYYiX8GtT11%2BNAT6lD1S%2BU69jEVPpb4dGmQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wbmraTRlTIgKzF5Hc0d0koktEXaFf9n3ZosV4yEo1LQ90XvxjOyyjUhIx9y0s509HXSwBEfXsku1PwZzqPpGKg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TmwsO7fiQO1LjdLhMNWF1gE6DjCK4KMRdFKyQg7pG3JJaGge64ZSLJv7EzbIOjHelkfMZU7L30wdOEoqkUOhnA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJlaeirFEuokUYp0bzDCrltH0j60qryCdXjDns67HthDKDn5NGZYUo%2BQZPZkinGcpdmjb8EbVx9aHexuMqPfjw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wQSkXvSpmfe%2BrsDY24K0bFia6YxR6gM5iCsaZZGAd5WSNgk8HHkIX76Z0RjphCCOkMr2WeMqFjdr9KGeYY6wKA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mKSN3pzBjm7aZJxRuCO%2FbKccDJ1GhjBiu3lH6g2B4G4jKu1vMN7vukWgzVuVVh7y5t8JPoW%2Fyy4DReVMWnEN9g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CkLpa6NKzDEkB10cy%2Bf8sxdmQy%2FtMfltuDOUOy4lhgQLhWfxEaGbhYPU1Cmc2qaLc0nCIeJUdcASPPdD7E2NYQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gGfJv42d3HzQ%2Fw08wJ3jZVQ5XDtyo4OnxpnhE1T5tDlzazAKteoJLjtzOsRD9j3eE6tLkcvPI5CQROj4JDaiTw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2BG%2FKJ62k11w5Pof7KA0G8gdkNOJELPg1Zgi7FqUQsd3dUdQwFossUwA%2Bu1e0TQ7KMMLe8U4XziisFCTGGRVFw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=azK7pOb8u1FLXPyfoyQcCIHwzpgGZipmy0y3pca8YLHgTFdDcTLsB2qQWEQLd6NYh5FOeO4lkSI8bkxsohOzEA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dNre8Or8MH60aEm%2BrJlTJfXk63OcAPov%2F1O%2Bpp%2FZ9YJIEMWZxA0JuSq3Xpd1FTLQuovHrAW6mc84oRMJgLwyZA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7TDh6h6UtsEgvbTmf4wUOom%2B%2BD%2BjWjH6zvMTcZCM2TFClGdbLGQqu%2F9bK9piwSRlfKOLfaVRQTYWOx4h4CsIew%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iu0HxyC6puDBdXnhVKBJKAXz%2BiTt1qqn%2Bzuekp4TjMG5ciASQFUpdDDIjKSQ9%2BXBXKZ4vA2bPF7eoF7%2BA8XtKA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cksHQ1%2FXbUZU%2BXbS72B1B9agpvZG5w61De5hrRxPB%2BvkcdT9KtIK3qRT%2B5xuQjLY50FtT1djNkV1jEmX%2FSb0UA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kadq4hYVjKZV1GP%2BLro0rz9l6Okowa7dH9rrRseQnknlxImMkqjpKo44jMGxrEIn9Uyavb9PFEubN%2F1MBOEtvg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SuVI5rdCt8utKeEVcZIvw4cqkHA4TUDJy99iSiHn60JtstLDbD3vK7NRMws0%2Bchlu4YVZgxOC26Wcj%2BNZov56g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TDgFU7G7VgBOncGqCXJScIsm9YTEM5TVScVmY76lNMGZ%2FUjj5c4rTgQXGMXYH9skj3N1MXVm2Zi6yC2LnKwhvA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UO9KSqJWGuydmAos9RxAHqq48bmpojAsdDi6SPDkfAobairFcAmcmC5ybMODvZussNHBP3K2sOMurnImsDGcqQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gN0cZ5kpi87kNB1BlAbw7gaAFo9GIC2LvSH9oRaBiKPBb0b6dEF7ABKr%2FQbXlfd%2FIKToNn%2BPNWNO5eW5x7pXUQ%3D%3D
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350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

35040000 47202 R2015 INTEREST ON                41,900           0      41,900      21,250.00            .00      20,650.00   50.7%
35040000 47202 R2016 INTEREST ON                20,132           0      20,132      10,178.75            .00       9,953.25   50.6%
35040000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                 7,872           0       7,872            .00            .00       7,872.00     .0%
35040000 47206 L4001 INTEREST OT                     0           0           0            .00       4,415.67      -4,415.67  100.0%*
35040000 47206 L4002 INTEREST OT                     0           0           0            .00       3,456.19      -3,456.19  100.0%*
35040000 49123  DEBT                                 0           0           0     206,830.36            .00    -206,830.36  100.0%*

     TOTAL STREET                            4,833,730           0   4,833,730     618,649.23      73,795.97   4,141,284.80   14.3%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

35074000 45950 FC18C BANKING & C                     0           0           0       1,575.99            .00      -1,575.99  100.0%*
35074000 45950 FC18D BANKING & C                     0           0           0       1,393.66            .00      -1,393.66  100.0%*
35074000 45950 FC20B BANKING & C                     0           0           0           2.50            .00          -2.50  100.0%*
35074000 47100 FC18C PRINCIPAL O                51,226           0      51,226            .00            .00      51,226.00     .0%
35074000 47100 FC18D PRINCIPAL O                50,942           0      50,942            .00            .00      50,942.00     .0%
35074000 47100 FC20B PRINCIPAL O               163,750           0     163,750            .00            .00     163,750.00     .0%
35074000 47206 FC18C INTEREST OT                13,321           0      13,321       4,727.97            .00       8,593.03   35.5%
35074000 47206 FC18D INTEREST OT                13,509           0      13,509       4,180.99            .00       9,328.01   30.9%
35074000 47206 FC20B INTEREST OT               255,604           0     255,604      95,513.74            .00     160,090.26   37.4%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY              548,352           0     548,352     107,394.85            .00     440,957.15   19.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4X4HG8oG8eshw8VYGAkTjzsAIlLQXTECBT9OGERQgqBL7BDA4hqfnZ%2Fc62Pb4DzVhYPWlnMpTMEieiM%2FAtPFug%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DjPquH23z0My%2BcaJEQ3tUlJNZUAPOtbvB94%2BwuL8xu%2B6u5vkw3SF80PuGCOQk%2BVblie7G%2BWkouuBhV7eOuwHuw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y5clOf60di7dI3NvBVmgIXWgpVbYKyimv3FTFINU9M%2Bays%2B7HA5Zo6IdZsZb4Bqi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ASBr5yOLQdtU%2BDtbJgw8Vh91axdPOt2fZnL6bm6rqFP6exTP3j7mCtjbqbQzbGA8%2BVkT%2BcYW0XVitPsiDyJ2JA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VqrRv0oCPn8hwfhk%2BuXkZl6ogCeEOHSAAxGsQejnT2O1sRPLPvJ6oNTynwFxTHus%2FIBwuclNEifs82G%2FOajLRg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tvj1vFGFl%2Ba3ko2M%2BuTcq%2BMEMdOqfBtzLtLC5rOUIh1pG8%2BkgxvkauLZVKPr5qkB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jFZTrq4%2Fzx7dbbFI8Pfkece9OGwtdRvhef3AlxhWFgb8ZQGwCpnqPIZxcNNXyHceqWa%2B0DLODc3A50uJBtYbAw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BEASeuGxqwdhJHelupZN6T9MSkUyOg7v%2F%2B1mWSp1ccWhQnv871aYyccyfErxZJbplQHFWGQ4QZ2WMoVHpTevsg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TpQn4JajPRCwDogmhmuNGsNEIgVJnlQEFhxzs%2FO2FfeCpwIq7TohLob8eY94JKeZu59tgmhe4dd4jIC2h4sNiQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKgSxMjtRY3YHxR9r9JkN2jkHd%2BynOkBhq8swYlHvmC%2BrStOcRQt8%2B6sY0Bd3eXguAFpuDxvOQufLE7NccTuvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vuMM1aD%2BGsEpppDdY0b9oBPQq2q4V7SsYIqp9zjMhwp4qWSjyiFFa2P%2Bn3x6%2Bx6Uyvd%2FsoNUYqxIMidHxXw3Rw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kPoK6YRoN1jp%2FMm9we5w6O8Wn7w7xETb2x7SDBHsr7X6xvx%2BmSnal%2B8kli%2Balx82qL70AfPFV%2BDfiI%2FaS8e83w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=veJ0XHSEGN2z9re%2FH4ef5Kbw35Rg4qaDn%2BhTJb0RrozE1ZhPJK4WeIOiNCif5T4hGpmWxOZUe0OrCRhv4gDVMA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PkVhb6Vpk7GvlqGcH6a2javDM3mdUCX%2BNKwHLN3NS%2BzLHO5QXoTmoygeNNUoFCXItc5r9Bemjk1vVFeVTKw2zQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SkABPMwzwKliGncw%2FPcC5YSXnWiUxg2Vq8QGXB2l7hjVXxaLmgSKCIeYmBPIzVGxKoSH88Eu1WbcNQbQhfVZcA%3D%3D
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
410      CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

41000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0      -4,604.10            .00       4,604.10  100.0%
41000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL             -4,500,000           0  -4,500,000       1,335.85            .00  -4,501,335.85     .0%*
41000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE            -5,500,000           0  -5,500,000  -1,115,463.41            .00  -4,384,536.59   20.3%*
41000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -40,434           0     -40,434            .00            .00     -40,434.00     .0%*
41000000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0      -6,215.00            .00       6,215.00  100.0%
41000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -57,156.00            .00      57,156.00  100.0%
41000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                -2,028,104           0  -2,028,104    -895,298.00            .00  -1,132,806.00   44.1%*
41000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -1,987,553  -1,987,553            .00            .00  -1,987,553.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                  -12,068,538  -1,987,553 -14,056,091  -2,077,400.66            .00 -11,978,690.34   14.8%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

41031000 49120  CDBG-DR $67.5 MI                     0           0           0       3,197.90            .00      -3,197.90  100.0%*
41031000 57300  BUILDINGS                    1,685,884           0   1,685,884            .00      46,222.69   1,639,661.31    2.7%

     TOTAL FIRE CONTROL                      1,685,884           0   1,685,884       3,197.90      46,222.69   1,636,463.41    2.9%

380 ENGINEERING                           

41038000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0   2,068,538   2,068,538          57.00            .00   2,068,481.00     .0%

     TOTAL ENGINEERING                               0   2,068,538   2,068,538          57.00            .00   2,068,481.00     .0%

400 STREET                                

41040000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 875,000   2,832,752   3,707,752     -21,674.18   1,832,863.71   1,896,562.56   48.8%

     TOTAL STREET                              875,000   2,832,752   3,707,752     -21,674.18   1,832,863.71   1,896,562.56   48.8%

920 CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                 

41092000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0   4,000,000   4,000,000   2,610,678.83     790,000.00     599,321.17   85.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JRJRp4%2Bz9ot5WDjJ7q4TglsykJEavoBEWK9lid6NMFQCln0yH6bUqiS2zRIyCyz7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CorR3sTFvHK%2FYFkpaRMXEcl7hU1QU9w5hxcYrDHKvCyVVz6rNLOKa%2B%2FYF8VFxdBT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xVPIMJKOSWX%2Bwd4M9%2FBCIEMz4adrI78hpvqNiDAOgwSagaUkwtFkyYkvQoCKDaBw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VqE8xC3bQN2EK7D8ja7%2BLAkVDmEnCMy0TPJycUac3etfuPNw%2FsyupxP6YNPVy2s8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hp53Vz8tdXrvArHjOhKDYT5kOGeT0uO9NiwekR2xxujO%2FnrfsZdoWy15mP%2BjlrOG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nlm%2BnKGpnzrqg083iKDJUJxIJduyvBhDb7wpPhkT3gY%2FWV0onmAsKmiAIIIWEJ6i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJXWu%2BTIapWAm55OmZbO9fVLXbwgWEOz6z%2Be5jsaUZlvy2IH14MRb0CAEnLnWioO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2BOGbuFtroX8p9RsM56NV5pNdT%2B9thsVM2aUDcIbj8pfX3AReLbYYthrHpsqLY45
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wb7k2KEiNtstAAyRPpS5kje7xnpTDdFEfpGUpshUv1U8n2DRHa1UpH%2FxQ6AlFHwD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QsXr2xAF%2BwVB46Gvy%2F9PzhCqOeVMC6L2NQ30iBeRJyCvv58uZbTPLH%2F%2F6bM4nl57
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SyNORUj4vOSqrQ6ff4GbJIOKqBlD45pZ%2FZJQbTC0H99PsewsBJiPJ48u953nSoGa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mBHAU3YOCVvuAf59C37A8dFCYmd8NsTN3QR9Z9EvYy7m1JHIvC6hbyTq8QTIP71I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gUnzaCqKG1xkLB%2FB1AtB0SJHq%2FEux0WJliv66ma1AuAs2D3Gvnh84TD%2Fa91DUz1z
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
410      CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                     0   4,000,000   4,000,000   2,610,678.83     790,000.00     599,321.17   85.0%

940 CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 

41094000 57100  LAND                         2,000,000   2,316,549   4,316,549   1,574,793.24   2,241,872.93     499,882.93   88.4%
41094000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               2,046,906     156,164   2,203,070            .00     156,164.04   2,046,906.00    7.1%
41094000 57300  BUILDINGS                    6,118,538  -6,068,538      50,000            .00            .00      50,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL            10,165,444  -3,595,825   6,569,619   1,574,793.24   2,398,036.97   2,596,788.93   60.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pgbHf6NtjUx9EUfzUYl83yPfFQH2nzDLFzNmRFyZFpalhSR8OAAxM9VdX%2FeaIvYp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mVptvfv%2FD6H%2FRDnF7OKCAJrYjJQg068eYnOIRv0omEgaolDqd8dLA2ozML%2F6yyMr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oi9hRKmk%2BJggTmXvarqZATFmRvXN71nF4i3L5MfKLeq3OOUyxnT7jYB%2FN%2BG3J%2B9O
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
420      CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

42000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -578,441           0    -578,441    -513,600.27            .00     -64,840.73   88.8%*
42000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL                -36,000     -69,153    -105,153     -84,353.89            .00     -20,799.11   80.2%*
42000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE              -186,017    -293,655    -479,672      -3,151.74            .00    -476,520.26     .7%*
42000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -10,479           0     -10,479            .00            .00     -10,479.00     .0%*
42000000 36400  CONTRIBUTIONS AN                     0           0           0         -50.00            .00          50.00  100.0%
42000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -30,614.94            .00      30,614.94  100.0%
42000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0    -371,484    -371,484    -382,094.00            .00      10,610.00  102.9%
42000000 39105  SANITATION                    -126,000           0    -126,000     -42,000.00            .00     -84,000.00   33.3%*
42000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR              -414,000           0    -414,000    -137,999.96            .00    -276,000.04   33.3%*
42000000 39125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0     -17,814     -17,814    -136,880.61            .00     119,066.61  768.4%
42000000 39210  SALES OF CAPITAL              -182,000           0    -182,000            .00            .00    -182,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,532,937    -752,106  -2,285,043  -1,330,745.41            .00    -954,297.59   58.2%

190 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                

42019000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0      10,610      10,610            .00      10,610.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                    0      10,610      10,610            .00      10,610.00            .00  100.0%

200 POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                   

42020000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0      83,883      83,883            .00       5,290.00      78,593.00    6.3%

     TOTAL POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                       0      83,883      83,883            .00       5,290.00      78,593.00    6.3%

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

42021000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      210,000           0     210,000            .00            .00     210,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG        210,000           0     210,000            .00            .00     210,000.00     .0%

300 FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                     

42030000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0     705,708     705,708     286,470.90     395,243.16      23,993.54   96.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K2KKqw%2FcOesW1ohfLT2miAh8m4eIpG1pNaXH5f%2Fqme27VKdG%2Fb2eP5ptWTPmy4O%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GWj61DQqC774thXb2ajFpEu%2FhP6nwaqJY4LbnJKR1p5uNlYb%2FOrJRthuhzMeRQL6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f4WprGQ5YC4AtrrkTbwytkm1bieHB2cet4yyOhWF3viynYedJelIXBX3qG99H1sz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vOJBqTabqUCv1c%2Bsdv7rHDM668hxLYwyEX3F3ax8FXnu8JghdceDpO5QRGM9QVUg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fz0Usov1DXxypPgw2m5aY4Z5wNrcT7oCnmtnz26dWeaFNVCE8M6FKCxRSZtFCa%2FO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1R6Yh23GG4kSx60RF6AAjy6www8jFQV%2BNGtnJcKfn6C5Ybl%2BaclQpb%2BmErWJmmO4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2B0vHV%2Bwezy1lYZqwbDKr%2FmwGhtjdZii8STIDVCucjdcTPMIBwOc2sfJC21JzGDH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FX5Ha%2B%2BwnEsoZuIWiA09uuxfZs02G%2ByysghUiZqEpjFDr5nkMHeYulTe%2BUZffjsz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BPvT62xKaEgTpNzDXUqlWReFUFHhbPaCYETuLl6n8bg1m1eiASodV7cmL4uSI%2FV1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BmoYrsd3rfVBK%2B2J0AF8CC3pKhcO8Rno%2FZFehLpyud809Qg3njQcQoC21XrhCbNJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LRYawP1hHr74f35THeu%2BzAMvtrgO1YCiGrmXTpn%2F3zNf2nko3OvMPguMwQq%2FlA%2Fj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iADf4LGHJV0WHwjd1VU2AsmZtRXuNqEGZg7HWlCHIU6iK193C6K%2FTbi3NNpcoQkB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JXbcNq8acTW45iOJpST7HtGvbNY99JLCAm38Gf3q0RiCW9Ps5I4YHoV1nALE2GPG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3nnrasobcRgfkjQIX2La%2BbjDY9sko0TaXVAawFlBlIbZkbTf6YksmYmEgaGztTTs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYY9kn1Hb%2F67C9%2B%2FFGfT7oPgQZeI4sL2YDtYBMNN0qmpEaytrRoOcrhexhMduf5Z
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
420      CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                         0     705,708     705,708     286,470.90     395,243.16      23,993.54   96.6%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

42031000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0       4,900.00            .00      -4,900.00  100.0%*
42031000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       20,000      71,325      91,325       8,802.52       7,750.50      74,771.98   18.1%

     TOTAL FIRE CONTROL                         20,000      71,325      91,325      13,702.52       7,750.50      69,871.98   23.5%

370 TRAFFIC                               

42037000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0      94,666.68            .00     -94,666.68  100.0%*
42037000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      997,216     214,358   1,211,574            .00     214,358.45     997,216.00   17.7%

     TOTAL TRAFFIC                             997,216     214,358   1,211,574      94,666.68     214,358.45     902,549.32   25.5%

380 ENGINEERING                           

42038000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0      17,814      17,814      35,813.25            .00     -17,999.25  201.0%*
42038000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       18,000      17,814      35,814      35,813.25            .00            .75  100.0%

     TOTAL ENGINEERING                          18,000      35,628      53,628      71,626.50            .00     -17,998.50  133.6%

390 SHOP                                  

42039000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       45,000           0      45,000      12,575.94      30,125.28       2,298.78   94.9%

     TOTAL SHOP                                 45,000           0      45,000      12,575.94      30,125.28       2,298.78   94.9%

400 STREET                                

42040000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      545,225           0     545,225      87,393.56     229,364.12     228,467.32   58.1%

     TOTAL STREET                              545,225           0     545,225      87,393.56     229,364.12     228,467.32   58.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5VFCqWNYTDmT5UkedY4o1QzeFM%2BcR2h1WDlF0LNL4U1W%2BNMEhEpf2ETGkf%2BUeiHr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PHPfTqY0p8GuOZYLfSqctzhm2I3mjeqZYj%2FN5O%2B34vz0UvWCA3efD64Luk5FxLVv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rVDNSytUHZ4vYOgkV5OdO660YQLDpg5a35JihTllBjqIEkQoZtRn%2FteEhtFss%2Fzs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aqvq6%2BqCuFhy%2F6BQbFv2aKya9psQhEK2rD%2F5JZcqmuwN2HnN4cqzIXoF0xRQJEJp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nac%2FXE0FEtaGk62TwJSbhQzc9DwA%2FXc5%2BCCWy1tOVBhAnPDI72dtjd2g2tQQhp1w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yYaKbCkLTHsAiKGeIzuTrqqKQ2%2B1aNcAONraegJ2cOilPNNJHgcuuO9I2Z9N%2BvzV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uBQmMtt7grFv8bTWBO5u5WZ0nwAIjb8K7YuIQwZ%2FBU8x1baCtrg0Y%2Fo5MukY4EJK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q0%2B4wmb%2BV%2Fg95JOByh78Nqzv4gJq1ZTs1NM41x7zTTWK3ufoOc8Vb2K5WF6YHL5u
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
420      CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

660 PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 

42066000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0      20,000.04            .00     -20,000.04  100.0%*
42066000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0       1,500.68            .00      -1,500.68  100.0%*
42066000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       45,000     487,565     532,565      15,755.00     455,209.12      61,600.68   88.4%

     TOTAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                45,000     487,565     532,565      37,255.72     455,209.12      40,099.96   92.5%

670 LIBRARY                               

42067000 57700  BOOKS                          148,496         126     148,622      53,002.88       2,904.95      92,713.83   37.6%

     TOTAL LIBRARY                             148,496         126     148,622      53,002.88       2,904.95      92,713.83   37.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kqem8ysMZk9pAnTuBgxlgW4sW3DMNlRzgtPj%2FZzLtOGYGm4zMtF2V07%2FR%2BWFNqpO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rPZMlWQssCTcwXMxc9ExAkPntT2b9TIqVun97l5GLT7OWfZqDkCFzJjmK5jzuIsL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHbmiX7KBdaW8K%2BuFLtkd5xVH1TpMQ4gxSvj9fg5%2BnX%2FcyOsRj4Ebt7F7g7q7eoZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hHTG1qlOJfM1jLYjxHpi0kbg39CLIY5xYp%2BmJLVobC%2B18NRoF1Kh%2BLC31jxBdmFK
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430      CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

43000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0      -5,224.89            .00       5,224.89  100.0%
43000000 39340  OTHER BONDS ISSU            -6,195,000           0  -6,195,000            .00            .00  -6,195,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -6,195,000           0  -6,195,000      -5,224.89            .00  -6,189,775.11     .1%

940 CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 

43094000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               6,195,000   2,846,025   9,041,025     354,879.21   2,407,513.49   6,278,632.04   30.6%

     TOTAL CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL             6,195,000   2,846,025   9,041,025     354,879.21   2,407,513.49   6,278,632.04   30.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Afe4q7Mfx0SbbTLVVCOkOfzW52CJdnj9YCP2S4VqKVxkIOFYytB9cWdIMk1N7rWv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUb%2FU8UZsiFxFVeOiHISZVgcubDj9iQThqtXTUpyrX%2B6%2Fn3mKF3YnW0qKuJr0%2BA2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S9jc%2FU4JVI4EHLjoXiBQak1qFEwLZBMgfXJ4vdBNRMfG3uucB%2BbaPPJ32e2QZgGR
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
501      CENTRAL GARAGE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

50100000 36902  COA & SOURIS BAS                     0           0           0        -178.56            .00         178.56  100.0%
50100000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      -8,014.79            .00       8,014.79  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0      -8,193.35            .00       8,193.35  100.0%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

50112000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0           0           0      -8,338.53            .00       8,338.53  100.0%
50112000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0      17,000.00            .00     -17,000.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL CITY MANAGER                              0           0           0       8,661.47            .00      -8,661.47  100.0%

590 STORM SEWER                           

50159000 46102  OFFICE FURNITURE                     0           0           0          15.09            .00         -15.09  100.0%*

     TOTAL STORM SEWER                               0           0           0          15.09            .00         -15.09  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ra3mxyydWQXoKdVan%2F4vfGEn8YdVwCsvZbBQivdGpmwZd%2BGYF2zyHLmYT2%2FDIS3Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7OGj2HcpEO%2FB1KCCyymoHgHJVdaKoVbcXJdewn0Zl1tNKbX8oW7RksYOUnatTT2V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TGYfeim40pkQV1jkr6s%2FsW3e0RvCAUPUnvx%2FLIX0SXeAZQ5eDUa%2Fr4cY7YyJNi3O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C3u%2FL20ExeBNr382DOmFX13RrZXe3wLRlmv0QJN%2BmvB0zhT7BRvlBP1K9AF2X7TX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sps0U%2F8xqJqA7DreGuKICn43LgwWHfJbCnlCcb%2Fzq%2F5iYRKUzgkJ8z6DOWtAYyEM
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

50200000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -23,954.79            .00      23,954.79  100.0%
50200000 36914  EMPLOYER BCBS PR                     0           0           0  -1,413,711.55            .00   1,413,711.55  100.0%
50200000 36915  EMPOYEE BCBS PR                      0           0           0    -203,947.70            .00     203,947.70  100.0%
50200000 36916 BDENT BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0     -69,572.98            .00      69,572.98  100.0%
50200000 36917 BVISI BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0     -14,003.04            .00      14,003.04  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0  -1,725,190.06            .00   1,725,190.06  100.0%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

50212000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     201,511.55            .00    -201,511.55  100.0%*
50212000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      13,164.12            .00     -13,164.12  100.0%*
50212000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     112,955.20            .00    -112,955.20  100.0%*
50212000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       1,530.03            .00      -1,530.03  100.0%*
50212000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      19,429.57            .00     -19,429.57  100.0%*
50212000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       1,437.98            .00      -1,437.98  100.0%*
50212000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       1,937.09            .00      -1,937.09  100.0%*
50212000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         143.32            .00        -143.32  100.0%*

     TOTAL CITY MANAGER                              0           0           0     352,108.86            .00    -352,108.86  100.0%

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

50221000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     275,525.71            .00    -275,525.71  100.0%*
50221000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      18,031.47            .00     -18,031.47  100.0%*
50221000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     233,013.52            .00    -233,013.52  100.0%*
50221000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       2,517.14            .00      -2,517.14  100.0%*
50221000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      35,112.70            .00     -35,112.70  100.0%*
50221000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       2,598.66            .00      -2,598.66  100.0%*
50221000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       3,692.89            .00      -3,692.89  100.0%*
50221000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         273.24            .00        -273.24  100.0%*

     TOTAL POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG              0           0           0     570,765.33            .00    -570,765.33  100.0%

400 STREET                                

50240000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      86,771.48            .00     -86,771.48  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxsxHUGQO3%2FYmmeDd4rhWSX6qKAm7wVa4CWCXqDZ%2FXiR9dWMgAJPVvlKx30OWNrt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fh%2Fphe9IWCBwGeRTkVFYIO3NCyoWlxIUkCyMML2gu8FXschzueln%2B5HlEJDSDh6M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HLPlqK39rLqhb6oDpR6hkOQSiOvDWnnJLD6nUkT8xT%2FT6aN1ln6TFXJgETfVz7LB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQw3pXmH9t%2FYMBKpWSkO63AfERTBuF7Ewo%2BVgHBIkh9LtBsfVwcAQbCVtvnmfwT9Cs8r06nzKbZhZPNT%2B912nA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pu3v3BFMc%2BFMkplBq5ACcN56nM6wVT2yN%2FyE219UKjBY%2BvapS74vRYx1FHG9wrvlr9POAkdxg0uvs6JXJLYm1A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vb6DQEc%2Bw%2FWGIlnh0ErVVVCTxE2RuX6rR5e6YMuNWSLvhMZEU%2FYhgFlnb4vblR2V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pAlK%2BXug%2BDobH6U7KVgZDp7Hyv0TGN4oT5pcXqSttO1vuP%2FMBe4JhwIaekJD%2BAcd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mXto6bljA%2FzD3XbifEWUYuZVtsJYh0HPSy5I27i1%2FTww717yD9dev%2B16SMV%2FUCB0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l92SC3P%2FyOCbEm%2FkgGPiWpN8XpAlkSsT0m2OVwrT%2BCfQo8lZFYyUlwJPnEMIXuSI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ARyfchZ9egb75vbFdyBpJdCB7Lwquyjel%2FmGnfC58pRxse0%2B6UrdO1ViREBcfFcwcyUQ3TmmdX6VEGnV%2FBUKMQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OArfyisXeXf9YmnTTn31tXl3F%2BGx36z6ULvP1VTxc1CVErzPC2pyVgA6X3vdyzHk%2F4TqWcWkMFGKNkzvYCWvJg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2Fs6DbUJr0mOaaQkpaxEQD6wSnqy%2FlJ1N0r5KKAEJ9TbpJLNH99e2fKNoJi5aeFYjDnvrjpdDLav1Y6%2FdOzgMg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZcjUdRX8a1YUAexNq9P22949UtCGZvNtjqYdWFi8zd4dGaebIQE7%2BLdCIlXF0%2FDcZiNKiLdM%2B0mYtbkiBXCq2A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NkZ%2BBus1Zw9L8uPu3axDiEYAFmH3Yjf3%2FGn5wNMAM2BR8syqaYRnVx%2BfqSZphHUR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vMtp4jFKrBGK0Z0YCqZ0TGMog89z57W5oD6XIk1z0SpWoRyyU%2Fe6CCP3x9QhhXp4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o4HZDEZ4FAIR7Swz3B7oICKjg3F2G3nolAHSslEbyRy%2BmLZGSlijjBHw5l4ORaco
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hrwivPavN7Mw%2FHIW5yFkkdVkfGxjYQEfHscDNMxyzFZpGKgtXb3E5gB%2FcGeXyliL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NBbyWkDdGN7j0CbZTD77rV3lCYlE9I7f9VdRc1oTjPSAtVzuCVon6n1BtftUwYsdiVHx0khAKZMAogGnOCIyVg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PLaKvxkcIUv6V2bXLEozyIm2I93LriMNzQYjnxUz%2FnWq1xfVetUKu0I2NIHMNM553pQdPoOsYuMty1wjtAcWcA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ratNGLK9il%2F%2FboGz2EmPj6PIWO4ZsGUUO4xePdaB4AcSEXN8RBVgBKV4D%2FbV68VIf9MqsJFKDtJTsm6ydtdIw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WAwdBpPsYVrvqJHjN6IioHPCXD0BVCmqY6tMHVwukW6xJDP83EGEuNWUrPux%2Bjt9O5E33nn9dBQcJ%2B8FP1mBA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jn7Xfk47P%2FORTGM4vUjn7s0cSp%2F578zzNCWdFmYjcvtXApc4gAeSk3zpUb23VP7r
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

50240000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       5,640.20            .00      -5,640.20  100.0%*
50240000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      46,329.28            .00     -46,329.28  100.0%*
50240000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         563.94            .00        -563.94  100.0%*
50240000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       4,009.48            .00      -4,009.48  100.0%*
50240000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         296.74            .00        -296.74  100.0%*
50240000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         941.34            .00        -941.34  100.0%*
50240000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          69.64            .00         -69.64  100.0%*

     TOTAL STREET                                    0           0           0     144,622.10            .00    -144,622.10  100.0%

500 AIRPORT                               

50250000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      24,379.22            .00     -24,379.22  100.0%*
50250000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       1,576.76            .00      -1,576.76  100.0%*
50250000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      31,657.31            .00     -31,657.31  100.0%*
50250000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         303.13            .00        -303.13  100.0%*
50250000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       6,592.93            .00      -6,592.93  100.0%*
50250000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         487.93            .00        -487.93  100.0%*
50250000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          41.50            .00         -41.50  100.0%*
50250000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0           3.07            .00          -3.07  100.0%*

     TOTAL AIRPORT                                   0           0           0      65,041.85            .00     -65,041.85  100.0%

540 CEMETERY                              

50254000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      12,164.55            .00     -12,164.55  100.0%*
50254000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0         796.71            .00        -796.71  100.0%*
50254000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0       5,127.67            .00      -5,127.67  100.0%*
50254000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0          70.25            .00         -70.25  100.0%*
50254000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         544.53            .00        -544.53  100.0%*
50254000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0          40.30            .00         -40.30  100.0%*
50254000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         229.94            .00        -229.94  100.0%*
50254000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          17.02            .00         -17.02  100.0%*

     TOTAL CEMETERY                                  0           0           0      18,990.97            .00     -18,990.97  100.0%

560 GARBAGE COLLECTION                    

50256000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      21,777.89            .00     -21,777.89  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B6Cc77gj9JVOvW2CTXqzPoH3qmeB9cV40AEO2eKcRQUuBgspZNhl8Y6yum735n8d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MM2oc4a6ERJSjQ%2BssknOHsho1GmHEpp4F7%2BLaD97Ix%2FOCJZT20AfwQfi5mkv461i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BL7oJZXQ4EHXzrqTmQ4BmdrIKjWesPR1NzPKPIngAAc%2BaM24%2FIWyue1QPE3zDdDW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WhuLwlws3N0nNdTaUiQyYcEGYtIRG%2F21i4QXJc5xVx%2BlVwMs75dGBXIH%2BkDiFRXKX%2BuI6mSwV2cd7zytVe%2BHpA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FKwXZybnMUjcQmTfF7eqB5zpgrt1v7%2Fz5iKPTgOAGxAm9zm1pNq5l%2F2H25oaPFf4ayTtvwCaOp8rmAwhjppFRg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6RIt76ZJ6tkzbQ4ktcEJsHJBZ%2FCUxsAQ2tFqJdAO7LWEyQL%2FIqUHcaJDGlclBFHypP%2FiXfa02JT%2BF69u97BoJg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bPsLeDZx%2FigwvagB4aU0jcyxT64hlQJnYfYmZdV3Xt5a0miBedSzTdBxjlbglQZWj0b%2FdqGzGUd3uZGC%2FeMvTw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TufjEnvxAqDRgHWcHyFF%2FF8sMY5X1PGgOjFg2IRJlGv%2FEXx2LdCfrlLe%2B8XjT9x5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5E%2BouLqEJ%2BXpe9A624xFKlVMCZZm1%2FApO3QyYY3iYGhA%2FgFDsGMVxjqgj0Ypsavv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=scr3ehZEEVtIioow1hOhsJvxjJct8H0CnPlOToboxWfCAslm9uZEV54xCSb3QNlc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eN4lUPuCl0eHRjhgYAgdGRt909nTF7r%2FVolfr%2F813%2BzdFANa2apqK%2B0n8WX%2FLc0x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0D6NWSU1C5KsLBs4D2%2Fxrw0%2FsAcF%2FHvFtnnvnL2iKrR6CiQXxliXFoE8RMW0scz5DSTY3kWcCoRIfyRjrQX0tg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uzdRjLf5dixpshSUiqetUC6JFxqf8rFP3nI%2BPoQHEApygSYuF2yOy1l1TXYNZm8cbeH5Vy6ZuY%2BOvil5%2F%2F6Zgg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vn9%2B6neXdK0EbH%2FGl36iqIK4pt8pxNXyfySdjZWj62QBv2qvN9UDLnlNol7Z3VZMJjZ2%2BZIOQUO44tRJzECe%2BQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPzdGOTp6qoThWs8QfXoVsCRqRkA%2FnZdbYpEczqdxiS8kAiYZWhGBMtVq8JCG%2FnW8VkWT7z2dFQco4Mfk%2Bj2tg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BwMLmnvl2Hq1eTsQVUjy9415SZ8%2F1RO5%2FGuSFclOwvl1YkfxNbzybZ1rhJ58mEMv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RqwtKvHAze1HiUr4%2B9ioX2xDsi5V0wl%2B21yraKC8f3L4ZllFQqfN8CcYnR1IH4iY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qg6%2BU780LHQpGZr9cOoJlqlrEBal3WOHA1wmnyZo%2BghFKz5njn%2B82auSnjvo2Tbl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5UOB07CB10mnTwSNaabrCxr5detRxuUKS9rJHDwA0aPnsWxKnFamysxNvGHujx5n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRuwdAuo0B3crvl9gnjLO2JaQATCh2AdZLlGmjjq3jCVgrLT2e3KIhOu36kVMmSEqg%2BXfT%2FXTgUfhBGDZ%2BM5bg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cDeWhRmYclDd7Syq5rM4lqrAQ%2BtLzSm%2FcQjND4t%2FToUcP6oSqIIcrGJYjVdCzvdMMf3Uxz2oxIaOPTJg37RFig%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aSd0I6fE2Ha3avS3WT5smI3OEMzgi4EYhp7SDrnQeO6NHYso0IxIfCq4yNK0qElrBYWYiYBx7puAmIjjMiWQgg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FQrXdjiB4sKET%2B0GAr3ERop3ifIN%2BWJaYae5tjX3mZQ6GO0Uluv0rTrSJqrxgwmCCEc59P%2FqYmYIngq1aYVW1A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqvBAuuJ3UBTEV5T4rMTs%2F6I%2BrCEaQIjkLLPPCIKw43M%2BYU4Ow0xlBR1MyKoFr8t
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502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

50256000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       1,405.00            .00      -1,405.00  100.0%*
50256000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      27,780.51            .00     -27,780.51  100.0%*
50256000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         310.04            .00        -310.04  100.0%*
50256000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       1,709.97            .00      -1,709.97  100.0%*
50256000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         126.54            .00        -126.54  100.0%*

     TOTAL GARBAGE COLLECTION                        0           0           0      53,109.95            .00     -53,109.95  100.0%

590 STORM SEWER                           

50259000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      95,333.25            .00     -95,333.25  100.0%*
50259000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       6,437.18            .00      -6,437.18  100.0%*
50259000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      67,605.10            .00     -67,605.10  100.0%*
50259000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         698.09            .00        -698.09  100.0%*
50259000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      11,578.52            .00     -11,578.52  100.0%*
50259000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         856.88            .00        -856.88  100.0%*
50259000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       1,207.05            .00      -1,207.05  100.0%*
50259000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          89.30            .00         -89.30  100.0%*

     TOTAL STORM SEWER                               0           0           0     183,805.37            .00    -183,805.37  100.0%

670 LIBRARY                               

50267000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      35,011.19            .00     -35,011.19  100.0%*
50267000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       2,268.61            .00      -2,268.61  100.0%*
50267000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      18,505.74            .00     -18,505.74  100.0%*
50267000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         352.38            .00        -352.38  100.0%*
50267000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       6,086.51            .00      -6,086.51  100.0%*
50267000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         450.43            .00        -450.43  100.0%*
50267000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          41.50            .00         -41.50  100.0%*
50267000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0           3.07            .00          -3.07  100.0%*

     TOTAL LIBRARY                                   0           0           0      62,719.43            .00     -62,719.43  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ms1F7hqkBIf%2BnM8c0%2FEBNvgOAHxuw7wxCxzewD%2Fne98RZPy29aWRVLqNwMWR99ET
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pPryojAkiOzIBiBgIvHGPg8RlXSyi83zX4Ip%2Bibbmq1QWrPOTDlz1%2BT9bUthSd%2Ff
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KOXUb9qHOO%2F97Dbqsp%2BT1eol1zT%2FDqfbC%2Bb5p%2BjK9Ipf3dGakf6dkhw4E6ZF8XTX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CQ3KOuNHNP4lU%2FeU6rDO884P9sd%2Bl56rD%2BTa6h8z%2BiAQFXRqPILXVbKCBsP%2BSaGIQVa7DPzEApda2OTAV3gGSw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JzYh8yi3p15OflrEpYshgI93c9W855z1YmiLq4uzP3pdnsQNcLulXAux%2F0vmYjnKgs4Vfygf5ClTt8EHZvNpsg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9co4IXDZ74zOMgn98hPD1eAUTlAmiQguug3u%2FVi1u0jeIXKF38Yqne8fIOXy85uP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rjnUqr%2BPeLbLFZ1LsTbA2TRyTqTm2HLcz3g5ysmLe5Pj%2FYz83Os69wNpP5cSeMja
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywxokc078gE8wRQkqixrHyE8CxECHrn33AKAEyX8ResrWTBLcEwJBmCIVysnD9Zy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o5TnzyZ%2BccvMtNbxgO%2BQn0LOf%2BsUrfhp3IKiFJ6yyj4W6LRrHxqGBbjc8001wYjv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2cUkNNn6%2FNnw3TMsvRwW4%2Flega%2BDnOp0oX4FIELt5SKSfDcWUufQCKwULhGfcis8dd7qGXN5%2FvOy0BTu1TV1OA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbrpJhWqPY4JSxioA5A5iR2Oj5wYTI394fZTCJVW9PAk4dwFt1FV4XYyUL8MZpCWcozuVocTRTdCVPErXD2EMQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9kUW%2BZDzG3Xc8iUfQUOyqF54rpxxh2slXaM7oqV%2FtBUfxi%2BAj7%2Fmi5NC78yHKfhv2lg2sUPnkY7GWziMreTdfg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cxhw81Wdmlw%2BfGwpLzXJCuehbFBnKRTfVWuhnq151In%2FVLtEYbM3%2FM0KqgrLK5%2BrebUZlAj2uF%2BxtiyAF0FP6g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9C7xSA%2F4wWnwVL3UbKfaPd8luApC32V9Bl3GbuurwRsDKYfyJ4MCWlTnzxfSA%2FF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LKEG7gCD34FZuWyVu7VK0XcToXBesNKScYRmLhTuKRhYjN5lMc0i1c9OdiBcG0QZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZNYetvrdOLBJCMUyOtB4PIQxwlmJCbMS7f95JIYJsb4FL0beMAFVMeOZ6FDOhDo6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kyStD%2BigRa8%2BPAyT4gSuH%2FF5mkM%2FFc7sRmLgoYUby7Ux3ljwwUAaziOuqCVSXETm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yRgPQeIXicFU5py7fBYI5TLkAtx77%2F012KP%2BROXzOCCgGx57d38RJPcY9uGVyKrVTkBFJF1k%2FtHDTiteATkzNQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MYqiCdpnIuAAPNriTgS0eFnJScqiURjlo7oI3mA7Xe8KJ%2FsOpK0QUxF21Vjlk5JtUVn1W6SgwBMKqHLDjDAR7g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EyiiasUl5SOGkUP9TPBTgUE0i264uCmzOWsV0tGn%2BX6yOVi1C5BoNpqWY8HvGxem3QJs%2FnwI5Z7mkcr7L9DITA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B9iJk1Dc%2FfR30eKJUv9NzKZZgSRGDa8rzgIiOZi0QgLmv7ZP69UHaFK4KL%2BTsQ1AbXwpzupvf2ybQAQohezcyg%3D%3D
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604      CITY PENSION PLAN                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

60400000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0    -350,128.76            .00     350,128.76  100.0%
60400000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0  -1,031,723.55            .00   1,031,723.55  100.0%
60400000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      20,321.78            .00     -20,321.78  100.0%*
60400000 36914  EMPLOYER BCBS PR                     0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
60400000 36915  EMPOYEE BCBS PR                      0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
60400000 36921  EE PR PENSION CO                     0           0           0    -668,002.13            .00     668,002.13  100.0%
60400000 36922  ER PR PENSION CO                     0           0           0  -1,912,211.13            .00   1,912,211.13  100.0%
60400000 41400  PENSION PAYROLL                      0           0           0   3,129,885.07            .00  -3,129,885.07  100.0%*
60400000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0      21,344.60            .00     -21,344.60  100.0%*
60400000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0      18,170.00            .00     -18,170.00  100.0%*
60400000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0      36,006.21            .00     -36,006.21  100.0%*
60400000 48207  PENSION REFUNDS                      0           0           0     197,867.95            .00    -197,867.95  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0    -538,469.96            .00     538,469.96  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lC1Q7WLguSVZ2ZVGhunI9Ehn5i1M4wD%2FA7yaz%2BvByZYzjMQOlVZwiTLrN0pvZp6Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28QMegnfj5xLeHFtEpwdDfoAoGYcyTvZOEanZTGxBPo9Fp0HcycAK9EWogGxYnc9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G6ttaWlCbTlKaJcDQCHwQYOg5abJRu1A%2BsFBDoXVTGU2%2FwcuyaTBdD0EcWDM1D%2Bd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zzuE%2Blwyc1AmRgX5q6vjG5JrR%2FSfUJ0YML%2BvlWoPj8P50zXoMQ2xzrfa2uijSVXL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qf0kvynNyKRY4DPezN92MdSgGlwNvkQGN3%2BbdKhnFcunnKvcBRU3xPZvWqByRWRm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6xNw2y7o2P50fTJxPNHPiIOmwlCMqotxojOK6TefXmlvoOSK4hibM1TuAXmkEU9p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pLia37NfECI%2B8SlqXelC%2Bw8TOaV%2B35nNlBBv8bvH8uSY9uAYWetoP7KoxPifsELM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vi5Hhs1TtygniSG2daiZjDXla17TXObtbfPplULc3QvDxy%2BDC6W3GHUafVQwCfs8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fCB%2B9CCE6jHUlebMhl8gwxtAHM9eZlxN%2FL6jgzkG1VngXWg6zP5TmFbxyqdnF3UI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G30BEwNO45BtnX0BgBmV1%2BwTCOR6sg5OBs%2FCjzB07F%2Bz%2FhG%2BvjdN3ichUFLde4Gc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U8KCKoKTckhIQ3XyCL7oAByZKanXgIWMtKUOr9Ut3wTnxhahOPbkv5GDkoNlcVrw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RxirEHvwuiBGba2EQcNsf4sJTUar8nfXf6qvRh13czR9Dp%2FSmjSRCvSHEaf2nQZq
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611      CITY OPEB                             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

61100000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0      -3,556.54            .00       3,556.54  100.0%
61100000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0      -6,066.53            .00       6,066.53  100.0%
61100000 36914  EMPLOYER BCBS PR                     0           0           0     -21,344.60            .00      21,344.60  100.0%
61100000 36915  EMPOYEE BCBS PR                      0           0           0     -76,081.98            .00      76,081.98  100.0%
61100000 36916 BDENT BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0        -720.76            .00         720.76  100.0%
61100000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0      13,200.00            .00     -13,200.00  100.0%*
61100000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      47,989.88            .00     -47,989.88  100.0%*
61100000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       2,983.41            .00      -2,983.41  100.0%*
61100000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      31,275.81            .00     -31,275.81  100.0%*
61100000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0          90.49            .00         -90.49  100.0%*
61100000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0           6.70            .00          -6.70  100.0%*
61100000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0         422.46            .00        -422.46  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0     -11,801.66            .00      11,801.66  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JbM46I4IK1%2BzGod5%2BiAXKcF8sXNH2T%2BLGh%2FWoI%2BcfflSOzzjflQ2nTTzTkDPWQsO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KuxQ%2FGfqUGzRS07njeLna8Ezz8GAQYp0c5%2BuGqTDzKDbe%2FTNhvtPiCLZ%2BwUnNbQK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5WvKsEuMGRgf8S25vtDGy%2FXKJdi%2BQjeJkkfyZQJSZuPn09qgaAkK7ZEnugJn3EyR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFBrZZIvHetqYQWpcj7B1PuEWanQor6%2BpTPv509ZlKICj%2BaTH5tRgwhbiFE%2BNjtI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4YShpNuPsis14Qc3SWzC%2F7Ppi1zxa%2BrbzbRBdEYetBSdNB4LCqEbhqgBANMGMAB%2B2s89wnrmjNKUhSeeB32QYA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXbZIjPzIUZZnRRD2PRkLkSWubbee4WHxViBugnBvkxCjqHsbQ7ZXyE%2B178zRmOB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cpr67NK%2B7mvErD80MQFz%2Bm33Hk0PhSwuApWzgRVL0YpOZlokYBcszeGF3Xdzcs4Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2BFhHKraSzeOb1fwu2h1Y6j9Ddwpmxv%2FCFHP7m2W7M6qL1cnl2PlfyJv%2F79r7rXR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yR3%2Bn8WFybRTquawUlnA0I1aPloGuUsaKkFm3E%2FS%2B7Vh9FJtflfw994XUphSAoqN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nq9wpoCOAUdgtC16i9MzFOb8AAC%2FKX6%2Bsf00aaEUQzIIFK7CU87P76D9QQ1Qap4U0VoActwB7tWvLigbC3ZdHg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3DaSAZQN5kad0HE6kVWfnoWxoJez3s70VTkmX1LE3msFVgvh4qxtrUZUwSDPCF6GEIwnUkbG1QPLivB3yWc52w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ga48YqpC%2BnmCMGET6xIB4eoGIl2kRMpe4oJWISHMbq%2BKVmCd7NqvCxB2Xn9ivgE
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  FOR 2021 04

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
612      PASSTHROUGH FUND                      APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

61200000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0     -33,827     -33,827      -9,787.27            .00     -24,039.73   28.9%*
61200000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0      33,827      33,827            .00            .00      33,827.00     .0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0      -9,787.27            .00       9,787.27  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lfoM3cl4QqzK2Moblw%2BYdvwjHKompRH%2BMJsTNCJphh4P0L3VxuydX4vKf0YNTpNY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n9osz%2BiBxI6MEHvbAcA1sXXxl3IoFoNkCgdPy7DOstGYq5LkRakkoTcscvpD98Cx
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  FOR 2021 04

                                              ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

                              GRAND TOTAL   13,081,412  71,276,053  84,357,465 -15,319,569.90  38,586,689.22  61,090,345.95   27.6%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Jenna Zelinski **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break
  Sequence 1       1         N        Y
  Sequence 2       3         Y        N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N

  Report title: 
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              

  Includes accounts exceeding   0% of budget.
  Print totals only: N                          Year/Period: 2021/ 4
  Print Full or Short description: F            Print MTD Version: N
  Print full GL account: N
  Format type: 1                                Roll projects to object: N
  Double space: N                               Carry forward code: 1
  Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N
  Print revenue as credit: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N
  Include Fund Balance: N
  Print journal detail: N
      From Yr/Per: 2020/11
         To Yr/Per: 2020/11
  Include budget entries: Y
  Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Detail format option: 1
  Include additional JE comments: N
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               
Function           
Department         
Sub-Fund           
Future Use         
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


